oooo
DF1204.58B.011
A11.38.027.2
JBT8870-D20
SH704-1.55.101
JBT8870-D20
SH900.38.159
JBT982-12
A11.38.027.2
JBT8870-D20
SH704-1.55.101
SH900.38.159
JBT982-12
GBT3452.1-300X3.55-G
GBT3452.1-260X3.55-G
GBT119.1-10m6X22
0.026.3890.0/10
SH900.43.027
SH900.43.173
Al11.43.007.0/10
JBT982-10
SH900.43.189
GBT3452.1-300X3.55-G
GBT3452.1-260X3.55-G
GBT119.1-10m6X22
0.026.3890.0/10
SH900.43.027
SH900.43.173
A11.43.008.0/10
JBT982-10
SH900.43.189
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
0.170.5455.0
2.3199.039.0
A11.55.015.4
A11.55.013.3/10
A08.55.004.0
A08.55.006.0
2.1560.010.0
0.445.3150.4/20

oooo
9.D1688.25.0_0
A11.38.909.4_0
A11.38.909.4_0
A11.38.909.4_0
A11.38.909.4_0
A11.38.909.4_0
A11.38.909.4_0
A11.38.909.4_1
A11.38.909.4_1
A11.38.909.4_1
A11.38.909.4_1
A11.38.909.4_1
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
Al11.43.905.4_2
Al11.43.905.4_2
A11.43.905.4_2
A11.43.905.4_2
Al1155.930.4_2
Al1155.930.4_2
Al1155.930.4_2
A1155.930.4_2
Al1155.930.4_2
Al1155.930.4_2

ooo

o o WO P B ODN PP O 00 N OO 0P WD P © 00 N o o b NP oo w N BEeE o oo b w20

oooa
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
GBT93-12-A3L

GBT5782-M12X225-10.9-A3L
GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-A3L
GBT5782-M12X165-10.9-A3L

GBT93-16-A3L

GBT5782-M16X55-10.9-A3L

2.1560.016.0
A11.55.025.3
SH550.55B.107
2.1560.018.0
SH900.56.131
SH900.56.129
A11.56.034.0
SH900.56.154
SH900.56.026
SH900.56.132
SH900.56.133
SH900.56.111
SH900.56.103
SH900.56.030-1
A11.56.033.4
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L

GBT899-AM16X95-10.9-A3L

GBT72-M8X16-A2L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
GBT119.1-20m6X35
GBT97.1-24-A3L
SH900.56.027/10
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.155/10
SH900.56.027/20
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105

oooo
Al1155.930.4_2
A1155.930.4_2
Al1155.9304_2
Al1155.930.4_2
Al1155.930.4_2
A1155.930.4_2
Al1155.9304_2
Al1155.930.4_2
A11.55.930.4_2
A1155.930.4_2
Al1155.9304_2
Al1155.930.4_2
A11.56.033.4

A11.56.033.4

Al1156.033.4

Al11.56.033.4

A11.56.033.4

A11.56.033.4

Al1156.033.4

Al11.56.900.4_2
A11.56.900.4_2
A11.56.900.4_2
Al1156.900.4_2
Al11.56.900.4_2
A11.56.900.4_2
A11.56.900.4_2
Al1156.900.4_2
Al11.56.900.4_2
A11.56.900.4_2
A11.56.900.4_2
Al1156.900.4_2
Al11.56.901.4_0
A11.56.901.4_0
A11.56.901.4_0
Al1156.901.4_0
Al1156.901.4_0
A11.56.901.4_0
A1156.901.4_1
Al1156.901.4 1
Al1156.901.4 1

oooo

I e N e e i e =
S © o ~N U~ W N P O

©O© 00 N O B W N P N OO O B W N e

e I =
w N P O

wWw NP oW N

oooo

SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.155/10
A11.58.030.3-30
A11.58.023.3
A11.58.024.3-10
A11.58.025.2-30
SH400.58.106
SH400.58B.122
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X65-A3L
JBT8870-D32
GBT5783-M10X16-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1560.018.0
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L

GBT5783-M12X25-10.9-A3L

GBT93-12-A3L
A11.58.084.0
CD554.40.107
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A3L
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
GBT3452.1-16X1.5-G
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
GBT6170-M6-A2L
2.6839.068.0
A11.58.108.0
GBT70.1-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
A08.58.102.0
A02.58.093.0
A02.58.094.0
GBT3452.1-15.3X2.2-G
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
A11.58.022.3-20
SH904.58.168

oooo
Al1156.901.4 1
Al1156.901.4_1
Al1156.901.4 1
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4 7
Al1158.904.4_ 7
A11.58.905.4_2
Al1158.905.4 2
Al11.58.905.4 2
Al11.58.905.4 2
A11.58.905.4_2
Al1158.906.4_2
Al11.58.906.4_2

oono

© 0o N o B~ 0N P o o b~ O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
26
27
28
29

N PN OO O N




oooo
SH904.58.168
SH400.58.112
2.1560.018.0
A11.58.039.4-30
GBT894.1-20
A23.45.019.0
A11.58.037.3
0.020.3757.0
A11.58.038.3

GBT5783-M8X35-A2L

A11.58.032.0

GBT5783-M8X25-A2L

GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A11.58.031.3-10
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A11.58.036.0
2.4049.160.2

GBT5783-M8X20-A2L

A11.58.060.0
A23.21.001.0/10
SH900.21.103
NTM8842A.00
SH900.21.104/10
SH900.21.109
SH900.21.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.21.111/10
SH900.21.112
SH900.21.018
SH900.21.113
SH900.21.019
SH900.21.101
SH900.21.124
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.21.001.0/10
SH900.21.103
NTM8842A.00
SH900.21.104/10

oooo
A11.58.906.4_2
A11.58.906.4_2
A11.58.906.4_2
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A11.58.907.4_4
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_3
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4

ooo

© 0o N o g B~ 0N BB B 0 DN O

[ L i i = =
~N o o A W N P O

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

e N e =
o oA W N P O

Bow N e

oooa

SH900.21.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.21.111/10
SH900.21.112
SH900.21.018
SH900.21.113
SH900.21.019
SH900.21.101
SH900.21.124
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1011.105.2
B47.21.004.4-LUK
GBT119.1-10h8X30
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X45-10.9-A3L
LE1204.21B.010
GBT5783-M10X45-10.9-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT119.1-10h8X30
0.011.2973.0
0.012.6739.0
2.3820.105.2
A23.21.005.0
A23.21.007.0
A41.21.002.0
GBT6172.1-M20-A3L
GBT6173-M10X1-A2L
CD904A.31.011/10
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X75-10.9-A3L
GBT5782-M16X110-A3L
SH900.31.113
CD904A.31.011/20
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X75-10.9-A3L
GBT5782-M16X110-A3L
SH900.31.113
SH900.37.174
LE1204.37.153
LE1204.37.150

oooo
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.900.4_4
A23.21.902.4_1
A23.21.902.4_1
A23.21.902.4_1
A23.21.902.4_1
A23.21.903.4_1
A23.21.903.4_1
A23.21.903.4_1
A23.21.903.4_1
A23.21.907.4 0
A23.21.907.4 0
A23.21.907.4 0
A23.21.907.4_0
A23.21.907.4 0
A23.21.907.4 0
A23.21.907.4 0
A23.21.907.4_0
A23.31.901.4_1
A23.31.901.4_1
A23.31.901.4_1
A2331.901.4_1
A23.31.901.4_1
A23.31.901.4_2
A23.31.901.4_2
A23.31.901.4_2
A23.31.901.4_2
A23.31.901.4_2
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0

oooo

e e o =
o oA W N P O

[FV I SR A T~ U R S R R & ) B - FS B S - B = > B & ) I A FC R\ B N S S I N I S S S B

oooo
LE1204.37.201
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT5782-M10X75-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.180
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
LE1204.37.156
SH900.37.203
LE1204.37.157
SH900.37.181
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
GBT879.1-3X32
SH900.37.185
LE1204.37.184
GBT879.1-5X30
GBT879.1-3X30
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40
SH900.37.174
LE1204.37.153
LE1204.37.150
LE1204.37.201
2.0114.207.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.0114.307.2
2.0112.324.2
2.0114.309.2
SH900.37.180
GBT93-10-A3L
2.0114.311.2
GBT119.1-16m6X32
2.1630.713.2

oooo
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_0
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1

oono

© oo N o o b~ O

L I S N O e e N A e N N S T S S D I et ol e e B e B e B e B e B e T el
© 00 N O O B~ W N BFP O © 0o N o o B~ wWw N - o

© 00 N oo O B W N -

N T =
A W N P O




oooo

2.1630.713.2
2.1630.513.2
LE1204.37.156
SH900.37.203
LE1204.37.157
SH900.37.181
2.1630.213.2
SH900.37.185
LE1204.37.184
2.1630.552.2
2.1630.252.2
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40
SH900.37.174
SH900.37.175
GBT5781-M8X20-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.37.178/10
SH900.37.177
GBT5781-M10X20-A3L
GBT5780-M10X75-A3L
GBT5781-M10X25-A3L
GBT5780-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
SH900.37.208
SH900.37.180
SH900.37.181
SH900.37.182/10
SH900.37.203
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
SH900.37.183-1
SH900.37.184-1
SH900.37.185
GBT879.1-3X32
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176

oooo
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.900.4_1
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_0
A23.37.904.4 0

gooao

[N A ST LS B 0 e NI S TS S TS T e T e T e B e el
o N o o A W DN P O © 0 N o o b~

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

N NN NN NN P B P B PP PP e
g B W N P O © © N o o A W N P O

oooo
GBT893.1-40
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.37.174
SH900.37.175
2.0114.207.2
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.37.178/10
SH900.37.177
2.0114.307.2
2.0112.324.2
2.0114.309.2
2.0114.313.2
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
SH900.37.208
SH900.37.180
SH900.37.181
SH900.37.182/10
SH900.37.203
2.1630.713.2
2.1630.513.2
SH900.37.183-1
SH900.37.184-1
SH900.37.185
2.1630.213.2
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.106
GBT91-5X25-A3L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
SH900.37.154
SH900.37.016/10
JBT982-30
SH900.37.216
CD904A 37.101/10

oooo
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4 0
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.904.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A2337.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A2337.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A2337.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1

oooo

NN
©

©O© 00 N o O B W N -

RN R R R NN NN P 2R R s R R b
N o OB W N P O © © N o o~ W N Pk o

© 00 N o O B W DN e

T =
-~ o

oooo
GBT93-16-A3L

GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-A3L

SH900.37.104
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L

GBT6176-M12X1.5-10-A3L
GBT900-AM12X1.5X40-10.9-A3L

SH900.37.105
QCT388-14
2.1475.004.7
LE1204.37.203
A23.37.007.0
SH900.37.152
A23.37.008.0
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.113
SH900.37A.112
SH900.37.145
SH900.37A.110
GBT283-NUP211E
LE1204.37.137/30
LE1204.37.211
GBT309-P5X23.8-G2-3-5
GBT895.1-42
LE1204.37.203
A23.37.007.0
SH900.37.152
A23.37.008.0
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151

oooo
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A2337.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A2337.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A23.37.910.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_ 1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4 1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_ 1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A23.37.913.4 1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A23.37.913.4 1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A2337.913.4_1
A23.37.913.4 2
A2337.913.4_2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A2337.913.4_2
A23.37.913.4 2

oooa

N N BB R R e
P O © o ~N o o A W N

© 00 N oo O B W N -

I NI T T e e e e S ~ S~ T S T
W N P O © W N o U A W N P O

~N oo o B W N




oooo
SH900.37.151
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.113
SH900.37A.112
SH900.37.145
SH900.37A.110
GBT283-NUP211E
LE1204.37.137/30
LE1204.37.211
GBT309-P5X23.8-G2-3-5
GBT895.1-42
GBT288-20209
SH900.37A.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
SH900.37A.104
JBT7918-K55X62X46ZW
LE1204.37.114
SH900.37A.106
SH900.37A.121
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40
GBT288-20209
SH900.37A.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
SH900.37A.104
JBT7918-K55X62X46ZW
LE1204.37.114
SH900.37A.106
SH900.37A.121
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6

oooo
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4_2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4_2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4_2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4_2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.913.4 2
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 0
A23.37.914.4 1
A2337.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1
A2337.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1
A2337.914.4 1
A23.37.914.4 1

gooao

N N NN P P P PR R R e
W N P O © W ~N o Ul A W N P O

© 00 N o O B W N -

© 00 N o O BB W N -

=
- o

oooa
SH900.37A.108
LE1204.37.140
LE1204.37.141
JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW
SH900.37A.114
SH900.37A.116
LE1204.37.144
LE1204.37.205
LE1204.37.145/30
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.158
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
LE1204.37.165
LE1204.37.188-1
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
LE1204.37.166-1
SH900.37.125
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.102
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37B.104
SH900.37B.106
SH900.37.145
SH900.37B.108

oooo
A23.37.915.4 2
A23.37.915.4 2
A2337.915.4_2
A23.37.915.4 2
A23.37.915.4 2
A23.37.915.4 2
A2337.915.4_2
A23.37.915.4 2
A23.37.915.4 2
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.917.4 0
A23.37.923.4.0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4.0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4.0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4.0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4.0
A23.37.923.4 0

oono

© o0 N o o b~ WO N P ©O 0 N o g b~ w NN PO

I e =
w N P O

©O© 00 N o o B W N -

e e e e O o =
© N o g A W N P O

oooo
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.102
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37B.104
SH900.37B.106
SH900.37.145
SH900.37B.108
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152
GBT288-20209
SH900.37B.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40
SH900.37.141
SH900.37.140
A23.37.003.0

oooo
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.40
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A23.37.923.4 0
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4 1
A23.37.923.4 1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4 1
A23.37.923.4 1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4 1
A23.37.923.4 1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4 1
A23.37.923.4 1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4 1
A23.37.923.4 1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4_1
A2337.923.4 1
A23.37.923.4 1
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.924.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4_0
A23.37.925.4 0

oooa

[N 2R NS TR NS I S N LS T
A W N B O ©

© 00 N o O B W N -

I I R R R I N T o <
A W N P ©O © O N o U A W N P O

W N PN OBl W N




oooo
A23.37.003.0
JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW
SH900.37.138
SH900.37.134
SH900.37.165
GBT276-6211N/P6
GBT305-100/106.5
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.141
SH900.37.140
A23.37.003.0
JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW
SH900.37.138
SH900.37.134
SH900.37.165
GBT276-6211N/P6
GBT305-100/106.5
GBT894.1-55
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.156
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.166
SH900.37.167
SH900.37.157
SH900.37.164
SH900.37.161
SH900.37.160
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.156
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.166
SH900.37.167
SH900.37.157
SH900.37.164

oooo
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 0
A23.37.925.4 1
A23.37.925.4 1
A2337.925.4_1
A23.37.925.4_1
A23.37.925.4 1
A23.37.925.4 1
A2337.925.4_1
A23.37.925.4_1
A23.37.925.4 1
A23.37.925.4 1
A23.37.926.4_0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4_0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4_0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4 0
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.926.4_1

Sooo\lovm-bwmn—\

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

=
o

oooa
SH900.37.160
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.125
SH900.37.158
SH900.37.162
SH900.37.119
GBT93-10-A3L
2.0114.309.2
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.124A
SH900.37.163
SH900.37.123
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.125
SH900.37.158
SH900.37.162
SH900.37.119
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.124A
SH900.37.163
SH900.37.123
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.125
SH900.37.158
SH900.37.162
SH900.37.119
GBT93-10-A3L
2.0114.309.2
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110

oooo
A23.37.926.4_1
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A23.37.927.4
A2337.927.4
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4.0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4.0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4.0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 0
A23.37.927.4 1
A2337.927.4_1
A2337.927.4 1
A2337.927.4 1
A23.37.927.4 1
A2337.927.4_1
A2337.927.4 1
A2337.927.4 1
A23.37.927.4 1
A2337.927.4_1
A2337.927.4 1

oooo

CQGD\I@(H#WI\JHI;

L I =
2 W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N -

L < =
B W N PP O

© 00 N o O B W DN e

T =
-~ o

oooo
SH900.37.124A
SH900.37.163
SH900.37.123
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64XT74X41ZW
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37.147
SH900.37.146
SH900.37.145
SH900.37.144
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111

oooo
A2337.927.4 1
A23.37.927.4 1
A2337.927.4_1
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.9334.0
A23.37.933.40
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.9334.0
A23.37.933.40
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.9334.0
A23.37.933.40
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.9334.0
A23.37.933.40
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.9334.0
A23.37.933.40
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.933.4 0
A23.37.9334.0
A23.37.933.40
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1

oooa

= e
B w N

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N RN N NN R R R s B B
2 W N P O © ®©® N o o~ W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

I =
w N P O




oooo
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37.147
SH900.37.146
SH900.37.145
SH900.37.144
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152
GBT288-20209
SH900.37.114
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40
QCT388-14
SH900.37A.119
SH900.37A.117
JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37A.118
QCT388-14
SH900.37A.119
SH900.37A.117
JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37A.118
QCT388-14
SH900.37A.119
SH900.37A.117
JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37A.118
SH900.37A.115
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L

oooo
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A23.37.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A2337.933.4_1
A23.37.934.4 0
A23.37.934.4 0
A2337.934.4 0
A23.37.934.4 0
A23.37.934.4 0
A23.37.934.4 0
A2337.934.4 0
A23.37.951.4 0
A23.37.951.4 0
A23.37.951.4 0
A23.37.951.4 0
A23.37.951.4 0
A23.37.951.4 0
A23.37.951.4 1
A2337.951.4_1
A23.37.951.4_ 1
A23.37.951.4 1
A23.37.951.4 1
A2337.951.4_1
A23.37.951.4 2
A23.37.951.4 2
A23.37.951.4 2
A23.37.951.4_2
A23.37.951.4 2
A23.37.951.4 2
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0

gooao

N NN NN P PP e e e
B W N P O © o N o ol b~ W

W N P o0 W N RO R 0N R0 N RPN 0w N e

oooa
SH900.37.013
LE1204.37.186
GBT893.1-170
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
LE1204.37.187
SH900.37.131
SH900.37A.115
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
LE1204.37.185
SH900.37.013
LE1204.37.186
GBT893.1-170
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
LE1204.37.187/10
SH900.37.131
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
SH900.37.137
SH900.37.115
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT6170-M12-A3L
GBT71-M12X40-A3L
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37B.109
SH900.37.118-1
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
2.0114.309.2
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
SH900.37.137

oooo
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 0
A23.37.952.4 1
A2337.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A2337.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A2337.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.952.4 1
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_0
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1

oono

© © N o o O

e e =
w N P O

© 00 N o O B W DN e

I e =
w N P O

©O© 00 N o o B W N -

I I =
B W N P O

B W N

oooo
SH900.37.115
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
2.1011.107.2
GBT71-M12X40-A3L
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37B.109
SH900.37.118-1
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
GBT894.1-35
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37.170A
SH900.37.222
JBT7918-K35X45X30
A23.37.001.0
SH900.37.117
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
SH900.37.122A/10
QCT388-14
SH900.37.133
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.128
SH900.37.013
SH900.37.127
GBT893.1-175
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
SH900.37.132
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
SH900.37.131
SH900.37.133
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.128
SH900.37.013
SH900.37.127

oooo
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.960.4_1
A23.37.961.4_0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4_0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4_0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.961.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4_0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4_0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4_0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4 0
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1

oono

© 00 N oo O B W N -

= e
= o

© 0O N o O BB W DN e

e e =
w N P O

oo OB W N




oooo
SH900.37.127
GBT893.1-175
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
SH900.37.132
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
SH900.37.131
JBT982-12
SH900.38.159
SH900.38.160/10
JBT8870-D20
GBT297-32216
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
2.1475.005.7
SH900.38.152
SH900.38.151
SH900.38.150
SH900.38.145/20
SH900.38.153/10
A23.38.002.0
SH900.38.148/10
SH900.38.154
SH900.38.144
A23.38.001.0
SH900.38.142
2.1475.004.2
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT297-30216
GBT297-32216
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
2.1475.005.7
SH900.38.152
SH900.38.151
SH900.38.150
SH900.38.145/20
SH900.38.153/10
A23.38.002.0
SH900.38.148/10
SH900.38.154

oooo
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.37.962.4_1
A23.38.902.4 0
A23.38.902.4 0
A23.38.902.4_0
A23.38.902.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4_0
A23.38.903.4 0
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1

gooao

I e =
w N P O

© 00 N o O B~ W DN P B WO DN -

N N s =
~ o 0o b W N P O

© 00 N o O BB W N -

=
- o

oooa
A23.38.001.0
SH900.38.142
2.1475.004.2
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT297-30216
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126
SH900.38.131
SH900.38.146
GBT812-M50X1.5
GBT858-50
GBT297-30310

oooo
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.903.4_1
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4_0
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4_0
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4 0
A23.38.904.4_0
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_1
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.904.4_3
A23.38.905.4_0
A23.38.905.4_0
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1

oooo

N O
~ o o b~ W

[,
o

w N PN

oooo
GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
SH900.38.130/10
SH900.38.128/10
SH900.38.163/10
SH900.38.164/10
GBT297-32311
SH900.38.118
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.38.119
SH900.38.120
GBT305-72/78.6
GBT276-6306N
GBT895.2-30
SH900.38.118
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.38.119
SH900.38.120
GBT305-72/78.6
GBT276-6306N
GBT895.2-30
SH900.38.162
SH900.38.117
SH900.38.161
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L

GBT899-AM14X1.5X190-10.9-A3L

0.026.3892.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.011
GBT119.1-16m6X35
0.026.3891.0
DF904.38.013/10
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.38.018/10
JBT982-36

QCT388-20

oooo
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.908.4_1
A23.38.909.4_0
A23.38.909.4_0
A23.38.909.4 0
A23.38.909.4_0
A23.38.909.4_0
A23.38.909.4_0
A23.38.909.4 0
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.909.4_1
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2

oono

© oo N o o b~ O

mmwmmhwmpumm#mmpummbwmpg

e e e e A
© © N o U A W N L O




oooo

QCT388-20
A23.38.003.0/20
GBT119.1-12m6X30
SH900.38.105A
GBT899-AM14X1.5X200-10.9-A3L
SH900.38.016
SH900.38.162
SH900.38.117
SH900.38.161
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
GBT899-AM14X1.5X190-10.9-A3L
0.026.3892.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.011
GBT119.1-16m6X35
0.026.3891.0
DF904.38.013/10
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.38.018/10
JBT982-36

QCT388-20
A23.38.003.0/20
GBT119.1-12m6X30
SH900.38.105A
GBT899-AM14X1.5X200-10.9-A3L
SH900.38.016
A26.38.011.0
SH954.34.110
SH954.34.109/20
SH954.34.106
SH954.34.105
SH954.34.104
2.1475.108.2
LE1204.34.104
2.1414.056.2
2.1012.311.2

oooo
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4 2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4_2
A23.38.910.4 2
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4 3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4 3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4 3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4 3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4 3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.38.910.4 3
A23.38.910.4_3
A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

gooao

NS ST S TS B S T
A W N B O ©

© 00 N o O A W N -

NN NN NN P B P BB PP P
O B W N P O © © N o 0 h W N P O

© 00 N O B W N -

=
o

oooa
GBT119.1-6m8X22
2.1475.107.7
SH954.34.110
SH954.34.109/20
SH954.34.106
SH954.34.105
SH954.34.104
2.1475.108.2
LE1204.34.104
GBT894.1-95
GBT6176-M20X1.5-10-A3L
GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-12.9-A3L
GBT119.1-6m8X22
2.1475.107.7
SH954.34.110
SH954.34.109/20
SH954.34.106
SH954.34.105
SH954.34.104
2.1475.108.2
LE1204.34.104
2.1414.056.2
2.1012.311.2
GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-12.9-A3L
GBT119.1-6m8X22
2.1475.107.7
SH904.39.101
SH904.39.118
SH904.39.101
SH904.39.118
SH900.39.111
SH900.39.102
SH900.39.109
SH900.39.110
SH900.39.107
SH904.39.106
A23.39.001.0
GBT309-P8X23.8-G3-3-6
SH900.39.105
SH904.39.103

oooo
A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4

A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4 2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4 2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4_2
A23.39.900.4 2
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4 4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4 4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4_4
A23.39.900.4 4
A23.39.912.4 0
A23.39.912.4 0
A23.39.912.4 1
A23.39.912.4 1
A23.39.913.4_0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4_0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4_0
A23.39.913.4 0

oooo

= e
w N

© 0 N O B~ W N e

I e =
w N P O

©O© 00 N o o B W N -

©O© 00 N o O B WO NN P DD P DN

=
o

oooo

SH900.39.104
GBT879.2-12X32
GBT879.1-10X32
SH900.39.111
SH900.39.102
SH900.39.109
SH900.39.110
SH900.39.107
SH904.39.106
A23.39.001.0
GBT309-P8X23.8-G3-3-6
SH900.39.105
SH904.39.103
SH900.39.104
GBT879.2-12X32
GBT879.1-10X32
2.1475.108.2
SH954.34.109/20
SH950.39.102/10
GBT6176-M20X1.5-10-A3L
GBT5783-M14X40-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
SH950.39.103
GBT13871.1-FB-100130-D
GBT297-30218
SH950.39.101/20
GBT297-30214
SH954.39.101/10
GBT70.1-MX30-A2L
GBT5782-M8X100-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
CD904A.40.011
SH900.40.013
CD554.40.028/10
SH900.41.116A/10
SH900.41.116
SH900.41.116
SH900.41.012
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
SH900.41.104

oooo
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4. 0
A23.39.913.4 0
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A2339.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A2339.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A2339.913.4_1
A23.39.913.4_1
A23.39.914.4 2
A23.39.914.4 2
A23.39.914.4_2
A23.39.914.4 2
A23.39.920.4_0
A23.39.920.4 0
A23.39.920.4_0
A23.39.920.4_0
A23.39.920.4_0
A23.39.920.4 0
A23.39.920.4_0
A23.39.924.4 1
A23.40.901.4_1
A23.40.901.4_1
A23.40.901.4_1
A23.40.901.4_1
A23.40.904.4_0
A23.40.916.4_0
A23.41.900.4_0
A23.41.901.4 0
A2341.901.4_1
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4_0
A23.41.902.4 0

oooa

I e
w N P

P P2 © 00 N o O B W N
= o

= e
w N

W N R PR R R R DN WRN R P N 0 N R, o W N




oooo
SH900.41.104
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.41.128
GBT6172.1-M16-A3L
GBT71-M16X30-A3L
SH900.41.133
SH900.41.132
GBT71-M12X65-A3L
GBT6170-M12-A3L
SH900.41.131
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.41.130
SH900.41.127
SH900.41.012
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
SH900.41.104
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.41.128
2.1011.209.2
GBT71-M16X30-A3L
SH900.41.133
SH900.41.132
GBT71-M12X65-A3L
2.1011.107.2
SH900.41.131
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.41.130
SH900.41.127
SH904.42.103
SH904.42.104
SH904.42.105
SH904.42.106
SH904.42.107
SH904.42.108
SH904.42.113
SH904.42.112
SH904.42.114
SH904.42.115

oooo
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4_0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4_0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4_0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4 0
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.41.902.4_1
A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

A23.42.001.4

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

L N s = =
o oA W N P O

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

=
o

oooa
SH904.42.117
SH904.42.118
SH904.42.119
SH904.42.120
SH904.42.124
SH904.42.121
SH904.42.013
SH904.42.014
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT276-6306
GBT894.1-38
GBT308-10-G100-b
JBT982-18
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT13871.1-B-030052-D
GBT119.1-8m6X20
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT79-M10X20-A3L
GBT283-NJ305
GBT893.1-62
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.00
GBT894.1-29
SH904.42.142
SH904.42.143
GBT894.1-29
GBT119.1-8m6X20
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT79-M10X20-A3L
GBT893.1-62
GBT283-NJ305
SH904.42A.102
SH904.42A.103
SH904.42A.104
SH904.42A.105
SH904.42.107
SH904.42.108

oooo

A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.001.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4

oooo

W W W W W W W W W W N N NN N NN NN NN P PP PR PP
© 00 N oo O B~ W N P O © 0o N o o B W N P O © 00 N O o b w DN

DSKOOD\IO)LH-POJI\JI—\

= e
N P

oooo
SH904.42A.106
SH904.42.106
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH904.42.112
GBT276-6306
GBT894.1-38
SH904.42.115
SH904.42.114
SH904.42A.107
SH904.42A.108
SH904.42.118
SH904.42A.109
SH904.42.120
GBT13871.1-B-030052-D
JBT982-18
SH904.42.113
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH904.42.124
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.00
SH904.42.121
SH904.42.013
SH904.42.014
A23.42.001.4
GBT5783-M14X40-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
SH904.42.101
SH904.42.102
SH904.42.109
A23.42.002.4
GBT5783-M14X40-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
SH904.42.101
SH904.42A.101
SH904.42.109
2.3110.404.2

oooo
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.002.4
A23.42.901.4 0
A23.42.901.4 0
A23.42.901.4 0
A23.42.901.4_0
A23.42.901.4 0
A23.42.901.4 0
A23.42.902.4 0
A23.42.902.4_0
A23.42.902.4 0
A23.42.902.4 0
A23.42.902.4 0
A23.42.902.4_0
A23.43.902.4 0

oooa

W W W W W W W W WWR R RNDDNDNRNRNRNIRR R B 2 2
© © N oo O F ®W N P O © © N o oA N P O © o N o oA~ ow

P o o B W N P O o B W NP




oooo

2.3110.404.2
2.1560.012.0
SH900.43.169
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.43.194
GBT854-10
GBT119.1-8m6X15
SH900.43.132
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.131
SH900.43.023
SH900.43.024
GBT894.1-48
SH900.43.136
SH900.43.141
SH900.43.142
2.3110.404.2
2.1560.012.0
SH900.43.169
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.43.194
GBT854-10
GBT119.1-8m6X15
SH900.43.132
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.131
SH900.43.023
SH900.43.024
GBT894.1-48
SH900.43.136
SH900.43.141
SH900.43.142
SH900.43.115
2.1560.008.0
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
A23.43.005.3
JBT8870-D25

oooo
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4_0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4_0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4_0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4_0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4 0
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.902.4_1
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2

ooo

© 0o N o g B~ w0 N O

N N S =
~ o 0o b W N P O

© 00 N o O B W N -

N N R S =~
~ o o b W N P O

oo OB W N

oooa
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.43.002.0
DF904.43.053
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.43.006.3
A23.43.007.3
A11.43.014.0
GBT3452.1-10X1.8-G
SH900.43.130
2.1560.012.0
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A23.43.004.3
SH900.43.115
2.1560.008.0
2.0114.311.2
2.1473.008.2
A23.43.005.3/10
2.6851.018.0
Al11.43.021.4
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
A23.43.002.0
DF904.43.053
2.1011.105.2
A23.43.006.3/10
A23.43.007.3/10
A11.43.014.0
GBT3452.1-11.8X1.8-G
SH900.43.130
2.1560.012.0
2.1310.006.2
A23.43.004.3/10
2.0114.003.2
A11.43.031.3
A23.43.012.3
CD554A.13.106/10
2.1473.006.2
A23.48.027.4

oooo
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4 2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4 2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4 2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4_2
A23.43.903.4 2
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4 3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4 3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4 3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4 3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4 3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4 3
A23.43.903.4_3
A23.43.903.4_3

oooo

[ T N T N T N S e e e S S ~ S S
W N P O © o N o o b~ B O

©O© 00 N o o B W N -

W R R R DD NN NN R B P B b
S © ® N o A W KFPL O © o N o o~ B O

oooo
A23.44.001.4/10
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
A23.45.009.0
SH900.37.121
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
A23.45.001.0
SH900.41.102
GBT5783-M6X25-A3L
SH404.42.114
A23.45.078.4/10
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.37.120
SH900.37.011
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30
SH900.37.121
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
A23.45.001.0
SH900.41.102
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
SH404.42.114
A23.45.078.4/10
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.37.120
SH900.37.011
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30
SH900.38.013

oooo
A23.44.900.4_1
A23.44.900.4_1
A23.44.900.4_1
A23.44.900.4_1
A23.45.060.4/30
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_1
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.903.4_2
A23.45.904.4_1

oono

© oo N o o b~ 0NN P P2 B w20

S A L T =
~ o o A W N P O

© 00 N oo O B W N -

[ e T o e =
~N o oA W N P O




oooo
SH900.38.013
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
CD1204.45.106
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
GBT882-B8X24-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT91-2X20-A3L
GBT894.1-20
SH900.38.012
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.106
SH900.38.103
SH900.38.102
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
SH900.38.115
GBT879.1-8X40
GBT879.1-5X40
SH900.38.104
A23.45.073.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40
A23.45.073.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L

oooo
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.904.4_1
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_2
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3

ooo

© 0o N o g B~ w0 N O

N e~ A L N o < = =
N B ©O © ©© N o U A W N B O

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

[ T T e o = =
g B W N P O

oooa
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SHA404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40
A23.45.076.4/10
GBT6170-M10-A3L
A23.45.062.0
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH904.42.126
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
0.020.3757.0
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
GBT820-M6X14-4.8-A2L
A23.45.058.0
A23.45.032.3/10
A23.45.031.3/10
A23.45.030.3/20
A23.45.019.0
GBT894.1-20
GBT5783-M8X25-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
A11.55.018.0
GBT6170-M8-A3L
A23.45.037.0

oooo
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.905.4_3
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.906.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2

oono

© © N o o O

P L o =
g A W N P O

©O© 00 N oo o BB W -

I I =
B W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e L o =
o oA W N P O

oooo
A23.45.038.3/10
A11.55.017.0
A23.45.035.3/10
GBT91-1.6X18-A2L
GBT882-B6X24-A3L
GBT882-B6X26-A3L
0.020.5466.0
A23.45.018.0
GBT5783-M6X20-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
A23.45.091.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40
A23.45.091.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40

oooo
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45.909.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45.910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45.910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45.910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45910.4_2
A23.45.910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45.910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45.910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45.910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3
A23.45910.4_3

oooa

WD NN NN PR R
o © o A N B O © 00

© 00 N oo O B W N -

e o =
g B W N P O

© 0O N o o BB W DN e

e I I e =
g B W N P O




oooo
GBT879.1-8X40
GBT6171-M10X1-LH-A2L
A31.45.009.3/10
GBT6170-M10-A3L
A23.45.005.3
A46.37.001.4/10
A23.45.006.3
GBT879.1-5X32
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5782-M16X140-A3L
GBT97.1-16-A3L
CD904A.45.104
LD700.47.031
SH900.45A.038A
GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT889.1-M16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X100-A3L
GBT5782-M16X95-A3L
CD904A.45A.031
GBT6170-M16-A3L
CD904.45.033
GBT97.1-12-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT894.1-20
SH900.21.117
GBT97.1-20-A3L
SH900.21.118
SH900.21.107
SH900.21.123
SH900.21.022
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.43.030
SH900.21.101
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.21.011

oooo
A23.45.910.4 3
A23.45911.4 2
A23.45912.4 2
A23.45912.4 2
A23.45.912.4 2
A23.45.912.4 2
A23.45912.4 2
A23.45912.4 2
A23.45.912.4 2
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45.913.4 0
A23.45914.4 1
A23.45914.4_1
A23.45914.4 1
A23.45914.4 1
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2

gooao

= e
c© o1

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP N O g B W N e

© O N o U A W N R AW N e

e =
g B W N P O

oooa
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT894.1-30
SH900.21.021
SH900.21.012
SH900.21.122
SH900.21.015
SH900.21.105
GBT6171-M10X1-A2L
SH900.21.108
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
SH900.43.181
A23.45.001.0
A23.45.089.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1671.408.2
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40
A23.45.001.0
A23.45.089.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101

oooo
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4_2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4_2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.919.4 2
A23.45919.4_2
A23.45919.4 2
A23.45.925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_ 1
A23.45925.4_1
A23.45925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_ 1
A23.45925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_ 1
A23.45925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_ 1
A23.45925.4_1
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4_2

oooo

N R R RN NN NN B e
©® N o O A W N P O © ©

© 00 ~N oo o B W N

P L o =
g A W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

I I =
w N P O

oooo
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40
A23.45.001.0
A23.45.092.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1671.408.2
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40
A23.45.001.0
A23.45.092.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SHA404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40
CD554.48.105
A39.48.026.0/10
A39.48.044.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
FT800.55.107A

oooo
A23.45.925.4_2
A23.45.925.4 2
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45.935.4 1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45.935.4 1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45.935.4 1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45935.4_1
A23.45.935.4 2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45.935.4_2
A23.45.935.4 2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45.935.4_2
A23.45.935.4 2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45.935.4_2
A23.45.935.4 2
A23.45935.4_2
A23.45935.4_2
A2348.912.4 1
A23.48.912.4 1
A23.48.912.4_1
A2348.912.4 1
A2348.912.4 1
A23.48.912.4 1
A23.48.912.4_1
A23.55.001.0/10

oooa

= e
[S2 B

© 00 N oo O B W N -

e o =
g B W N P O

ISQO(D\I@(J’|J>(A)I\.)IQ

= e
SR

13




oooo
FT800.55.107A
TD904.55.1.109
FT800.55.106B
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
TD904.55.1.105
FT65.55.121
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
FT65.55.165
TD904.55.1.107
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
GBT5782-M12X140-10.9-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT6170-M12-10-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT899-AM12X40-10.9-A3L
GBT899-AM16X70-10.9-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
JBT8870-D20
SH704-1.55.015-1
SH900.55.012
SH900.55.148
SH900.55.162/10
A23.55.001.0/10
GBT119.1-20m6X35
GBT6170-M18-10-A3L
GBT899-GM18X65-10.9-A3L
GBT91-5X45-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH900.55.014
SH900.55.107
SH900.55.108
SH900.55.115
SH900.55.147

oooo
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.001.0/10
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A23.55.900.4_2
A2355.901.4_0
A2355.901.4_0
A23.55.901.4 0
A23.55.901.4 0
A2355.901.4_0
A2355.901.4_0
A23.55.901.4 0
A23.55.901.4 0
A2355.901.4_0
A2355.901.4_0

gooao

D DO D Y OO W W NN NN DN
co o1 A N P P O © 0 N o N

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

e e N s e =
© N o Ul A W N P O

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

=
o

oooa
SH900.55.103
GBT91-2.5X25-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
SH900.56.101/10
SH900.56.030-1
GBT119.1-20m6X35
SH900.56.018
SH900.56.106
SH400.56.025
SH900.56.111
GBT899-AM16X95-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
GBT95-24-A3L
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT72-M8X16-A2L
SH900.56.103
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.027/10
SH900.56.155/10
SH900.56.019
SH900.56.104
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.110
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.56.025
SH900.56.150
A23.58.001.0/10
SHA400.58.112
SH900.58.182
SH900.58.101
SH900.58.025

oooo
A23.55.901.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.900.4_0
A23.56.901.4_0
A23.56.901.4_0
A23.56.901.4_0
A23.56.901.4 0
A23.56.901.4_0
A23.56.901.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A23.56.902.4_0
A2358.903.4_1
A2358.904.4 5
A2358.904.4 5
A2358.904.4 5
A2358.904.4 5

oooo

CQGD\I@(H#WI\JHI;

S T O I e =
~ o o A W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N P OO 0o B W N e

oooo
SH900.58.020/20
SH400.58.106
AG8.58.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M10X70-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
A23.58.016.3/10
A23.58.015.3
A23.58.013.3/10
A23.58.004.3
2.1560.018.0
A23.58.021.0/10
A23.58.022.3
SH904.58.170
A23.58.030.0
SH400.58.112
SH900.58.182
SH900.58.101
SH900.58.025
SH900.58.020/20
SH400.58.106
A68.58.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M10X70-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
A23.58.024.3

oooo
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A2358.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4 5
A23.58.904.4_5
A2358.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A2358.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A2358.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A2358.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A23.58.904.4_5
A2358.913.4 0
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4_3
A2358.914.4_3

oono

© o N o O O

N R R N NN P PR R R Rl
o g B W kP O © 0 N o o~ W N P O

© 0 N o o B W N P e

e e e e O o =
© N o o A W N P O




oooo
A23.58.024.3
A23.58.015.3
A23.58.013.3/10
A23.58.023.3
2.1560.022.0
2.1560.018.0
A23.58.025.0
A23.58.022.3
SH904.58.170
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT70.1-M6X25-A2L
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
A23.58.026.4
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
A68.45.066.0/10
GBT70.1-M5X20-A2L
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
A23.58.027.0
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
2.1473.006.2
2.0312.108.2
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
A23.58.026.4
2.0114.005.2

oooo
A2358.914.4 3
A23.58.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A23.58.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A2358.914.4 3
A23.58.917.4 3
A2358.917.4_3
A2358.917.4 3
A2358.917.4 3
A23.58.917.4 3
A2358.917.4_3
A2358.917.4 3
A2358.917.4 3
A23.58.917.4 3
A2358.917.4_3
A2358.917.4 3
A2358.917.4 3
A23.58.917.4 3
A2358.917.4_3
A2358.917.4 3
A2358.917.4 3
A23.58.917.4 3
A2358.917.4_3
A2358.917.4 3
A2358.917.4 3
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4

gooao

N NN NN NN P
oo O A W N P O © ©

© 00 N o O B W N -

I I e R e e =
S © o N o U A W N B O

© 00 N o O BB W N -

=
- o

oooa
2.0312.006.2
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
A23.58.027.0
A23.80.003.2
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
SH900.80.012
SH900.80.105
CD904A.80.012
CD904A.80.103
2.1560.010.0
SH900.40.133
A23.80.004.3
SH900.80.020
SH900.80.118
CD904A.80.101
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
CD904A.80.013
A23.80.005.3/10
SH900.80.104
GBT6173-18X1.5-A3L
CD554.80.105
B80.80.006.0
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-2X16-A3L
GBT91-2x16-A3L
A23.80.002.0
LD700.43.134
GBT6170-M10-A3L

oooo
A2358.917.4_4
A23.58.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A23.58.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A2358.917.4_4
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.901.4_1
A23.80.902.4_1
A23.80.902.4_1
A23.80.902.4_1
A23.80.902.4_1
A23.80.902.4_1
A23.80.902.4_1
A23.80.903.4_0
A23.80.903.4_0
A23.80.903.4_0
A23.80.903.4_0
A23.80.903.4_0
A23.80.904.4_0
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.907.4_3
A23.80.909.4_0
A23.80.909.4_0
A23.80.909.4 0
A23.80.909.4_0
A23.80.909.4_0
A23.80.909.4_0

oooo

[ T e e e S e e
S © o N o U A~ W

g B W N N PN o0l 0N R R0 0N PRl 0N PR, N o0l W N

oooo
A23.80.009.3
B80.10.007.2
2.1560.018.0
A23.80.006.0
A23.80.008.3/20
A23.80.010.3
GBT5783-M8X80-A2L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
A23.80.014.3
A23.80.015.3
A23.80.012.0
A23.80.007.0
A23.80.011.0
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.80.016.0
CD904A.80.018/20
SH900.48.045
SH900.48.028
SH400.45.010
B09.80.001.0
A68.81.002.0
AG8.81.003.4
A68.81.004.0
A80.81.005.0
2.6851.019.0
2.6852.101.0
A80.45.104.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
AG8.81.009.4
A68.81.010.4
A68.81.011.4
A68.81.012.4
AB80.45.104.0
2.6852.101.0

oooo
A23.80.910.4 0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4 0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.910.4_0
A23.80.915.4 5
A23.80.915.4_5
A2380.915.4_5
A23.80.915.4 5
A23.80.915.4 5
A2381.913.4 1
A2381.913.4_1
A2381.913.4_1
A2381.913.4 1
A2381.913.4 1
A2381.913.4_1
A2381.913.4_1
A2381.913.4 1
A2381.913.4 1
A2381.923.4_1
A2381.923.4 1
A2381.923.4 1
A2381.923.4 1
A2381.923.4_1
A2381.923.4 1

oono

© ® N o oA W N PO

N e e e e e N e o =
S © o N o Ul A W N P O

© 00 N o B W N P O O W N

=
o

oo OB W N




oooo

2.6852.101.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
CD1104A.56.011/10
SH900.56.104
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.110
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L

GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L

GBT93-16-A3L
CD1104A.56.012/10
SH900.56.150
LE1204.11.012
SH900.40.012
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30
SH900.43.170
SH900.21.117
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
GBT6171-M10X1-A2L
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A23.45.010.0/20
SH900.43.145
2.6560.008.0
A23.45.050.0
A23.45.002.0
A23.45.060.4/30
GBT6171-M10X1-LH-A2L
null

SH900.43.181
SH900.43.040
SH900.43.166

oooo
A2381.923.4 1
A2381.923.4 1
A2381.923.4_1
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4 0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A27.56.902.4_0
A31.11.910.4 0
A31.40.916.4_0
A31.40.916.4 0
A31.40.916.4 0
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.906.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2

ooo

© 00 N O O B W DN P W DN P

e e N e s = =
© N o O A W N P O

null

oooa
SH900.43.016
GBT894.1-30
SH900.43.030
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.43.103
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.011
GBT879.1-5X18
SH900.56.105
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
SH900.21.101
0.024.0988.0
LD754.51.104A
LD754.51.102A
B61.51.006.0
GBT12618.1-3X15
LD754.51.104A
LD754.51.102A
B61.51.006.0
GBT12618.1-3X15
AG8.44.001.4
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A68.56.004.0/10
0.76038.58.0
2.4099.042.2
0.76038.57.0
SH900.35.102
LE1204.35.104
A73.35.002.3
A73.35.006.2/10
A73.35.007.0
A73.35.008.4
A73.35.005.0
GBT5782-M16X100-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-A3L

oooo
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.45.909.4_2
A31.51.900.4_0
A60.51.902.4_0
A60.51.902.4_0
A60.51.902.4_0
A60.51.902.4 0
A60.51.902.4_1
A60.51.902.4_1
A60.51.902.4_1
A60.51.902.4_1
A68.44.900.4_1
A68.44.900.4_1
A68.44.900.4_1
A68.44.900.4_1
A68.56.003.4/10
A68.56.003.4/10
A68.56.003.4/10
A68.56.003.4/10

A73.35.001.4_10_0
A73.35.001.4_10_0
A73.35.001.4_10_0
A73.35.001.4_10 0
A73.35.001.4_10_0
A73.35.001.4_10_0

A73.35.008.4
AT73.35.008.4
AT73.35.008.4
AT73.35.008.4

oono

© © N o o O

R e L o =
~ o o A W N P O

B W N P OO B W N PP DR NP B0 N P BON P B0 N R

oooo

A73.35.004.0
SH900.35.102
SH900.35.101
GBT899-AM16X40-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-A3L
A73.35.001.4/10
GBT899-AM16X110-A3L
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
2.1473.006.2
2.0312.108.2
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
B80.45.012.4
2.0114.005.2
A68.45.066.0/10
2.0312.006.2
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37A.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101

oooo
A73.35.008.4

A73.35.008.4

A73.35.008.4

A73.35.900.4_0
A73.35.900.4_0
A73.35.900.4_0
A73.35.900.4_0
A73.35.900.4_0
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A78.58.917.4_1
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4_0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4_0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4_0
A80.37.912.4 0

oono

© 0 N o g B~ 0NN P oo b oD PN o g O

e e e e o =
© o N o Ul A~ W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

I =
w N P O




oooo
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37A.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37B.101
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37B.103
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.37.102A

oooo
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 0
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_ 1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_ 1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_ 1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4_1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.912.4 1
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 0
A80.37.922.4 1

gooao

e N
~N o o b~ W

© 00 N o O B W N -

N N R S =
~ o o b W N P O

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

e L N e o = =
~N o oA W N P O

oooa
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37B.101
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37B.103
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.108
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.110
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.108
SH900.37.109

oooo
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4_1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4_1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4_1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4 1
A80.37.922.4_1
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4_0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4_0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4_0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4_0
A80.37.932.4 0
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_ 1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_ 1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1

© 00 N oo o B W N -

e e O o =
~N o 0o A W N PP O

00 N oo o B W N

oooo
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.110
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
A80.45.005.0
AB80.45.025.0
A80.45.026.0
A80.45.027.3
A80.45.041.3
AB80.45.044.0
A80.45.045.0
A80.45.040.0
A80.45.034.3
AB80.45.037.0
A80.45.033.0
A80.45.039.0
A80.45.047.0
AB80.45.048.0
A80.45.038.0
2.0332.409.2
A80.45.046.0
A39.45.047.0
A39.45.048.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
2.1430.011.7
2.0332.408.2
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A80.45.049.0
A80.45.026.0
AB80.45.050.3
A80.45.058.3

oooo
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.37.932.4_1
A80.45.901.4 0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.902.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0

oooa

N e L o =
~ o 0o A W N P O

© 0 N o o B W N P e

RN R R NN NN P R R s R B B
S O B W N P O © © N O 0o A W N P O

B W N -




oooo
A80.45.058.3
AB80.45.044.0
AB80.45.056.0
AB80.45.057.0
A80.45.054.3
AB80.45.037.0
AB80.45.033.0
AB80.45.039.0
A80.45.047.0
AB80.45.048.0
AB80.45.038.0
2.0332.409.2
A80.45.061.0
A39.45.047.0
A39.45.048.0

GBT5783-M8X20-A2L

GBT97.1-8-A3L
2.1430.011.7
2.0332.408.2
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L

GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A2L

AB80.45.063.0
A80.45.064.0
AB80.45.068.3
AB80.45.066.0
A39.45.048.0
A39.45.047.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L

GBT889.1-M8-A2L

AB80.45.076.0
A80.45.067.0
AB80.45.077.0
2.1430.006.7
AB80.45.074.0
A80.45.075.0
A80.45.070.0

GBT5783-M6X25-A2L

GBT97.1-6-A3L

oooo
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.903.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0

ooo

© o0 N o o b~ O

N NN NN NN P B B B PP PP P
o O A W N P O © © N O O A W N B O

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

[ L i i = =
~N o o A W N P O

oooa
A80.45.069.0
A80.45.073.0
AB80.45.071.0
2.1430.007.2
A80.45.078.0
AB80.45.079.0
A80.45.080.0
GBT97.1-6-A3L
2.0332.408.2
A39.45.048.0
AB80.45.072.0
AB80.45.081.0
A80.45.082.0

GBT819.1-M8X35-A2L
GBT889.1-M8-A2L

A39.45.047.0
GBT96.1-8-A3L
AB80.45.084.4

GBT5783-M8X20-A2L

GBT97.1-8-A3L

GBT6170-M8-A2L

A80.45.012.0
AB80.45.013.0
A80.45.086.0
A80.45.087.0
A80.45.089.0
AB80.45.088.0
AB80.45.014.4
A80.45.088.0
AB80.45.015.2
A80.45.090.0
AB80.45.091.0
A39.45.125.0

GBT818-M5X16-A2L
GBT825-M16-A3L

2.1569.211.0
GBT97.1-12-A3L
2.0112.435.2
AB80.45.083.0
A80.45.079.0

oooo
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.904.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.905.4_0
A80.45.906.4_0
A80.45.906.4_0
A80.45.906.4_0
A80.45.906.4_0
A80.45.907.4_0
A80.45.907.4_0
A80.45.907.4_0
A80.45.907.4_0
A80.45.907.4_0
A80.45.907.4_0
A80.45.908.4_0
A80.45.908.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.909.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0

oooo

N DN
N kO ©

P PO 0 N oo o B W N e
= o

= e
w N

N P © 00 N O o B W NN P N P OO o B W N P B W N -

oooo
A80.45.080.0
GBT97.1-6-A3L
2.0332.408.2
A39.45.048.0
A80.45.072.0
A80.45.081.0
AB80.45.082.0

GBT819.1-M8X35-A2L
GBT889.1-M8-A2L

A39.45.047.0
GBT96.1-8-A3L
A80.45.021.0
A80.45.022.0
A80.45.023.0
AB80.45.024.0
A80.45.092.0
A80.45.093.0
A80.45.088.0
AB80.45.094.0
A80.45.095.2
A80.45.088.0
CD904A.45A.025

GBT5783-M6X20-A2L

GBT97.1-6-A3L
A80.45.096.2
A80.45.097.2
A80.45.098.0
A80.45.099.0
A80.45.100.0
A80.45.101.0
A23.45.103.0
2.0350.455.2

GBT5783-M8X20-A2L

GBT97.1-8-A3L

GBT6170-M8-A2L

GBT97.1-6-A3L

GBT6170-M6-A2L

A80.48.001.4
A80.81.001.4

GBT5783-M10X25-A3L

oooo
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.915.4_0
A80.45.925.4_0
A80.45.925.4_0
A80.45.925.4_0
A80.45.925.4_0
A80.45.930.4_0
A80.45.930.4_0
A80.45.930.4_0
A80.45.931.4_0
A80.45.931.4_0
A80.45.931.4 0
A80.45.962.4 0
A80.45.962.4_0
A80.45.962.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.45.964.4_0
A80.48.904.4_0
A80.81.903.4_1
A80.81.903.4_1

© 00 ~N o O B W N P W N P WwWN PN P BN

N P R R R R
w N P O




oooo
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT96.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
A80.81.008.4
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT96.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
A85.58.008.0/10
SH900.41C.101-10
SH900.41C.102
SH900.41.120
GBT297-30210
SH900.41.108
SH900.41.145
SH900.41.109
GBT93-10-A3L
2.0114.316.2
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.41.106
GBT894.1-45
GBT276-6309
SH900.41.126
SH900.41.125
GBT276-6210
SH900.41.124
JBT7918-K68X78X34
SH900.41.122
SH900.41.121
SH900.41.111
SH900.41.119
GBT297-30212
SH900.37.111
A11.41.003.0
SH900.41.118
GBT13871.1-FB-070090-D
A11.41.004.0
2.0112.321.2

oooo
A80.81.903.4_1
A80.81.903.4_1
A80.81.903.4_1
A80.81.903.4_1
A80.81.904.4_1
A80.81.904.4_1
A80.81.904.4_1
A80.81.904.4_1
A80.81.904.4_1
A85.58.903.4_1
A88.41.900.4_2
A88.41.900.4_2
A88.41.900.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2

ooo

© 0 N o o B~ O N P 0N PR RgaRr 0N 0NN O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

oooa
SH900.41.113
2.1475.005.7
2.1012.408.2
SH900.41.117/10
GBT93-5-A3L
2.1310.001.2
2.0332.304.2
GBT895.2-30
SH900.41.107-10
SH900.41.120
SH900.41.123
SH900.41A.101-10
SH900.41A.102
SH900.41A.103
SH900.41B.101-10
SH900.41B.103
SH900.41B.102
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-10.9-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
2.3820.105.2
2.0123.721.2
GBT93-18-A3L
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8x24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-8.8-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-52.6x3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-99.6x5.3-G
SH904.31.191

oooo
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.905.4_2
A88.41.910.4_1
A88.41.910.4_1
A88.41.910.4_1
A88.41.920.4_1
A88.41.920.4_1
A88.41.920.4_1
A88.41.930.4_1
A88.41.930.4_1
A88.41.930.4_1
B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4

B09.31.900.4_1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4_1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4_1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4 1
B09.31.900.4_1
B09.31.900.4 1

oooo

W W W W W W W N
oo B~ W N B O ©

O© ~N oo OB W N P W N RPN P W N e

(OGD\IO’U'I#O\JNHIS

I I =
B W N P O

oooo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-10.9-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G
SH904.31.191
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-10.9-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
2.3820.105.2
2.0123.721.2
GBT93-18-A3L
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G
2.1310.007.2
A11.55.016.4
A68.56.003.4/10
A11.55.020.3/10
A08.55.004.0
A08.55.006.0
2.1560.010.0
0.445.3150.4/20
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L

oooo
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4_2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4_2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4_2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4 2
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4 4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.900.4_4
B09.31.902.4 0
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4 1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4 1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1

oono

© 00 N o O B W N -

e e i =
w N N P P O

© 0 N o o B W N P e

=
o




oooo
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G

GBT5783-M12X25-10.9-A3L

GBT93-12-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L

GBT5782-M12X140-10.9-A3L
GBT899-AM12x45-10.9-A3L

GBT6170-M12-10-A3L
SH900.55.148
GBT6170-M16-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L

GBT899-AM16X70-10.9-A3L

SH900.56.106
SH400.56.025
GBT70.1-M8X40-A2L
A11.55.016.4/10
A68.56.003.4/10
B09.55.001.3/10
2.1310.004.2
2.1473.007.2
2.0114.209.2
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
2.0115.409.2
2.1473.009.2
2.0312.208.2
2.0113.437.2
2.0424.210.2
2.1012.107.2
SH900.55.148
2.1011.109.2
2.1473.011.2
2.0424.415.2
SH900.56.106
SH400.56.025
2.0312.214.2
2.6851.001.0
CD554.55.014/10
A11.55.012.0/10
A11.58.030.3/30
A23.58.033.2

oooo
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_1
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.55.900.4_3
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1

gooao

N NN NN P B P PR R PR PP e
G W N b O © O N o o A W N P O

© 00 N o O B~ W N -

N P NN NN P B P B R R R PR e
W N P O © O N o U W N P O

oooa
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X16-A3L
CD554.40.107
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
A68.58.003.0
GBT3733-08-L22F
0.028.1972.3
SH900.58.101
DF1204.58B.020
DF904.58B.101
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
DF904.58B.017
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-23.6X2.9-G
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
A11.58.030.3/30
A23.58.033.2/10
A23.58.035.0
2.1473.008.2
2.0114.305.2
CD554.40.107
2.0114.215.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1011.105.2
2.0114.307.2
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
2.0114.211.2
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
AG8.58.003.0
GBT3733-08-L22F

oooo
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4_1
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2

oono

© ® N o v &~ O

RN R R NN NN NN P 2R R R R P
~N o OB W N P O © © N o oA~ W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e L o =
o oA W N P O

oooo
0.028.1972.3
SH900.58.101
DF1204.58B.020
DF904.58B.101
2.0114.205.2
2.0114.207.2
DF904.58B.017
2.0312.208.2
GBT3452.1-23.6X2.9-G
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
GBT3452.1-16X1.5-G
2.3320.109.0
2.1473.006.2
2.1310.002.2
2.1011.003.2
2.0114.016.2
B09.58.012.0
2.0114.007.2
B29.45.023.3/20
CD904.45.105
CD904.45.106
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
0.020.3757.0
A08.55.015.0
B36.45.016.3/10
B36.45.014.3/10
B36.45.012.3/10
B36.45.010.3/10
A23.45.019.0
GBT894.1-20
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A11.55.018.0
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.45.037.0

oooo
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4 2
B09.58.904.4_2
B29.45.905.4 2
B29.45.905.4 2
B29.45.905.4 2
B29.45.905.4_2
B29.45.905.4 2
B29.45.905.4 2
B29.45.905.4 2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2

oooa

W W W W W W NN NN N NN N NN PP
g B W N P O © 0 N O O B W DN BFPBP O © o N

© 0O N o o BB W NN P N g B N e

N T =
A W N P O




oooo
A23.45.037.0
B36.45.002.0
A23.45.038.3/10
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A11.55.017.0
A23.45.035.3/10
GBT91-1.6X18-A3L
GBT882-B6X24-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
A23.45.018.0
0.020.5466.0
L-03031-0G05-00
L-04130-0003-01
L-03031- 0G03-00
L-02615-0051-02
L-02615-0031-02
CD904.45A.011/50
2.1011.105.2
CD904A.45A.023
CD904A.45A.103
CD904A.45A.024
CD904A.45A.025
2.0114.007.2
2.1310.002.2
GBT93-6-A3L
SH900.45A.205
2.0114.207.2
2.1310.004.2
GBT93-8-A3L
B52.45.006.3
CD904A.45A.027
CD904A.45A.028
CD904A.45A.029
CD904A .45A.107
2.1011.103.2
A23.45.232.0
A23.45.231.0
2.6569.069.0/10
A23.45.072.4/10
GBT6170-M10-A3L

oooo
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B36.45.908.4_2
B47.21.004.4-LUK
B47.21.004.4-LUK
B47.21.004.4-LUK
B47.21.004.4-LUK
B47.21.004.4-LUK
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.010.4/30
B52.45.902.4_1
B52.45.902.4 1

gooao

AR N PR PR NN NNDNDRER B P PP
P O N © A O B W P O © © ~N o O

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

N PN NN P P PR R R R R R
N B ©O © © N o U A W N B O

oooa
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
A23.45.027.4/10
B52.45.002.3
CD804.45A.010/10
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT97.1-12-A3L
SH900.45A.032
CD904A.45A.030
CD904A.45A.032
SH300.47.246
2.1310.004.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.0114.207.2
CD904A.45A.122
2.1310.010.2
GBT889.1-M16-A3L
2.0114.005.2
GBT93-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.102
CD904A.45A.121
B52.45.010.4/30
A11.45.110.0/20
A11.45.111.2/20
A11.45.001.0/20
2.0114.007.2
2.1310.002.2
2.3199.114.0
SH900.45A.032
CD904A.45A.030
CD904A.45A.032
SH300.47.246
2.1310.004.2
2.1473.007.2
2.0114.207.2
CD904A.45A.122
2.1310.010.2
2.1122.009.2
2.0114.005.2

oooo
B52.45.902.4 1
B52.45.902.4 1
B52.45.902.4 1
B52.45.902.4 1
B52.45.905.4 0
B52.45.905.4_0
B52.45.905.4_0
B52.45.905.4_0
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_4
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6

oono

© 0o N o g B~ 0N P B 0N PPN o o B~ O

[ I R e e e e L T i o =
P ©O © o N o U A~ W N P O

© 00 N o O B W DN e

T =
-~ o

oooo
2.1473.006.2
CD904A.45A.102
CD904A.45A.121
B52.45.010.4/50
A11.45.110.0/20
A11.45.111.2/20
A11.45.001.0/20
2.0114.007.2
2.1310.002.2
2.3199.114.0
A23.45.019.0
GBT820-M6X14-4.8-A2L
A11.55.008.3/30
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
A11.55.009.3/30
A11.55.017.0
B52.55.001.0
A11.55.018.0
0.020.5466.0
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A08.55.015.0
A23.45.019.0
2.0322.405.3
A11.55.008.3/30
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
A11.55.009.3/30
A11.55.017.0
B52.55.001.0/10
A11.55.018.0
0.020.5466.0
2.1011.105.2
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A08.55.015.0
SH900.56.111
SH900.56.103
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.018

oooo
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.45.908.4_6
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4 0
B52.55.902.4 0
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4 0
B52.55.902.4 0
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4 0
B52.55.902.4 0
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4_0
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4_1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4_1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.55.902.4_1
B52.55.902.4 1
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4_0
B52.56.910.4_0
B52.56.910.4 0

oooa

N N BB R R e
P O © o ~N o o A W N

© 00 N oo O B W N -

I =
w N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

I =
w N P O

B W N -




oooo
SH900.56.018
SH400.56.025
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT91-5X40
GBT899-M16X95-A3L
GBT72-M8X16-A2L
GBT6170-M16-A3L
GBT119.1-20X35
GBT95-24-A3L
DF904.56.107
0.030.2147.3
B52.58.002.3
GBT3452.1-26.5X2.65-G
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X50-A2L
SH900.58.034
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT5783-M6X30-A2L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
A23.58.019.3
SH900.58.043
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5783-M16X30-A3L
JBT8870-D40
A23.58.002.0
CD904A.58.012/10
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X2.65-G
SH900.58.018
B52.58.004.0
SH900.58.019
GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8-G
CD904A.58.014
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G

oooo
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4_0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4_0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4_0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.56.910.4 0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.900.4_0
B52.58.902.4 1
B52.58.902.4 1
B52.58.902.4_1
B52.58.902.4 1

ooo

© ® N o v &~ O

e e =
g b W N P O

© 00 N O O B~ W N -

N NN NN P B P B PR R R P
B2 W N B O © N o Ol A W N P O

Bow N e

oooa
B52.58.003.3/10
SH900.51.136
SH900.51.132
SH900.51.135
SH900.51B.103
SH900.51B.110
SH900.51B.122
B61.51.009.0/10
SH900.51B.117
SH900.51B.116
SH900.51.118
SH900.51B.119
SH900.51B.125
SH900.51.153
SH900.51.154
SH900.51.152
SH900.51B.112
SH900.51.122
A11.51.004.0
B61.51.010.0
SH900.51.125
SH900.51B.102
SH900.51.130
SH900.51B.120
SH900.51B.123
SH900.51.138
2.9939.835.0/10
SH900.51.136
SH900.51.132
SH900.51.135
SH900.51B.103
SH900.51B.110
SH900.51B.122
B61.51.009.0/10
SH900.51B.117
SH900.51B.116
SH900.51.118
SH900.51B.119
SH900.51B.125
SH900.51.153

oooo

B52.58.902.4_1
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_4
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5
B61.51.901.4_5

oono

© © o Ul A W N P o O

W R N DD NN NN B B P B 2 2 2
S © N o U A W O © o N o oA~ W N P O

©O© 0 oo U B W N -

I I =
B W N P O

oooo
SH900.51.154
SH900.51.152
SH900.51B.112
SH900.51.122
A11.51.004.0
B61.51.010.0
SH900.51.125
SH900.51B.102
SH900.51.130
SH900.51B.120
SH900.51B.123
SH900.51.138
2.9939.835.0/10
SH900.51.124
SH900.51B.126
B61.51.012.0
SH904.51.114
SH900.51B.129
CD454.51D.101
CD454.51D.102
SH900.51B.111
B61.51.001.0
B61.51.005.3
B61.51.006.0
GB/T 12618
A62.51.002.0/20
B61.51.005.3
B61.51.006.0
GBT12618.1-3X15
B80.10.001.4/10
B80.10.002.4
GBT3452.1-112X2.65
GBT3452.1-112X2.65-G
B80.10.004.0
GBT5786-M10X1X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
B80.10.010.0
B80.10.007.2

oooo
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.901.4 5
B61.51.902.4 0
B61.51.902.4 0
B61.51.903.4 1
B61.51.905.4 0
B61.51.906.4 0
B61.51.908.4_0
B61.51.908.4 0
B61.51.909.4 0
B61.51.911.4 1
B61.51.911.4 1
B61.51.911.4 1
B61.51.911.4 1
B61.51.911.4 2
B61.51.911.4 2
B61.51.911.4 2
B61.51.911.4 2
B80.10.900.4 1
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0

oooa

W N NN NN NN PP PR
O © N o O A W O © 0o N o O

© 00 ~N o o B W NN N PP P B O N P B O N PFP P NP FP P P NP




oooo
B80.10.007.2
B80.10.008.0
B80.10.006.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
JBT8870-D32
B80.10.009.0
B80.10.005.2
JBT982-8
B80.10.003.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
B80.10.013.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
CD904.11.011A
2.0114.513.2
GBT93-14-A3L
2.1310.009.2
CD904A.11.011
2.1312.004.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D100
B80.11.002.0/10
JBT8870-D80
2.0114.613.2
GBT93-16-A2L
2.1310.004.2
CD904A.11.013B
B80.11.001.3
CD904.11.013A
SH900.13.107
GBT889.1-M8-A2L
2.1011.105.2

oooo
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.901.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.10.902.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4_0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4_0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4_0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4_0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4_0
B80.11.909.4 0
B80.11.909.4 0

gooao

P~ N e < = =
© o N o Ul A W N B O

© 00 N O O B~ W N P O 0o N o g B~ wWw N e

T e e S e N S S T
S © o N o Ul A W N B O

oooa
CD904.11.010
2.0114.613.2
GBT93-16-A3L
2.1310.010.2
2.0114.513.2
GBT93-14-A3L
2.1310.009.2
SH950.11.011
JBT8870-D100
B80.11.002.0/10
JBT8870-D80
2.0114.209.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1312.004.2
CD904.11.102/30
JBT8870-D130
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/20
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1310.004.2
2.1011.105.2
A23.11.007.2/20
CD1104A.11B.014B
JBT8870-D100
CD904.11.102/30
JBT8870-D130
A23.11.005.0/10
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1011.105.2
A23.11.007.2/30
2.1473.007.2
A23.11.008.2/20
A23.11.006.2/30
2.1312.004.2
B80.13.001.4
LE1204.13.110
LE1204.13.111
GBT5782-M10X55-A3L
JBT8870-d60

oooo
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.919.4 0
B80.11.920.4 0
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.11.922.4 2
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1

oono

© © N o U~ W N O

NS o e e N o =
N B © © o N o Ul A W N P O

© 00 ~N oo o B W N P e

oooo

B80.13.005.0
CD1104A.13.102/10
CD1204.13.012
GBT97.1-4-A3L
GBT5783-M4X12-A2L
0.023.2676.2
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
0.026.5598.0
0.026.5598.0
JBT8870-d16
B80.13.004.0
CD1104A.13.014/10
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
SH900.13.107
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
CD904A.13.101/10
CD1104A.13.108
SH400.20.101
GBT879.1-5X20
SH900.20.013
SH400.20.102
SH400.20.104
SH900.20.011
SH400.20.106
SH400.20.115
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH400.20.116
SH400.20.117
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
SH900.20.157
GBT91-2x12-A3L
SH900.20.014
SH400.20.101
2.1630.510.2

oooo
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4 1
B80.13.900.4_1
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 0
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1

oooa

N I R R R N B I e T T < e
2 W N P O © N o o~ W N P O

© 00 N oo o B W N e

[ I e = T e e N o o =
© O N o U~ W N kB O




oooo
2.1630.510.2
SH900.20.013
SH400.20.102
SH400.20.104
SH900.20.011
SH400.20.106
SH400.20.115
2.0114.216.2
2.1011.105.2
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
SH400.20.116
SH400.20.117
2.0114.007.2
2.1473.006.2
SH900.20.157
2.1690.205.2
SH900.20.014
CD904.20.019/20
GBT68-M8X30-A2L
SH400.20.111
GBT818-M6X12-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
CD904.20.019/20
GBT68-M8X30-A2L
SH400.20.111
2.0332.404.2
2.1473.006.2
SH900.20.018
GBT2979-11.2-24-10PR-R1
GBT2979-11.2-24-R1
SH904.32.010
GBT2979-13.6-24-8PR-R1
GBT2979-13.6-24-R1
SH904.32A.011
GBT2979-11.2-28-8PR-R1
GBT2979-11.2-28-R1
SH904.32.011B
B80.32.001.4
GBT2979-13.6-24-8PR-R1

oooo
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.901.4 1
B80.20.902.4_1
B80.20.902.4 1
B80.20.902.4 1
B80.20.902.4 1
B80.20.902.4_1
B80.20.902.4 2
B80.20.902.4 2
B80.20.902.4 2
B80.20.902.4 2
B80.20.902.4 2
B80.20.903.4 0
B80.32.900.4_0
B80.32.900.4_0
B80.32.900.4 0
B80.32.901.4 0
B80.32.901.4 0
B80.32.901.4 0
B80.32.902.4 0
B80.32.902.4 0
B80.32.902.4 0
B80.32.903.4 0
B80.32.903.4 0

ooo

© 0 N o g »~ w N O

e~ S L N A o e =
© O ~N o Ul A W N Pk O

N P W N P W N RN R R0 N, g N

oooa
GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1
GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
SH904.34.010
GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1
GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
SH954.34.010
GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1
GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
A65.34.001.2
SH904.34.011B
GBT2979-16.9-38-10PR-R1
GBT2979-16.9-38-R1
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
2.0113.625.2
2.0113.631.2
2.0113.630.2
2.0115.315.2
2.0115.516.2
2.0115.616.2
2.1012.109.2
2.1475.006.7
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.40.025
CD904.40.104
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
B80.40.002.3/10
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X30-A3L
B80.40.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
2.1473.008.2
SH900.40.025
CD904.40.104
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L

oooo
B80.34.900.4_0
B80.34.900.4_0
B80.34.900.4_0
B80.34.901.4 1
B80.34.901.4 1
B80.34.901.4 1
B80.34.902.4 0
B80.34.902.4 0
B80.34.902.4 0
B80.34.903.4_0
B80.34.903.4_0
B80.34.903.4 0
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.37.911.4 2
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_1
B80.40.900.4_2
B80.40.900.4_2
B80.40.900.4_2
B80.40.900.4 2

oono

© 00 N oo o B W N e

I I =
w N P O

B W N

oooo
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
2.1473.009.2
B80.40.002.3/20
2.1473.007.2
GBT5783-M8X30-A3L
B80.40.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
B80.40.001.3/10
LE1204.40.111
GBT70.1-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
SH900.40.110
2.1560.014.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
SH900.40.112
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
CD904.40.105
GBT6170-M8-A3L
SH900.40.101
SH900.40.102
2.1560.016.0
CD904.40.103/10
SH900.40.014
SH900.40.018
SH900.40.105
SH900.40.019
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
SH900.40.106
SH900.40.138
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L

oooo
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.900.4_2
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.900.4_2
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.900.4 2
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4_1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4_1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4_1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.902.4 1
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.903.4_0
B80.40.905.4 1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1

oono

© o N o O O

e I =
w N P O

© 00 N o O BB W DN e

e e =
w N P O

© 00 N oo O B W N -

[T I R N i o e =
g B W N P O




gooo
GBT6170-M8-A2L
SH900A.40.011
SH900.40.023
B80.40.008.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
SH900.40.112
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
B80.40.013.0
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT5782-M8X105-A2L
LE1204.40.013
B80.40.001.3/30
LE1204.40.111
2.0312.106.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1011.103.2
SH900.40.110
2.1560.014.0
2.3139.024.2
A11.40.061.0
B80.40.017.3
B80.40.018.3
B29.40.006.3
GBT3452.1-8X1.5-G
GBT3452.1-17.3X2.2-G
2.0114.213.2
2.0114.215.2
A23.40.003.3/10
CD804A.40A.101/10
2.1011.105.2
2.1473.007.2
2.6851.001.0
SH900.40.112
SH900.40.138
CD1204A.40B.101/10
null

2.1473.007.2
2.1310.004.2

oooo
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.905.4_1
B80.40.911.4 0
B80.40.911.4 0
B80.40.911.4 0
B80.40.911.4 0
B80.40.914.4 0
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.922.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.923.4 1
B80.40.925.4

B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1

© 00 N o O B W N PP 00 N OO OB W NP P EREWwW N

e N i =
o oA W N P O

null

oooa
B80.40.014.3/10
B80.40.015.3/10
B80.40.008.0/10
2.0114.215.2
SH900.40.112
2.0114.216.2
2.0114.207.2
CD904A.40.110
2.0114.307.2
2.1473.008.2
B80.40.012.2
B80.40.002.3/10
B80.40.003.0
B80.40.009.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
JBT8870-D32
SH904.42.012
GBT5783-M16X45-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
CD904.45A.011/50
2.1011.105.2
CD904A.45A.023
CD904A.45A.103
CD904A.45A.024
CD904A.45A.025
2.0114.007.2
2.1310.002.2
GBT93-6-A3L
SH900.45A.205

oooo
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.925.4 1
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4 0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4 0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4 0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4_0
B80.40.930.4 0
B80.42.900.4_0
B80.42.900.4_0
B80.42.900.4_0
B80.42.900.4_0
B80.42.900.4_0
B80.42.900.4_0
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30

oono

© ® N o v &~ O

I e =
w N P O

P P PO 00 N OO O BB W N e
N O

= e
B w

©O© 00 N oo o B W N P OO 0o B W0 N e

=
o

oooo

2.0114.207.2
2.1310.004.2
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.45.224.3/20
CD904A.45A.027
CD904A.45A.028
CD904A.45A.029
CD904A.45A.107
2.1011.103.2
A23.45.232.0
A23.45.231.0
2.6569.069.0/10
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.21.013/10
SH900.21.016
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.21.120
SH900.21.119
SH900.21.118
GBT894.1-30
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.21.117
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
SH900.21.020
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.21.116
GBT5783-M10X60-A3L
GBT6171-M10X1-A3L
SH900.21.115
SH900.45.037
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT96.1-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.120
ZBT31004-ST4.8x20A-A3L
GBT845-5T4.8X16
SH900.40.151
SH900.43.004/10

oooo
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.010.4/30
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4_0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4_0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4_0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4_0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.901.4 0
B80.45.904.4_1
B80.45.904.4 1
B80.45.904.4_1
B80.45.904.4 1
B80.45.904.4_1
B80.45.904.4 1
B80.45.904.4_1
B80.45.907.4_2

oooa

[ I N T R S I e S e
g B W © o N o U~ W N P

© 00 N oo o B W N

N e e e e L e o o =
S © o N o Ul A W N P O

P N oo o B W N




oooo
SH900.43.004/10

GBT5783-M8X20-A2L

GBT93-8-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30
SH900.43.170
SH900.45A.032
CD904A.45A.030
CD904A.45A.032
SH300.47.246
2.1310.004.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.0114.207.2
CD904A.45A.122
2.1310.010.2
GBT889.1-M16-A3L
2.0114.005.2
GBT93-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.102
CD904A.45A.121
B80.45.010.4/30
SH900.45A.188
2.1310.002.2
2.0114.007.2
2.3199.114.0
SH900.45A.032
CD904A.45A.030
CD904A.45A.032
SH300.47.246
2.1310.004.2
2.1473.007.2
2.0114.207.2
CD904A.45A.122
2.1310.010.2
2.1122.009.2
2.0114.005.2
2.1473.006.2
CD904A.45A.102
CD904A.45A.121
B80.45.010.4/50

oooo
B80.45.907.4_2
B80.45.907.4_2
B80.45.907.4_2
B80.45.907.4_2
B80.45.907.4_2
B80.45.907.4_2
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_3
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5

ooo

© 0o N o g M 0N P o g b~ w NN 2O

e e L A o = =
© 0 N o O A W N P O

© 00 N o O BB W N -

e =
g B W N P O

oooa
2.1310.002.2
2.0114.007.2
2.3199.114.0
B80.45.001.0
CD904A.45A.105
CD904A .45A.106
CD1204.45.101/20
CD904A.45A.121
CD904A.45A.102
2.1473.006.2
2.0114.005.2
CD1204.45.101/10
CD904A.45A.121
CD904A.45A.102
GBT93-6-A3L

GBT5783-M6X16-A2L

A23.45.049.0/10
2.0332.408.3
0.020.3772.0
B80.45.023.3
A11.45.001.0/20
A11.45.110.0/20
A11.45.111.2/20
2.0114.207.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.007.2
GBT93-6-A3L
2.1310.002.2
CD904A .45A.107
CD1204.47.019
C45.47.044.4
CD1204.47.024/10
CD1204.47.216/10
CD1204.47.217
B80.47.002.0
C25.47.001.4
CD904.47.015
B80.47.001.3/10
CD904.47.103

oooo
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.908.4_5
B80.45.912.4 1
B80.45.917.4 0
B80.45.917.4 0
B80.45.932.4

B80.45.932.4

B80.45.932.4

B80.45.932.4

B80.45.932.4

B80.45.932.4 1
B80.45.932.4 1
B80.45.932.4 1
B80.45.932.4 1
B80.45.932.4 1
B80.45.940.4 0
B80.45.940.4 0
B80.45.940.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4_0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4_0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.45.962.4 0
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4 2

oooo

e e
© o

© 00 ~N oo o B W N P O N P 0o B 0NN P o B 0P P NP

=
» o

©O© 00 N o o B W N -

=
o

oooo
CD904A.47.107/10

GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L

GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT91-1.6X18-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT96.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH554A.47.018/10
SH554A.47.125-1
GBT6170-M10-A3L
CD1204.47.019
C45.47.044.4
CD1204.47.024/10
CD1204.47.216/10
CD1204.47.217
B80.47.002.0
C25.47.001.4
CD904.47.015
B80.47.001.3/10
CD904.47.103
CD904A.47.107/10
2.0114.311.2
2.0114.009.2
2.1011.103.2
2.1690.107.2
2.1473.008.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1312.005.2
2.1310.006.2
2.1310.002.2
SH554A.47.018/10
SH554A.47.125-1
2.1011.106.2
CD904.47.018/20
CD904.47.211
CD1104.47.011/10
CD904.47.101/20

oooo
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4_2
B80.47.900.4 2
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.900.4_4
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2

oooa

N RN NN P PR 2 R
W N P O © N o U A~ W N P

© O N o O BB W DN e

I N T T N T S e S e e N Y
W N P O © o N o Ul A W N P O

B W N -




oooo
CD904.47.101/20
CD904.47.013
CD904.47.014
2.0114.416.2
2.1310.007.2
GBT93-12-A3L
2.1011.107.2
2.1690.312.2
2.1310.010.2
2.1671.717.2
2.0114.311.2
2.1310.006.2
GBT93-10-A3L
2.1011.106.2
CD1104.47.013
2.0114.309.2
2.1312.005.2

L D800.48.031
B80.48.033
GB818-M6X16-A3L
SH400.48.039
SH900.48.048
GBT68-M4X30-A3L
GBT93-4-A3L
GBT96-4-A3L
GBT6170-M4-A2L
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
CD1204.48.034
SH400.48.047
CD1204.48.020
SH400.48.112
CD1204.48.029
2.6852.203.0
CD904A.48.020A
DF904.48.023
GBT818-M4X10-A2L
GBT93-4-A3L

oooo
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.47.901.4 2
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.901.4 0
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1

ooo

© ® N o v &~ O

R I e N T el e =
S © o N o U A W N B O

© 00 N o O B W N -

e e L N A o = =
© o ~N o U A W N B O

Bow N e

oooa
GBT818-M5X35-A2L
GBT93-5-A3L
GBT97.1-5-A3L
A56.48.010.0
B80.48.008.3
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
A56.48.011.0
CD1204.48.027/30
SH900.48.058
SH900.48.059
CD1204.48.044
CD1204.48.045
A39.48.038.0
SH400.48.114
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GB93-10-A3L
B80.48.009.0
SH900.48.032
CD554.48.026
SH900.48.033
2.6852.203.0
CD1204.48.030
SH400.48.118
CD904.48.020
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
B29.48.003.0/10
CD554.48.030
2.6852.203.0
LE1204.48.021
2.6839.057.0
B80.48.006.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L

oooo
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.903.4_1
B80.48.904.4_1
B80.48.904.4 1
B80.48.904.4_1
B80.48.904.4_1
B80.48.904.4_1
B80.48.904.4 1
B80.48.905.4_2
B80.48.905.4 2
B80.48.905.4_2
B80.48.905.4_2
B80.48.905.4_2
B80.48.905.4 2
B80.48.905.4_2
B80.48.905.4_2
B80.48.909.4_0
B80.48.909.4 0
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.910.4 1

oooo

S < =
B W N P O

©O© 00 ~N W N P OO OB W N

=
» o

© 00 ~N oo o B W N P N e

e L o =
o oA W N P O

oooo

2.6839.057.0
CD1204.48.027/30
SH900.48.058
SH900.48.059
A23.48.014.0
A23.48.015.0
SH900.48.057
B80.48.003.3
B80.48.005.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A3L
SH900.48.036
B80.48.004.2
2.8039.359.0
CD1204.48.041/20
CD1204.48.032/20
CD1204.48.030
SH400.48.118
B80.51.101.0
SH900.51B.109
GBT5783-M8X50-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.014-1
JBT8870-D40
SH900.58.102
SH900A.58.011
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
SH900.58.018
SH900.58.102A
SH900.58.019
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT3452.1-26.5X2.65-G
GBT3452.1-32.5X2.65-G
GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8-G
GBT5783-M6X35-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH900.58.034
GBT6170-M6-A2L

oooo
B80.48.910.4 1
B80.48.914.4 1
B80.48.914.4 1
B80.48.914.4 1
B80.48.914.4 1
B80.48.914.4 1
B80.48.914.4 1
B80.48.916.4 0
B80.48.916.4 0
B80.48.916.4 0
B80.48.916.4_0
B80.48.916.4 0
B80.48.916.4 0
B80.48.916.4 0
B80.48.917.4 1
B80.48.919.4 0
B80.48.919.4 0
B80.48.919.4 0
B80.48.919.4 0
B80.51.904.4 0
B80.51.918.4 0
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4 1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4 1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4 1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4 1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1

oooa

@mﬂm(ﬂhwl\)lﬂl—‘lﬂb#NHH\IO’LH-&WNH@(H-&MNH:

e e e e A
© © N o U A W N L O




oooo
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT5783-M16X30-A2L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
SH900.58.043
SH900.58.042
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.172
SH900.58.017-1
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.58.016
GBT3737.2-83-G16
2.1560.014.0
SH904.58.012
SH904.58.167
SH900.58.013
GBT6172-M27X2-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH904.58.171
2.1560.018.0
SH904.58.030/10
SH904.58.031/10
SH904.58.028/10
SH904.58.029/10
SH904.58.015
SH904.58.015
SH900.58.011
2.1560.016.0
SH900.40.105
SH900.58.169
2.1560.020.0
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.105
LE1204.58.134-1
GBT5783-M8X65-A2L
SH900.58.023
SH900.58.111

oooo
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.900.4_1
B80.58.902.4_0
B80.58.902.4 0
B80.58.902.4 0
B80.58.902.4_0
B80.58.902.4_0
B80.58.902.4 0
B80.58.902.4 0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.905.4_0
B80.58.908.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0

gooao

NS ST S TS B S T
A W N B O ©

© 00 N o o b~ W DN PP N O g B W N e

e =
g B W N P O

© 00 N o O B W N P

=
- o

oooa

SH900.58.108
SH900.58.021
SH900.58.022
SH900.58.032
SH904.58.026
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
SH900.58.038
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
0.98309.51.3/10
A73.58.003.0
SH904.58.015
A02.58.094.0
0.98309.51.3/10
A73.58.003.0
2.1560.014.0
A23.58.005.3
A23.58.006.3
A23.58.007.3
A23.58.008.3
A23.58.009.3
A23.58.010.3
A23.58.017.3
CD554.58.111
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT6172-M22X1.5-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH904.58.012
SH904.58.171
GBT5785-M18X1.5X95-10.9-A3L
GBT97.1-18-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
GBT5785-M18X1.5X70-10.9-A3L
SH900.74.102/10
GBT5785-M18X1.5X70-10.9-A3L
SH900.74.011
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L

oooo
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4 0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4 0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4 0
B80.58.909.4_0
B80.58.909.4 0
B80.58.918.4 0
B80.58.928.4 0
B80.58.955.4 0
B80.58.955.4_1
B80.58.965.4_0
B80.58.975.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4_0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4_0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4_0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.58.985.4 0
B80.74.900.4_1
B80.74.900.4_1
B80.74.900.4_1
B80.74.900.4_1
B80.74.900.4_1
B80.74.900.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1

oooo

N NN PP R 2
N B © © © N o U~ W

© 00 N O O R W N R R R R Rl e

L < =
A W N P O

B W N P OO OO B W N e

oooo
SH900.74.012
SH900.74.101/10
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
SH900.74.103-1
SH900.74.107
SH400.75.102
GBT97.1-20-A3L
GBT93-20-A3L
GBT6170-M20-A3L
CD904A.80.018/30
SH900.48.045
SH900.48.028
SH400.45.010
B80.80.001.2
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
B09.80.001.0
B80.80.004.3
GBT6173-M18X1.5-A3L
B80.80.003.0/10
2.1560.018.0
B80.80.002.0
B80.80.005.0
B80.80.006.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
A23.80.009.3
B80.10.007.2
2.1560.018.0
A23.80.006.0
A23.80.008.3/20
A23.80.010.3
GBT5783-M8X80-A2L
2.0114.409.2
2.1473.009.2
A23.80.014.3
E04.80.006.3
A23.80.012.0

oooo
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.903.4_1
B80.74.904.4 0
B80.74.904.4 0
B80.74.904.4_0
B80.74.904.4 0
B80.74.904.4 0
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.905.4_4
B80.80.907.4_1
B80.80.907.4 1
B80.80.907.4 1
B80.80.907.4_1
B80.80.907.4_1
B80.80.907.4 1
B80.80.907.4 1
B80.80.907.4_1
B80.80.907.4_1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4_1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4_1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4_1
B80.80.910.4 1

oono

© 00 ~N oo O B W N PP O 00 N O OB W N P

R =
N P O




oooo
A23.80.012.0
A23.80.007.0/10
A23.80.011.0
2.0114.005.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1011.103.2
2.0114.205.2
2.1473.007.2
A23.80.016.0
A23.81.013.0
A23.81.007.2
A23.81.006.2
2.0112.005.2
2.1470.002.2
2.0112.207.2
2.1470.004.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1310.002.2
A23.81.011.0
A23.81.012.2
A23.81.010.0
CD904.81.012
GBT11544-A970LI
2.0113.335.2
2.1011.106.2
2.1310.006.2
B80.45.011.0
2.1470.006.2
B80.81.003.2
B80.81.001.2
2.6852.101.0
A23.81.002.0/10
0.023.2683.0
B80.81.002.2
2.1310.006.2
SH900.13.107
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.91.105
CD904A.91.101/10

oooo
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.80.910.4 1
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.902.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.910.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.81.911.4 0
B80.91.903.4 0
B80.91.903.4_0
B80.91.903.4 0
B80.91.903.4 0

gooao

D R e T A
S © o ~N o U A~ W N

© 00 N o O B W N -

A W N P 00O N OO O B W DN RPN g W N

oooa
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
GBT5783-M16x40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.91.105
CD904A.91.101/10
SH900.91.103
SH900.91.104
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
GBT5783-M16x40-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.91.105
SH900.91.102
CD904A.91.101/10
SH900.91.103
SH900.91.104
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-A3L
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.91.105
SH900.91.102
CD904A.91.101/10
SH900.91.103
SH900.91.104
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
B84.45.006.3
A23.45.183.3/10
B84.45.010.3
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M10X50-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
B84.45.001.3/10

oooo
B80.91.903.4 0
B80.91.903.4_0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.904.4 0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4_0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4_0
B80.91.905.4 0
B80.91.905.4 1
B80.91.905.4 1
B80.91.905.4 1
B80.91.905.4_1
B80.91.905.4 1
B80.91.905.4 1
B80.91.905.4 1
B80.91.905.4_1
B80.91.905.4 1
B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.005.4

B84.45.900.4_1

oono

© 0 N o g B~ WO N BB © 00 N o 0o B~ w NN P O o0 N o O PR W N P oo N o o b oD e N o O

11

oooo
B84.45.005.4
0.026.5183.0
B36.45.038.0/10
2.0112.425.2
2.1310.007.2
2.0112.413.2
2.1011.107.2
0.034.4543.0/10
2.1855.010.0
2.6569.069.0/10
CD904A.45A.103
A23.45.231.0
A23.45.232.0
B84.45.001.3/30
B84.45.005.4/10
0.026.5183.0
B36.45.038.0/10
2.0112.425.2
2.1310.007.2
2.0112.413.2
2.1011.107.2
0.034.4543.0/10
2.1855.010.0
2.6569.069.0/10
CD904A.45A.103
A23.45.231.0
A23.45.232.0
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1310.004.2
B84.45.012.3
B80.45.006.3/10
A23.45.053.0
A23.45.052.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L

oooo
B84.45.900.4 1
B84.45.900.4 1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4 1
B84.45.900.4 1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4 1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4_1
B84.45.900.4 1
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4 3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4 3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4 3
B84.45.900.4 3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.900.4 3
B84.45.900.4 3
B84.45.900.4_3
B84.45.962.4_0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4_0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4_0
B84.45.962.4 0

oono

© O N o O BB W DN e

S A L T =
~ o o A W N P O

© 00 N oo O B W N -

=
o




oooo
GBT97.1-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.107
B84.45.013.3
A11.45.001.0/20
A11.45.110.0/20
A11.45.111.2/20
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.107
GBT93-8-A3L
CD1104.11.011/10
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D80
CD904.11.106
B95.11.002.0
B95.11.001.0
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
A23.11.008.2/20
B95.11.003.3
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1011.105.2
2.0114.207.2
B95.11.004.2
JBT8870-D130
GBT93-8-A3L
B86.11.001.2/10
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D80
CD904.11.106
CD1104.11.012/10
2.1310.010.2
GBT93-16-A3L
2.0114.613.2

oooo
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.962.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B84.45.972.4 0
B86.11.903.4_0
B86.11.903.4 0
B86.11.903.4 0
B86.11.903.4 0
B86.11.903.4_0
B86.11.903.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.912.4 0
B86.11.913.4 0
B86.11.913.4 0
B86.11.913.4 0
B86.11.913.4 0
B86.11.913.4 0
B86.11.913.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0

gooao

=
= o

© 00 N o O A W N -

=
= o

© 00 N o O B~ W N P O O B~ W N e

=
= o

A W0 N P OO BB W N e

oooa
GBT93-12-A3L
2.1310.007.2
CD904A.11.010A
LE1204.48.042
CD1204.48A.020
JBT8870-D120
JBT8870-D80
CD1104.11.102/10
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/20
A23.11.007.2/20
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1011.105.2
JBT8870-D130
CD1104.11.101/20
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/30
A23.11.007.2/30
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1011.105.2
JBT8870-D130
CD1104.11.101/20
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1312.004.2
CD1204.48.037
CD1204.48.022
CD1204.48.036
2.6852.203.0
CD1204.48.035
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
B95.47.004.3
B95.47.005.3
CD904A.47.018

oooo
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.921.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 0
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B86.11.922.4 1
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B89.48.902.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0

oooo

I I =
w N P O

(OGD\IO’U'I#C\JNHBKOOD\IO)W#@MI—‘

=
-~ o

W N P 00 N OB Ww N

oooo
CD904A.47.019
CD904A.47.101
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
SH1004.47.114
C60.58.001.0
GBT70.1-M8X35-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
C54.34.001.2
GBT2979-18.4-30-12PR-R1
GBT2979-18.4-30-R1
SH900.20.155
GBT68-M5X20-A2L
CD904.20.016/20
GBT819.1-M4X8-A2L
SH900.20.015
GBT68-M5X8-A3L
SH900.20.150
GBT6172.1-M8-A2L
GBT95-8-A3L
SH900.20.151
SH900.20.152
SH900.20.153
SH900.20.012
SH900.20.156
SH900.20.154
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH950.22.103/10
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
CD904.22.101
CD904.22.011/10
CD904.22.012/20

oooo
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
B95.47.901.4 0
C05.58.901.4_0
C05.58.901.4_0
C05.58.901.4_0
C54.34.900.4_1
C54.34.900.4_1
C54.34.900.4_1
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.20.019_20_0
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3

oono

© 00 ~N o o B W N P WO N P W N e

[ T T o
~ o oA W N Pk O

0 N oo o B W N P




oooo
CD904.22.012/20
CD904.22.013/10
GBT5783-M6X12-A2L
GBT96-6-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT5783-M12X40-A3L
GBT97.1-12-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT6170-M12-A3L

GBT5783-M14X35-10.9-A3L

GBT97.1-14-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L

GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-A3L

GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
B80.22.001.2
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
CD904.49.011/20
2.0114.413.2
SH704-1.49.020/20
SH704-1.49.205/10
2.1312.006.2
JBT982-14
SH900.50.146
SH900.50.022
GBT5781-M8X45-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
SH900.50.142
SH900.50.143
SH900.50.145
SH900.50.144
CD904A.50.013
CD904.50.015/30
SH900.50.110
JBT8870-d50
SH900.50.012
SH900.50.111
JBT8870-D20

oooo

CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.22.001_3
CD904.49.001_3
CD904.49.001_3
CD904.49.001_3
CD904.49.001_3
CD904.49.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3

gooao

N NN NN P P P B PR R e
B W N P O © O ~N o Ul A W N P O

© 00 N o O B W N P O B 0O DN -

e e N e s = =
© N o O A W N P O

oooa
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.50.138
SH900.50.013
SH900.50.140
SH900.50.023
SH900.50.139
SH900.50.016
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
SH900.50.011
SH900.50.114
SH900.50.018
GBT5783-M16X30-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.50.019
SH900.50.141
CD1204.50A.101
CD904.50.103
2.6839.053.0
GBT5783-M6X12-A2L
SH900.45A.198-1
JBT8870-D32
CD904A.46.011/20
CD904A.46.012/20
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
CD904A.46.014
GBT5782-M16X110-A3L
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-A3L
CD904A.46.013/20
GBT5782-M16X55-A3L
GBT12618.1-3X10
0.034.4543.0/10
CD904A.46.015/10
CD904A.46.110
CD904A.46.111

oooo
CDY04.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CDY04.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CDY04.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CDY04.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CDY04.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CDY04.50.001_3
CDY04.50.001_3
CD904.50.001_3
CDY04A 46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A 46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A 46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A 46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.001_3
CDY04A.46.002_1
CDY04A 46.002_1
CDY04A .46.002_1

oooo

A A B B D D D W WWWWWWNDN NN NN NN
o N oo O b~ PO © 00N W N P O © 0o N o o B~ P O

©O© 00 N o o B W N -

W N R R R R R
g b W N P O

oooo
CD904A.46.112
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT96.1-8-A3L
CD904A.46.016/20
GBT5782-M12X165-A3L
GBT97.1-12-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT6170-M12-A3L
GBT5782-M8X100-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
DF304.46.015
DF304.46.101/10
2.3249.853.2
2.6851.001.0
CD904A.81.014
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-8.8-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-52.6x3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010A
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-99.6x5.3-G
SH904.31.191
DF1204.58B.020-5
DF1204.58B.020-5
SH400.56.119
SH400.56.118
SH400.56.119
SH400.56.118
SH900.38.132
SH900.38.135

oooo
CDY04A.46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CDY04A.46.002_1
CD904A 46.002_1
CD904A 81.002_1
CDY04A 81.002_1
CDY04A 81.002_1
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
D11.31.900.4_0
DF1204.58B.020
DF1204.58B.020
SH400.56.025
SH400.56.025
SH400.56.025
SH400.56.025
SH900.38.011
SH900.38.011

oono

© oo N o o b~ O

e =
© N o oA W N P O

©O© 00 N o o B W DN P W0 NP

e L s =
© © A W N P O

N P NNE N




oooo

SH900.38.135
SH900.38.132
SH900.38.135
SH900.43.213
SH900.43.042
SH900.43.214
SH900.43.215

GBT899-AM16X75-A3L

GBT93-16-A3L

GBT6170-M16-A3L

SH900.53.101
SH900.53.102
SH900.53.103
SH900.56.114
SH900.56.115
SH900.56.124
SH900.56.115
SH900.56.125
SH900.56.126
SH900.56.145
SH900.56.146
SH900.56.106
SH900.56.147
SH400.56.025
SH900.56.148
SH900.56.149
SH900.56.011
SH900.56.014-1
SH900.56.013-1
SH900.56.015
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.011
SH900.56.014-1
SH900.56.013-1
SH900.56.015
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.011
SH900.56.014-1
SH900.56.013-1
SH900.56.015

oooo
SH900.38.011
SH900.38.011
SH900.38.011
SH900.43.018
SH900.43.018
SH900.43.018
SH900.43.018
SH900.53.001_0
SH900.53.001_0
SH900.53.001_0
SH900.53.001_0
SH900.53.001_0
SH900.53.001_0
SH900.56.011
SH900.56.011
SH900.56.015
SH900.56.015
SH900.56.016
SH900.56.016
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.024
SH900.56.026
SH900.56.026
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1
SH900.56.030-1

ooo

B S R e I R e L oA T I S L B R S R L S e 2 S B o R S T R e R B L |

oooa
SH900.56.016

GBT5796.3-TR30X3-A3L

SH900.56.017
SH900.56.153

GBT5796.3-TR30X3-LH-A3L

SH900.56.102
SH900.56.016

GBT5796.3-TR30X3-A3L

SH900.56.017
SH900.56.153

GBT5796.3-TR30X3-LH-A3L

SH900.56.102
SH900.56.020
SH900.56.034
SH900.56.022

GBT5796.3-TR28X3-A3L

SH900.56.109
SH900.56.020
SH900.56.034
SH900.56.022

GBT5796.3-TR28X3-A3L

SH900.56.109
SH900.58.025-1
240100061053
240100029666
240100029621
240100029667
240100029618
240100009966
02011601A011
240100061054
020125010046
240100010726
240100051767
240100123679
SH904.42.015
SH904.42.123
SH904.42.130
SH904.42.016
SH904.42.017

oooo

SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.032
SH900.58.025
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.010
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012

oono

oooo

SH904.42.018
SH904.42.125
SH904.42.019
GBT894.1-29

GBT3452.1-45X3.55-G
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L

GBT93-10-A3L

gooao

SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012
SH904.42.012

oooa

10
11
12




A11.38.909.4 TRANSMISSION BREATHER ASS. Maa™esss ~ sose o oo mea g™y

1 A11.38.027.2 0000 BREATHER WELDMENT 1 A11.38.027.2

2 JBT8870-D20 000 HOSE CLAMP 1 JBT8870-D20

3 SH704-1.55.101 0000 BREATH HOSE 1 SH704-1.55.101
4 JBT8870-D20 000 HOSE CLAMP 1 JBT8870-D20

5 SH900.38.159 0000 BREATHING JOINT 1 SH900.38.159
6 JBT982-12 00 WASHER 1 JBT982-12




fﬁéﬁ! W1 SFRISS/RSZ SSRIFS F:ll 38 apg. 4 Al11.38.909.4 10000 0O 0O O TRANSMISSION BREATHER ASS.Y
‘&@' A : - ‘ s oo oooo oogo oo oo
sue re R e m THANSHISSTON BREATHER ASS.Y " |"" e "“| e 1 A1138.027.2 00 0 0 BREATHER WELDMENT 1 A11.38.027.2
Grppe - 3 e " Ir ] 2 JBT8870-D20 00O HOSE CLAMP 2 JBT8870-D20
0204/2021 3 SH704-1.55.101 00 0O BREATH HOSE 1 SH704-1.55.101
*.I.fl_ H ~ H ) ED l 8 N '{]{Jj 5H , '[]j l 5 SH900.38.159 0000 BREATHING JOINT 1 SH900.38.159
6 JBT982-12 O O WASHER 1 JBT982-12

0]




AT1.45905.4 REAR BRAKE ASS.LY

A11.43.905.4 2 [0 O O O O Rear brake assembly

oo

B W N e

oooo
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
0.170.5455.0
2.3199.039.0

gooo

0000 LEFT BRAKESET
0000 RIGHT BRAKE SET
00 VITEDISPURGO
00000 TAPPOXVITE

oo

N N

oo
A11.43.001.4/10
A11.43.002.4/10
0.170.5455.0
2.3199.039.0



A11.43.001.4/10 LEFT

BRAKE SET

A11.43.001.4/10 OO0 O O O Left brake set

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

oooo
GBT3452.1-300X3.55-G
GBT3452.1-260X3.55-G
GBT119.1-10m6X22
0.026.3890.0/10
SH900.43.027
SH900.43.173
A11.43.007.0/10
JBT982-10
SH900.43.189

gooo

o0 00O O-RING

o0 000 O-RING

O PIN

00000000 BRAKEPISTON
00000 SH900.43.027

00 SPRING

00000 LEFT BRAKE HOUSING
00O D00ODO SEALING RINGS

00 PLUG

O
O

e I e T R 7 N S S

oo
GBT3452.1-300X3.55-G
GBT3452.1-260X3.55-G
GBT119.1-10m6X22
0.026.3890.0/10
SH900.43.027
SH900.43.173
A11.43.007.0/10
JBT982-10
SH900.43.189



A11.43.002.4/10 RIGHT BRAKE SET

A11.43.002.4/10 O0 O O O Right brake set

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

oooo
GBT3452.1-300X3.55-G
GBT3452.1-260X3.55-G
GBT119.1-10m6X22
0.026.3890.0/10
SH900.43.027
SH900.43.173
A11.43.008.0/10
JBT982-10
SH900.43.189

gooo

o0 00O O-RING

o0 000 O-RING

O PIN

00000000 BRAKEPISTON
00000 SH900.43.027

00 SPRING

00000 RIGHT BRAKE HOUSING
00O D00ODO SEALING RINGS

00 PLUG

O
O

e I e T R 7 N S S

oo
GBT3452.1-300X3.55-G
GBT3452.1-260X3.55-G
GBT119.1-10m6X22
0.026.3890.0/10
SH900.43.027
SH900.43.173
A11.43.008.0/10
JBT982-10
SH900.43.189



~REAR

LIFT ASS. AT1.05.950.4

YFB—=5—-2016—-014 SH.045

SN
N
AN

=

/
//
/
W,
\%/

!

/
/I

/

A11.55.930.4 20 0 00 0O 0O O REAR LIFT ASS.

- O
OLOM\IQU'\#OOI\JI—‘D

D e e T e
S © o ~N Ul A W N

oooo

A11.55.015.4
A11.55.013.3/10
A08.55.004.0
A08.55.006.0
2.1560.010.0
0.445.3150.4/20
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT5782-M12X225-10.9-
GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-
GBT5782-M12X165-10.9-
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X55-10.9-
2.1560.016.0
A11.55.025.3
SH550.55B.107
2.1560.018.0

gooo

000 REARLIFTER

00000 OILFILLER ASS.

00 WASHER

00 NUT

000000 SEALING RING
000 FILTRO ARIAPER SFIATO
00 WASHER

00 BOLT

o000 ORING

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

000000 SEALING RING
00000 DELIVERY PIPE WELDED
00 NUT

00 NUT

- O
R

= = T = SR~ R R )

oo

A11.55.015.4
A11.55.013.3/10
A08.55.004.0
A08.55.006.0
2.1560.010.0
0.445.3150.4/20
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
GBT93-12-A3L

GBT5782-M12X225-10.9-A3L
GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-A3L
GBT5782-M12X165-10.9-A3L

GBT93-16-A3L

GBT5782-M16X55-10.9-A3L

2.1560.016.0
A11.55.025.3
SH550.55B.107
2.1560.018.0



SH900.56.026 LI 0 0 00 LOCKING PIN ASSY

oo oooo gooo
1 SH900.56.148 000 LOCKPIN
2 SH900.56.149 000 LOCKRING

oo

oo
SH900.56.148
SH900.56.149



A11.56.900.4 5 POINT LINKAGE ASS.

category 2)
oo oooo

1 SH900.56.111
2 SH900.56.103
3 SH900.56.030-1
4 A11.56.033.4
6 GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
7 GBT93-16-A3L
8 GBT91-5X40-A3L
9 GBT899-AM16X95-10.9-
10 GBT72-M8X16-A2L
11 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
12 GBT119.1-20m6X35
13 GBT97.1-24-A3L

gooo

00000 LOWERROD BRACKET
o0o0O000 LOWERPULLROD
00000 UPPERPULL ROD ASSY
0000000 LOWERLINK

00 NUT

00 WASHER

O PIN

00 STuD

000 SCREW

00 NUT

O PIN

00 WASHER

O
O

N DO NN &N DN - -

Al1156.9004 2000000000 0020 0O POINT LINKAGE (3-point suspension

oo

SH900.56.111
SH900.56.103
SH900.56.030-1
A11.56.033.4
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT899-AM16X95-10.9-A3L
GBT72-M8X16-A2L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
GBT119.1-20m6X35
GBT97.1-24-A3L

=
T3
\ ’“‘?ﬁ\
S Ty /




SH900.56.030-1 00 00 O O O UPPER LINKAGE ASSY

oo oooo oooo 00 0o
SH900.56.030-1 iﬂﬂ%\ﬁ&\ 1 SH900.56.011 gooooooooooo 1 SH900.56.011
2 SH900.56.014-1 00000000 ADIUSTING 1 SH900.56.014-1
3 SH900.56.013-1 000000000 UPPERPULL 1 SH900.56.013-1
/l 5 4 SH900.56.015 g00O0oO00DO0O0D0ODO FRONT 1 SH900.56.015
/ ‘\ 5 SH900.56.024 000000000 UPPERRODPIN 1 SH900.56.024




A11.96.901.4 5 POINT LINKAGE

A11.56.901.4 000 OO0 O LIFT LINKASS.Y

oo

o OB W N

oooo
SH900.56.027/10
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.155/10

gooo

0000 GUIDE PIN WELDMENT
00000 LIFTING ROD ASSY
00000 0\+22053.5-2/65Mn
000000 LIFTINGROD TOPPIN
00 WASHER

00 SHIM

oo

N BN R NN

oo
SH900.56.027/10
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.155/10



P

CDEOS-CD1005 B P
@ = .o Al1.56.901.4 -
ot AU LR N g I T 1
Tryeos — roup h:-\?“ = |l:u |F 2
- 3
YFB-R-2017-011 SH.090 :
4—, 6
\ NERY
@:—iﬁ";}} i \.\x“% \\\ 3
- |: "Ir = I.i;“}| ﬁy : /,—5
'S _I_:::JI W=7 I @: 4 f_//,
{i?‘f’a "‘“}:ﬁ N 4
T (G2 4
b _fL‘,. - -l )/
'rr_,f",l LR M .:iﬁ'x
. :'nl '?E'Q:} ‘.,II_"'-.II — @
. P el b2
H""'\--.. ! || |I |I — N
Y )
— .I___J'I ﬁl:*"f*".
Y R -
= R,
Lo ¢\ A
A LY
=l "x_i‘%'
| ©
! '|I _.|11I IlllflI I" B
, | \ . IIII' _n!ll ||Ii 'I"| ' \ '.}h\
%L S AL =t
=y e NS
I"I/ kﬁ ﬁli 7 III\II"'.I:I'I':\-. 1l‘u::"-
Ch e V)
Ny e
/ |
6~

oooo

SH900.56.027/20

SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.155/10

A1156.901.4 100000 LIFT LINKASS.Y

gooo

0000 GUIDE PIN WELDMENT
00000 LIFTING ROD ASSY
000000 SPRING LOCKING PIN

000000 LIFTINGROD TOPPIN
00 WASHER

00 SHIM

oo

N BN B NN

oo
SH900.56.027/20
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108

SH900.56.155/10



SH900.56.031 0 0 O O O LIFTING ROD ASSY

00 0000 oooo oo 0o
1 SH900.56.016 00000 SCREW RIVETING PIECES 1 SH900.56.016
2 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-A3L [0 0 NUT 1 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-A3L
3 SH900.56.017 0000000 UFT THREAD TUBE 1 SH900.56.017
4 SH900.56.153 00000 LIFTING SCREW 1 SH900.56.153
SHY00.56.031  FAFER 5 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-LH- 00 NUT 2 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-LH-A3L
6 SH900.56.102 0000000 LIFTLINK FORK 1 SH900.56.102
R
T I
I - -~ - —_— an Mmlhnmnmeany [N
/ — J =i ‘ AQ — AW N N\ Qj ‘ ‘ N
e ;77777#7 S 4 . ) T
o = L ‘ B :
R S N NN | (N
\ . o B W—
- [
\ —T \ \



Al1. 58. 904.

(@)}
(€]

LM
[anN|

4 VALVE PIPE

24
23

ASS.Y

A11.58.904.4 70 O O O MULTIWAY VALVE PIPE ASS.

— O
OQOOO\Ioﬁh(AJI\.)I—‘D

WONNRNRN RN RN NNRNDRNRERER B B 2 B
S © ® N o o AL O NP O © o N o g b WwN P

oooo
A11.58.030.3-30
A11.58.023.3
A11.58.024.3-10
A11.58.025.2-30
SH400.58.106
SH400.58B.122
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X65-A3L
JBT8870-D32
GBT5783-M10X16-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1560.018.0
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M12X25-10.9-
GBT93-12-A3L
A11.58.084.0
CD554.40.107
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A3L
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
GBT3452.1-16X1.5-G
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
GBT6170-M6-A2L
2.6839.068.0
A11.58.108.0
GBT70.1-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L

gooo

00000000 SPOOL VALVE INLET
00000 RETURN PIPE WELDED
00000 RETURN PIPE WELDED
000000 SOOOL VALVE
0000 OILSUCTION RUBBER PIPE
00001HOLLOWBOLT1

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0 0 HOSE CLAMPS

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00O SEALING RING

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BRACKET

000 SINGLE TUBE CLIP 16

00 BOLT

00 NUT

o0 O ORING

00 TAPPO T.C.E.I. M12x1.5

OO0 O ORING
000000000000 FITTING
o0 O ORING

00 NUT

000 FASCETTA

00 BRACKET

00 SCREW

00 WASHER

O
O

T R e . S e e e e e N S T e e e < N & 2 T N O L SR I~ T e e S S =

oo

A11.58.030.3-30
A11.58.023.3
A11.58.024.3-10
A11.58.025.2-30
SH400.58.106
SH400.58B.122
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X65-A3L
JBT8870-D32
GBT5783-M10X16-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1560.018.0
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M12X25-10.9-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
A11.58.084.0
CD554.40.107
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A3L
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
GBT3452.1-16X1.5-G
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
GBT6170-M6-A2L
2.6839.068.0
A11.58.108.0
GBT70.1-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L



A11.58.905.4_2 [0 0O 0O 0O O OUTPUT PIPE ASS.

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 A08.58.102.0 000 FITTING M18X1.5F-M22X1.5F 4 A08.58.102.0
2 A02.58.093.0 00000 F.QUICKCOUPLER 4 A02.58.093.0
5 A02.58.094.0 00000 M. QUICK COUPLER 4 A02.58.094.0
6 GBT3452.1-15.3X2.2-G OO0 O ORING 4 GBT3452.1-15.3X2.2-G
A]. 1 . 58. 905. 4 OUTPUT PI PE ASS. 7 GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G OO0 O ORING 4 GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G

7

] 06

e /ﬁ

_y - —1

Fe \ %

NN

§
\
\
L



A11.58.906.4_2 [0 0O O 0O O O INLET PIPE ASS.

D0 0DOO nDooo 0O 0o
1 AI158.0223-20 000000000 REARLIFT INLET 1 A1158.022.3-20
2 SH90458.168 0000 HOLLOW BOLT 1 SH904.56.168
3 SH40058.112 0000 HOLLOW BOLT 1 SH400.58.112
A11.58.906.4 INLET PIPE ASS. 4 215600180 000 SEALING RING 4 2.1560.018.0

07

/4

TO PT POINT

- /*’O l‘

10 REAR LIFTER
INLET POINT

04




A11.58.907. 4

CONTROL FOR 4 WAYS AUX

06

A11.58.907.4_4400 0 00 0O O CONTROL FOR 4 WAYS AUX

- O
OLOM\IQU'\#OOI\JI—‘D

e L N S
~N o O A W N e

oooo
A11.58.039.4-30
GBT894.1-20
A23.45.019.0
A11.58.037.3
0.020.3757.0
A11.58.038.3
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
A11.58.032.0
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A11.58.031.3-10
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A11.58.036.0
2.4049.160.2
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
A11.58.060.0

gooo

0O 0O FLEXIBLE SHAFT

go0oOo0 CIRCLIP

00 SLEEVE

00300 LEVER 3WELDMENT
00 KNOB

00400 LEVER4WELDMENT
00 BOLT

O SHAFT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

ubd o000 UBRACKET

00 NUT

00 WASHER

00 MOLLA

00 BOLT

000 FIXING PLATE

oo

P N N P N P00 0 R, N RN R RN

oo

A11.58.039.4-30
GBT894.1-20
A23.45.019.0
A11.58.037.3
0.020.3757.0
A11.58.038.3
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
A11.58.032.0
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A11.58.031.3-10
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A11.58.036.0
2.4049.160.2
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
A11.58.060.0



A23.21.900.4 CLUTCH RELEASING ASS.Y

A23.21.9004 300000000 CLUTCH RELEASING ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

e e N e
o oA W N

oooo
A23.21.001.0/10
SH900.21.103
NTM8842A.00
SH900.21.104/10
SH900.21.109
SH900.21.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.21.111/10
SH900.21.112
SH900.21.018
SH900.21.113
SH900.21.019
SH900.21.101
SH900.21.124
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L

gooo

0000000 BEARING 996713K
gooOooooo MAINCLUTCH
00000000000 D RELEASE
000000 PTOCLUTCH BEARING
000 CYLINDRICALPIN

00 SPRING

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
000000 AUXILIARY CLUTCH
0oO0O0 SETSCREWS
000000000 AUXILIARY
000000 MAINCLUTCH FORK
00000000 MAINCLUTCH
000000000 AUXILIARY CLUTCH
O PIN

00 WASHER

00 NUT

O
O

I L N S e S N N R L S

oo
A23.21.001.0/10
SH900.21.103
NTM8842A.00
SH900.21.104/10
SH900.21.109
SH900.21.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.21.111/10
SH900.21.112
SH900.21.018
SH900.21.113
SH900.21.019
SH900.21.101
SH900.21.124
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L



@x‘f}:}! G080 ser es IP??H:?I ano . 4 A23.21.9004 A0 0000000 CLUTCH RELEASING ASS.Y
¢M " ||Tn.|_| RE E SI C Jﬂ'SS et 00 0000 oooo 0o 0o
HE DETE PAR FIOLE B0k l“‘L UL L 'ﬁL H NN Y " A - 'c-_ M’| 1 1 A23.21.001.0/10 O O BEARING 996713K 1 A23.21.001.0/10
T ]rt_:agz'f}m M . I* 2 SH900.21.103 gooooogd MAINCLUTCH 1 SH900.21.103
' 3 NTMB8842A.00 000000000000 RELEASE 1 NTM8842A.00
IFB H 2@20 00_1 SH . 035 4 SH900.21.104/10 000000 PTOCLUTCH BEARING 1 SH900.21.104/10
5 SH900.21.109 000 CYLINDRICAL PIN 2 SH900.21.109
6 SH900.21.110 00 SPRING 1 SH900.21.110
7 YBT5294-5Z-F-1.4 0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 00 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
8 SH900.21.111/10 000000 AUXILIARY CLUTCH 1 SH900.21.111/10
9 SH900.21.112 0000 SETSCREWS 2 SH900.21.112
10 SH900.21.018 00000000 AUXILIARY 1 SH900.21.018
11 SH900.21.113 000000 MAIN CLUTCH FORK 1 SH900.21.113
12 SH900.21.019 00000000 MAINCLUTCH 1 SH900.21.019
13 SH900.21.101 00000000 AUXILIARY 2 SH900.21.101
14 SH900.21.124 O PIN 1 SH900.21.124
15 GBT93-8-A3L 0O WASHER 1 GBT93-8-A3L
16 2.1011.105.2 00 NUT M8x1.25 2 2.1011.105.2




oo

oo

y

gooo

oooo

od
1
2
3
4

A23.21.902.4 10 00O 0O O Clutch Assembl

B47.21.004.4-LUK

000000 Clutch subassemblies

O PIN

B47.21.004.4-LUK

GBT119.1-10h8X30
GBT93-10-A3L

GBT119.1-10h8X30
GBT93-10-A3L

00 WASHER
00 BOLT

GBT5783-M10X45-10.9-A3L

GBT5783-M10X45-10.9-

A23.21.902.4 CLUTCH SUB-ASS.LY




B47.21.004.4-LUK O 00 0O O O Clutch subassemblies
oo oood oooo oo oo
LuK - spare parfs 14 L-03031-0G05-00 0 O main disk 1 L-03031-0G05-00
19 L-04130-0003-01 0000 diaphragm sping 1 L-04130-0003-01
22 L-03031- 0G03-00 000 auxiliary disk 1 L-03031- 0G03-00
40 L-02615-0051-02 00000 clutch lever set 3 L-02615-0051-02
REP - SET PTO | &1 |L-82615-0031-02 4 L-02615-0031-02 O 0 O O PTO clutch lever set PTO 3 L-02615-0031-02
REP - SET L0 |L-02615-0051-02
ring 36 |L-02165-0105-01
driven plafe assy. 22 |L-03031-0G03-00
pressure plate 20 |L-02103-0733-00
diaphragm spring 19 |L-0&130-0003-01
spring pin 18 |L-00456-0007-00
pressure plate 15 |L-02103-0732-12
tlutch disk 16 |L-03031-0605-00
housing 7 |1-02101-0275-06
designation chart LUK No.
WE IFANG
Luk - No. WE IFANG Mo,
clutch without PTO-plafe  |L-02431-0141-01 wex
PT0-plate [-03031-0603-00
[T rEr=rn e e
T T —
:Z"‘"" ?037-07-19 neu retallt " 20
worvers. [RNE ] onstucted new
491235 Luk GmbH & Co. cH3
Maflalal Benennung / Description Zaichnar | Prep. by
Seale 1:5 Doppelkupplung S.Irlense\
Ty 1808015 double cluich e
T T TR T T P Ty
IIOIEE kq L75 ALKBHL-LKDTK H Mueller
N fomat Angabats- und Lisferzeichnung Dokument | Document
101 A3 Customer delivery drawing EDD L-02031-0141-01 AD1




A23.21.903.4 10120 000 O O O New 12" reinforced clutch

oooo

oo

oo

gooo

oo

GBT5783-M10X45-10.9-A3L

LE1204.21B.010
GBT93-10-A3L

oo0 CLUTCH
00 BOLT

GBT5783-M10X45-10.9-

LE1204.21B.010
GBT93-10-A3L

1
2

A25.21.905.4 CLUTCH 124 SUB—ASSY

00 WASHER

O PIN

3
4

GBT119.1-10h8X30

GBT119.1-10h8X30

Yr—R—=2020-004 SHOOS

02

03

AT

EEY VR =0

&%m MW%/ ) /ﬂ-
{=e A\ \(

VA i
A

A

=~ 7 A NS~

AR 2&\\ \\W\
N

N\

@ _

72N 4\\\\&\\\

N\ VNS
\
A e

04



A25.21.907.4 GREASE FILLING SYSTEM

A23.21.907.4 00 00O 0O O O GREASE FILLING SYSTEM

oo

0 N o o W N

oooo

0.011.2973.0
0.012.6739.0
2.3820.105.2
A23.21.005.0
A23.21.007.0
A41.21.002.0
GBT6172.1-M20-A3L
GBT6173-M10X1-A2L

gooo

000 ATTACCORAPIDO
00 TuBO

0 0O NIPPLES M10

00 FITTING

00 BRACKET
000000 JOINT

00 NUT

00 NUT

oo

e = L S N

oo

0.011.2973.0
0.012.6739.0
2.3820.105.2
A23.21.005.0
A23.21.007.0
A41.21.002.0
GBT6172.1-M20-A3L
GBT6173-M10X1-A2L



A23.31.901.4 100 00O FRONT SUPPORT ASS.Y

A25.51.901.4 FRONT SUPPORT ASS.Y

oooo

oo

oo

gooo

oo

CD904A.31.011/10
GBT93-16-A3L

000 FRONT SUPPORT JUNCTION

00 WASHER
00 BOLT
00 BOLT

CD904A.31.011/10
GBT93-16-A3L

1
2
3
4
5

GBT5782-M16X75-10.9-A3L

GBT5782-M16X110-A3L

SH900.31.113

GBT5782-M16X75-10.9-

GBT5782-M16X110-A3L

SH900.31.113

00 BUSHING -4 CYL -




SALE DELMTZ-FAR GAOLF 5.4

aa | 2etam L arLb b e

SHAD Ser e

@

Gruppo

droup

FRONT SUPPORT ASS.Y

e diza - A,

A23.31.901 .4

= FezTic '.hul'| di =

wal wata al

16032021

T

fFB-R-2020-004 5H.029

A23.31.901.4 20 000 FRONT SUPPORT ASS.Y

oo

1
2
3
4
5

oooo
CD904A.31.011/20
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X75-10.9-
GBT5782-M16X110-A3L
SH900.31.113

gooo

000 FRONT AXLE BRACKET
00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BUSHING-4CYL -

oo

N NN OO O -

oo

CD904A.31.011/20
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X75-10.9-A3L
GBT5782-M16X110-A3L
SH900.31.113



A235.57.900.4 COVER ASS.LY

A23.37.9004 0000000 O16F+8R O O O O COVER ASS.Y(16F+8R shuttle gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N =
A W N B O

oooo

SH900.37.174
LE1204.37.153
LE1204.37.150
LE1204.37.201
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT5782-M10X75-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.180
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
LE1204.37.156
SH900.37.203
LE1204.37.157
SH900.37.181
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
GBT879.1-3X32
SH900.37.185
LE1204.37.184
GBT879.1-5X30
GBT879.1-3X30
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40

gogo

00O 0O DUST SLEEVE

00000 Gear shift lever support
0000 lowerjoystick

00O lower?cover

00O BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00O BOLT

000 Fork head

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

O PIN

O PIN

O PIN

0000000 range shift operationg
O 0O00 POSITIONING BOLT
00000000 range shift operationg
0 O PRESSURE SPRING

o0 OO0 ORING

O PIN

00O SLEEVE

00000000 main shift operationg
O PIN

O PIN

00O PLUG PIECE

000 0O gearbox cover

0 COVER

googo CIRCLIP

oo

N O DD O 0 0 = N NN

[y
D

N NN P NN NN P PR NN R RN RN W

oo

SH900.37.174
LE1204.37.153
LE1204.37.150
LE1204.37.201
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT5782-M10X75-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.180
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
LE1204.37.156
SH900.37.203
LE1204.37.157
SH900.37.181
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
GBT879.1-3X32
SH900.37.185
LE1204.37.184
GBT879.1-5X30
GBT879.1-3X30
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40



A23.37.9004 10000000 16F+8R O O O O COVER ASS.Y(16F+8R shuttle gear)
’ v 00 0000 oooo oo oo
1 SH900.37.174 0 00 DUST SLEEVE 2 SH900.37.174
, f_;“if,;‘_k“‘,,l,m,mm 2 LE1204.37.153 00000000 RANGE GEAR 2 LE1204.37.153
DTN 3 LE1204.37.150 00000000 DOWNIOYSTICK 2 LE1204.37.150
4 LE1204.37.201 0 O DOWN COVER 1 LE1204.37.201
i 5 2.0114.207.2 0 O SCREW M8x20 8 2.0114.207.2
6 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT93-8-A3L
i | 7 2.0114.307.2 0 O SCREW M10x20 6 2.0114.307.2
" 8 2.0112.324.2 0 O HEX BOLT M10x1.5x75 2 2.0112.324.2
; EE 9 2.0114.309.2 0 O SCREW M10x25 5 2.0114.309.2
{ 10 SH900.37.180 00000 INNER MANIPULATION 2 SH900.37.180
11 GBT93-10-A3L 0 O WASHER 16 GBT93-10-A3L
: = 12 2.0114.311.2 0 O SCREW M10x30 3 2.0114.311.2
13 GBT119.1-16m6X32 0 PIN 2 GBT119.1-16m6X32
N o] 14 2.1630.713.2 000000000 SPRING-TYPE 4 2.1630.713.2
_ EE 15 2.1630.513.2 000000000 SPRING-TYPE 5 2.1630.513.2
Wit s I I L 16 LE1204.37.156 0000 RANGE GEAR OPERATOR 2 LE1204.37.156
17 SH900.37.203 0000 POSITIONING BOLT 4 SH900.37.203
18 LE1204.37.157 00000000 RANGE GEAR 1 LE1204.37.157
g 19 SH900.37.181 0 O PRESSURE SPRING 2 SH900.37.181
e o [ 20 2.1630.213.2 00000 SPRING-TYPE STRAIGHT 1 2.1630.213.2
B 21 SH900.37.185 0 O SLEEVE 1 SH900.37.185
BBTER Hes LY AL AL 22 LE1204.37.184 00000000 MAIN GEAR SHIFT 1 LE1204.37.184
23 2.1630.552.2 000000000 SPRING-TYPE 2 2.1630.552.2
24 2.1630.252.2 000000000 SPRING-TYPE 2 2.1630.252.2
25 QCT388-24 0 00O BOWL TYPE EXPANSION 2 QCT388-24
26 SH900.37.176 0000 SH900.37.176 1 SH900.37.176
27 SH900.37.191 00 COVER 2 SH900.37.191
28 GBT893.1-40 000000 CIRCLIPS FOR HOLE 2 GBT893.1-40



A25.57.904.4 COVER ASSLY

FA AA
ez e by

e | | s |—

NP <
N (EXD L
! 4= &
i .
N €
e TN T )
1
o
O C/}
—B
[ & o &
T e B
i 4 6;1} %
& & &
A L JA I—J
_ I ]

- O
oLOOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

RN NN RNRNRNDDRNERE B B B2 2 b s s
©® N o O Br ON P O © ® 4 o b~ w N e

oooo
SH900.37.174
SH900.37.175
GBT5781-M8X20-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.37.178/10
SH900.37.177
GBT5781-M10X20-A3L
GBT5780-M10X75-A3L
GBT5781-M10X25-A3L
GBT5780-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
SH900.37.208
SH900.37.180
SH900.37.181
SH900.37.182/10
SH900.37.203
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
SH900.37.183-1
SH900.37.184-1
SH900.37.185
GBT879.1-3X32
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G

gogo

00O 0O DUST SLEEVE
00000 JOYSTICK SUPPORT
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

000 gear?shift?lever

0 COVER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00O BOLT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O PIN

000 Fork head

000 Fork head

0 O PRESSURE SPRING
0000000 SHIFT LEVER

O 0O00 POSITIONING BOLT
O PIN

O PIN

00000000 range shift operationg
00000000 main shift operationg
00O SLEEVE

O PIN

00 PLUGPIECE

0000 gearbox cover

0 COVER

0000 CIRCLIP

o0 OO0 ORING

A23379044 00000000 16F+8R 0 COVER ASS.Y[ 16F+8R [

O
W oo e PN o NN o

[y
D

[N SR R ) e T T T & 1 B~ S S L V]

oo
SH900.37.174
SH900.37.175
GBT5781-M8X20-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.37.178/10
SH900.37.177
GBT5781-M10X20-A3L
GBT5780-M10X75-A3L
GBT5781-M10X25-A3L
GBT5780-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT119.1-16m6X32
SH900.37.208
SH900.37.180
SH900.37.181
SH900.37.182/10
SH900.37.203
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT879.1-5X32
SH900.37.183-1
SH900.37.184-1
SH900.37.185
GBT879.1-3X32
QCT388-24
SH900.37.176
SH900.37.191
GBT893.1-40
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G



A23.37.9044 10000000 16F+8R O COVER ASS.YO 16F+8R O

D0 0000 0Dooo oo 0o
1 SH90037.174 [0 0 DUST SLEEVE 2 SH900.37.174
2 SH90037.175 00000 JOYSTICK SUPPORT 2 SH900.37.175
3 201142072 [0 SCREW M8x20 8 2.0114.207.2
4 GBT93-8-A3L [ 0 WASHER 8 GBT93-8-A3L
5 SH90037.178/10 0000 SHIFT LEVER 2 SH900.37.178/10
6 SH900.37.177 O COVER 1 SH900.37.177
7 201143072 [ 0 SCREW M10x20 6 2.0114.307.2
8 201123242 0000 HEXBOLT MI10XL5XT5 2 20112.324.2
9 20114.309.2 [ 0 SCREW M10x25 5 2.0114.309.2
10 201143132 0 0 SCREW M10x35 3 201143132
11 GBT-10-A3L 00 WASHER 16 GBT93-10-A3L
12 GBTL19.1-16m6X32 0 PIN 2 GBT119.1-16m6X32
13 SH900.37.208 [0 0 INNER CONTROL PULL HEAD 1 SH900.37.208
14 SH900.37.180 00000 INNER MANIPULATION 1 $H900.37.180
15 SH900.37.181 [ 0 PRESSURE SPRING 2 SH900.37.181
16 SH900.37.182/10 000000 SHIFT LEVER 2 SH900.37.182/10
: 17 SH900.37.203 0000 POSITIONING BOLT 4 SH900.37.203
D ,; ] 18 21630.7132 000000000 SPRING-TYPE 4 2.1630.713.2
e — 19 216305132 000000000 SPRING-TYPE 5 21630513.2
(STl 20 SH90037.183-1 00000000 AUXILIARY 1 SH900.37.183-1
‘ oo 21 SH90037.184-1 00000000 MAIN 1 SH900.37.184-1
baf LT PVEL TP | COVER ASS.LY - FE % sensras 00 SLEEVE 1 $H900.37.185
Seoio oo <l o merstiin - Mot prieeie | o AZ3.37.904.4 o
23 216302132 00000 SPRING-TYPE STRAIGHT 1 2.1630.213.2
24 QCT388-24 [0 0 0 BOWL TYPE EXPANSION 2 QCT388-24
25 SH900.37.176 0000 SH900.37.176 1 SH900.37.176
26 SH900.37.191 [0 COVER 2 SH900.37.191
21 GBT893.1-40 000000 CIRCLIPS FOR HOLE 2 GBT893.1-40



¥

~>
o~

i

W X0 INOdd 7016/

)

N
¥

A'SSY Ad0SSS

A23.37.9104 10000 0O O FRONT BOX ACCESSORY ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

T T e S e S S T
P O © o ~N o U~ W N -

oooo
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.106
GBT91-5X25-A3L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
SH900.37.154
SH900.37.016/10
JBT982-30
SH900.37.216
CD904A.37.101/10
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-
SH900.37.104
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L

GBT6176-M12X1.5-10-A3L

GBT900-AM12X1.5X40-
SH900.37.105
QCT388-14
2.1475.004.7

gooo

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00000 DRIVEN SHAFT END
O PIN

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O COVER

0000 OIL DRAINAGE SCREW
000 SEALING RINGS

0 00O RUBBER STOPPER

00O FRONTBOX

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

000 LIMIT PLATE

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00 STub

000000 SEPARATION FORK
00000 BOWL TYPE WXPANSION
000 0 M12 CONICAL WASHERS

O
I T e e T T

= e
> o o

10

oo
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.106
GBT91-5X25-A3L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
SH900.37.154
SH900.37.016/10
JBT982-30
SH900.37.216
CD904A.37.101/10
GBT93-16-A3L

GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-A3L

SH900.37.104
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L

GBT6176-M12X1.5-10-A3L
GBT900-AM12X1.5X40-10.9-A3L

SH900.37.105
QCT388-14
2.1475.004.7



A23379134 100000000 16F+8R O O O OO0 MAIN GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle

gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

T N T T N e e T v~ S S T T
W N P O © O N o U A W N P O

oooo
LE1204.37.203
A23.37.007.0
SH900.37.152
A23.37.008.0
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.113
SH900.37A.112
SH900.37.145
SH900.37A.110
GBT283-NUP211E
LE1204.37.137/30
LE1204.37.211
GBT309-P5X23.8-G2-3-5
GBT895.1-42

gooo

0000 LOCKNUT

00 SPACER

00 SHIM

00 SPACER

00O SNAPRING

00O BEARING

0000000 CHECKTHELEG
000 0435435 INNERRING

00 BEARING

0000 NEEDLE SPACER
000000 FIRST GEAR
000000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000000 GEAR
0000415415 INNERRING
00000000 O GEARDRIVEN
000000 O GEARDRIVEN GEAR
000000 000 GEARSLEEVE
000000 O GEARDRIVEN GEAR
00 BEARING

000 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT

00 WASHER

00 NEEDLEROLLER

000 RING

O
R T R =

N
=W

oo

LE1204.37.203
A23.37.007.0
SH900.37.152
A23.37.008.0
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.113
SH900.37A.112
SH900.37.145
SH900.37A.110
GBT283-NUP211E
LE1204.37.137/30
LE1204.37.211
GBT309-P5X23.8-G2-3-5
GBT895.1-42



A

D)
A

5

v
)
J

7.913.4 MAIN GEARS ASS.Y

A2337.9134 2000000 00O 16F+8R O OO0 O OO0 MAIN GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle

gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

T N T T N e e T v~ S S T T
W N P O © O N o U A W N P O

oooo
LE1204.37.203
A23.37.007.0
SH900.37.152
A23.37.008.0
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.113
SH900.37A.112
SH900.37.145
SH900.37A.110
GBT283-NUP211E
LE1204.37.137/30
LE1204.37.211
GBT309-P5X23.8-G2-3-5
GBT895.1-42

gooo

0000 LOCKNUT

00 SPACER

00 SHIM

00 SPACER

00O SNAPRING

00O BEARING

0000000 CHECKTHELEG
000 0435435 INNERRING

00 BEARING

0000 NEEDLE SPACER
000000 FIRST GEAR
000000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000000 GEAR
0000415415 INNERRING
00000000 O GEARDRIVEN
000000 O GEARDRIVEN GEAR
000000 000 GEARSLEEVE
000000 O GEARDRIVEN GEAR
00 BEARING

000 INTERMEDIATE SHAFT

00 WASHER

00 NEEDLEROLLER

000 RING

O
R T R =

N
=W

oo

LE1204.37.203
A23.37.007.0
SH900.37.152
A23.37.008.0
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.113
SH900.37A.112
SH900.37.145
SH900.37A.110
GBT283-NUP211E
LE1204.37.137/30
LE1204.37.211
GBT309-P5X23.8-G2-3-5
GBT895.1-42



A25.57.914.4 RANGE GEARS ASS.Y

A23.379144 00000000 O16F+8R O O O O RANGE GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle

gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e =
N~ O

oooo
GBT288-20209
SH900.37A.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
SH900.37A.104
JBT7918-K55X62X46ZW
LE1204.37.114
SH900.37A.106
SH900.37A.121
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40

gooo

00 BEARING

ooo0Oo0oo0o00O SHUTTLETYPE
00O BEARING

0000 CIRCLIP
000000000 AUXILIARY
00O BEARING

00000 RANGE LOW SHIFT
00000000 SHUTTLETYPE
000 INTERMEDIATE RING
00O BEARING

00 CHECKRING

0000 CIRCLIP

O
O

e e e T e T T T Y S S

oo

GBT288-20209
SH900.37A.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
SH900.37A.104
JBT7918-K55X62X46ZW
LE1204.37.114
SH900.37A.106
SH900.37A.121
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40



A23.379144 10000000 0O16F+8R O O O O RANGE GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle

A23.57 9144 RANGE GEARS ASS.Y gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e =
N~ O

S

[HE 7\

oooo
GBT288-20209
SH900.37A.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
SH900.37A.104
JBT7918-K55X62X46ZW
LE1204.37.114
SH900.37A.106
SH900.37A.121
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40

gooo

00 BEARING

ooo0Oo0oo0o00O SHUTTLETYPE
00O BEARING

0000 CIRCLIP
000000000 AUXILIARY
00O BEARING

00000 RANGE LOW SHIFT
00000000 SHUTTLETYPE
000 INTERMEDIATE RING
00O BEARING

00 CHECKRING

0000 CIRCLIP

O
O

e e e T e T T T Y S S

oo

GBT288-20209
SH900.37A.107
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
SH900.37A.104
JBT7918-K55X62X46ZW
LE1204.37.114
SH900.37A.106
SH900.37A.121
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40



¥ LIYHS LNdLNO ¥'Sl6°LECCY

[P
N

R

A23.37.9154 200000 0O 16F+8R O O O OO0 OUTPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

oo oooo gooo
1 SH900.37A.108 0000000 SHUTTLETYPE GEAR
2 LE1204.37.140 0000000 RANGE MESHING
3 LE1204.37.141 0000 NEEDLESLEEVE
4 JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW O O BEARING
5 SH900.37A.114 00000000 SHUTTLETYPE
6 SH900.37A.116 000 THRUST RING RETAINER
7 LE1204.37.144 000 THRUST COLLAR
8 LE1204.37.205 00000 0ONUP211E CRLINDRICAL
9 LE1204.37.145/30 000 OUTPUT SHAFT

oo

L T T

oo

SH900.37A.108
LE1204.37.140
LE1204.37.141
JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW
SH900.37A.114
SH900.37A.116
LE1204.37.144
LE1204.37.205
LE1204.37.145/30



A25.57.917.4 RANGE SHIFT ASS.Y

06

A23.379174 00000000 O 16F+8R O O O O RANGE SHIFT ASS.Y(16F+8R shuttle

gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e e =
w N P O

oooo
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.158
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
LE1204.37.165
LE1204.37.188-1
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
LE1204.37.166-1
SH900.37.125

gooo

0000 POSITIONING SPRING

0 BALL

000 INTERLOCKPIN
000000 AUXILIARY GEAR
0oO0O0g SETSCREW

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
000000 SHUTTLE TYPE SHIFT
00000 RANGE GEAR LOWER
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

gonLockl

0000 RANGE GEAR SHIFTING
000 FORKROD

O
O

e e e = = L B T R CRE

oo
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.158
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
LE1204.37.165
LE1204.37.188-1
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
LE1204.37.166-1
SH900.37.125



A23.37.9234 000000000 16F+8R O O O O MAIN GEARS ASS.Y(16F+8R micro
crawl gear)

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4 0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 1 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
2 GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
. 3 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-10-A3L
Ej 4 SH900.37.153 00 BAFFLE 1 SH900.37.153
éﬂ 5 GBT305-90/96.5 00O SNAPRING 1 GBT305-90/96.5
g 6 GBT276-6210N/P6 00O BEARING 1 GBT276-6210N/P6
e 7 SH900.37.151 0000000 CHECKTHELEG 1 SH900.37.151
g 8 A23.37.002.0 000 O NEEDLE SPACER 1 A23.37.002.0
/\;j 9 SH900.37.149 0000435435 INNERRING 1 SH900.37.149
; 10 JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW 0O O BEARING 2 JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
;: 11 SH900.37B.102 00 GEAR 1 SH900.37B.102
£ 12 SH900.41.121 000 GEARMESHING GEAR 1 SH900.41.121
a 13 SH900.37.111 0000000 000 GEAR 1 SH900.37.111
& 14 SH900.37.109 0000415415 INNERRING 1 SH900.37.109
- 15 SH900.37B.104 00 GEAR 1 SH900.37B.104
16 SH900.37B.106 00 GEAR 1 SH900.37B.106
17 SH900.37.145 000000 000 GEARSLEEVE 1 SH900.37.145
18 SH900.37B.108 00 GEAR 1 SH900.37B.108
19 SH900.37.143 00O SLEEVE 1 SH900.37.143
20 GBT276-6211 00O BEARING 1 GBT276-6211
21 SH900.37.148 000 COUNTER SHAFT 1 SH900.37.148
22 SH900.37.142 0000 NEEDLE SLEEVE 2 SH900.37.142
23 JBT7918-K32X39X20 00O BARING 1 JBT7918-K32X39X20
24 SH900.37.152 00 SHIM 0 SH900.37.152



02~

A23.57.925.4 MAIN GEARS ASS.Y

crawl gear)
oo oooo
1 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
2 GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
3 GBT93-10-A3L
4 SH900.37.153
5 GBT305-90/96.5
6 GBT276-6210N/P6
7 SH900.37.151
8 A23.37.002.0
9 SH900.37.149
10 JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
11 SH900.37B.102
12 SH900.41.121
13 SH900.37.111
14 SH900.37.109
15 SH900.37B.104
16 SH900.37B.106
17 SH900.37.145
18 SH900.37B.108
19 SH900.37.143
20 GBT276-6211
21 SH900.37.148
22 SH900.37.142
23 JBT7918-K32X39X20
24 SH900.37.152

gooo

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BAFFLE

00O SNAPRING

00O BEARING
0000000 CHECKTHELEG
000 O NEEDLE SPACER
000 O435435INNERRING
00O BEARING

00 GEAR

000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000000 GEAR
0000415415 INNERRING
00 GEAR

00 GEAR

000000 000 GEARSLEEVE
00 GEAR

00 SLEEVE

00O BEARING

000 COUNTER SHAFT
0000 NEEDLE SLEEVE
00 BARING

00 SHIM

O
O

[ I e N e e T = T T T e e e N e e e S S L SR CR o

A2337.9234 100000000 16F+8R O OO0 O O MAIN GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R micro

oo
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.102
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37B.104
SH900.37B.106
SH900.37.145
SH900.37B.108
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152



A23.37.9244 00000000 O16F+8R O O O O RANGE GEARS ASS.Y(16F+8R micro

crawl gear)
oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 GBT288-20209 0O BEARING 1 GBT288-20209
07 2 SH900.37B.107 000 GEARSHAFT 1 SH900.37B.107
/ﬁ% /f 3 GBT283-NUP1014M 0O BEARING 1 GBT283-NUP1014M
T
/ 4 rL\)) 4 GBT894.1-70 gooog CIRCLIP 1 GBT894.1-70
-
///A\ e 5 GBT276-6408N 0O BEARING 1 GBT276-6408N
/ \ _ = —
( N e 6 GBT305-110/116.6 00O CHECKRING 1 GBT305-110/116.6
- )
\ ~0
A\ -~ 7 GBT894.1-40 0000 CIRCLIP 1 GBT894.1-40
\\31:// =
=)
=
—
[P)
i
=
-
)
()]
o




A23.37.9254 0000000 16F+8R O O O O OUTPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH900.37.141 000000000 REVERSE GEAR 1 SH900.37.141
2 SH900.37.140 00000000 REVERSE GEAR 1 SH900.37.140
3 A23.37.003.0 000 0O NEEDLE SPACER 1 A23.37.003.0
. 4 JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW O O BEARING 1 JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW
Ejj 5 SH900.37.138 00 AUXILIARY GEAR LOW GEAR 1 SH900.37.138
&»j 6 SH900.37.134 00 WASHER 1 SH900.37.134
g 7 SH900.37.165 000 OUTPUT SHAFT 1 SH900.37.165
05 n 8 GBT276-6211N/P6 000000 DEEPGROOVEBALL 1 GBT276-6211N/P6
/"04 9 GBT305-100/106.5 00 CHECKRING 1 GBT305-100/106.5
10 GBT894.1-55 000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT 1 GBT894.1-55

7 )
2)’
2
g
\

A'SSY LAVHS [NdLNO ¥




A23.37.9254 1000000 16F+8R O O O O OUTPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

00 0O0O00 0000 00 00
1 SH900.37.141 000000000 REVERSE GEAR 1 SH900.37.141
A25.57.925.4 OUTPUT SHAFT ASS.Y 2 SH900.37.140 00000000 REVERSE GEAR 1 SH900.37.140
3 A2337.0030 0000 NEEDLE SPACER 1 A23.37.003.0
10 4 IBT7918-KS5XE5X43ZW [ 0 BEARING 1 JBT7918-K55X65X43ZW
5 SH900.37.138 [0 AUXILIARY GEAR LOW GEAR 1 SH900.37.138
6 SH900.37.134 [0 WASHER 1 SH900.37.134
o 7 SH90037.165 000 OUTPUT SHAFT 1 SH900.37.165
8  GBT276-621IN/PG 000000 DEEP GROOVE BALL 1 GBT276-6211N/P6
9 GBT305-100/1065 00 CHECKRING 1 GBT305-100/106.5
10 GBT8Y4155 000000 CIRCLIPS FOR SHAFT 1 GBT894.1-55




ASSY LAHS NIV 77906 LE €V

A23.37.9264 00000000 MAINSHIFT ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

=R
N

oooo
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.156
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.166
SH900.37.167
SH900.37.157
SH900.37.164
SH900.37.161
SH900.37.160

gooo

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
0000 SETSCREW

000 O POSITIONING SPRING

0 BALL

0-00000 GEARSHIFTING FORK
000 INTERLOCK PIN

0-0000 GEARSHIFTING HEAD
0-0000 GEARSHIFTING HEAD
0-00000 GEARSHIFTING FORK
000000 000 SHIFT FORK
go00000 OO0 SHIFT FORK
0000000 000 GEARLEVER

O
O

e T e T S T \C RN

oo
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.156
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.166
SH900.37.167
SH900.37.157
SH900.37.164
SH900.37.161
SH900.37.160



m! T80 ser es ;233? 926, 4 A23.37.9264 10000000 MAINSHIFT ASS.Y
t@:ﬂ@ MMN SH[H '!'LSS Y . ! i ! oo oooog oooo og oo
i rE e e s | 0 ik |"" " "‘“| . 3 1 YBT5204-SZ-F-1.4 0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE oo YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
Grgppo o TN E lr 2 SH900.38.110 0000 SETSCREW 4 SH900.38.110
10/06/2021 3 SH900.37.135A 0000 POSITIONING SPRING 2 SH900.37.135A
. 4 GBT308-10-G100-b 0 BALL 2 GBT308-10-G100-b
fFB-R-2020-004 5H.033 5 SH900.37.156 0-0000 0 GEAR SHIFTING FORK 1 SH900.37.156
6 SH900.37.159 000 INTERLOCK PIN 1 SH900.37.159
7 SH900.37.166 0 00 GEARSHIFTING HEAD 1 SH900.37.166
8 SH900.37.167 0 00 GEAR SHIFTING HEAD 1 SH900.37.167
9 SH900.37.157 0-0000 0 GEAR SHIFTING FORK 1 SH900.37.157
10 SH900.37.164 HI-IV O O O -1V SHIFT FORK 1 SH900.37.164
11 SH900.37.161 -1 0 0 O I-11 SHIFT FORK 1 SH900.37.161
12 SH900.37.160 000 I-1l GEAR LEVER 1 SH900.37.160




) 2090 ser es Y5277 a7 4 A23.37.927.40 000 0 0O RANGE SHIFT ASS.Y
i\g(;\'\g/fl n ~ _ P e 00 0000 oooo 0o 0o
i Z .| RANGE SHIFT ASS.,Y T T
o e rim s y | | | | ] 1 SH900.37.135A POSITIONING SPRING POSITIONING 2 SH900.37.135A
brppz -~ g ]'HUEE'MI “ l 2 GBT308-10-G100-b BALL BALL 2 GBT308-10-G100-b
3 SH900.37.159 INTERLOCK PIN INTERLOCK PIN 1 SH900.37.159
YFR-R-2020-004 SH.075 4 SH900.37.125 FORK ROD FORK ROD 1 SH900.37.125
5 SH900.37.158 AUXILIARY GEAR SHIFTING FORK 1 SH900.37.158
6 SH900.37.162 AUXILIARY GEAR SHIFTING FORK 1 SH900.37.162
7 SH900.37.119 LOCK Il LOCK II 1 SH900.37.119
8 GBT93-10-A3L WASHER WASHER 1 GBT93-10-A3L
9 2.0114.309.2 SCREW M10x25 SCREW M10x25 1 2.0114.309.2
10 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE LOW oo YBT5294-S7-F-1.4
11 SH900.38.110 SET SCREW SET SCREW 2 SH900.38.110
12 SH900.37.124A REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING FORK 1 SH900.37.124A
13 SH900.37.163 AUXILIARY GEAR SHIFT LEVER 1 SH900.37.163
14 SH900.37.123 REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING FORK 1 SH900.37.123




D

o

ASSY L4IHS JONVY #

A23.37.927.4 0000000 0O RANGE SHIFT ASS.Y

oo oooo

1 SH900.37.135A

2 GBT308-10-G100-b
3 SH900.37.159

4 SH900.37.125

5 SH900.37.158

6 SH900.37.162

7 SH900.37.119

8 GBT93-10-A3L

9 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
10 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
11 SH900.38.110

12 SH900.37.124A

13 SH900.37.163

14 SH900.37.123

gooo

0000 POSITIONING SPRING

0 BALL

000 INTERLOCKPIN

000 FORKROD

0000000 AUXILIARY GEAR
00000 AUXILIARY GEAR
gonLockl

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
0000 SETSCREW

000 0O REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING
00000 AUXILIARY GEAR SHIFT
00000 REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING

oo

e L S S S S S S SN N S CRE )

oo
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37.159
SH900.37.125
SH900.37.158
SH900.37.162
SH900.37.119
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.37.124A
SH900.37.163
SH900.37.123



aﬁ'ﬁ%‘s} CD80 ser es Y5277 a7 4 A23.37.927.4 1000000 O RANGE SHIFT ASS.Y
| i n Poreeea 0O 0000 0ooo oo 0o
s T"'%'b% Lo AANGE SHIFT ASS.Y " |"" " M’| "1 1 SH900.37.135A 0000 POSITIONING SPRING 2 SH900.37.135A
brppz -~ g ]"r:{"];z'n“ “ l 2 GBT308-10-G100-b O BALL 2 GBT308-10-G100-b
3 SH900.37.159 00O INTERLOCK PIN 1 SH900.37.159
YFB-R-2020-004 SH.035 4 SH900.37.125 000 FORKROD 1 SH900.37.125
5 SH900.37.158 000000 AUXILIARY GEAR 1 SH900.37.158
6 SH900.37.162 000000 AUXILIARY GEAR 1 SH900.37.162
7 SH900.37.119 00 11LOCK I 1 SH900.37.119
8 GBTY93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GBTY3-10-A3L
9 2.0114.309.2 00 SCREW M10x25 1 2.0114.309.2
10 YBT5204-SZ-F-1.4 0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE oo YBT5204-5Z-F-1.4
11 SH900.38.110 0000 SETSCREW 2 SH900.38.110
12 SH900.37.124A 0000 REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING 1 SH900.37.124A
13 SH900.37.163 00000 AUXILIARY GEAR SHIFT 1 SH900.37.163
14 SH900.37.123 00000 REVERSE GEAR SHIFTING 1 SH900.37.123




A23.37.955.4 MA

N GEARS ASSY

A23.37.9334 000000000 16F+8R O O O O MAIN GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R crawl gear)
0O

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N NN NN P B P PR R R PR e
B2 W N P O © N O o b~ W N P O

oooo
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37.147
SH900.37.146
SH900.37.145
SH900.37.144
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152

gooo

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BAFFLE

00O SNAPRING

00O BEARING

0000000 CHECKTHELEG
000 O NEEDLE SPACER

000 O435435INNERRING

00O BEARING

0000 FIRST GEAR

000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000000 GEAR
0000415415 INNERRING
00000000 O GEARDRIVEN
000000 THIRD GEAR
000000 000 GEARSLEEVE
000000 FOURTH GEAR

00 SLEEVE

00O BEARING

000 COUNTER SHAFT

0000 NEEDLE SLEEVE

00 BARING

00 SHIM

[ I e N e e T = T T T e e e N e e e S S L SR CR o

oo
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.153
GBT305-90/96.5
GBT276-6210N/P6
SH900.37.151
A23.37.002.0
SH900.37.149
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.107
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.109
SH900.37.147
SH900.37.146
SH900.37.145
SH900.37.144
SH900.37.143
GBT276-6211
SH900.37.148
SH900.37.142
JBT7918-K32X39X20
SH900.37.152



n

A25.57.953.4 MAIN GEARS ASS.Y

A23.37.9334 100000000 16F+8R O O O O MAIN GEARS ASS.Y (16F+8R crawl gear)

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4 0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 1 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
2 GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT32.1-M10X20-A3L
3 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-10-A3L
4 SH900.37.153 00 BAFFLE 1 SH900.37.153
5 GBT305-90/96.5 00O SNAPRING 1 GBT305-90/96.5
6 GBT276-6210N/P6 00O BEARING 1 GBT276-6210N/P6
7 SH900.37.151 0000000 CHECKTHELEG 1 SH900.37.151
8 A23.37.002.0 000 O NEEDLE SPACER 1 A23.37.002.0
9 SH900.37.149 0000435435 INNERRING 1 SH900.37.149
10 JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW 0O O BEARING 2 JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
11 SH900.37.107 0000 FIRST GEAR 1 SH900.37.107
12 SH900.41.121 000 GEARMESHING GEAR 1 SH900.41.121
13 SH900.37.111 0000000 000 GEAR 1 SH900.37.111
14 SH900.37.109 0000415415 INNERRING 1 SH900.37.109
15 SH900.37.147 00000000 O GEARDRIVEN 1 SH900.37.147
16 SH900.37.146 000000 THIRD GEAR 1 SH900.37.146
17 SH900.37.145 000000 000 GEARSLEEVE 1 SH900.37.145
18 SH900.37.144 000000 FOURTH GEAR 1 SH900.37.144
19 SH900.37.143 00O SLEEVE 1 SH900.37.143
20 GBT276-6211 00O BEARING 1 GBT276-6211
21 SH900.37.148 000 COUNTER SHAFT 1 SH900.37.148
22 SH900.37.142 0000 NEEDLE SLEEVE 2 SH900.37.142
23 JBT7918-K32X39X20 00O BARING 1 JBT7918-K32X39X20
24 SH900.37.152 00 SHIM 0 SH900.37.152



07

06

A25.57.954.4 RANGE GEARS ASS.Y

gear)

oo

~N oo O B W N

oooo
GBT288-20209
SH900.37.114
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40

gooo

00 BEARING

00 COUNTER SHAFT
00O BEARING
0000 CIRCLIP

00 BEARING

00 CHECKRING
0o000o0 CIRCLIP

oo

e

A23.37.9344 00000000 O16F+8R O O O O RANGE SHIFT ASS.Y(16F+8R crawi

oo

GBT288-20209
SH900.37.114
GBT283-NUP1014M
GBT894.1-70
GBT276-6408N
GBT305-110/116.6
GBT894.1-40



A23.37.9514 0000000 0O16F+8RO 0O OO IDLER SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

od pgood oooo ogd od
1 QCT388-14 00000 BOWL TYPE WXPANSION 1 QCT388-14
2 SH900.37A.119 000000 IDLER GEAR SPACER 1 SH900.37A.119
3 SH900.37A.117 00 IDLER GEAR 1 SH900.37A.117
06 T 4 JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW 0 0O BEARING 1 JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW

O

/7 [@N] 5 SH900.37A.120 00 RING 1 SH900.37A.120
"\ ) o

. - )J gy 6 SH900.37A.118 000 IDLER GEAR SHAFT 1 SH900.37A.118
05 ) o)
ey o

ASSY LAVHS d31d1 7'



A25.57.951.4 IDLER SHAFT ASS.Y A23.37.951.4 10000000 16F+8RO O O O IDLER SHAFT ASS.Y(16F+8R shuttle gear)
od pgood oooo ogd od

1 QCT388-14 00000 BOWL TYPE WXPANSION 1 QCT388-14

2 SH900.37A.119 000000 IDLER GEAR SPACER 1 SH900.37A.119

3 SH900.37A.117 00 IDLER GEAR 1 SH900.37A.117

4 JBT7918-K35X45X43ZzW [0 O BEARING 1 JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW

5 SH900.37A.120 00 RING 1 SH900.37A.120

6 SH900.37A.118 000 IDLER GEAR SHAFT 1 SH900.37A.118

06
jj AN )
—05 - >>/ :
l/ e QE? - //
04 ~N




o)
Q&

S ser

e diza

A23.37.951 .4

Gruppo - Group

ILER

SHAFT ASS,Y

e FezTis 'Jw‘.| di -

¢
wal wwakn al

1006/ 2021

7

YFB-R-2020-004 5H.035

o o W N

oooo

QCT388-14
SH900.37A.119
SH900.37A.117
JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37A.118

gooo

0000 BOWL TYPE WXPANSION
000000 IDLER GEAR SPACER
00 IDLER GEAR

00O BEARING

000 RING

000 IDLER GEAR SHAFT

oo

T

A23.37.9514 20 00000016F+8RO O O O IDLER SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

oo

oo

QCT388-14
SH900.37A.119
SH900.37A.117
JBT7918-K35X45X43ZW
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37A.118



(56 LCCCY

A'SSY d30N034 AdVLIINYTd ¥

A23.37.9524 0000000 O16F+8R O O O O PLANETARY REDUCER ASS.Y(16F+8R

shuttle gear) —
od pgood
1 SH900.37A.115
2 GBT93-10-A3L
3 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
4 LE1204.37.185
5 SH900.37.013
6 LE1204.37.186
7 GBT893.1-170
8 SH900.37.116
9 A23.37.004.0
10 A23.37.005.0
11 GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
12 LE1204.37.187
13 SH900.37.131

gooo

000 INNER GEARRING

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000 PLANET CARRIER
00000 PLANETARY FRAME
000000 PLANET CARRIER
0o000o0 CIRCLIP

000000 DRIVING GEARSETS
000000 PLANETARY GEAR
0000 NEEDLE SPACER

00 NEEDLEROLLER

0000 EPOCYCLIC GEAR
00000 PLANET WHEEL AXLE

O
S e e R

&
w w 9

oo

SH900.37A.115
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
LE1204.37.185
SH900.37.013
LE1204.37.186
GBT893.1-170
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
LE1204.37.187
SH900.37.131



A25.57.952.4 PLANETARY REDUCER ASS.Y

A23.37.9524 1000000 0O16F+8R O 0O O O PLANETARY REDUCER ASS.Y(16F+8R
shuttle gear)

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e e =
w N P O

oooo
SH900.37A.115
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
LE1204.37.185
SH900.37.013
LE1204.37.186
GBT893.1-170
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
LE1204.37.187/10
SH900.37.131

gooo

000 INNER GEARRING

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000 PLANET CARRIER
00000 PLANETARY FRAME
000000 PLANET CARRIER
0o000o0 CIRCLIP

000000 DRIVING GEARSETS
000000 PLANETARY GEAR
0000 NEEDLE SPACER

00 NEEDLEROLLER

0000 EPOCYCLIC GEAR
00000 PLANET WHEEL AXLE

O
S e e R

&
w w 9

oo

SH900.37A.115
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
LE1204.37.185
SH900.37.013
LE1204.37.186
GBT893.1-170
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
LE1204.37.187/10
SH900.37.131



LOCOY

ASSY LAHS 1=H 7096

A23.37.9604 00000000 H-LSHIFT ASS.Y

oo oooo
1 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
2 GBT93-10-A3L
3 SH900.37.119
4 SH900.37.137
5 SH900.37.115
6 SH900.38.110
7 YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
8 GBT6170-M12-A3L
9 GBT71-M12X40-A3L
10 SH900.37.135A
11 GBT308-10-G100-b
12 SH900.37B.109
13 SH900.37.118-1
14 GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G

gooo

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

gonLockl

000000 CRAWLING GEAR
000 D00 CRAWLING GEAR
0000 SETSCREW
00000 LOW CARBON STEEL
00 NUT

00 SCREW

0000 POSITIONING SPRING
0 BALL

00 FORK SHAFT

000 D00 CRAWLING GEAR
o0 000 ORING

O
O

e T e e e T e T T N e e S S =

oo
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
SH900.37.137
SH900.37.115
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
GBT6170-M12-A3L
GBT71-M12X40-A3L
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37B.109
SH900.37.118-1
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G



SAWE DELTZ-FAHR BAOLP S.r. 4

o A i b

b d e

i

. dis.

Gruppo

H-1 SH

[FT ASS.Y

A23.37.960. 4

= ||.'. iG 'J-uei.| di '

! ™ l..

10062021

fFB-R-2020-004 5SH.035

05—

A23.37.9604 10000000 H-LSHIFT ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

R =
B W N

oooo
2.0114.309.2
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
SH900.37.137
SH900.37.115
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
2.1011.107.2
GBT71-M12X40-A3L
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37B.109
SH900.37.118-1
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G

gogo

00O SCREW M10x25

00 WASHER

00 nLockil

00000 CRAWLING GEAR
00000 CRAWLING GEAR
0000 SETSCREW

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
00 NUT M12x1.75

00 bolt

0000 POSITIONING SPRING
0 BALL

00 FORK SHAFT

00000 CRAWLING GEAR
o0 0O O-RING

oo

N P PP P e

oo

L

oo

2.0114.309.2
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.37.119
SH900.37.137
SH900.37.115
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
2.1011.107.2
GBT71-M12X40-A3L
SH900.37.135A
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH900.37B.109
SH900.37.118-1
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G



INARYA

43101 719

C
D

A'SSY 14YH

A23.37.961.4 0000000 0O 16F+8RO IDLER SHAFT ASS.YO 16F+8R0

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

—
[

oooo
GBT894.1-35
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37.170A
SH900.37.222
JBT7918-K35X45X30
A23.37.001.0
SH900.37.117
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
SH900.37.122A/10
QCT388-14

gooo

go0oOod CIRCLIP

000 RING

0000 REVERSE GEAR

000 00O REVERSE GEAR SEAT
00 BEARING

0000 NEEDLE SPACER
000 LOCKI

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

000 REVERSE SHAFT
00000 BOWL TYPE WXPANSION

O
O

e = = S N S R N

oo
GBT894.1-35
SH900.37A.120
SH900.37.170A
SH900.37.222
JBT7918-K35X45X30
A23.37.001.0
SH900.37.117
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
SH900.37.122A/10
QCT388-14



T

)N AdVLIN

~
v

A'SSY o

A23.37.962.4 00000 0O 0O O 16F+8R0O PLANETARY REDUCER ASS.YL 16F+8R0

oo oooo

1 SH900.37.133

2 GBT93-10-A3L

3 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
4 SH900.37.128

5 SH900.37.013

6 SH900.37.127

7 GBT893.1-175

8 SH900.37.116

9 A23.37.004.0

10 A23.37.005.0

11 SH900.37.132

12 GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
13 SH900.37.131

gooo

000 GEARRING

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000 PLANET CARRIER
00000 PLANETARY FRAME
000 GEARDISC

0o000o0 CIRCLIP

000000 DRIVING GEARSETS
000000 PLANETARY GEAR
0000 NEEDLE SPACER
O0O00O000DDO PLANET GEAR
00O NEEDLE ROLLER
00000 PLANET WHEEL AXLE

oo

w oo O P P P N OO

o
w g

oo

SH900.37.133
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.128
SH900.37.013
SH900.37.127
GBT893.1-175
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
SH900.37.132
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
SH900.37.131



A25.57.962.4 PLANETARY REDUCER ASS.Y

A23.37.962.4 1000000 O 16F+8R0O PLANETARY REDUCER ASS.YL 16F+8R0

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e e =
w N P O

oooo

SH900.37.133
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.128
SH900.37.013
SH900.37.127
GBT893.1-175
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
SH900.37.132
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
SH900.37.131

gooo

000 GEARRING

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000 PLANET CARRIER
00000 PLANETARY FRAME
000 GEARDISC

0o000o0 CIRCLIP

000000 DRIVING GEARSETS
000000 PLANETARY GEAR
0000 NEEDLE SPACER
O0O00O000DDO PLANET GEAR
00O NEEDLE ROLLER
00000 PLANET WHEEL AXLE

oo

w oo O P P P N OO

o
w g

oo

SH900.37.133
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH900.37.128
SH900.37.013
SH900.37.127
GBT893.1-175
SH900.37.116
A23.37.004.0
A23.37.005.0
SH900.37.132
GBT309-P4X25.8-G3-3-6
SH900.37.131



@5“;‘! SHEO SERIES ";’:5"3“”38 902. 4 A23.38.9024 00 00000 0O TRANSMISSION BREATHER ASS.
H'\"g\(;/fl e . OO0 0000 oooo oo 0o
TAE Tz ran i S TRANSMISSION BREATHER ASS, " |'“ul n Ei""L| 7 1 JBT982-12 000000 SEALINGRING 1 JBT982-12
brepo - frag ;::y:‘(?;.-;mglw IF 2 SH900.38.159 00 00 BREATHING JOINT 1 SH900.38.159
e 3 SH900.38.160/10 BREATHING HOSE BREATHING 1 SH900.38.160/10
4 JBT8870-D20 000 HOSE CLAMPS 2 JBT8870-D20

YFB-R-2017-011 SH.011




A

v OIVIINIS34910 75068

A'SS

A23.38.903.4 000 0O 0O 0O O DIFFERENTIAL ASS.Y

oo oooo
1 GBT297-32216
2 GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
3 2.1475.005.7
4 SH900.38.152
5 SH900.38.151
6 SH900.38.150
7 SH900.38.145/20
8 SH900.38.153/10
9 A23.38.002.0
10 SH900.38.148/10
11 SH900.38.154
12 SH900.38.144
13 A23.38.001.0
14 SH900.38.142
15 2.1475.004.2
16 GBT5783-M12X25-A3L

[N
-

GBT297-30216

gooo

00 BEARING

00 NUT

00O CONICAL WASHERS M14

000 00O DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING
000000000 BIGBEVEL GEAR
000000000 PLANET GEAR
000000 SHORT PLANET GEAR
00000000 PLANET GEAR
000000 PLANETARY GEAR
0O00000DDO PLANET GEAR
000 CENTERRING

0000 SEMI SHAFT GEAR

0000 DIFF. GEAR SPACER
0000 DIFFERENTIAL COVER

00O CONICAL WASHERS M12

00 BOLT

00 BEARING

oo

= 0 0, NN FP A M B N B D PP o o -

oo

GBT297-32216
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
2.1475.005.7
SH900.38.152
SH900.38.151
SH900.38.150
SH900.38.145/20
SH900.38.153/10
A23.38.002.0
SH900.38.148/10
SH900.38.154
SH900.38.144
A23.38.001.0
SH900.38.142
2.1475.004.2
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT297-30216



A25.58.905.4 DIFFERENTIAL ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

e L N S
~N o O A W N e

oooo
GBT297-32216

GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L

2.1475.005.7
SH900.38.152
SH900.38.151
SH900.38.150
SH900.38.145/20
SH900.38.153/10
A23.38.002.0
SH900.38.148/10
SH900.38.154
SH900.38.144
A23.38.001.0
SH900.38.142
2.1475.004.2
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT297-30216

A23.38.903.4_10 0 0O 0O O DIFFERENTIAL ASS.Y

gooo

00 BEARING

00 NUT

00O CONICAL WASHERS M14

000 00O DIFFERENTIAL HOUSING
000000000 BIGBEVEL GEAR
000000000 PLANET GEAR
000000 SHORT PLANET GEAR
00000000 PLANET GEAR
000000 PLANETARY GEAR
0O00000DDO PLANET GEAR
000 CENTERRING

0000 SEMI SHAFT GEAR

0000 DIFF. GEAR SPACER
0000 DIFFERENTIAL COVER

00O CONICAL WASHERS M12

00 BOLT

00 BEARING

oo

= 0 0, NN FP A M B N B D PP o o -

oo
GBT297-32216

GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L

2.1475.005.7
SH900.38.152
SH900.38.151
SH900.38.150
SH900.38.145/20
SH900.38.153/10
A23.38.002.0
SH900.38.148/10
SH900.38.154
SH900.38.144
A23.38.001.0
SH900.38.142
2.1475.004.2
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT297-30216



A23.38.904.4 0000000 O DIFFERENTIAL CONTROL ASS.Y

0o O0o0oo0 oooo oo oo
1 GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G OO OO0 ORING 1 GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
2 SH900.38.114 00 00O SHIFT FORK SHAFT SEAT 1 SH900.38.114
3 GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G OO 000 O-RING 1 GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G

> 4 SH900.38.113 00000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 1 SH900.38.113

(@ 5 SH900.38.109 00000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 1 SH900.38.109

(@GN

So 6 SH900.38.112 00 SLEEVE 1 SH900.38.112

= 7 S$H900.38.110 0000 SETSCREW 1 SH900.38.110

I~

s 8 YBT5294-5Z-F-1.4 0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE 0 YBT5294-5Z-F-1.4

o 9 SH900.38.111 00000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 1 SH900.38.111

— 10 SH900.38.126 0000000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 1 SH900.38.126

™

—J

™

=

—

',E

A'SSY 104INOD



A25.58.904.4 DIFFERENTIAL CONTROL ASS.Y

A23.38.904.4 10000000 DIFFERENTIAL CONTROL ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

oooo
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126

gooo

o0 o000 ORING

0000 SHIFT FORK SHAFT SEAT
o0 000 O-RING

00000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
000 OO DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
00 SLEEVE

0000 SETSCREW

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
000 OO DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
0000000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK

O
O

= e e = = T T U =

oo
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126



P | e ser e £23.38.904. 4
ceenss | DIFFERENTIAL CONTROL ASS.Y o= i
Grupoe - G ;;.*E:'E:DEI ) I’

1FB-R-2018-003 SH.042

?

A23.38.904.4 30000000 DIFFERENTIAL CONTROL ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

oooo
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126

gooo

OO0 O ORING

0000 SHIFT FORK SHAFT SEAT
o0 O ORING

00000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
000 OO DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
00 SLEEVE

0000 SETSCREW

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE
000 OO DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
0000000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK

oo

e

oo

oo
GBT3452.1-30X2.65-G
SH900.38.114
GBT3452.1-20X2.65-G
SH900.38.113
SH900.38.109
SH900.38.112
SH900.38.110
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.111
SH900.38.126



A23.38.905.4 00 000 00O 0O BEVEL GEAR ASS.Y
0o 0000 oooo oo oo

) )\‘77 1 SH900.38.131 00000 BEVELPINION 1 SH900.38.131
)\\\\ 2 SH900.38.146 00000 LARGE CONICAL GEAR 1 SH900.38.146
A\ > —

ﬂ§0 "‘e /

f ——

02 == -//

i%?
A'SSY ¥¥39 T3AI8 1506°95°C LY




(@GN

A'SSY ONIEVAE T3A33 TIVIS 778068

A23.38.9084_ 1000000 0O OSMALL BEVEL BEARING ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

oooo
GBT812-M50X1.5
GBT858-50
GBT297-30310

GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-

GBT93-12-A3L
SH900.38.130/10
SH900.38.128/10
SH900.38.163/10
SH900.38.164/10
GBT297-32311

gooo

000 ROUND NUT
gooOoooDO TABWASHERFOR
00O BEARING

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

000000 PINION BEARING SEAT
000 ADJUSTING PAD

000 ADJUSTING PAD

000 ADJUSTING PAD

00O BEARING

O
O

. O O O F B B P P N

oo
GBT812-M50X1.5
GBT858-50
GBT297-30310

GBT5783-M12X35-10.9-A3L

GBT93-12-A3L
SH900.38.130/10
SH900.38.128/10
SH900.38.163/10
SH900.38.164/10
GBT297-32311



A23.38.909.4 0PTOO OO O OPTO MIDDLE SHAFT ASS.Y

OO0 0000 0ooo 0o 0o
1 SH900.38.118 00O PTOMIDDLE SHAFT 1 SH900.38.118
2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L O O BOLT 2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
S 3 SH900.38.119 0000 CLAMPPLATE 1 SH900.38.119
2 4 SH900.38.120 O PLATE 1 SH900.38.120
= 5  GBT305-72/786 000 THRUSTRING 1 GBT305-72/78.6
6  GBT276-6306N 0 O BEARING 1 GBT276-6306N
7 GBT895.2-30 0000 CIRCLIP 1 GBT895.2-30

A'SSY L4VHS F100IW O1d 76069




A23.58.909.4 PTO MIDDLE SHAFT ASS.Y A23.38.909.4_1 PTOO O O O O PTO MIDDLE SHAFT ASS.Y

oo gooa ooono oo oo
1 SH900.38.118 000 PTO MIDDLE SHAFT 1 SH900.38.118
2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
3 SH900.38.119 0000 CLAMPPLATE 1 SH900.38.119
4 SH900.38.120 0 PLATE 1 SH900.38.120
5 GBT305-72/78.6 000 THRUST RING 1 GBT305-72/78.6
% —O7 6 GBT276-6306N 0O 0O BEARING 1 GBT276-6306N
1
//ﬁv / 7 GBT895.2-30 0000 CIRCLIP 1 GBT895.2-30
A
N0\
T2 X
[/f \\\ )
E; \ /
AN\
\\giﬁ//ﬂ%/




A23.38.910.4 2000 0O 0O O O REAR BOX ACCESSORY ASS.Y

0o 0000 0oooo 0o 0o
1 SH900.38.162 0000 ADJUSTING WASHER 0 SH900.38.162
2 SH900.38.117 0000 ADJUSTING WASHER 0 SH900.38.117
- 3 SH900.38.161 0000 ADJUSTING WASHER 0 SH900.38.161
N 4 GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L 0 O NUT 28 GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
07 &5 5 GBT93-14-A3L 00 WASHER 28 GBT93-14-A3L
%{< % 6 GBT899-AM14X15X190- [0 0 STUD 26 GBT899-AM14X1.5X190-10.9-
< e~ 7 0.026.3892.0 0000 RIGHT BEARING SEAT 1 0.026.3892.0
> E 8 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L OO0 BOLT 8 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
/( =0 9 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBTY3-10-A3L
; 24 = 10 SH900.38.011 00000 FUEL PIPE ASSY 1 SH900.38.011
S 2;; ;i 11 GBT119.1-16m6X35 0 PIN 2 GBT119.1-16m6X35
N ;; = 12 0.026.3891.0 0000 LEFT BEARING SEAT 1 0.026.3891.0
‘0;\@ g 13 DF904.38.013/10 000000 OILRULE ELBOW 1 DF904.38.013/10
f//&/\ S % 14 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-8-A3L
J o —< 15 GBT5783-M8X25-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
o1t ?@ 16 GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G OO O ORING 1 GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
2o 72 17 S$H900.38.018/10 0000 OIL DRAINAGE SCREW 1 SH900.38.018/10
18 JBT982-36 000000 SEALING RINGS 1 JBT982-36
19 QCT388-20 00000 BOWL TYPE EXPANSION 1 QCT388-20
20 /A23.38.003.0/20 000 REAR HOUSING 1 A23.38.003.0/20
21 GBT119.1-12m6X30 O PIN 2 GBT119.1-12m6X30
22 SH900.38.105A 00000 REAR AXLE BOX TOP 1 SH900.38.105A
23 GBT899-AM14X15X200- [ 00 STUD 2 GBT899-AM14X1.5X200-10.9-
2 SH900.38.016 0000 DIPSTICK ASSY 1 SH900.38.016



A25.38.910.4 REAR BOX ACCESSORY ASS.Y

A23.38.910.4 300 00O 0O O O REAR BOX ACCESSORY ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & w N PO

N NN NN NN P B P PR PP
g B WO N P O © © ~N O O A W N -

oooo

SH900.38.162
SH900.38.117
SH900.38.161
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
GBT899-AM14X1.5X190-
0.026.3892.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.011
GBT119.1-16m6X35
0.026.3891.0
DF904.38.013/10
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.38.018/10
JBT982-36

QCT388-20
A23.38.003.0/20
GBT119.1-12m6X30
SH900.38.105A
GBT899-AM14X1.5X200-
SH900.38.016
A26.38.011.0

gooo

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER
0000 ADIUSTING WASHER
0000 ADJUSTING WASHER
00 NUT

00 WASHER

00 STub

00000 RIGHT BEARING SEAT
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00000 FUEL PIPE ASSY

O PIN

000 O LEFT BEARING SEAT
000000 OILRULE ELBOW
00 WASHER

00 BOLT

OO0 O ORING

0000 OIL DRAINAGE SCREW
000000 SEALING RINGS
00000 BOWL TYPE EXPANSION
000 REARHOUSING

O PIN

00000 REARAXLEBOXTOP
04d STub

000 O DIPSTICK ASSY
0000 ADIUST WASHER

oo

N NN
® o o © o o

T e S e N e e e S I R L S = - I - - B =

oo

SH900.38.162

SH900.38.117

SH900.38.161
GBT6171-M14X1.5-10-A3L
GBT93-14-A3L
GBT899-AM14X1.5X190-10.9-
0.026.3892.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.011
GBT119.1-16m6X35
0.026.3891.0
DF904.38.013/10
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.38.018/10
JBT982-36

QCT388-20
A23.38.003.0/20
GBT119.1-12m6X30
SH900.38.105A
GBT899-AM14X1.5X200-10.9-
SH900.38.016

A26.38.011.0



SH900.38.011 MmibE4att

LT

SH900.38.011 0 00 OO OO0 O FUEL PIPE ASSY

oo
1
2

oooo
SH900.38.132
SH900.38.135

gooo
0000 FILLER CAP
000 GASPIPE

oo

oo
SH900.38.132
SH900.38.135



SH900.38.011 MmibE4att

LT

SH900.38.011 0 00 OO OO0 O FUEL PIPE ASSY

oo
1
2

oooo
SH900.38.132
SH900.38.135

gooo
0000 FILLER CAP
000 GASPIPE

oo

oo
SH900.38.132
SH900.38.135



,{5‘\@! 208045 SERIFS ! H23 3"31 a00. 4 A23.39.90040 00000000000 HUBASS.LY (steplessly adjustable wheelbase)
i@ HHB ."!'\SS Y _ .H.:w ’ 0o 0000 oooo oo oo
SHE DEUTE-FHR L 5o - ! A | o | B 1 1 SH954.34.110 00O FLATKEY 2 SH954.34.110
Brupo - Group il ok 1l 2 SHY54.34.109/20 0000 FIXBOLT 16 SH954.34.109/20
3 SH954.34.106 00 RIM 2 SH954.34.106
B 4 SHY54.34.105 00 RIM 2 SHY54.34.105
C =) YFB-R-2017-011 5H.084 5 SH954.34.104 000 RIMCOVER 2 SH954.34.104
7 2.1475.108.2 0000 CONICAL WASHER M20 16 2.1475.108.2
8 LE1204.34.104 0 O 22X155 FLAT KEY 22X155 2 LE1204.34.104
9 2.1414.056.2 0000-000 D95 RETAINING 2 2.1414.056.2
10 2.1012.311.2 00 NUT 16 2.1012.311.2
1 GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-  [JJ BOLT 12 GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-12.9-A3L
12 GBT119.1-6m8X22 0 PIN 2 GBT119.1-6m8X22
13 2.1475.107.7 0 0 CONICAL WASHER M18 12 2.1475.107.7



AT

ATSSY 8MH 7006

A23.39.9004 20000000000 0O0OHUB ASS.LY(steplessly adjustable wheelbase)

oo

© 00 N o B W N e

e I e =
w N P O

oooo

SH954.34.110
SH954.34.109/20
SH954.34.106
SH954.34.105
SH954.34.104
2.1475.108.2
LE1204.34.104
GBT894.1-95
GBT6176-M20X1.5-10-A3L
GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-
GBT119.1-6m8X22
2.1475.107.7

gooo

0 022x 110 FLAT KEY
0oo00O0 FIXBOLT

00 RIM

oo RIM

000 RIMCOVER

00 CONICAL WASHER M20
00 22X155 FLAT KEY 22X155
000000 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT
00 NUT

00 BOLT

O PIN

00O CONICAL WASHER M18

oo
2
16
2
2
2
16

16
12

12

oo

SH954.34.110
SH954.34.109/20
SH954.34.106
SH954.34.105
SH954.34.104

2.1475.108.2

LE1204.34.104
GBT894.1-95
GBT6176-M20X1.5-10-A3L
GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-12.9-A3L
GBT119.1-6m8X22
2.1475.107.7



)

SDB045 SERIES

e diza - M

ccwrmmmreee| HUB ASSLLY

S Sl A A AL

L™

Grupo - Group

A23.32.900.4

e FazTic 'Jm‘.| di

woszod |

TFB-R-2017-011 5H.084

A23.39.9004 400000000000 0OHUBASS.LY (steplessly adjustable wheelbase)

oo oooo

1 SH954.34.110

2 SH954.34.109/20

3 SH954.34.106

4 SH954.34.105

5 SH954.34.104

6 2.1475.108.2

7 LE1204.34.104

8 2.1414.056.2

9 2.1012.311.2

10 GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-
11 GBT119.1-6m8X22
12 2.1475.107.7

gooo

00 FLAT KEY

0000 FIXBOLT

00 RIM

oo RIM

000 RIMCOVER

0000 CONICAL WASHER M20
00 22X155 FLAT KEY 22X155
0O0O00-000 D9 RETAINING
00 NUT

00 BOLT

O PIN

00O CONICAL WASHER M18

oo
2
16
2
2
2
16

16
12

12

oo

SH954.34.110
SH954.34.109/20
SH954.34.106
SH954.34.105
SH954.34.104
2.1475.108.2
LE1204.34.104
2.1414.056.2
2.1012.311.2
GBT5786-M18X1.5X75-12.9-A3L
GBT119.1-6m8X22
2.1475.107.7



A23.39.912.4 00 O O O O Sun Wheel Assemblies

oooo

oo

oo

gooo

oo
1
2

SH904.39.101

000 LEFT HALF SHAFT
000 RIGHT HALF SHAFT

SH904.39.101

SH904.39.118

SH904.39.118

A23.39.912.4 SUN GEARS ASS.Y




A2530012 4 SUN GEARS ASS Y A23.39.912.4 10 0 0O O O Sun Wheel Assemblies

DDDDDD




oY

h
0¢

LINY1d v 1o

J

\

A'SSY S

A23.39.913.4 00 O O 0O O O Planetary gear assemblies

oo oooo

1 SH900.39.111

2 SH900.39.102

3 SH900.39.109

4 SH900.39.110

5 SH900.39.107

6 SH904.39.106

7 A23.39.001.0

8 GBT309-P8X23.8-G3-3-6
9 SH900.39.105

10 SH904.39.103

11 SH900.39.104

12 GBT879.2-12X32
13 GBT879.1-10X32

gooo

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER
0000 PLANET WHEEL FRAME
0 0O PRESSURE PAD

00O LOCK SHEET
0000000 PLANET CARRIER
000000 FINALDRIVE GEAR
00O SPACER

00O NEEDLE ROLLER

0000 NEEDLE SLEEVE
0000 PLANETARY GEAR
00000 SH900.39.104

O PIN

O PIN

oo

NN NN NN N O

252

D OO OO O O

oo
SH900.39.111
SH900.39.102
SH900.39.109
SH900.39.110
SH900.39.107
SH904.39.106
A23.39.001.0
GBT309-P8X23.8-G3-3-6
SH900.39.105
SH904.39.103
SH900.39.104
GBT879.2-12X32
GBT879.1-10X32



A25.39.915.4 PLANET GEARS ASS.Y A23.39.913.4 10 0O O O O O Planetary gear assemblies

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH900.39.111 0000 ADJUSTING WASHER 0 SH900.39.111
2 SH900.39.102 0000 PLANET WHEEL FRAME 2 SH900.39.102
3 SH900.39.109 0 0O PRESSURE PAD 2 SH900.39.109
0] 4 SH900.39.110 00O LOCK SHEET 2 SH900.39.110
5 SH900.39.107 0000000 PLANET CARRIER 2 SH900.39.107
6 SH904.39.106 000000 FINAL DRIVE GEAR 2 SH904.39.106
7 A23.39.001.0 00O SPACER 12 A23.39.001.0
8 GBT309-P8X23.8-G3-3-6 0 0 NEEDLE ROLLER 252 GBT309-P8X23.8-G3-3-6
9 SH900.39.105 0000 NEEDLE SLEEVE 6 SH900.39.105
10 SH904.39.103 0000 PLANETARY GEAR 6 SH904.39.103
11 SH900.39.104 00000 SH900.39.104 6 SH900.39.104
12 GBT879.2-12X32 O PIN 6 GBT879.2-12X32
13 GBT879.1-10X32 O PIN 6 GBT879.1-10X32




A23.399144 2000000000000 0O DRIVING SHAFT ASS.Y (stepped wheelbase

adjustment)
oo oooo gogo oo oo
2 2.1475.108.2 0O CONICAL WASHER M20 16 2.1475.108.2
3 SH954.34.109/20 o000 FIXBOLT 16 SH954.34.109/20
4 SH950.39.102/10 00O 0O DRIVE SHAFT 2 SH950.39.102/10
6 GBT6176-M20X1.5-10-A3L O O NUT 16 GBT6176-M20X1.5-10-A3L

¥ LAVYHS ONIAD v le6s ¢y

A'SS




A23.39.920.4 00000 0O 0O OO REAR AXLE HOUSING ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo

1 GBT5783-M14X40-A3L 00 BOLT 12 GBT5783-M14X40-A3L

2 GBT93-14-A3L 00 WASHER 12 GBT93-14-A3L

3 SH950.39.103 00 END COVER 2 SH950.39.103
. 4 GBT13871.1-FB-100130-D 0O O OIL SEAL 4 GBT13871.1-FB-100130-D
) 5 GBT297-30218 00 BEARING 2 GBT297-30218

6 S§H950.39.101/20 00000 FINAL DRIVE HOUSING 2 SH950.39.101/20

7 GBT297-30214 00O BEARING 2 GBT297-30214

SY ONISNOH 31Xy ov3d v 0co67 ¢

/l\ .S



A25 50924 4 DRIVING SHAFT ASS.Y A23.39.9244 1000000000000 O DRIVING SHAFT ASS.Y (steplessly adjustable

wheelbase)
oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 SH954.39.101/10 000 DRIVESHAFT 2 SH954.39.101/10

SR
IBR!

3

{1
¢

L AT




A25.40.901.4 STEEING PUMP INSTALLATION ASS.Y A23409014 10000000 STEERING PUMP ASS.

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 GBT70.1-MX30-A2L 00 SCREW 2 GBT70.1-MX30-A2L
2 GBT5782-M8X100-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5782-M8X100-A2L
3 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-8-A3L
4 CD904A.40.011 goood PumMmp 1 CD904A.40.011




A23.40.904.4 00 0O 0O OO STEERING UNIT ASS.
0o 0000 oooo oo oo
1 SH900.40.013 000 STEERING UNIT 1 SH900.40.013

AZ25.40.904.4 STEERING UNIT ASS.

I POINT




A23.40.916.4 000 0O 0O OO STEERING COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.40.916.4 STEERING WHEEL ASS.Y 30 oo 05 oo

1 CD554.40.028/10 000 STEERING WHEEL 1 CD554.40.028/10




A23.41.9004 000000 60 D350 0 0O OO PTO SHAFT 6 KEYS D35 (split type)

oo oooo gooo oo oo

A23.41.900.4 PTO SHAFT 6 KEYS 1 SH900.41.116A/10 00000 PTOSHAFT 1 SH900.41.116A/10




(split type)

oooo

A23.41.9014 000000 80 D380 00O O PTOSHAFT 8 KEYS D38

oo

oo

gooo

oo
1

A25.41.901.4 PTO SHAFT 8 KEYS

SH900.41.116

00000 PTOSHAFT

SH900.41.116

!

(.
7a o é
J/ -~
7/ V\/v\/ /

~J

N

A 77 \\\\ \\“\\\\ \\\\ 7 V/?f/
y 4 ry/a Iy
A/ Y/ e
YOy A /Y
7 /\\\ Yy e
b4 ayre s
/ P
\\\\\ \\\\\“\ \ \\\\ \W\
\\/|\ 4
\ \\\\\ 4 \\\
Yy
Y 4 Yo/ a4

N/ v/

S



(split type)

oooo

A23.41.9014 100000 80 D380 0O OO O PTOSHAFT 8 KEYS D38

oo

oo

gooo

oo
1

A23.41.901.4 P10 SHAFT 8 KEYS

SH900.41.116

00000 PTOSHAFT

SH900.41.116

o
/7
A4
WH///// : \/
N A\
N VO
/Vkv\ : ///
NN
W ////

\\ e \\ \\\\\\
Vi "y

\\§§§//

Yy Ay e/

/ f d\ p
x\\§x
VY




A25.41.902.4 PTO ShIFT ASS.Y

A23.41.9024 00000 PTO SHIFT ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U’\#OOI\.)I—‘D

e e N e
o oA W N

oooo
SH900.41.012
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
SH900.41.104
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.41.128
GBT6172.1-M16-A3L
GBT71-M16X30-A3L
SH900.41.133
SH900.41.132
GBT71-M12X65-A3L
GBT6170-M12-A3L
SH900.41.131
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.41.130
SH900.41.127

gooo

00000 PTOINNERROCKER
o0 OO0 ORING

00O BUSHING

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE

0oO0O0g SETSCREW

000 SHIFTING FORK SHAFT
00 NUT

00 SCREW

0000 LOCKPINSPRING
000 LOCKPIN

00 SCREW

00 NUT

00 PLUG

o0 000 ORING

00000 HIGH AND LOW SHIFT
00O STRICKER

O
O

L e = = = T = T T = N N N CRE CR S

oo

SH900.41.012
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
SH900.41.104
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.41.128
GBT6172.1-M16-A3L
GBT71-M16X30-A3L
SH900.41.133
SH900.41.132
GBT71-M12X65-A3L
GBT6170-M12-A3L
SH900.41.131
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.41.130
SH900.41.127



)

SAWE DELMTE-FAR BAOLF S5.p.4

o s et

P L -y

onarn

e diza - M

Grupoo

el

PTO SHIFT ASS.Y

e ||.'. ic 'J-eni.| Bl

A23.41.902.4

I - I* ]

10/06/2021

o
L
=

[

fFB-R-2020-004 SH.035

A23.41.902.4 10000 PTOSHIFT ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

e e N e
o oA W N

oooo
SH900.41.012
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
SH900.41.104
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.41.128
2.1011.209.2
GBT71-M16X30-A3L
SH900.41.133
SH900.41.132
GBT71-M12X65-A3L
2.1011.107.2
SH900.41.131
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.41.130
SH900.41.127

gooo

00000 PTOINNERROCKER

o0 O O-RING
00O BUSHING

0000 LOW CARBON STEEL WIRE

0oO0O0g SETSCREW

000 SHIFTING FORK SHAFT

00 NUT M16x2

00 SCREW

0000 LOCKPINSPRING
00 LOCKPIN

00 SCREW

00 NUT M12x1.75

00 PLUG

o0 O O-RING

00000 H-LSHIFT FORK
00O STRICKER

oo

-

oo

e e e e e T S N U

oo

SH900.41.012
GBT3452.1-17X1.8-G
SH900.41.104
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.4
SH900.38.110
SH900.41.128
2.1011.209.2
GBT71-M16X30-A3L
SH900.41.133
SH900.41.132
GBT71-M12X65-A3L
2.1011.107.2
SH900.41.131
GBT3452.1-17X2.65-G
SH900.41.130
SH900.41.127



A23 42 9071 4 4AWD CEARS ASSLY A23.42.901.4 00 0 O O O O 21/270 4WD GEARS ASS.LYO 21/2700

I

) |

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 A23.42.001.4 0000000 Transition box body 1 A23.42.001.4
2 GBT5783-M14X40-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M14X40-A3L
3 GBT93-14-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-14-A3L
4 SH904.42.101 00O spacer bush 1 SH904.42.101
5 SH904.42.102 000 O ?2driving gear 1 SH904.42.102
6 SH904.42.109 000 spacer bush 1 SH904.42.109




A23.42.001.4 TRANSFER CASE ASS.LY

A23.42.001.4 0 O 0O O O O O Distributor box assembly

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

W oW W W W W W oW WWNRNRNRNRNRNDNNRNDRERE B B |l
© ® U & OB O B O © ® N o OB ON P O © ©® N o o~ WwN P o

oooo

SH904.42.103
SH904.42.104
SH904.42.105
SH904.42.106
SH904.42.107
SH904.42.108
SH904.42.113
SH904.42.112
SH904.42.114
SH904.42.115
SH904.42.116
SH904.42.117
SH904.42.118
SH904.42.119
SH904.42.120
SH904.42.124
SH904.42.121
SH904.42.013
SH904.42.014
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT276-6306
GBT894.1-38
GBT308-10-G100-b
JBT982-18
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT13871.1-B-030052-D
GBT119.1-8m6X20
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT79-M10X20-A3L
GBT283-NJ305
GBT893.1-62
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.00
GBT894.1-29
SH904.42.142
SH904.42.143

gogo

000 O ?intermediate?gear
00000 intermediate?gear?shaft
000 O transfer case housing
0 O ?Side Cover

000 O Release fork

00 O declutch shift shaft

00 plug

0O rear?cover

00O sliding sleeve

00 O O Meshing tooth holder
0000 driven gear

0 O bushing

000000 Transmission box gear
0 O spacer bush

0O protegulum

0 O coil spring

0000 stopper?screw
0000 FORK SHAFT WELDMENT
0000 Rocker arm welded
OO0 O ORING

O PIN

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0O BEARING

goO0g0o CIRCLIP

0 BALL

00 WASHER

00O BOLT

00O OIL SEAL

O PIN

00 NUT

00O4d SCREW

0O BEARING

0000 CIRCLIP

000 STEEL WIRE

00O CIRCLIP

0 O spacer bush

000 ?thrust collar

O
e T L L a

[y
N

e e e e =) S S R R N U R S S CRE N

oo

SH904.42.103
SH904.42.104
SH904.42.105
SH904.42.106
SH904.42.107
SH904.42.108
SH904.42.113
SH904.42.112
SH904.42.114
SH904.42.115
SH904.42.116
SH904.42.117
SH904.42.118
SH904.42.119
SH904.42.120
SH904.42.124
SH904.42.121
SH904.42.013
SH904.42.014
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT276-6306
GBT894.1-38
GBT308-10-G100-b
JBT982-18
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT13871.1-B-030052-D
GBT119.1-8m6X20
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT79-M10X20-A3L
GBT283-NJ305
GBT893.1-62
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.00
GBT894.1-29
SH904.42.142
SH904.42.143



A23 42 902 4 4WD CEARS ASSLY A23.42.902.4 001 O 0 O O O 19/220 4WD GEARS ASS.LY( 19/2200

oo oooo oooo 0ood oo
1 A23.42.002.4 0000000 Transition box body 1 A23.42.002.4
- - — 2 GBT5783-M14X40-A3L 0O BOLT 4 GBT5783-M14X40-A3L
/ 3 GBT93-14-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-14-A3L
4 SH904.42.101 00O spacer bush 1 SH904.42.101
5 SH904.42A.101 0 0O 0O O driving gear 1 SH904.42A.101
\ ‘ 6 SH904.42.109 0 0O spacer bush 1 SH904.42.109
| . \

L

L

i

|

|

= ///f/
N7,
R

T
(
|
\
|
\
|
|
i
]
|
|
|l
-
PIT R
%
NN
Ve

/
v ‘
)

T L

’i‘r\l\
%&
BN




YFB-R—2017-010 SH.006—Meng Qinghua—14,/11/17

AZ23.42.002.4 TRANSFER CASE

ASS.LY

85 B
}

m

A23.42.002.4 0 O 0O O O O O Distributor box assembly

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

W oW W W W W W oW WWNRNRNRNRNRNDNNRNDRERE B B |l
© ® U & OB O B O © ® N o OB ON P O © ©® N o o~ WwN P o

oooo

GBT894.1-29
GBT119.1-8m6X20
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT79-M10X20-A3L
GBT893.1-62
GBT283-NJ305
SH904.42A.102
SH904.42A.103
SH904.42A.104
SH904.42A.105
SH904.42.107
SH904.42.108
SH904.42A.106
SH904.42.106
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH904.42.112
GBT276-6306
GBT894.1-38
SH904.42.115
SH904.42.114
SH904.42A.107
SH904.42A.108
SH904.42.118
SH904.42A.109
SH904.42.120
GBT13871.1-B-030052-D
JBT982-18
SH904.42.113
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH904.42.124
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.00
SH904.42.121
SH904.42.013
SH904.42.014

gogo

00O CIRCLIP

O PIN

00 NUT

000 SCREW

googo CIRCLIP

0O BEARING

0 O spacer bush

000 ?thrust collar

000 O ?intermediate?gear
00000 intermediate?gear?shaft
00O O Release fork

0 00O declutch shift shaft
0000 transfer case housing
0 O ?Side Cover

OO0 O ORING

O PIN

00O BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0O rear?cover

0O BEARING

goO0g0o CIRCLIP

0 00 O Meshing tooth holder
0 0 O sliding sleeve

0000 driven gear

0 0O bushing

000000 Transmission box gear
0 O spacer bush

00O protegulum

00O OIL SEAL

00 WASHER

00 plug

00O BOLT

0 BALL

0O coil spring

000 STEEL WIRE

O 0O00 stopper?screw
0000 FORK SHAFT WELDMENT
0 00O Rocker arm welded

oo

N ) S e e e e e e N L S T S RSN

[N
N

e e T e e e 2 T U R N e e e e S e e L S

oo

GBT894.1-29
GBT119.1-8m6X20
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT79-M10X20-A3L
GBT893.1-62
GBT283-NJ305
SH904.42A.102
SH904.42A.103
SH904.42A.104
SH904.42A.105
SH904.42.107
SH904.42.108
SH904.42A.106
SH904.42.106
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT879.1-8X32
GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
SH904.42.112
GBT276-6306
GBT894.1-38
SH904.42.115
SH904.42.114
SH904.42A.107
SH904.42A.108
SH904.42.118
SH904.42A.109
SH904.42.120
GBT13871.1-B-030052-D
JBT982-18
SH904.42.113
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT308-10-G100-b
SH904.42.124
YBT5294-SZ-F-1.00
SH904.42.121
SH904.42.013
SH904.42.014



A25.45.902.4 PARK BRAKE ASS.Y

A23.43.902.4 00 0 0O 0O O O PARKBRAKE ASS.Y

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R A N S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo

2.3110.404.2
2.1560.012.0
SH900.43.169
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.43.194
GBT854-10
GBT119.1-8m6X15
SH900.43.132
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.131
SH900.43.023
SH900.43.024
GBT894.1-48
SH900.43.136
SH900.43.141
SH900.43.142

gooo

00 TAPPO M16X1.5

0 00O SEALING RING
00000 BRAKE CAM SHAFT
OO0 O ORING

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O PIN

00O COVER SEAT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

0 PLATE

000 FRICTION PIECE
00000 INTERMEDIATE

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT

0000 SPLINE SLEEVE WHEEL
000000 STEELSHEET
0000 ADJUSTING WASHER

oo

O N P N P NP R DR R, NN RN

oo

2.3110.404.2
2.1560.012.0
SH900.43.169
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.43.194
GBT854-10
GBT119.1-8m6X15
SH900.43.132
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.131
SH900.43.023
SH900.43.024
GBT894.1-48
SH900.43.136
SH900.43.141
SH900.43.142



A25.45.902.4 PARK BRAKE ASS.Y

A23.43.902.4 10000 O O PARKBRAKE ASS.Y

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R A N S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo

2.3110.404.2
2.1560.012.0
SH900.43.169
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.43.194
GBT854-10
GBT119.1-8m6X15
SH900.43.132
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.131
SH900.43.023
SH900.43.024
GBT894.1-48
SH900.43.136
SH900.43.141
SH900.43.142

gooo

00 TAPPO M16X1.5

0 00O SEALING RING
00000 BRAKE CAM SHAFT
OO0 O ORING

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O PIN

00O COVER SEAT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

0 PLATE

000 FRICTION PIECE
00000 INTERMEDIATE

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT

0000 SPLINE SLEEVE WHEEL
000000 STEELSHEET
0000 ADJUSTING WASHER

oo

O N P N P NP R DR R, NN RN

oo

2.3110.404.2
2.1560.012.0
SH900.43.169
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.43.194
GBT854-10
GBT119.1-8m6X15
SH900.43.132
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.131
SH900.43.023
SH900.43.024
GBT894.1-48
SH900.43.136
SH900.43.141
SH900.43.142



A25.45.903.4 BRAKE PIPE ASS.

A23.43.903.4 20000 0O 0O BRAKEPIPE ASS.Y

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N NN DN P P PR R e R e
W N B O © W ~N o Ul A B O

oooo
SH900.43.115
2.1560.008.0
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
A23.43.005.3
JBT8870-D25
SH900.43.018
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.43.002.0
DF904.43.053
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.43.006.3
A23.43.007.3
Al11.43.014.0
GBT3452.1-10X1.8-G
SH900.43.130
2.1560.012.0
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A23.43.004.3

gooo

000000 CONNECT SCREW
0 00 12.2X18 SEALING RING

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

go00O000 OIL HOSE ASSY
000 HOSE CLAMP

0000 BRAKEOIL TANK

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00000 BRAKE PUMP
0000 BRAKE PIPE CLAMP
00 NUT

00000 RHBRAKEPIPEASS.Y
000000 LHBRAKEPIPEASS.Y
000 O BRAKE PIPE CLAMP-RH
OO0 O ORING

000 CONNECTOR

0 00O SEALING RING

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

0 00O BRAKEPIPE ASS.Y

oo

N P W NN NN NN P P RN PR NN PR NN Ow oo

oo

SH900.43.115
2.1560.008.0
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
A23.43.005.3
JBT8870-D25
SH900.43.018
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.43.002.0
DF904.43.053
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.43.006.3
A23.43.007.3
A11.43.014.0
GBT3452.1-10X1.8-G
SH900.43.130
2.1560.012.0
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A23.43.004.3



B 4,003, 4
s T s P 5 JRAKE PIPE ASS.Y ST i S
e 20082023 I

29
28

’ A
.x s Q:kl
. %@" 1??
= |19 —=
\ B e

fFBE-R-2017-011 SH.090

© 0 N oo oW N e

W RN NN NRNRNDRERE B B B 2 2
S © ®©® N o A W EFP, ©O © 0 N o o & B O

oooo
SH900.43.115
2.1560.008.0
2.0114.311.2
2.1473.008.2
A23.43.005.3/10
2.6851.018.0
Al11.43.021.4
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
A23.43.002.0
DF904.43.053
2.1011.105.2
A23.43.006.3/10
A23.43.007.3/10
Al11.43.014.0
GBT3452.1-11.8X1.8-G
SH900.43.130
2.1560.012.0
2.1310.006.2
A23.43.004.3/10
2.0114.003.2
Al11.43.031.3
A23.43.012.3
CD554A.13.106/10
2.1473.006.2
A23.48.027.4

A23.43.903.4 30 0 00 00O BRAKEPIPE ASS.Y

oo

gooo

000000 CONNECT SCREW
000 SEALING RING

00 SCREW M10x30

0000 SPRING WASHER M10
000000 BRAKE OIL PIPE ASS.Y
000 FASCETTA11-17

0000 BRAKEOIL TANK

00 SCREW M8x20

0000 SPRING WASHER M8
000 BRAKEPUMP

0000 DOUBLE CLAMPS

00 NUT M8x1.25

000000 RHBRAKEPIPEASS.Y
000000 LHBRAKEPIPEASS.Y
00000 BRAKE PIPE CLAMP-RH
OO0 O ORING

000 CONNECTOR

000000 SEALING RING

00 WASHER 10

0000000 BRAKEPIPEASS.Y
00 SCREW M6x12

0000 BRACKET WELDED
00000 LF-BRAKE OUTLET PIPE
000000000 EXPANSION TANK
0000 SPRING WASHER M6
000000 BRAKEOIL LEVEL W.H.

oo

L N e o e S B N O R S R I N Ll D T~ O~ N N T G R &b B & O R e e R

oo
SH900.43.115
2.1560.008.0
2.0114.311.2
2.1473.008.2
A23.43.005.3/10
2.6851.018.0
Al11.43.021.4
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
A23.43.002.0
DF904.43.053
2.1011.105.2
A23.43.006.3/10
A23.43.007.3/10
A11.43.014.0
GBT3452.1-11.8X1.8-G
SH900.43.130
2.1560.012.0
2.1310.006.2
A23.43.004.3/10
2.0114.003.2
Al11.43.031.3
A23.43.012.3
CD554A.13.106/10
2.1473.006.2
A23.48.027.4



SHY00.43.018 e

[/

| .
T\ K\
\ \

\

\

L

P

AN 1%

]

/

AN

SH900.43.018 0 0 0 OO0 BRAKE OIL TANK

oo

B W N e

oooo

SH900.43.213
SH900.43.042
SH900.43.214
SH900.43.215

gooo

00000 BRAKE OIL TANK BODY
0000 STRAINER ASSY

O COVER

00000 BRAKE OIL CUP COVER

oo

e

oo

SH900.43.213
SH900.43.042
SH900.43.214
SH900.43.215



A23.44.900.4 SEAT ASS Y

A23449004 10000PVCOOOOOOODOO/O0O0O SEATASSY

oo

B W N e

oooo
A23.44.001.4/10
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L

gooo

PvC O O PVCSEAT
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

oo

1
4
4
4

oo

A23.44.001.4/10
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L



A25.45.905.4 CREEPER COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.45.903.4 10000 00O O CREEPER COMMAND ASS.

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

e L N S
~N o O A W N e

oooo
SH900.37.121
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
A23.45.001.0
SH900.41.102
GBT5783-M6X25-A3L
SHA404.42.114
A23.45.078.4/10
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.37.120
SH900.37.011
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30

gooo

000 CREEPERLEVER
00 NUT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDERSLEEVE
000 GUIDE SLEEVE
000 CLEVIS

00 BOLT

000 GUIDE SLEEVE
000 KNOB_CREEPER
O PIN

00 WASHER

00 LEVERPIN

000 LEVERASS.LY
00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

oo

e e e e = = T T N R R CREN CRENOUREEN

oo

SH900.37.121
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
A23.45.001.0
SH900.41.102
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
SH404.42.114
A23.45.078.4/10
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.37.120
SH900.37.011
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30



A25.45.905.4 CRECPER COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.45.903.4 20 000 O O O CREEPER COMMAND ASS.

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

e L N S
~N o O A W N e

oooo
SH900.37.121
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
A23.45.001.0
SH900.41.102
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
SHA404.42.114
A23.45.078.4/10
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.37.120
SH900.37.011
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30

gooo

000 CREEPERLEVER
00 NUT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDERSLEEVE
000 GUIDE SLEEVE
000 CLEVIS

00 BOLT

000 GUIDE SLEEVE
000 KNOB_CREEPER
O PIN

00 WASHER

00 LEVERPIN

000 LEVERASS.LY
00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

oo

e e e e = = T T N R R CREN CRENOUREEN

oo

SH900.37.121
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
A23.45.001.0
SH900.41.102
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
SH404.42.114
A23.45.078.4/10
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.37.120
SH900.37.011
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30



£23.45.904.4 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK COMMAND ASS'Y

T

\Dg/f

/

/8
i
(VA
/
\\\
M
\ N

\
W

A
s
¥

A23.45.904.4 1000000 O DIFFERENTIAL LOCK COMMAND ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

N NN PP PR R R R
N B © © o ~N o U » W N -

oooo
SH900.38.013
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
CD1204.45.106
SHA404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
GBT882-B8X24-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT91-2X20-A3L
GBT894.1-20
SH900.38.012
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.106
SH900.38.103
SH900.38.102
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
SH900.38.115
GBT879.1-8X40
GBT879.1-5X40
SH900.38.104

gooo

000000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

000 GUIDESLEEVE

O PIN

00 WASHER

O PIN

0o000o0 CIRCLIP
0000000 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BRACKET

00 BRACKET

000 ROTATING LEVER

O PIN

0 PLATE

O PIN

O PIN

00000000 DIFFERENTIAL

O
O

T e e S e e S N N e R e < R S e N L S B C I CR S

oo

SH900.38.013
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
CD1204.45.106
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
GBT882-B8X24-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT91-2X20-A3L
GBT894.1-20
SH900.38.012
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.38.106
SH900.38.103
SH900.38.102
GBT91-2.5X16-A3L
SH900.38.115
GBT879.1-8X40
GBT879.1-5X40
SH900.38.104



A25.45.900.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.45,9054 20000000 00O PTO 760/1000 rpmOd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

ASS.(760/1000)

oo oood
A23.45.073.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e~ i e
g A W N B O

0oooo
0 O O O (760/1000) P.T.O SPEED

gO0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER

00 NUT

0000000 PTOCONTROL
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDESLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
O PIN

00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

O
O

e e e = = R N R R R R S =

oo

A23.45.073.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.45.900.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.45,9054 3000000000 PTO 760/1000 rpmd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

ASS.(760/1000)

oo oood
A23.45.073.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e~ i e
g A W N B O

0oooo
0 O O O (760/1000) P.T.O SPEED

gO0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER

00 NUT

0000000 PTOCONTROL
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDESLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
O PIN

00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

O
O

e e e = = R N R R R R S =

oo

A23.45.073.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.45.900.4 WD ENGAGEMENT CONTROL ASS.Y

A23.45.906.4_ 20 000 O 0O 4WD ENGAGEMENT CONTROL ASS.Y

- O
S © ® N o g & WP g

N S
B W N P

oooo
A23.45.076.4/10
GBT6170-M10-A3L
A23.45.062.0
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH904.42.126
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L

gooo

000 4W.DHANDLE COVER

00 NUT

0 4W.D LEVER
00 BOLT

00 WASHER
00 WASHER

000 GUIDER SLEEVE

000 GUIDESLEEVE
000 GUIDE SLEEVE
000 CLEVIS

O PIN

00 WASHER

O PIN

O
O

e e = SR U R R O CR

oo

A23.45.076.4/10
GBT6170-M10-A3L
A23.45.062.0
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH404.42.113
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH904.42.126
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L



A23.45.909.4 20000 00O 0O O WAY VALVE COMMAND ASSY.

oo oooo oogo oo oo
1 0.020.3757.0 0000 KNOB 2 0.020.3757.0
2 0.020.3200.0 0 O COUPLING 1 0.020.3200.0
3 0.020.3149.0 0000 KNOB 1 0.020.3149.0
4 GBT820-M6X14-4.8-A2L O O CSREW 1 GBT820-M6X14-4.8-A2L
A25459©94 4 WAY VALVE CQMMAND ASS 5 A23.45.058.0 0 0 BUSHING 1 A23.45.058.0
6 A23.45.032.3/10 0 O OO -2 WELDING BRACKET-2 1 A23.45.032.3/10
7 A23.45.031.3/10 0 O 00 -3 WELDING BRACKET-3 1 A23.45.031.3/10
YF B o R o 2 O W 7 o Q W W S h . Q W W 8 A23.45.030.3/20 0 OO0 -4 WELDING BRACKET-4 1 A23.45.030.3/20
9 A23.45.019.0 0 O SLEEVE 8 A23.45.019.0
10 GBT894.1-20 000000 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT 2 GBT894.1-20
11 GBT5783-M8X25-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X25-A3L
12 GBT93-8-A3L O O WASHER 2 GBT93-8-A3L
13 GBT97.1-6-A3L O O WASHER 14 GBT97.1-6-A3L
14 A11.55.018.0 O O BALL SEAT 4 A11.55.018.0
15 GBT6170-M8-A3L 00 NUT 8 GBT6170-M8-A3L
16 A23.45.037.0 000 LEVER 4 A23.45.037.0
17 A23.45,038.3/10 0 O ROCKET ARM 1 A23.45.038.3/10
18 A11.55.017.0 0000 BALL SEAT-LEFT 4 A11.55.017.0
19 A23.45.035.3/10 0 OO VALVE HINGE 2 A23.45.035.3/10
20 GBT91-1.6X18-A2L O PIN 4 GBT91-1.6X18-A2L
21 GBT882-B6X24-A3L O PIN 2 GBT882-B6X24-A3L
22 GBT882-B6X26-A3L O PIN 2 GBT882-B6X26-A3L
24 0.020.5466.0 0O SPRING 8 0.020.5466.0
25 A23.45.018.0 O SHAFT 1 A23.45.018.0
29 GBT5783-M6X20-A3L 00O BOLT 8 GBT5783-M6X20-A3L
30 GBT93-6-A3L O O WASHER 8 GBT93-6-A3L




A25.45.910.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.459104 20000000 00O PTO 760/850 rpmd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

ASS.(760/850)

oo oood
A23.45.091.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e~ i e
g A W N B O

0oooo
0000 (760/850) P.T.O SPEED

gO0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER

00 NUT

0000000 PTOCONTROL
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDESLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
O PIN

00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

O
O

e e e = = R N R R R R S =

oo

A23.45.091.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.45.910.4 PO COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.459104 3000000000 PTO 760/850 rpmd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

ASS.(760/850)

oo oood
A23.45.091.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e~ i e
g A W N B O

0oooo
0000 (760/850) P.T.O SPEED

gO0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER

00 NUT

0000000 PTOCONTROL
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDESLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
O PIN

00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

O
O

e e e = = R N R R R R S =

oo

A23.45.091.4/10
SH900.41.103
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.41.101
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH404.42.114
A23.45.001.0
SH400.21.126
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT879.1-8X40



AP5 45010 4 SHIFT LEVEL ASS.Y A23.45912.4 20000 0O 0O O O 16F+8RO TRANSIMISSION COMMAND

ASSY(CREPPER)
oo oood oooo oo oo

1 A31.45.009.3/10 000 KNOB_GEAR SHIFT 1 A31.45.009.3/10

2 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 2 GBT6170-M10-A3L
3 A23.45.005.3 0000 CREEPER GEAR LEVER- 1 A23.45.005.3

4 A46.37.001.4/10 000000 RANGE SHIFT KNOB 1 A46.37.001.4/10

5 A23.45.006.3 0000 CREEPER GEAR LEVER- 1 A23.45.006.3

6 GBT879.1-5X32 0 PIN 2 GBT879.1-5X32

7 GBT879.1-8X32 0 PIN 2 GBT879.1-8X32

. CREEPER GEAR
'

\ S LEVER-DEPUTY
\ S B

CREEPER GEAR
LEVER—MAIN 4
ik




A

)
/

i
I'4

J.

L

-
J.

1

7
J.

4 SUPPORT ASSEMBLY

A23.459134 000000000 0O+00 O 0O SUPPORT ASSEMBLY (floor + safety rack)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e =
N~ O

oooo
GBT5782-M16X140-A3L
GBT97.1-16-A3L
CD904A.45.104
LD700.47.031
SH900.45A.038A
GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT889.1-M16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X100-A3L
GBT5782-M16X95-A3L
CD904A .45A.031
GBT6170-M16-A3L

gooo

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

0000 CUSHION
000 DAMPING BLOCK

0O00O0O0O0D00OD0 FLOOROFRONT

00 BOLT
00 WASHER
00 NUT
00 BOLT
00 BOLT
00 BRACKET
00 NUT

oo

o N B~ 00 0 N

BT NS T - R

oo
GBT5782-M16X140-A3L
GBT97.1-16-A3L
CD904A.45.104
LD700.47.031
SH900.45A.038A
GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT889.1-M16-A3L
GBT5782-M16X100-A3L
GBT5782-M16X95-A3L
CD904A.45A.031
GBT6170-M16-A3L



A23.45914.4 1000 0O O THE LADDER ASSEMBLY

00 0000 oooo 0o 00
1 CD904.45.033 0000 PEDALASSY 2 CDY904.45.033
AQB 46 9 W 4 4 TH E tAD D ER ASS EM B t\( 2 GBT97.1-12-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT97.1-12-A3L
3 GBT93-12-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT93-12-A3L
4 GBT5783-M12X25-A3L [ ) BOLT 6 GBT5783-M12X25-A3L




A25.45.919.4 MAIN CLUTCH COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.45.919.4 20000 O O O MAIN CLUTCH CONTROL ASSY.

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

RN NN RNRNRNDDRNERE B B B2 2 b s s
©® N o O Br ON P O © ® 4 o b~ w N e

oooo
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT894.1-20
SH900.21.117
GBT97.1-20-A3L
SH900.21.118
SH900.21.107
SH900.21.123
SH900.21.022
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.43.030
SH900.21.101
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.21.011
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT894.1-30
SH900.21.021
SH900.21.012
SH900.21.122
SH900.21.015
SH900.21.105
GBT6171-M10X1-A2L
SH900.21.108
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
SH900.43.181

gooo

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0o000o0 CIRCLIP

00 FORK

00 WASHER

0000 FRICTION WASHER
00000 MAINCLUTCHROCKER
00 SLEEVE

00000000 MAINCLUTCH
00 NUT

000000 ADJUSTING SCREW
0000000 AUXILIARY CLUTCH
O PIN

00 WASHER

goooo00oDbO0d MAINCLUTCH
00 NUT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

0o000o0 CIRCLIP

00000000 MAINCLUTCH
000000 CLUTCH PEDAL

00 SLEEVE

goo0Oo0o0o0DO MAINCLUTCH
000 ADJUSTING TUBE

00 NUT

oooo0oooo0 MAINCLUTCH

O PIN

00 SLEEVE

O
O

) S e e e e e e S S e T e . T T e T o T = T S S S S SC B S S OB )

oo

GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT894.1-20
SH900.21.117
GBT97.1-20-A3L
SH900.21.118
SH900.21.107
SH900.21.123
SH900.21.022
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.43.030
SH900.21.101
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.21.011
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT894.1-30
SH900.21.021
SH900.21.012
SH900.21.122
SH900.21.015
SH900.21.105
GBT6171-M10X1-A2L
SH900.21.108
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
SH900.43.181



A25.40.920.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

02 /
SS

L., "
TTT
~—01
/f/
e
S
o

A23.459254 1000000000 PTO 540/760 rpmd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

ASS.(540/760)
oo oood
1 A23.45.001.0
2 A23.45.089.4/10
3 GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
4 GBT6170-M10-A3L
5 2.1671.408.2
6 GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
7 GBT93-6-A3L
8 GBT97.1-10-A3L
9 GBT97.1-6-A3L
10 LE1204.45.107
11 SH400.21.126
12 SH404.42.114
13 SH900.41.101
14 SH900.41.103
15 GBT879.1-8X40

gooo

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 (540/760) P.T.O SPEED

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00O 10x30 CLEVIS PINS WITH HEAD
O PIN

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
000 GUIDESLEEVE
0000000 PTOCONTROL
go0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER
O PIN

O
O

e L S e e ) I S R T O R S =

oo

A23.45.001.0
A23.45.089.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1671.408.2
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.40.9720.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

ASS.(540/760)
oo oood
1 A23.45.001.0
2 A23.45.089.4/10
3 GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
4 GBT6170-M10-A3L
5 GBT882-B10X30-A3L
6 GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
7 GBT93-6-A3L
8 GBT97.1-10-A3L
9 GBT97.1-6-A3L
10 LE1204.45.107
11 SH400.21.126
12 SH404.42.114
13 SH900.41.101
14 SH900.41.103

[
o

GBT879.1-8X40

gooo

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 (540/760) P.T.O SPEED
00 BOLT

00 NUT

O PIN

O PIN

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
000 GUIDESLEEVE
0000000 PTOCONTROL
go0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER
O PIN

O
O

e L S e e ) I S R T O R S =

A23.45.9254 20000000 O 0O PTO 540/760 rpmd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

oo

A23.45.001.0
A23.45.089.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.45.950.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

ASS.(540/1000)
oo oood
1 A23.45.001.0
2 A23.45.092.4/10
3 GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
4 GBT6170-M10-A3L
5 2.1671.408.2
6 GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
7 GBT93-6-A3L
8 GBT97.1-10-A3L
9 GBT97.1-6-A3L
10 LE1204.45.107
11 SH400.21.126
12 SH404.42.114
13 SH900.41.101
14 SH900.41.103
15 GBT879.1-8X40

gooo

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

00 O O (540/1000) P.T.O SPEED

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00O 10x30 CLEVIS PINS WITH HEAD
O PIN

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
000 GUIDESLEEVE
0000000 PTOCONTROL
go0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER
O PIN

O
O

e L S e e ) I S R T O R S =

A23.45.9354 1000000000 PTO 540/1000 rpmOd P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

oo

A23.45.001.0
A23.45.092.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
2.1671.408.2
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.40.930.4 P10 COMMAND ASS.Y

ASS.(540/1000)
oo oood
1 A23.45.001.0
2 A23.45.092.4/10
3 GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
4 GBT6170-M10-A3L
5 GBT882-B10X30-A3L
6 GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
7 GBT93-6-A3L
8 GBT97.1-10-A3L
9 GBT97.1-6-A3L
10 LE1204.45.107
11 SH400.21.126
12 SH404.42.114
13 SH900.41.101
14 SH900.41.103

[
o

GBT879.1-8X40

gooo

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

00 O O (540/1000) P.T.O SPEED
00 BOLT

00 NUT

O PIN

O PIN

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 GUIDE SLEEVE

0000 PULLROD FRONT FORK
000 GUIDESLEEVE
0000000 PTOCONTROL
go0o0O0000 PTOOUTERROCKER
O PIN

O
O

e L S e e ) I S R T O R S =

A23.45.9354 20000000 0O 0O PTO 540/1000 rpmO P.T.O SPEED COMMAND

oo

A23.45.001.0
A23.45.092.4/10
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-3.2X25-A3L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
LE1204.45.107
SH400.21.126
SH404.42.114
SH900.41.101
SH900.41.103
GBT879.1-8X40



A25.48.912.4 WORK LAMP ASS.Y

A23.489124 10000000000 FENDERWORKLIGHT ASS.Y

oo

~N oo O B W N

oooo
CD554.48.105
A39.48.026.0/10
A39.48.044.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L

gooo

0000 RUBBERRING
000 WORKLAMP
00000 WORKLAMP W.H.
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 NUT

oo

N NN NN NN

oo

CD554.48.105
A39.48.026.0/10
A39.48.044.0
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L



A23.55.900.4_ 20 0 00O O REARLIFT ASS.

LIFT ASSY A23.55.900.4 so oo o0 oo
1 GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G OO O ORING 1 GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
2 GBT5782-M12X140-10.9- [O 0O BOLT 10 GBT5782-M12X140-10.9-A3L
YF B o R o 2 OW 6 o Ow 6 S H ‘ OW 2 3 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
4 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L 04d BOLT 1 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
5 GBT6170-M12-10-A3L 00 NUT 3 GBT6170-M12-10-A3L
6 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
7 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 1 GBT6170-M8-A2L
8 GBT899-AM12X40-10.9- 0000 STUD 3 GBT899-AM12X40-10.9-A3L
9 GBT899-AM16X70-10.9- 0000 STUD 4 GBT899-AM16X70-10.9-A3L
10 GBT93-12-A3L 00 WASHER 13 GBT93-12-A3L
11 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-16-A3L
12 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 3 GBT93-8-A3L
13 JBT8870-D20 0 O HOSE CLAMP 2 JBT8870-D20
14 SH704-1.55.015-1 00000 RESPIRATOR ASS 1 SH704-1.55.015-1
15 SH900.55.012 000000000 RESPIRATOR 1 SH900.55.012
16 SH900.55.148 00000 UPPER LINK SUPPORT 1 SH900.55.148
17 SH900.55.162/10 0000000 BREATHING HOSE 1 SH900.55.162/10
18 A23.55.001.0/10 000 REARLIFT 1 A23.55.001.0/10

b
Q)

Y




A23.55.001.0/10 [53F

oo
22
26
27
28
29
30
31
61
62
64
65
68

oooo
FT800.55.107A
TD904.55.1.109
FT800.55.106B
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
TD904.55.1.105
FT65.55.121
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
FT65.55.165
TD904.55.1.107

A23.55.001.0/10 0 O O REARLIFT

gogo

000 liftarm

00 ring

00 bush

OO0 [0 60X2.65 O ring 60X2.65
OO O 56X2.65 O ring 56X2.65
OO O 56X5.7 O ring 56X5.7

0 O Bshaft sleeve B

O ring

O0 [0 118X3.55 00 [ 118X3.55
OO O 100X5.3 OO [0 100X5.3
0 ring

O O Ashaft sleeve A

PN N R R RN DN DD DN NN

oo
FT800.55.107A
TD904.55.1.109
FT800.55.106B
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
TD904.55.1.105
FT65.55.121
GB3452.1-92
GB3452.1-92
FT65.55.165
TD904.55.1.107



A23.55.901.4 0000000 OO OUTER CYLINDER ASS.

AZ25.050.901.4 OUTER CYLINDER ASS5.

oo oooo oogo oo oo

1 GBT119.1-20m6X35 O PIN 4 GBT119.1-20m6X35
\(F B _ R _ 2 O W 6 _ OW 6 S H Q Q W 2 2 GBT6170-M18-10-A3L 00 NUT 12 GBT6170-M18-10-A3L

3 GBT899-GM18X65-10.9- 0000 STUD 12 GBT899-GM18X65-10.9-A3L
4 GBT91-5X45-A3L O PIN 2 GBT91-5X45-A3L
5 GBT93-18-A3L O O WASHER 12 GBT93-18-A3L

19 6 SH900.55.014 000D LIFTCYLASS 2 SH900.55.014
7 SH900.55.107 0000 RHHYDCYLSUPPORT 1 SH900.55.107
8 SH900.55.108 0000 LHHYD CYLSUPPORT 1 SH900.55.108
9 SH900.55.115 0O PINFORCYL 2 SH900.55.115
10 SH900.55.147 O O WASHER 2 SH900.55.147
11 SH900.55.102 0 OO CONNECTING PIN 2 SH900.55.102
12 SH900.55.103 000 SPRING PIN 4 SH900.55.103




ADF 50 000 4 3 POINT [INKACE ASS  A28569004 000000000 3POINTLINKAGE ASS.,

oo 0000 oooo oo oo

1 GBTO1-2.5X25-A3L O PIN 2 GBTO1-2.5X25-A3L

YEB—R—201/—010 SH. O15 2 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-8-A3L
3 SH900.56.101/10 00 HOOK 1 SH900.56.101/10
4 SH900.56.030-1 00000 UPPERLINK ASS. 1 SH900.56.030-1
5 GBT119.1-20m6X35 O PIN 2 GBT119.1-20m6X35
6 SH900.56.018 00000 LOWER LINK WELDING 2 SH900.56.018
7 SH900.56.106 00000 INTERMEDIATE ROD PIN 1 SH900.56.106
8 SH400.56.025 0000 LOCK PIN ASSEMBLY 1 SH400.56.025
9 SH900.56.111 00000 LOWERROD BRACKET 1 SH900.56.111

07 01 03 10 GBT899-AM16X95-10.9- [ 0 0 ) STUD 6 GBT899-AM16X95-10.9-A3L

11 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT93-16-A3L
12 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L OO NUT 6 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
13 GBT95-24-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBTY5-24-A3L
14 GBTO450-M24X2-A3L OO NUT 2 GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
15 GBT9L-5X40-A3L 0 PIN 2 GBTI1-5X40-A3L
16 GBT72-M8X16-A2L 00 SCREW 2 GBT72-M8X16-A2L
17 SH900.56.103 000000 LOWERPULLROD 1 SH900.56.103




SH900.56.030-1 00 00 O O O UPPER LINKAGE ASSY

oo oooo oooo 00 0o
SH900.56.030-1 iﬂﬂ%\ﬁ&\ 1 SH900.56.011 gooooooooooo 1 SH900.56.011
2 SH900.56.014-1 00000000 ADIUSTING 1 SH900.56.014-1
3 SH900.56.013-1 000000000 UPPERPULL 1 SH900.56.013-1
/l 5 4 SH900.56.015 g00O0oO00DO0O0D0ODO FRONT 1 SH900.56.015
/ ‘\ 5 SH900.56.024 000000000 UPPERRODPIN 1 SH900.56.024




A25.00.901.4 LIFTING ROD ASSY

YFrB—R—=201/=010 5H.015

AN

AW AN

o OB W N

oooo
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.027/10
SH900.56.155/10

A23.56.901.4 00000000 LIFTING ROD ASS.

oo

gooo

00000 LIFTING ROD ASSY
0000 SPRING LOCKING PIN
000000 LIFTINGROD TOPPIN
00 WASHER

00000 GUIDEPIN WELDMENT
00 SHIM

oo

N NN RN BN

oo
SH900.56.031
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.107
SH900.56.108
SH900.56.027/10
SH900.56.155/10



SH900.56.031 0 0 O O O LIFTING ROD ASSY

oo oooo oooo oo oo
1 SH900.56.016 000000 SCREWRIVETING 1 SH900.56.016
2 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-A3L 00O NUT 1 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-A3L
3 SH900.56.017 0000000 LIFT THREAD TUBE 1 SH900.56.017
4 SH900.56.153 00000 LIFTING SCREW 1 SH900.56.153
SHOO0.56.01 iR 5 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-LH- 0000 NUT 2 GBT5796.3-TR30X3-LH-A3L
6 SH900.56.102 0000 LIFT LINK FORK 1 SH900.56.102
S
TN 0
I - -~ - —_— an Mmlhnmnmeany [N
/ — J =i ‘ AQ — AW N N\ Qj ‘ ‘ N
e L’fif*#* - 4 . A R
S ) | — TSy N
R S N NN | (N
N —
o [
\ —T \ \



LIMIT ROD ASS. AZS5.06.902.4

YFB-R—-201/-010 SH.015

A23.56.9024 00000 00O 0O LIMITROD ASS.

- O
oLOOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

—
[

oooo
SH900.56.019
SH900.56.104
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.110
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.56.025
SH900.56.150

gooo

00b000000g RIGHT
00 PIN SHAFT

000 O SPRING LOCKING PIN
00000 LIMITROD ASSY
goo0o0d LIMITRODBOLT
00 NUT

O PIN

00 BOLT

00 WASHER
gooOooo0ooO0d LEFTLIMITROD
00 PIN SHAFT

oo

N P 00 00 N NN NN N BN -

oo

SH900.56.019
SH900.56.104
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.110
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.56.025
SH900.56.150



BREEFF MR SHO00.56.032

SH900.56.032 0 0 O O O LIMIT ROD ASSY

oo

1
2
3
4
5

oooo

SH900.56.020
SH900.56.034
SH900.56.022
GBT5796.3-TR28X3-A3L
SH900.56.109

gooo

00000 LIMITED ROD ASS.
oooOodo LIMITPIN
goo0Oo0o0o0on LIMITED THREAD
gooo NuT

0000 ADJUSTING SCREW

oo

L

oo

SH900.56.020
SH900.56.034
SH900.56.022
GBT5796.3-TR28X3-A3L
SH900.56.109



oooo

A23.58.903.4_10 000 O MULTIWAY VALVE

s \(/

N C

MDD,

VALV

oo

oo

gooo

oo
1

A23.58.001.0/10

000 MULTIWAY VALVE

A23.58.001.0/10

)16

C

'016—

—7

YFB-R




A25.06.904.4 VALVE PIPE ASSY

YFB—R—=2020-004 SH.029

A23.58.904.4 50000000 VALVEPIPE ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U’\#OOI\.)I—‘D

N NN NN DN P B PR R PP
o U B W P O © 0 N o O b~ W N P

oooo
SH400.58.112
SH900.58.182
SH900.58.101
SH900.58.025
SH900.58.020/20
SH400.58.106
A68.58.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M10X70-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
A23.58.016.3/10
A23.58.015.3
A23.58.013.3/10
A23.58.004.3
2.1560.018.0
A23.58.021.0/10
A23.58.022.3
SH904.58.170

gooo

o000 HOLLOWBOLT
00000 OILFILTER HOLDER
0000 HOLLOW BOLT M27X1.5
000000 RETURNOILFILTER
00000 OILRETURN PIPE
O0O0000 OILSUCTION RUBBER
0000000 SEALING RING 27.3x36
000 HHOSE CLAMPS

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

o0 O ORING

0000 VALVEBRACKET
00000 RETURN PIPE WELDED
000 00O RETURN PIPE ASS.
000 OUTLET PIPE ASS.
00000 SEALING RING

00 RETURN HOSE

00000 RETURN PIPE WELDED
00000000 CONNECTOR

O
O

e e e e T S S SN S S JU RN CRE C R U R O e I N T i e T =N

oo

SH400.58.112
SH900.58.182
SH900.58.101
SH900.58.025
SH900.58.020/20
SH400.58.106
A68.58.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M10X70-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
A23.58.016.3/10
A23.58.015.3
A23.58.013.3/10
A23.58.004.3
2.1560.018.0
A23.58.021.0/10
A23.58.022.3
SH904.58.170



A2S5 08 915 AMULTIWAY VALVE A23.58.913.4 000 0 O O MULTIWAY VALVE
oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 A23.58.030.0 000 MULTIWAY VALVE 1 A23.58.030.0




AZ25.08.914.4 VALVE PIPE ASS.Y
YFB—R—-2020-004 SH.029

A23.58.914.4 30000 OO O MULTIWAY VALVE PIPE ASS.

- O
oLCOO\IO’U’\#OOI\.)I—‘D

N RN RN NN NN EPR B P B BB PP
o g B W N P O © © N O U A W N P

oooo
SH400.58.112
SH900.58.182
SH900.58.101
SH900.58.025
SH900.58.020/20
SH400.58.106
A68.58.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M10X70-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
A23.58.024.3
A23.58.015.3
A23.58.013.3/10
A23.58.023.3
2.1560.022.0
2.1560.018.0
A23.58.025.0
A23.58.022.3
SH904.58.170

gooo

o000 HOLLOWBOLT
0000000 OILFILTER HOLDER
0000 HOLLOW BOLT M27X1.5
0000000 RETURNOILFILTER
00000 OILRETURN PIPE
0000 OILSUCTION RUBBER PIPE
0000000 SEALING RING 27.3x36
00 HOSE CLAMPS

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

o000 ORING

0000 VALVEBRACKET
00000 RETURN PIPE WELDING
000 00O RETURN PIPE ASS.
000 OUTLET PIPE ASS.
000000 SEALING RING 28.3x36
000000 SEALING RING

00 RETURN HOSE

00000 RETURN PIPE WELDED
000000000 DIRECTIOINT

O
O

L e e L R e e e e S S U B R R I R N N I N N T e

oo

SH400.58.112
SH900.58.182
SH900.58.101
SH900.58.025
SH900.58.020/20
SH400.58.106
A68.58.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M10X70-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
A23.58.024.3
A23.58.015.3
A23.58.013.3/10
A23.58.023.3
2.1560.022.0
2.1560.018.0
A23.58.025.0
A23.58.022.3
SH904.58.170



A23.56.917.4 VALVE COMMAND ASS.Y

ENIN=N
/ Eh%Es

//
s
15
TN
\\
A >
D Y
2 o D
jﬁ D e
5
e
,.»;.fg.)
@l
il '“{"
0

./ CABIN BOX

A23.58.917.4 3000000 VALVECOMMAND ASS.Y

- O
OLOM\IQU'\#OOI\JI—‘D

T e e S e T i e o
S © o N o Ul A W N

oooo
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT70.1-M6X25-A2L
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
A23.58.026.4
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
AB8.45.066.0/10
GBT70.1-M5X20-A2L
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
A23.58.027.0

gooo

0000 RUBBER GASKET
000 FIXING PLATE

000 FIXING PLATE

00 WASHER

00 SCREW

000 SCREW

000 KNOB

00 HANDLE

000 KNOB

00000 CONTROLFOR
00 BOLT

O SPOOL VALVE PLATE

00 BOLT

00 CIRCLIP

00 O O 16x18x12 SLINDING

O PLATE

00 LIFT CONTROL BOWDEN
000000 LIFT CONTROLARM
000000 LIFT CONTROL SHAFT
000 RUBBER CAP

oo

L e e L S Y. S OV

oo

A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT70.1-M6X25-A2L
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
A23.58.026.4
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
AB8.45.066.0/10
GBT70.1-M5X20-A2L
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
A23.58.027.0



@3! S0 SERIFS

Haodiz

€T TYALVE COMIAND ASS.Y

P R T L DT T ey

Gruppo - Group

=2

=

A23.58.917.4

fezlic 'J-ed.| di o

wal b al 7] Il—

1003202

YFE-R-2017-011 SH.085

CABIN

11

RO

20

A23589174 A0 00000 VALVECOMMAND ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

T e e S e T i e o
S © o N o Ul A W N

oooo
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
2.1473.006.2
2.0312.108.2
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
A23.58.026.4
2.0114.005.2
AB8.45.066.0/10
2.0312.006.2
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
A23.58.027.0

gooo

0000 RUBBER GASKET

000 FIXING PLATE

000 FIXING PLATE

0000 SPRING WASHER M6

0 0O SOCKET SCREW M6x1x25
00 SCREW

000 COUPLING

0000 KNOB

000 KNOB

00000 CONTROLFOR

00 SCREW M6x16

O SPOOL VALVE PLATE

0 0O SOCKET SCREW M5x0.8x20
00 ANELLO 16

00O SLINDING BEARING 16x18x12
O PLATE

00 LIFT CONTROL BOWDEN
000000 LIFT CONTROLARM
000000 LIFT CONTROL SHAFT
000 RUBBER CAP

oo

L e e L S Y. S OV

oo
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
2.1473.006.2
2.0312.108.2
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
A23.58.026.4
2.0114.005.2
AB8.45.066.0/10
2.0312.006.2
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2
A23.58.027.0



A

/

7
J

080.901.4 BRAKE VALVE INSTALL ASS.

A23.80.901.4 100000000000 0OBRAKE VALVE INSTALL ASS.

oo

~N oo O B W N

oooo

A23.80.003.2
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
SH900.80.012

gooo

00000 BRAKE VALVE BRACKET
00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 NUT

00 BOLT

000000D PARKING BRAKE

oo

N N W o o

oo

A23.80.003.2
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
SH900.80.012



A25.80.902.4 BRAKE VALVE PIPE ASS.

10 MANUAL BRAKE VALVE

T0 CDY04A.80.01 TO CD904A.80.011 /20

o OB W N

oooo
SH900.80.105
CD904A.80.012
CD904A.80.103
2.1560.010.0
SH900.40.133
A23.80.004.3

gooo

00000 THREEWAY
00000 CONNECTING AIR PIPE
0000040 JOINT

00O 14.2X20 SEALING RING
o000 HOLLOWBOLT
000000 MANUAL VALVE AIR

oo

1
1
1
3
1
1

A23.80.9024 10000000000 0O0OBRAKE VALVE INSTALL ASS.

oo

oo
SH900.80.105
CD904A.80.012
CD904A.80.103
2.1560.010.0
SH900.40.133
A23.80.004.3



A23.80.903.4_ 00 0O O 0O O O MANUAL BRAKE VALVE ASS.

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH900.80.020 0000000 HAND CONTROL 1 SH900.80.020
MANUAL BRAKE VALVE ASS. AZ5.80.905.4 ) aroons0tts 0 ETTING ) SHo0050.115
3 CD904A.80.101 00000 SEALING RING 1 CD904A.80.101
YEB—R—=2016—016 <SH 009 4 GBT93-10-A3L 0000 SPRING WASHER 2 GBT93-10-A3L
5 GBT5783-M10X30-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M10X30-A3L




AR TANK PIPE ASS A23 80 904 4 A23.80.904.4 00010 0O 0O O O AIR CYLINDER PIPE ASS.

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 CD904A.80.013 00000000 AIRRESERVIOR 1 CD904A.80.013

YFB—-R—-2016-016 SH.009

T0 CD904A.80.018

AR TANK
5
/
m\ §§§§
\\\ .
G
<
7

10 SH900.80.105
THREE WAY CONNECTOR BODY



A25.80.907.4 MANUAL VALVE PIPE ASS.

A23.80.907.4 30000000000 OO OMANUAL VALVE PIPE ASS.

oo

~N oo O B W N

oooo
A23.80.005.3/10
SH900.80.104
GBT6173-18X1.5-A3L
CD554.80.105
B80.80.006.0
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L

gooo

00000 AIRBRAKE AIR PIPELINE
0000000 TRAILER

00 NUT

00 SLEEVE

00 BRACKEY

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

oo

e

oo

A23.80.005.3/10
SH900.80.104
GBT6173-18X1.5-A3L
CD554.80.105
B80.80.006.0
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L



A25.80.909.4 PNEUMATIC BRAKE COMMAND ASS.Y

A23.80.9094 0000000000 0OOO PNEUMATIC BRAKE COMMAND ASS.Y

oo

1
2
2
3
4
5

oooo
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-2X16-A3L
GBT91-2x16-A3L
A23.80.002.0
LD700.43.134
GBT6170-M10-A3L

gooo

O PIN

O PIN

O PIN

00 PULLROD

00000 COUPLEING FOLK
00 NUT

oo

2
2
2
1
2
1

oo
GBT882-B10X30-A3L
GBT91-2X16-A3L
GBT91-2x16-A3L
A23.80.002.0
LD700.43.134
GBT6170-M10-A3L



COMPRESSOR DELIVERY PIPE ASS Y AZ5.80.910.4

20

YFB—R—-2018-009 SH.016

A23.80.910.4 00 00O 0O O O O COMPRESSOR DELIVERY PIPE ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U’\#OOI\.)I—‘D

T e e S e T i e o
S © o N o Ul A W N

oooo
A23.80.009.3
B80.10.007.2
2.1560.018.0
A23.80.006.0
A23.80.008.3/20
A23.80.010.3
GBT5783-M8X80-A2L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
A23.80.014.3
A23.80.015.3
A23.80.012.0
A23.80.007.0
A23.80.011.0
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.80.016.0

gooo

0o0000 AIRPUMP OUTLET PIPE

0000 JOINTASS'Y

000000 SEALING RING
00000 AIRUNLOADING VALVE

00 BRACKET

00000 AIRPUMP OUTLET PIPE

00 BOLT
00 BOLT
00 WASHER

0000 RELIEF VALVE PIPE
0000 RELIEF VALVE PIPE
0000 FITTING NPT1/8-M10X1
000 AIRRELIEF VALVE
0000 VALVEBRACKET

00 BOLT
00 WASHER
00 NUT
00 BOLT
00 WASHER
00 FITTING

O
O

Ll NS TR A RE AS R OS R S T - L T T T A I A T O B T e T e B A B O B

oo

A23.80.009.3
B80.10.007.2
2.1560.018.0
A23.80.006.0
A23.80.008.3/20
A23.80.010.3
GBT5783-M8X80-A2L
GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
A23.80.014.3
A23.80.015.3
A23.80.012.0
A23.80.007.0
A23.80.011.0
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
A23.80.016.0



AR TANK INSTALL ASS A23 809154 A23.80.915.4 50000000 AIR TANK INSTALL ASS.

oooo gooo oo oo

1 CDY04A.80.018/20 000 AIRRESERVIOR 1 CDY04A.80.018/20
YEFB—R—-2018-009 SH 016 2 SH900.48.045 000000 AIRPRESSURE 1 SH900.48.045

3 SH900.48.028 00000000 AIRPRESSURE 1 SH900.48.028

5 SH400.45.010 0000000 WARM AIR WATER 1 SH400.45.010

6 B09.80.001.0 000 RELIEF VALVE 1 B09.80.001.0




AZ2.81.912.4 WATER PIPE ASS.Y

A23.81.913.4 10000 WATER PIPES

— O
OQOOO\IthOI\.)I—‘D

oooo
A68.81.002.0
A68.81.003.4
A68.81.004.0
A80.81.005.0
2.6851.019.0
2.6852.101.0
A80.45.104.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L

gooo

00000 WATERPIPE ASS.

00 (O ) ALUMINIUM PIPE(WITH
00(@0O0)ALUMINIUM

000 WATERPIPE

00 HOSE CLAMP 13-20

0 0O SELF LOCKING CABLE TIES 142
0 BLOCK

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O
O

N N PR O OO N PR

oo

A68.81.002.0
A68.81.003.4
A68.81.004.0
A80.81.005.0
2.6851.019.0
2.6852.101.0
AB80.45.104.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L



A23.81.923.4 HYAL PIPE ASS.Y

A23.81.9234 10000 ACPIPES

O
S T R

oooo
A68.81.009.4
A68.81.010.4
A68.81.011.4
A68.81.012.4
A80.45.104.0
2.6852.101.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L

gooo
goobooo@oooooo)Ac
gooooo@oooooDooD)AC
0000 BEND ALUMINIUM PIPE-
00000 BENG ALUMINIUM PIPE-
0 BLOCK

0 0O SELF LOCKING CABLE TIES 142
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O
O

[ N N T

oo

A68.81.009.4
A68.81.010.4
A68.81.011.4
A68.81.012.4
A80.45.104.0
2.6852.101.0
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L



AZ/7.056.902.4 LIMIT ROD ASS.
YFE—R—=201/-010 SH.015

A27.56.9024 00000 OO 0O LIMITROD ASS.

oooo
CD1104A.56.011/10
SH900.56.104
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.110
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-
GBT93-16-A3L
CD1104A.56.012/10
SH900.56.150

gooo

000000 RIGHTLIMITING ROD
00 PIN SHAFT

000 O SPRING LOCKING PIN
00000 LIMITROD ASSY
goo0o0d LIMITRODBOLT
00 NUT

O PIN

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

000000 LEFTLIMITROD
00 PIN SHAFT

oo

N P 00 00 N NN NN N BN -

oo
CD1104A.56.011/10
SH900.56.104
SH900.56.105
SH900.56.032
SH900.56.110
GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
GBT91-5X40-A3L
GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
CD1104A.56.012/10
SH900.56.150



BREEFF MR SHO00.56.032

SH900.56.032 0 0 O O O LIMIT ROD ASSY

oo

1
2
3
4
5

oooo

SH900.56.020
SH900.56.034
SH900.56.022
GBT5796.3-TR28X3-A3L
SH900.56.109

gooo

00000 LIMITED ROD ASS.
oooOodo LIMITPIN
goo0Oo0o0o0on LIMITED THREAD
gooo NuT

0000 ADJUSTING SCREW

oo

L

oo

SH900.56.020
SH900.56.034
SH900.56.022
GBT5796.3-TR28X3-A3L
SH900.56.109



A31.11.9104 000000 0O 0O O O O Pre-filter assembly (plain)
oo oooo gogo oo oo

A31.11.910.4 AIR PRE-FILTER ASS.Y 1 LE1204.11.012 00000 PRE-CLEANER 1 LE1204.11.012




A31.40.916.4 S[ELERING COMMAND ASS.Y

A31.40.916.4 00 0O 0O 0O OO STEERING COMMAND ASS.Y

oo

2
3

oooo

SH900.40.012
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L

gooo

00000 STEERING COLUMN
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

ogd
1
4
4

oo

SH900.40.012
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L



ﬁa“?, LE szeries

€ THANDBRAKE ASsS.

SAME ODJUTT-FA-R OO S.p.h
Al 4 (AT Sl s 4 e e

Gruppo - Group

M. dhs. - PAH

A31.45.906.4

Rey

g |

mw'ﬂlsd.| i - a

L

waliacke 11
2203201

T

YFB-R-2019-001 SH.005

A23.45.911.4 20 000 PARK BRAKE COMMAND ASS.Y

oo
18

oooo gooo
GBT6171-M10X1-LH-A2L 0O 0O NUT

oo
1

oo
GBT6171-M10X1-LH-A2L



ﬁ@l LE saries "'h‘i"] '"'”45 906. 4 A31.45.906.4 20 0 0O 0O PARK BRAKE COMMAND ASS.Y
\ i . . .
e W%-i;r s HANDBRAKE ASS. - |qul N M| e D1Ij EBDTBD79D1-8X30 E |Dvli ’ Ij1D (D;BDTB79 1-8X30
TAE Tz ran gmn S, : :
brppo - Grogp ;2"‘!5"“‘;' '-'I'ﬂI‘ZJU- IF 2 GBT879.1-5X30 O PIN 1 GBT879.1-5X30
3 SH900.43.170 0 LEVER 1 SH900.43.170
YFB-R-2019-001 SH.005 ﬂl\ i ﬂ' k s sHeoLaT 10 FoRK L sHeozn
5 GBT91-3.2X20-A3L 0 PIN 1 GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
09 6 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GBT97.1-10-A3L
7 GBT882-B10X32-A3L 0 PIN 1 GBT882-B10X32-A3L
8 GBT6171-M10X1-A2L [0 NUT 2 GBT6171-M10X1-A2L
9 GBT5783-M8X35-A2L [ 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
10 GBTY3-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBTY3-8-A3L
11 GBTY7.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBTY7.1-8-A3L
12 A23.45.010.0/20 00000 HANDBRAKE LOWER 1 A23.45.010.0/20
13 SH900.43.145 000000 SPECIAL FORK 1 SH900.43.145
14 2.6560.008.0 00 O O 14x27x2.5 FAIRLEAD RINGS 1 2.6560.008.0
15 A23.45.0500 00 GASKET 1 A23.45.050.0
16 A23.45.002.0 00 GASKET 1 A23.45.002.0
17 A23.45.060.4/30 00 0 HANDBRAKE 1 A23.45.060.4/30
18 GBT6171-M10X1-LH-A2L OO NUT 1 GBT6171-M10X1-LH-A2L



AST40.909.4 BRAKE COMMAND ASS.Y

1/ 08

10 08 02

13

A31.45.909.4 200000 0O O O PEDAL ASS.LY FOR BRAKE

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R A N S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo
SH900.43.181
SH900.43.040
SH900.43.166
SH900.43.041
SH900.43.016
GBT894.1-30
SH900.43.030
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.43.103
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.011
GBT879.1-5X18
SH900.56.105
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
SH900.21.101

gooo

00 SLEEVE

00000000 RIGHTBRAKE
[J 303560 BRAKE PEDAL SHAFT
ooo00000d LEFT BRAKE
00000000 BRAKEPEDAL
go0oOo0 CIRCLIP

000000 ADJUSTING SCREW
00 NUT

0000 ADJUSTING SCREW

00 WASHER

00000 INTERLOCKING ROD
O PIN

0 0O SPRING LOCKING PIN

00 NUT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000000 AUXILIARY CLUTCH

oo

R = = = T = N I N R S S CRE )|

oo

SH900.43.181
SH900.43.040
SH900.43.166
SH900.43.041
SH900.43.016
GBT894.1-30
SH900.43.030
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.43.103
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.43.011
GBT879.1-5X18
SH900.56.105
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
SH900.21.101



AST.01.900.4 MA

NTENANCE CREASE | AB[| Astston4 00000000 MAINTENANCE GREASE LABEL
\,H \_ JINL A (N 00 0000 oooo oo oo

1 0.024.0988.0 00000000 MAINTENANCE 1 0.024.0988.0

2 A R HIVE R
Grease filling point for cluteh

L




A60.51.902.4 000 00O 0O NAMEPLATE LABEL

A6005 1 '902'4 NAM EP LATE LAB EL N TDDYSS.SEZ:..lMA S E g S 1D LABEL L SD|354.51.104A

1 1

2 LD754.51.102A 00 FRONT LOGO 1 LD754.51.102A

3 B61.51.006.0 000 PACKAGEBOX 1 B61.51.006.0

4 GBT12618.1-3X15 00O BLIND RIVETS 4 GBT12618.1-3X15

YFB-R-2017-011 SH.007/

03

FLriesvieeld s Spare Parts Carried

1390260626 Fex Nurber SR6-054 8260626

DEUTZ-FAHR MACHINERY COMPANY LTD




) L40/F LS5/ FLEN oM A60.51.902.4 1000 0O NAMEPLATE LABEL
'QEE P ABD.51. 5902, 4 0o 0000 oooo oo oo
- 4-Clm'9|il |'j|:‘3' | UI'J'E' ol el """’l e 1 LD754.51.104A 0000 NAMEPLATE 1 LD754.51.104A
T a— e - 2 LD754.51.102A 0 O FRONT LABEL 1 LD754.51.102A
230207 | 3 B61.51.006.0 000 PACKAGE BOX 1 B61.51.006.0
4 GBT12618.1-3X15 00 RIVET 4 GBT12618.1-3X15

(FB-H-20017-011 5H.083

02

v
03

FLatnes whese b EpI:ﬁIE e
y ML s e 13




A68.44,9004 1000000PVCOOOOODOO GRAMMER (PVC CUSIONWITH

SAFTY BELT)
A68.44.900.4 SEAT ASS. 00 O0OoO0OO0 oooo oo 0o
1 AB8.44.001.4 0000 SEAT(GRAMMERPVC) 1 AB8.44.001.4
2 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L [ O BOLT 4 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
3 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-8-A3L
4 GBTY7.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBTY7.1-8-A3L

O

(&
-y \ St
7 \\Q = S
\:\\\51;?2; 2&

\
/ \\

Wi
%F’/‘;Q\\\\\\ i
WAL
‘@?\\QQ\\\X
\é
SO

SN

7
/-
i)

Ny Shmm
%g/,/zé é o
S s =
%iﬁ %ﬁz ?%%%:;%gj%
SN /f/ %/> z )
Séis§§§§ =" e
§§§§§§ _ == =
T s Z2
=

—7
=




A3.55.008.4 S

WING BAR ASSY.

A73.35.008.4 00 O O O SWING BAR ASSY.

oo oooo

A73.35.005.0
GBT5782-M16X100-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-A3L
A73.35.004.0
SH900.35.102
SH900.35.101

~N oo O B W N

VR TN TN — —~ — N
1 €)) 3) (: 5 ) (7
@ a2 . Q 9 ©9
\ o . E \ \ \ S

\ ~ Ji?[l \ SN
~ | | |
N \\\ \\
\\\\ N\
=0 T AN
N\ N\
\ \_ \\

gooo

00 SWINGBAR

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 NUT

000 CONNECTING PLATE
0000 SPRING LOCK PIN
000 TRACTIONPIN

oo

P, R, P, NN e

oo

A73.35.005.0
GBT5782-M16X100-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-A3L
A73.35.004.0
SH900.35.102
SH900.35.101



@l‘ﬁl F :": F | '- I"-I Y. diza =2 ]

1 A78.58.917.4
?ﬁféﬁiﬁiiﬂj VALVE COMMAND ASS.Y T e
S s

fFB-R-2017-011 SH.085

CABIH HOER

A78589174 1000000 VALVECOMMAND ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

e e e N A e
© o N o Ul A W N

oooo
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
2.1473.006.2
2.0312.108.2
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
B80.45.012.4
2.0114.005.2
AB8.45.066.0/10
2.0312.006.2
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2

gooo

0000 RUBBER GASKET

000 FIXING PLATE

000 FIXING PLATE

0000 SPRING WASHER M6

0 0O SOCKET SCREW M6x1x25

00 SCREW

000 COUPLING

000 KNOB

000 KNOB

00000 CONTROLFOR

00 SCREW M6x16

O SPOOL VALVE PLATE

0 0O SOCKET SCREW M5x0.8x20
00 ANELLO 16

00O SLINDING BEARING 16x18x12
O PLATE

00 LIFT CONTROL BOWDEN
000000 LIFT CONTROLARM
000000 LIFT CONTROL SHAFT

oo

L e L S S - N

oo
A31.45.011.0
A31.45.013.0/10
A31.45.012.0/10
2.1473.006.2
2.0312.108.2
GBT819.1-M6X16-A2L
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
0.020.3757.0
B80.45.012.4
2.0114.005.2
AB8.45.066.0/10
2.0312.006.2
2.1410.004.2
2.2841.071.0
A31.45.019.0
A31.45.020.4
A31.45.021.2/10
A31.45.022.2



ABL.S/.912.4 INPUT SHAFT ASSY

A80.37.9124 00000 OO 16F+8R O OO0 O O INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

=
= o

12

oooo
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37A.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28

gooo

00000 INPUT SHAFT BEARING
00 OIL SEAL

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER

00O BEARING

000 INPUT SHAFT

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT
00000000 O GEARDRIVING
00O BEARING

000 D41541.5INNERRING
000000 O GEARDRIVEGEAR
000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000 000 GEAR

00 PTO FRONT SHAFT

0000 INPUT SHAFT SEAL
000000 INPUT SHAFT
00000 PTOCONNECTING SLEEVE
go0ood CIRCLIP

oo

e e e e e e T e T e S e S S S S« B CR SN

oo

SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37A.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28



ABU.S7.912.4 INPUT SHAFT ASSY

A80.37.9124 10000 00O 16F+8R O OO0 O O INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R shuttle gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R A N S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37A.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28

gooo

00000 INPUT SHAFT BEARING
00 OIL SEAL

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER

00O BEARING

000 INPUT SHAFT

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT
00000000 O GEARDRIVING
00O BEARING

000 D41541.5INNERRING
000000 O GEARDRIVEGEAR
000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000 000 GEAR

00 PTO FRONT SHAFT

0000 INPUT SHAFT SEAL
000000 INPUT SHAFT
00000 PTOCONNECTING SLEEVE
go0ood CIRCLIP

oo

e e e e e e T e T e S e S S S S« B CR SN

oo

SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37A.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.109
SH900.37A.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28



ABD.57.922.4 INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y

A80.37.9224 00000 OO 16F+8R O OO0 O OO0 INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R micro crawl

gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R e N R S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37B.101
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37B.103
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28

gooo

00000 INPUT SHAFT BEARING
00 OIL SEAL

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER
00O BEARING

000 INPUT SHAFT

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT
00 GEAR

000 O41541.5INNERRING

00 BEARING

00 GEAR

000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000 000 GEAR

00 PTO FRONT SHAFT

0000 INPUT SHAFT SEAL
000000 INPUT SHAFT
00000 PTOCONNECTING SLEEVE
go0ood CIRCLIP

O
O

e e e e e e T e T e S e S S S S« B CR SN

oo

SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37B.101
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37B.103
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28



ABD.57.972.4 INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y

A80.37.9224 10000 00O 16F+8R O OO0 O O INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R micro crawl

gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R e N R S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37B.101
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37B.103
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28

gooo

00000 INPUT SHAFT BEARING
00 OIL SEAL

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER
00O BEARING

000 INPUT SHAFT

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT
00 GEAR

000 O41541.5INNERRING

00 BEARING

00 GEAR

000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000 000 GEAR

00 PTO FRONT SHAFT

0000 INPUT SHAFT SEAL
000000 INPUT SHAFT
00000 PTOCONNECTING SLEEVE
go0ood CIRCLIP

O
O

e e e e e e T e T e S e S S S S« B CR SN

oo

SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37B.101
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37B.103
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37B.105
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28



ABD.57.952.4 INPUT SHAFT ASSY

A80.37.9324 00000 OO 16F+8R O O O O INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R crawl gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R A N S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.108
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.110
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28

gooo

00000 INPUT SHAFT BEARING
00 OIL SEAL

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER

00O BEARING

000 INPUT SHAFT

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT
000000 GEARDRIVING GEAR
000 O41541.5INNERRING

00 BEARING

000000 O SPEED DRIVE GEAR
000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000 000 GEAR

00 PTO FRONT SHAFT

0000 INPUT SHAFT SEAL
000000 INPUT SHAFT
00000 PTOCONNECTING SLEEVE
go0ood CIRCLIP

oo

e e e e e e T e T e S e S S S S« B CR SN

oo

SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.108
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.110
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28



ABU.57.952.4 INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y

A80.37.9324 10000 00O 16F+8R O O O O INPUT SHAFT ASS.Y (16F+8R crawl gear)

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

R A N S
~N o 0o A W N B O

oooo
SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.108
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.110
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28

gooo

00000 INPUT SHAFT BEARING
00 OIL SEAL

0000 ADJUSTING WASHER

00O BEARING

000 INPUT SHAFT

000000 CIRCLIPSFOR SHAFT
000000 GEARDRIVING GEAR
000 O41541.5INNERRING

00 BEARING

OgoO0O00o i SPEED DRIVE GEAR
000 GEARMESHING GEAR
0000000 000 GEAR

00 PTO FRONT SHAFT

0000 INPUT SHAFT SEAL
000000 INPUT SHAFT
00000 PTOCONNECTING SLEEVE
go0ood CIRCLIP

oo

e e e e e e T e T e S e S S S S« B CR SN

oo

SH900.37.102A
GBT13871.1-FB-050072-D
SH900.37.217
GBT276-6310
SH900.37.103A
GBT894.1-55
SH900.37.108
SH900.37.109
JBT7918-K64X74X41ZW
SH900.37.110
SH900.41.121
SH900.37.111
SH900.37.101
SH900.37.112/10
SH900.37.113
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28



A80.45.901.4 00 00O 0O FRONT WINDOW ASS.Y
0o 0000 oooo oo oo

AB0.45.901.4 FRONT WINDOW ASS.Y Lo 1 FroNTHNoOw o o

/

/ ;;;;\g\\\\

/ >\\

/ e

S
J —
S
TR T

/
/




A80.45.902.4 00 000 RHDOORASS.Y

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 A80.45.025.0 00O RHDOOR 1 A80.45.025.0
2 A80.45.026.0 000 RUBBER 1 A80.45.026.0
A 8 O v 45 9 O 2 v 4 R H DOOR ASS Y 3 A80.45.027.3 0000 RHDOORHANDLE 1 A80.45.027.3
’ 4 A80.45.041.3 000000 DOORLOCK FIXED 1 A80.45.041.3
5 A80.45.044.0 0O00O0O DOORLOCK RUBBER 1 A80.45.044.0
6 A80.45.045.0 00O DOORLOCK 1 A80.45.045.0
7 A80.45.040.0 00 BRACKET 1 A80.45.040.0
8 A80.45.034.3 00000 GASSPRING BRACKET 1 A80.45.034.3
9 A80.45.037.0 000 RUBBER 2 A80.45.037.0
10 A80.45.033.0 0000 DOORHINGE 2 A80.45.033.0
11 A80.45.039.0 000 RUBBER 2 A80.45.039.0
12 A80.45.047.0 O PIN 2 A80.45.047.0
13 A80.45.048.0 OO0 GASSPRING 1 A80.45.048.0
14 A80.45.038.0 00O BRACKET 1 A80.45.038.0
15 2.0332.409.2 0 0 CROSS SCREW M6x1x30 2 2.0332.409.2
16 A80.45.046.0 0000 DOORLOCKHANDLE 1 A80.45.046.0
17 A39.45.047.0 00000 M8X20PLASTIC HEAD 1 A39.45.047.0
18 A39.45.048.0 00O 00O RUBBER GASKET 2 A39.45.048.0
19 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 00 BOLT 12 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
20 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 18 GBT97.1-8-A3L
21 2.1430.011.7 00 ANELLO DI SICUR. X ALBERI 2 2.1430.011.7
22 2.0332.408.2 0 O CROSS SCREW M6x1x25 2 2.0332.408.2
23 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-6-A3L
24 GBT97.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT97.1-6-A3L
25 GBT6170-M6-A2L 00O NUT 4 GBT6170-M6-A2L
26 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M8-A2L




A80.45.903.4 0000 OO LHDOORASS.Y

oo oooo gogo oo oo

1 A80.45.049.0 0O LHDOOR 1 A80.45.049.0

2 A80.45.026.0 000 RUBBER 1 A80.45.026.0

3 A80.45.050.3 0000 LHDOORHANDLE 1 A80.45.050.3

4 A80.45.058.3 000000 DOORLOCKFIXED 1 A80.45.058.3

A 8 O 45 9 O 3 4 tH DOOR ASS Y 5 A80.45.044.0 0O00O0O DOORLOCK RUBBER 1 A80.45.044.0

6 A80.45.056.0 OO0 LHDOOR LOCK 1 A80.45.056.0

7 A80.45.057.0 00 BRACKET 1 A80.45.057.0

8 A80.45.054.3 00 BRACKET 1 A80.45.054.3

9 A80.45.037.0 000 RUBBER 2 A80.45.037.0

10 A80.45.033.0 0000 DOORHINGE 2 A80.45.033.0

11 A80.45.039.0 000 RUBBER 2 A80.45.039.0

12 A80.45.047.0 O PIN 2 A80.45.047.0

13 A80.45.048.0 OO0 GASSPRING 1 A80.45.048.0

14 A80.45.038.0 00O BRACKET 1 A80.45.038.0

15 2.0332.409.2 0 0 CROSS SCREW M6x1x30 2 2.0332.409.2

16 A80.45.061.0 0000 LHDOORHANDLE 1 A80.45.061.0

17 A39.45.047.0 00000 M8X20PLASTIC HEAD 1 A39.45.047.0

18 A39.45.048.0 00O 00O RUBBER GASKET 2 A39.45.048.0

19 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 00 BOLT 12 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
20 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 18 GBT97.1-8-A3L
21 2.1430.011.7 00 ANELLO DI SICUR. X ALBERI 2 2.1430.011.7

22 2.0332.408.2 0 O CROSS SCREW M6x1x25 2 2.0332.408.2

23 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-6-A3L

24 GBT97.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT97.1-6-A3L
25 GBT6170-M6-A2L 00O NUT 4 GBT6170-M6-A2L
26 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M8-A2L




£80.45.904.4 REAR WINDOW ASS.Y

A80.45.904.4 000 0 00O REARWINDOW ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

N NN PP PR R R R
N B © © o ~N o U » W N -

oooo
A80.45.063.0
A80.45.064.0
A80.45.068.3
A80.45.066.0
A39.45.048.0
A39.45.047.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT889.1-M8-A2L
A80.45.076.0
A80.45.067.0
A80.45.077.0
2.1430.006.7
A80.45.074.0
A80.45.075.0
A80.45.070.0
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
A80.45.072.0
A80.45.069.0
A80.45.073.0
A80.45.071.0
2.1430.007.2

gooo

0000 REAR WINDOW GLASS
0000 REARWINDOW RUBBER
00 HANDLE

0000 REARWINDOW HANDLE
0000 RUBBER GASKET
00000 M8X20 PLASTIC HEAD
00 WASHER

00 NUT

000 GASSPRING

00000 GASSPRING HINGE

O PIN

00O ANELLO ELASTICO5

00 GASKET

0O PLATE

00 GASKET

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

000 KNOB

00 HINGE

O PIN

00 GASKET

00 WASHER

O
O

N NN NN NN BEE DD NN NN DD DD DN PN O R PR

oo
A80.45.063.0
A80.45.064.0
AB80.45.068.3
AB80.45.066.0
A39.45.048.0
A39.45.047.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT889.1-M8-A2L
A80.45.076.0
A80.45.067.0
AB80.45.077.0
2.1430.006.7
A80.45.074.0
A80.45.075.0
AB80.45.070.0
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
A80.45.072.0
AB80.45.069.0
AB80.45.073.0
A80.45.071.0
2.1430.007.2



AB0.45.900.4

LA REAR WINDOW ASS.Y

A80.45.905.4 00O O OO0 LHREARWINDOW ASS.Y

- O
OLOM\IQU'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

= P
w N

oooo
A80.45.078.0
A80.45.079.0
A80.45.080.0
GBT97.1-6-A3L
2.0332.408.2
A39.45.048.0
A80.45.072.0
A80.45.081.0
A80.45.082.0
GBT819.1-M8X35-A2L
GBT889.1-M8-A2L
A39.45.047.0
GBT96.1-8-A3L

gooo

0000 LHREARWINDOW
000 RUBBER

00 HANDLE

00 WASHER

0 0O CROSS SCREW M6x1x25
0000 RUBBER GASKET
000 KNOB

00 HINGE

00 GASKET

00 SCREW

00 NUT

00000 M8X20 PLASTIC HEAD
00 WASHER

O
O

N DN RN DN P W NN R R

oo

A80.45.078.0
A80.45.079.0
AB80.45.080.0
GBT97.1-6-A3L
2.0332.408.2
A39.45.048.0
AB80.45.072.0
AB80.45.081.0
A80.45.082.0
GBT819.1-M8X35-A2L
GBT889.1-M8-A2L
A39.45.047.0
GBT96.1-8-A3L



£80.45.906.4 REAR MIRROR ASS.Y A80.45.906.4 00 0O OO REAR MIRROR ASS.Y

oo oooo oooo oo oo
1 AB80.45.084.4 000 REAR MIRROR 2 AB80.45.084.4
2 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 00 BOLT 8 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
3 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 16 GBT97.1-8-A3L
4 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 8 GBT6170-M8-A2L
N
/
\\% /
g, f
e==l=A, 1
N p : -
B > 3] AN
.
// 2N
\ »
\A\J/\ o
\¥4 {1
"



A80.45.907.4 00 0 00O COLUMN GUARD ASS.Y

0o oooo oooo oo 0o

A0 45 90/ 4 COLUMN GUARD ASSY 1 AB0.45.012.0 0000 RHBPILLAR COVER 1 AB0.45.012.0
2 A80.45.013.0 0000 LHBPILLAR COVER 1 A80.45.013.0

3 A80.45.086.0 0000 RHCPILLAR COVER 1 A80.45.086.0

4 A80.45.087.0 0000 LHCPILLAR COVER 1 A80.45.087.0

5 A80.45.089.0 000 REARCOVER 1 A80.45.089.0

6 A80.45.088.0 0000 PLASTIC SCREW 40 A80.45.088.0

Data — Date



AB0.45.908.4 TOP CONSOLE ASS.Y A80.45.908.4_0 0 0 0 TOP CONSOLE ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 A80.45.014.4 0000 TOPCONSOLEASS.Y 1 A80.45.014.4
2 A80.45.088.0 0000 PLASTIC SCREW 25 AB80.45.088.0




A80.45.909.4 000 00 TOP COVERASS.Y

—
< o
N »
©
X © !
N O © © B 9 o & o
S 9 9 9 b b =
S 38 S L L g we
B W W WA
D%%%%BB,I_BM
o< << <<O O a0«
D1122ﬂ4444
O
2
3 ]
[¥] —
x <
w o w - :
Y w = 43 ﬂ
STN L %
< g = = &
ooz & =
L o O =
9 I Ny 5
g s zxzz ¢
FR_H_EEERHB
Q 2 H <z
ogoowxf ES x
O oooo» o 03I
e e R =
O 0O o0oo0oo0oogooogoogoada
_
< o
b 2 _
g < @
X & <
i
6 o 49w ssSS 9SS
03339 3 b=
5 8 8 9 L LS =R
O W W W W A o G5 =5
A.nAnAnAn_olo_olonml
S8 3 omI a3
DO < < < 00 o 0 &
_H_123456./009
O

A\

W

i\/ AR ///// //

\\\\ , / A // N //; Y ///”////
\ LR /////

@u @m/; / ///// //// ///

WA\ //

o0

I :

LT\ , /\\

G ;/// \\ j

foi AN N 3 \\\\\

. //y/////// ///// \ \“\W\\Q»W/ v
\ ///”y ///////// / NN

//// Vi

WA,

7

//// Vi

/ AR\ Z_ AN e

S\ W Y ///é@w\\
// \ // \
/ §\\

(€@ AN x \ \

Ny

//%m\ !

A80.45.909.4 [OP COVER ASS.Y



A80.45.915.4 00 OO0 OO RHREARWINDOW ASS.Y

0o oooo 0oooo 0o 0o
1 A80.45.083.0 00 RHREAR WINDOW 1 A80.45.083.0
ARQO 45 915 4 2 A80.45.079.0 00O RUBBER 1 A80.45.079.0
: : : R H R EAR W‘ N D O W ASS Y 3 /A80.45.080.0 0O HANDLE 1 A80.45.080.0
4 GBT97.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBTY7.1-6-A3L
5 2.0332.408.2 00 CROSS SCREW M6x1x25 2 2.0332.408.2
6 A39.45.048.0 000 O RUBBER GASKET 3 A39.45.048.0
7 AB80.45.072.0 000 KNOB 1 AB80.45.072.0
8 A80.45.081.0 00 HINGE 2 A80.45.081.0
9 A80.45.082.0 00 GASKET 2 A80.45.082.0
10 GBT819.1-M8X35-A2L [ O SCREW 4 GBT819.1-M8X35-A2L
1 GBT889.1-M8-A2L 00 NUT 2 GBT889.1-M8-A2L
12 A39.45.047.0 00000 M8X20 PLASTIC HEAD 2 A39.45.047.0
13 GBT96.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBTY96.1-8-A3L




GLASSES ASS LY AB0.40.920.4

YFBE—R—=2016—-016 SH.016

NS
/-
/
L/

A80.45.925.4 000 00 0O 0O GLASSES ASS.Y

oo

1
2
3
4

oooo

A80.45.021.0
A80.45.022.0
A80.45.023.0
A80.45.024.0

gooo

0000 RHBELOW GLASS
0000 LHBELOW GLASS
00000 REARBELOW GLASS
000 O GLASSRUBBER

oo

e

oo

A80.45.021.0
A80.45.022.0
AB80.45.023.0
AB80.45.024.0



AB0.45.930.4 RH CONSOLE ASS.Y

A80.45.930.4 00O OO OO O RHCONSOLEASS.Y

oo

oooo

A80.45.092.0
A80.45.093.0
A80.45.088.0

gooo

0000 RHWHEEL HOUSE COVER
000 RHCONSOLE

000 0O PLASTIC SCREW

oo

14

oo

A80.45.092.0
A80.45.093.0
AB80.45.088.0



AB0.45.931.4 |H CONSOLE ASS.Y

A80.45.931.4 00000 O LH CONSOLE ASS.Y

oo

oooo

A80.45.094.0
A80.45.095.2
A80.45.088.0

gooo

00000 LHWHEEL HOUSE
00000 LHCONSOLE
000 0O PLASTIC SCREW

oo

13

oo

A80.45.094.0
A80.45.095.2
AB80.45.088.0



A80.45.9624 000 0O0OOODOONODO OFRONT FLOOR COVERO Cabl

oo oooo gooo oo oo

A%O 45 9 6 2 4, FR ON T FtOO R C O \/ER 1 CD904A.45A.025 0000000 PLATFORM 1 CD904A.45A.025
‘ ‘ ' 2 GBT5783-M6X20-A2L 00 BOLT 12 GBT5783-MBX20-A2L

3 GBT97.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 12 GBT97.1-6-A3L




A80.45.964 4 REAR LAMP COVERS

o g
N\ ~ k:kkﬁt P
WO J %;’/ > Ty //
e - -
1= T~ 4

& =
N\
e
— \L4
12 19
13 13

1

=

A80.45.964.4 000 0 00O REARLAMP COVER

oooo
A80.45.096.2
A80.45.097.2
A80.45.098.0
A80.45.099.0
A80.45.100.0
A80.45.101.0
A23.45.103.0
2.0350.455.2
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L

- O
oLOOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

= P
w N

gooo

0000 LHREARLAMP COVER
0000 RHREARLAMP COVER
000 LHLAMPCOVER

000 RHLAMP COVER

000 LHBRACKET

000 RHBRACKET

00O CLIP-SELF-TAPPING SCREW 4.2
00O SCREW ST4.2x16-C

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 NUT

00 WASHER

00 NUT

oo

A80.45.096.2
A80.45.097.2
AB80.45.098.0
AB80.45.099.0
A80.45.100.0
A80.45.101.0
A23.45.103.0
2.0350.455.2
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L



ASO 48 904 4 FRONT W‘PER ASSY ASS.SS.QOS.S_DODDDDD FRDO;\IDTDWIPERASS.Y - -

1 A80.48.001.4 000000 FRONT WIPER ASS.Y 1 A80.48.001.4




A80.81.903.4 100000 ACEVAPORATORASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
ASO SW ‘ 905 4 AC E\/APORATOR Aggv\( A80.81.001.4 0O0000d ACEVAPORATOR A80.81.001.4

1 1

2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
3 GBT96.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT96.1-10-A3L

4 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT97.1-10-A3L

5 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M10-A3L




ASD.81.904.4 HIR ASSY A80.81.9044 100000 HTRASSY

oo oooo

1 A80.81.008.4 gooooo HTR 1 A80.81.008.4

2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
3 GBT96.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT96.1-10-A3L

4 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT97.1-10-A3L

5 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M10-A3L




A85.58.9034 100000 MULTI-WAY VALVE ASS.
0o 0000 oooo oo oo
1 A85.58.008.0/10 ooooo 1 A85.58.008.0/10

A85.58.903.4 1 MULTI-WAY VALVE ASS.




A88.41.9004 200000000 PTO GEARS ASS.Y

oooo

oo

oo

gooo

oo

SH900.41C.101-10
SH900.41C.102
SH900.41.120

1

000000 OUTPUT DRIVE GEAR
000000 LOW GEARDRIVEN
000000 HIGH GEAR DRIVEN

SH900.41C.101-10
SH900.41C.102
SH900.41.120

1

2
3

A88.41.900.4 PTO GEARS ASS.Y




ABC.41.900.4 PTO ACCESSORY ASSY
YTFB—R—=—2018—-005 SH.04~2

A88.41.905.4 2000 00O PTO SHIFT ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U’\#OOI\.)I—‘D

e~ e e =
[S I SR JUR R N

16

oooo
GBT297-30210
SH900.41.108
SH900.41.145
SH900.41.109
GBT93-10-A3L
2.0114.316.2
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.41.106
GBT894.1-45
GBT276-6309
SH900.41.126
SH900.41.125
GBT276-6210
SH900.41.124
JBT7918-K68X78X34
SH900.41.122
SH900.41.121
SH900.41.111
SH900.41.119
GBT297-30212
SH900.37.111
A11.41.003.0
SH900.41.118
GBT13871.1-FB-070090-D
A11.41.004.0
2.0112.321.2
SH900.41.115
SH900.41.113
2.1475.005.7
2.1012.408.2
SH900.41.117/10
GBT93-5-A3L
2.1310.001.2
2.0332.304.2
GBT895.2-30

gooo

00 BEARING

0000000 OUTPUTACTIVE
0000 LOCKROUND NUT
0000000 PTOENDCAP
00 WASHER

0 0O SCREW M10x45
0000000 PTOCONNECTING
0000 CIRCLIP

go0Oo0000 PTODRIVESHAFT
go0oOo0 CIRCLIP

00 BEARING

0000 LOCKNUT

00 WASHER

00O BEARING

00 RING

00O BEARING

000 NEEDLE SLEEVE
000000 GEARMESHING GEAR
000 ADJUSTING PAD

00 RING

00 BEARING
obobOooo0oo0o0o0oDo GEAR

0 00O BEARING SEAT

00 SLEEVE

00 OIL SEAL

0000 OUTPUT END COVER
0000 HEXBOLT M10x1.5x60
00000 OUTPUT DRIVEN SHAFT
go0O0d BOLTS

0000 CONICAL WASHERS M14
0000 HEXNUT M14x1.5

000 PROTECTIVE COVER

00 WASHER

00 WASHERS

0000 CROSS SCREW M5x0.8x12
0000 CIRCLIP

O
O

e I R N e . B B - B S N N T e . S S N B e R R e e S e e S T i e e - T - T = = S N}

oo
GBT297-30210
SH900.41.108
SH900.41.145
SH900.41.109
GBT93-10-A3L
2.0114.316.2
SH900.41.105
GBT893.1-28
SH900.41.106
GBT894.1-45
GBT276-6309
SH900.41.126
SH900.41.125
GBT276-6210
SH900.41.124
JBT7918-K68X78X34
SH900.41.122
SH900.41.121
SH900.41.111
SH900.41.119
GBT297-30212
SH900.37.111
A11.41.003.0
SH900.41.118
GBT13871.1-FB-070090-D
A11.41.004.0
2.0112.321.2
SH900.41.115
SH900.41.113
2.1475.005.7
2.1012.408.2
SH900.41.117/10
GBT93-5-A3L
2.1310.001.2
2.0332.304.2
GBT895.2-30



A88.41.910.4 PTO GEARS ASS.Y

A88.41.9104 100000000 PTO GEARS ASS.Y

oo
1
2
3

oooo
SH900.41.107-10
SH900.41.120
SH900.41.123

gooo
000000 OUTPUT DRIVE GEAR
000000 HIGH GEAR DRIVEN

0000 LOW GEAR

oo

oo
SH900.41.107-10
SH900.41.120
SH900.41.123



>
(72]
(72]
<
(7¢]
5
o
@)
(o
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
O
-
<
(=]
N
(o]
<
<
0]
Q
<

oooo

SH900.41A.101-10
SH900.41A.102
SH900.41A.103

oo

oo
1

000000 OUTPUT DRIVE GEAR

000000 LOW GEARDRIVEN
000000 HIGH GEAR DRIVEN

gooo

SH900.41A.101-10
SH900.41A.102
SH900.41A.103

— «

- ™
O

A88.41.920.4 PTO GEARS ASS.Y




A88.41.930. 4

PTO GEARS ASS.Y

A88.41.9304 100000000 PTO GEARSASS.Y

oo
1
2
3

oooo
SH900.41B.101-10
SH900.41B.103
SH900.41B.102

gooo

000000 OUTPUT DRIVE GEAR
000000 LOW GEARDRIVEN
000000 HIGH GEAR DRIVEN

oo

oo
SH900.41B.101-10
SH900.41B.103
SH900.41B.102



@

SAWE DELTT-FAHR AOLFP 5.4

R I Ly

2080 SFRTFS

Grupo - Group

"RONT AXLE ASS.Y

B09.31.900. 4
00062031 I

FB-R-2020-004 5H.035

B09.31.900.4 0 O O O FRONT AXLE ASS.Y

oo

© N o o~ W N

=
o

oooo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
2.3820.105.2
2.0123.721.2
GBT93-18-A3L
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189

gooo

00 BOLT

00O GASKET 17385

O PIN

00O BEARING

0 O GREASE NIPPLE

0d BOLT

00 WASHER

o0 000 ORING

000 O ANTI-FRICTION RING

oo

GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-10.9-A3L

SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
2.3820.105.2
2.0123.721.2
GBT93-18-A3L
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189



509.51.900.4 FRONT AXLE ASSY

B09.31.900.4_1 0 0 0O 0O O i=21.1250 FRONT AXLE ASS.Y

oo

© 0 N oo oW N e

N =
A W N B O

oooo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8x24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-52.6x3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-99.6x5.3-G
SH904.31.191

gooo

00 BOLT

0 0O 17385 GASKET 17385

O PIN

00O BEARING

00O GREASE CUP

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00O BUSHING

o0 00O O-RING

0000 ANTI-FRICTION RING
00O DRIVE AXLE ASSEMBLY
00O BEARING

o0 00O O-RING

00O BUSHING

L e e = - T S U B SN

oo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8x24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-8.8-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-52.6x3.55-G
SH904.31.189

SH904.31.010

SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-99.6x5.3-G
SH904.31.191



509.31.900.4 FRONT AXLE ASS.Y

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N =
A W N B O

oooo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G
SH904.31.191

B09.31.900.4_2 00 0 O O O i=21.1250 FRONT AXLE ASS.Y

gooo

00 BOLT

0 0O 17385 GASKET 17385
O PIN

00O BEARING

00O GREASE CUP

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00O BUSHING

o0 o000 ORING
0000 ANTI-FRICTION RING
00 FRONT AXLE

00O BEARING

o0 O ORING

00O BUSHING

L e e = - T S U B SN

oo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-10.9-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189

SH904.31.010

SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G
SH904.31.191



&

SAWE DELTT-FAHR AOLFP 5.4
R I Ly

2080 SFRTFS

Grupo - Group

"RONT AXLE ASS.Y

B09.31.900. 4
{.]“;-’gl‘;.-'ﬂlﬂﬂ ’ I*

FB-R-2020-004 5H.035

B09.31.900.4_40 0O 0O O FRONT AXLE ASS.Y

oo oooo

1 GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-
2 SH904.31.193

3 GBT119.1-12h8X24

4 SH904.31.187

5 2.3820.105.2

6 2.0123.721.2

7 GBT93-18-A3L

8 GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
9 SH904.31.189

10 SH904.31.010

1 SH904.31.190

11 SH904.31.010

12 SH904.31.190

12 GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G

[N
w

GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G

gooo

00 BOLT

[ 0 17385 GASKET 17385
O PIN

00O BEARING

0 O GREASE NIPPLE
0d BOLT

00 WASHER

o0 O ORING

000 O ANTI-FRICTION RING
00O FRONT AXLE

00O BEARING

00O FRONT AXLE

00O BEARING

o0 0O ORING

o0 O ORING

[ N N N T e e i T - T R = N

oo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-10.9-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
2.3820.105.2
2.0123.721.2
GBT93-18-A3L
GBT3452.1-53X3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
SH904.31.010
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G
GBT3452.1-100X5.3-G



Y.

SH904.31.010 O O FRONT AXLE

oo
1
11
111
112
113
13

2
3
4
6

14
18

oooo

240100061053
240100029666
240100029621
240100029667
240100029618
240100009966
02011601A011
240100061054
020125010046
240100010726
240100051767
240100123679

gogo

00000000 Leftuniversal drive
0000 Sungear

000 O Retaining ring for ring gear
000 00O Ring gear carrier
0000 Ring gear

000 O Oil seal for hub
000000 Steering tie rod assembly
000000000 Rightuniversal
0000 Balljoint assy.

00000 Steering hydraulic cylinder
0000 Bevel gear pair

0 0 0O OO Differential assy

oo

e e e e e S I R R CRYS

oo
240100061053
240100029666
240100029621
240100029667
240100029618
240100009966
02011601A011
240100061054
020125010046
240100010726
240100051767
240100123679



%SEE — 809.31.902. 4

Ell

s | WASHER ASS.Y S

=

i L | a8 i O l L
tuppa - Growp val rdoko | ’.‘M |r

YFB-R-2017-011 SH.090

- %
s - P L
a _..r:"'r\ T e '.-‘.\ﬁﬁ\ﬁ e \
A AR -
I (Y Pl a5 Y \
e RN £3
PES S Ak 0 e
I PR M /St o N |
T A S S
- T 4 -

B09.31.902.4 00 O OO WASHERASS.Y

oo
1

oooo
2.1310.007.2

gooo
00 WASHER 12

oo

oo
2.1310.007.2



Mo

0d

o

0665

ASSY LAIT ov3d ¥ 0

B09.55.900.4_10 0 0O 0O O REARLIFT ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

N NN NN P B PR R R R
O W N b O © 0 ~N o U A W N -

oooo

A11.55.016.4
AB8.56.003.4/10
A11.55.020.3/10
A08.55.004.0
A08.55.006.0
2.1560.010.0
0.445.3150.4/20
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
GBT5783-M12X25-10.9-
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT5782-M12X140-10.9-
GBT899-AM12x45-10.9-
GBT6170-M12-10-A3L
SH900.55.148
GBT6170-M16-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT899-AM16X70-10.9-
SH900.56.106
SH400.56.025
GBT70.1-M8X40-A2L

gooo
00000 REARLIFT ASS.
00000 BRACKET ASS.LY

0000000 OILFILLER WELDED

00 WASHER

00 NUT

0 0 14.2X20 SEALING RING
000 FILTRO ARIAPER SFIATO
00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

o0O000 ORING

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 SCREW

00 BOLT

00 STuD

00 NUT

00000 UPPER ROD BEARING
00 NUT

00 WASHER

0o STub

O PIN

O PIN

00 SCREW

O
L e

= =
o =

P P P A A DN P W W

oo

A11.55.016.4
A68.56.003.4/10
A11.55.020.3/10
A08.55.004.0

A08.55.006.0

2.1560.010.0

0.445.3150.4/20
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
GBT5783-M12X25-10.9-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT5782-M12X140-10.9-A3L
GBT899-AM12x45-10.9-A3L
GBT6170-M12-10-A3L
SH900.55.148
GBT6170-M16-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT899-AM16X70-10.9-A3L
SH900.56.106

SH400.56.025
GBT70.1-M8X40-A2L



@! DA SERTES e B09.55.900.4 301 00 00O O REARLIFT ASS.Y
i&gj B09.55.900. 4 00 0000 oooo oo 0o
o meram e = REAR LIFT ASS.Y - |' "“| v 1 ALLS5016.4/10 00000 REARLIFT ASS.Y 1 A1155.016.4/10
2*{;;8*;“2 5' i ' 2 AG8S56.003.4/10 00000 BRACKET ASS.LY 1 AB8.56.003.4/10
= 3 B09.55.0013/10 0000 OILFILLER ASS.Y 1 B09.55.001.3/10
YFR-R-2017-011 SH.020 4 213100042 00 WASHER S 2 21310.004.2
5 21473.007.2 0000 SPRING WASHER M8 4 2.1473.007.2
6 20114.2002 0 0 SCREW M8x25 2 2.0114.209.2
7 GBTM521-325XL8-G OO O-RING 1 GBT3452.1-32.5X1.8-G
8 201154092 0 0 SCREW M12x25 1 2.0115.409.2
9 21473.009.2 0000 SPRING WASHER M12 14 2.1473.009.2
= 10 203122082 0 0 SOCKET SCREW M8x1.25%25 1 2.0312.208.2
27 11 201134372 0 0 BOLT M12x140 10 2.0113.437.2
12 204242102 0000 STUD M12x1.75%45 3 2.0424.210.2
13 210121072 00 HEX NUT M12xL.75 3 21012.107.2
14 SH900.55.148 00000 UPPERROD BEARING 1 SH900.55.148
15 210111092 00 NUT M16x2 4 21011.109.2
16 214730112 0000 SPRING WASHER M16 4 21473.011.2
17 204244152 0000 STUD M16x2x70 4 2.0424.415.2
18 SH900.56.106 00000 INTERMEDIATE ROD PIN 1 SH900.56.106
19 SH400.56.025 [ LOCK PIN ASSEMBLY 1 SH400.56.025
20 203122142 0 0 SOCKET SCREW M8x1.25%40 1 2.0312.214.2
21 268510010 000 HOSE CLAMP 16-25 2 2.6851.001.0
22 CDS55455014/10 0 00 BREATHER 1 CD554.55.014/10
23 ALLS55.012.0/10 0 000 BREATHER HOSE 1 A11.55.012.0/10




AB8.56.003.4 /10 BRACKET ASS.LY

) -

§ j:éa//

—

A68.56.003.4/10 0 O O O O BRACKET ASS.LY

oo

1
2
3
4

7

oooo
A68.56.004.0/10
0.76038.58.0
2.4099.042.2
0.76038.57.0

gogo

00O BRACKET

O PIN

000D SPRING WASHER
O clasp

e

oo
A68.56.004.0/10
0.76038.58.0
2.4099.042.2
0.76038.57.0



SH400.56.025 00 00 O OO0 LOCKPIN ASSEMBLY

1R

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH400.56.119 O PIN 1 SH400.56.119
2 SH400.56.118 0000 LOCKPINRING 1 SH400.56.118

~—

;

SH400.56.025 4

2

-




509.08.904.4 VALVE PIPE ASS.Y

B09.58.904.4_ 10000000 0OO VALVE INLET AND OUTLET PIPE ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

= P
w N

14

oooo
A11.58.030.3/30
A23.58.033.2
A23.58.035.0
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X16-A3L
CD554.40.107
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
A68.58.003.0
GBT3733-08-L22F
0.028.1972.3
SH900.58.101
DF1204.58B.020
DF904.58B.101
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
DF904.58B.017
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-23.6X2.9-G
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2

gooo

0000000 VALVEINLET PIPE
000000 MULTIPLE VALVE
00 BRACKET

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0 00O 16 SINGLE TUBE CLIP 16

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 NUT

00 BOLT

OO0 O ORING

00 BOLT
Ob00O0o000OO00ooo0Od FITTING
OO0 O ORING

0000000 SEALING RING 27.3x36
00 FITTING

000 RETURN PIPE WELDING2
0000 HOLLOW BOLT M27X1.5

O0O00000D RETURNFILTER ASS.

0000000 RETURNFILTER
00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00000 OUTLET PIPE ASS.
00 SCREW

o0 O ORING

OO0 O ORING

00 TAPPO T.C.E.I. M12x1.5

oo

L

-
N

L I T S e R R e e N N . T = T = I =N SR

oo

A11.58.030.3/30
A23.58.033.2
A23.58.035.0
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X16-A3L
CD554.40.107
GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
A68.58.003.0
GBT3733-08-L22F
0.028.1972.3
SH900.58.101
DF1204.58B.020
DF904.58B.101
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
DF904.58B.017
GBT70.1-M8X25-A2L
GBT3452.1-23.6X2.9-G
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2



ﬁ-.:}l opan SERTES IEll:[lj'g 59,904, 4

L e T o

B BIMATEX S

[E ¥ xR g B s wal ks al [7] [3
2308202 I

fFe-R-201/-011 5H.090

1

_ 34 |:
20—y g4 2 N\~ -
3 _,».%;iﬂ SRR
I W
10 32 32 |
2 —~16 !
0w
lB L7=" ' .'
15 415 18
_d-gEER
"rt%‘#ﬁgh
%ﬂ,ﬂ 23
_1:: = | I. L
%' I A 206 2!

B09.58.904.4 2000000 DOONO O VALVE INLET AND OUTLET PIPE ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

T e e S e T i e o
S © o N o Ul A W N

21

oooo
A11.58.030.3/30
A23.58.033.2/10
A23.58.035.0
2.1473.008.2
2.0114.305.2
CD554.40.107
2.0114.215.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1011.105.2
2.0114.307.2
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
2.0114.211.2
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
A68.58.003.0
GBT3733-08-L22F
0.028.1972.3
SH900.58.101
DF1204.58B.020
DF904.58B.101
2.0114.205.2
2.0114.207.2
DF904.58B.017
2.0312.208.2
GBT3452.1-23.6X2.9-G
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
GBT3452.1-16X1.5-G
2.3320.109.0
2.1473.006.2
2.1310.002.2
2.1011.003.2
2.0114.016.2
B09.58.012.0
2.0114.007.2

gooo

0000000 VALVEINLET PIPE
000000 MULTIPLE VALVE
00 BRACKET

00O SPRING WASHER M10

00 SCREW M10x16

00O 16 SINGLE TUBE CLIP 16

00O SCREW M8x40

00O SPRING WASHER M8

00 NUT M8x1.25

00 SCREW M10x20

OO0 O ORING

00 SCREW M8x30
Ob00O0o000OO00ooo0Od FITTING
o0 0O ORING

000000 SEALING RING 27.3x36
00 FITTING

000 RETURN PIPE WELDING2
0000 HOLLOW BOLT M27X1.5

O0O00000D RETURNFILTER ASS.

0000000 RETURNFILTER
00O SCREW M8x16

00O SCREW M8x20

00000 OUTLET PIPE ASS.

0 0O SOCKET SCREW M8x1.25x25
o0 O ORING

OO0 0O ORING

00 TAPPO T.C.E.I. M12x1.5

OO0 O ORING

0000 TUBE CLAMP 18

00O SPRING WASHER M6

00 WASHER6

0 0 M6X1 NUT M6x1

0 0O SCREW M6x45

00 BRACKET

00 SCREW M6x20

oo

L

-
N

N R P W R, W R R P P RPN NPRP RPN RPR P PR P ®WRE W

oo

A11.58.030.3/30
A23.58.033.2/10
A23.58.035.0
2.1473.008.2
2.0114.305.2
CD554.40.107
2.0114.215.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1011.105.2
2.0114.307.2
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
2.0114.211.2
GBT3738-08-L18
GBT3452.1-19.3X2.2-G
A68.58.003.0
GBT3733-08-L22F
0.028.1972.3
SH900.58.101
DF1204.58B.020
DF904.58B.101
2.0114.205.2
2.0114.207.2
DF904.58B.017
2.0312.208.2
GBT3452.1-23.6X2.9-G
GBT3452.1-14X1.5-G
2.3139.024.2
GBT3452.1-16X1.5-G
2.3320.109.0
2.1473.006.2
2.1310.002.2
2.1011.003.2
2.0114.016.2
B09.58.012.0
2.0114.007.2



529.45905.4 DIRECT | AMP ARM ASS Y B29.45.905.4 2 0 0 00 00O O RH/LH LIGHT SUPPORT ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo

1 B29.45.023.3/20 0000 DIRECT LAMP ARM 2 B29.45.023.3/20
2 CD904.45.105 000 RUBBER 4 CD904.45.105

<o 3 CD904.45.106 000 PLASTICPLUG 2 CD904.45.106
4 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT93-8-A3L

<t 5 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT97.1-8-A3L

6 GBT5783-M8X25-A2L 00 BOLT 6 GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
7 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 2 GBT6170-M8-A2L




5.50.45.903.4 VALVE COMMAND ASSY
YFEB—R—=2020-004 5H.0Z25

B36.45.9084 20000000000 VALVECOMMAND ASS.Y

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

I N N R R N B e e e N
O B W Pk O © O N o U A W N B O

oooo
0.020.3757.0
A08.55.015.0
B36.45.016.3/10
B36.45.014.3/10
B36.45.012.3/10
B36.45.010.3/10
A23.45.019.0
GBT894.1-20
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A11.55.018.0
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.45.037.0
B36.45.002.0
A23.45.038.3/10
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A11.55.017.0
A23.45.035.3/10
GBT91-1.6X18-A3L
GBT882-B6X24-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
A23.45.018.0
0.020.5466.0

gooo

0000 KNOB

0000 KNOB

000 D0 -1WELDING BRACKET-1
000 0O-2WELDING BRACKET-2
000 0O-3WELDING BRACKET-3
000 O -4 WELDING BRACKET-4
00 SLEEVE

0000 CIRCLIP

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00O BALL SEAT

00 NUT

000 LEVER

000 LEVER

00 ROCKET ARM

00 NUT

0000 BALL SEAT-LEFT

000 VALVE HINGE

O PIN

O PIN

00 WASHER

000 SHAFT

00O SPRING

O
H@@@wmml—‘wl\)m(ﬂl\)l\)l\)Nmb—‘Hl—‘b—‘b—‘wD

=
o

oo

0.020.3757.0
A08.55.015.0
B36.45.016.3/10
B36.45.014.3/10
B36.45.012.3/10
B36.45.010.3/10
A23.45.019.0
GBT894.1-20
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
A11.55.018.0
GBT6170-M8-A2L
A23.45.037.0
B36.45.002.0
A23.45.038.3/10
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A11.55.017.0
A23.45.035.3/10
GBT91-1.6X18-A3L
GBT882-B6X24-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
A23.45.018.0
0.020.5466.0



252 45 902 4 GEARSHIFT ASSY. B52.45.902.4 1000 0 00 OO MAIN GEAR SHIFT LEVER ASS.Y

0o oooo oooo 0O 0o
1 A23.45.072.4/10 0000000 KNOB_RANGE SHIFT 1 A23.45.072.4/10
2 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 2 GBT6170-M10-A3L
\(F B - R - 2 Q W 7 - O W W S H O Ar 7 3 SH900.37A.012 0000000 AUXILIARY 1 SH900.37A.012
’ 4 GBT879.1-8X32 O PIN 2 GBT879.1-8X32
5 GBT879.1-5X32 O PIN 2 GBT879.1-5X32
6 A23.45.027.4/10 0000000 KNOB_GEARSHIFT 1 A23.45.027.4/10
7 B52.45.002.3 0000000 MAIN GEAR SHIFT 1 B52.45.002.3




B52.45.905.4_001 00 OO0 0O O STEP ASSY.

00 O0OoO00 oooo 0o 0o
1 CD804.45A.010/10 00000 STEPASSY. 2 CD804.45A.010/10
2 GBT5783-M12X25-A3L 01 0J BOLT 6 GBT5783-M12X25-A3L
52 45 905 4 STEP ASSY. 3 GBT93-12-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT93-12-A3L
4 GBT97.1-12-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT97.1-12-A3L

YF8—5—201/-=0115n.00~




B52.45.908.4_4 1 0 0 OO PLATFORM ASSEMBLY
0o 0000 oooo oo oo

502.45.900.4 PLATFORM ASSEMBLY

1 SH900.45A.032 00000 REAR VIEW MIRROR 2 SH900.45A.032
YF B o R - 2 O 1 7 o 1 W S H Q 7 8 2 CD904A 45A.030 0000000 REAR VIEW MIRROR 2 CD904A 45A.030
3 CDY04A 45A.032 0000 ARMREST 2 CD904A 45A.032
4 SH300.47.246 O O WASHER 4 SH300.47.246
5 2.1310.004.2 0 O WASHERS 4 2.1310.004.2
6 GBT93-8-A3L O O WASHER 4 GBT93-8-A3L
7 2.0114.207.2 0 O SCREW M8x20 4 2.0114.207.2
8 CD904A 45A.122 0000 SHIELD STRIP 2 CD904A 45A.122
9 2.1310.010.2 0 O WASHER 16 4 2.1310.010.2
10 GBT889.1-M16-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT889.1-M16-A3L
11 2.0114.005.2 0 O SCREW M6x16 6 2.0114.005.2
12 GBT93-6-A3L O O WASHER 13 GBT93-6-A3L
13 CD904A 45A.102 00O PLATE 1 CD904A 45A.102
14 CD904A 45A.121 000000 DUST COVER 1 CD904A 45A.121
15 B52.45.010.4/30 0 O PLATFORM 1 B52.45.010.4/30
16 A11.45.110.0/20 OO PLATE 1 A11.45.110.0/20
17 A11.45.111.2/20 0 O SUPPORT_WA 1 A11.45.111.2/20
18 A11.45.001.0/20 0 O GASKET 1 A11.45.001.0/20
<) os\t 99 N 19 2.0114.007.2 0 O SCREW M6x20 7 2.0114.007.2
- AN 20 2.1310.002.2 0 0O WASHER6 7 2.1310.002.2
. \\\ 21 2.3199.114.0 00O TAPPO 2 2.3199.114.0

ki NN
\5\\




BR57 45 010 4 /30 Pl ATFORN B52.45.010.4/30 0 O PLATFORM
oo oooo oogo oo oo
1 CD904.45A.011/50 0000 PLATFORM WELDING 1 CD904.45A.011/50
2 2.1011.105.2 OO NUT M8x1.25 2 2.1011.105.2
3 CD904A 45A.023 00000 RIGHT WINDSHIELD 1 CD904A 45A.023
4 CD904A.45A.103 O O O 40 40 SHEATH 6 CD904A.45A.103
5 CD904A 45A.024 00000 LEFT GLASS ASSEMBLY 1 CD904A 45A.024
| 6 CD904A 45A.025 000000 PLATFORM REPAIRING 1 CD904A 45A.025
. 7 2.0114.007.2 0 O SCREW M6x20 30 2.0114.007.2
] 8 2.1310.002.2 0 0O WASHER6 44 2.1310.002.2
. RN - 9 GBT93-6-A3L O O WASHER 30 GBT93-6-A3L
e e 10 SH900.45A.205 0 0 O RUBBER COVER 1 SH900.45A.205
11 2.0114.207.2 0 O SCREW M8x20 18 2.0114.207.2
12 2.1310.004.2 0 0O WASHERS 18 2.1310.004.2
| 13 GBT93-8-A3L O O WASHER 18 GBT93-8-A3L
Al pre 14 B52.45.006.3 00000 REARPLATFORM 1 B52.45.006.3
' / The— " ) 15 CDY04A 45A.027 00000 REAR WINDSHIELD 1 CD904A 45A.027
) / 16 CD904A.45A.028 000000 RIGHT REAR COVER 1 CD904A.45A.028
) | 17 CD904A 45A.029 000000 LEFTREAR COVER 1 CD904A 45A.029
4 / 18 CD904A 45A.107 00O PLATE 1 CD904A 45A.107
1 | 19 2.1011.103.2 0O NUT Méx1 14 2.1011.103.2
- J @ / 20 A23.45.232.0 O O RUBBER GASKET 2 A23.45.232.0
J
S B - \§/ 21 A23.45.231.0 O O RUBBER GASKET 2 A23.45.231.0
e 22 2.6569.069.0/10 0 O Gommino 1 2.6569.069.0/10



REAR LIFT

YFB—=5—201/-011

CONTROL LEVERS BoZ.055.902.4

SH.002

B52.55.902.4 00 000 OO REARLIFT CONTROL LEVERS

- O
oLOOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

= P
w N

oooo
A23.45.019.0
GBT820-M6X14-4.8-A2L
A11.55.008.3/30
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
A11.55.009.3/30
A11.55.017.0
B52.55.001.0
A11.55.018.0
0.020.5466.0
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A08.55.015.0

gooo

00 SLEEVE

00 SCREW

000100 LEVER1WELDMENT
000 COUPLING

0000 KNOB

000200 LEVER2 WELDMENT
0000 BALL SEAT-LEFT

000 LEVER

00 BALL SEAT

00O SPRING

00 NUT

00 NUT

0000 KNOB

O
O

B NN R N NN R R P RPN

oo

A23.45.019.0
GBT820-M6X14-4.8-A2L
A11.55.008.3/30
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
A11.55.009.3/30
A11.55.017.0
B52.55.001.0
A11.55.018.0
0.020.5466.0
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A08.55.015.0



@;};ﬂ L SERIE: B52.55.002. 4

LS9 FacR LIFT CONTROL LEVERS

P ety o I

fezlic 'J'\eul'| di ' ¢

Gruppo - Group val aaba 1l 7 F
10003202 I

04 m (FB-A-2007-011 SH.085

SEGAERSRARASPRBN G ENME

Af'ter assembly, ad just the
Lilrting lever and shil't lever
to the appropriate clearance

Elp+atisztagd
I6F+8R SHIFT SLEEYE

Eig+ated B aetdin
IEF+BR SHIFT SLEEVE -CAEEPER
|EF«BR SHIFT SLEEVE -SUPER CREEFPER

B52.55.902.4 1000000 REARLIFT CONTROL LEVERS

oo oooo

1 A23.45.019.0

2 2.0322.405.3

3 A11.55.008.3/30
4 0.020.3200.0

5 0.020.3149.0

6 A11.55.009.3/30
7 A11.55.017.0

8 B52.55.001.0/10
9 A11.55.018.0
10 0.020.5466.0

1 2.1011.105.2

12 GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
13 A08.55.015.0

gooo

00 SLEEVE

0000 CROSS SCREW M6x1x14
000100 LEVER1WELDMENT
000 COUPLING

000 KNOB

000200 LEVER2 WELDMENT
0000 BALL SEAT-LEFT

000 LEVER

00O BALL SEAT

0000 SPRING

00 NUT M8x1.25

00 NUT

000 KNOB

oo

B NN R N NN R R P RPN

oo
A23.45.019.0
2.0322.405.3
A11.55.008.3/30
0.020.3200.0
0.020.3149.0
A11.55.009.3/30
A11.55.017.0
B52.55.001.0/10
A11.55.018.0
0.020.5466.0
2.1011.105.2
GBT6170-M8-LH-A2L
A08.55.015.0



5072.060.910.4 5 FPOINT LINKAGE ASS.

B52.56.9104 000 OOOOO0O 3POINTLINKAGE

00 0000 0ooo 0o 0o
1 SH900.56.111 00000 LOWERROD BRACKET 1 SH900.56.111
Y F B . R - 2 Q ﬂ 7 - O ﬂ ﬂ S H Q O ﬂ ﬂ 2 SH900.56.103 000000 LOWERPULLROD 1 SH900.56.103
3 SH900.56.030-1 00000 UPPER PULL ROD ASSY 1 SH900.56.030-1
4 SH900.56.018 0000000 LOWERLINK 2 SH900.56.018
5 SH400.56.025 0000 LOCK PIN ASSEMBLY 1 SH400.56.025
6 GBT9450-M24X2-A3L [0 NUT 2 GBT9459-M24X2-A3L
7 GBT93-16-A3L 0000 SPRING WASHER 6 GBT93-16-A3L
8 GBTOL-5X40 0 PIN 2 GBT91-5X40
9 GBT899-M16X95-A3L [0 00 STUD-GM 6 GBT899-M16X95-A3L
10 GBT72-M8X16-A2L [0 SCREW 2 GBT72-M8X16-A2L
11 GBT6170-M16-A3L 00 NUT 6 GBT6170-M16-A3L
12 GBTL19.1-20X35 0 PIN 2 GBT119.1-20X35
13 GBT95-24-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT95-24-A3L
14 DF904.56.107 00000 LIFTING ROD LOCK PIN 1 DF904.56.107
o 15 003021473 000 0 BRACKET ASS. 1 0.030.2147.3
(]

—06

—
O :g
[an»] P
(




SH900.56.030-1 00 00 O O O UPPER LINKAGE ASSY

oo oooo oooo 00 0o
SH900.56.030-1 iﬂﬂ%\ﬁ&\ 1 SH900.56.011 gooooooooooo 1 SH900.56.011
2 SH900.56.014-1 00000000 ADIUSTING 1 SH900.56.014-1
3 SH900.56.013-1 000000000 UPPERPULL 1 SH900.56.013-1
/l 5 4 SH900.56.015 g00O0oO00DO0O0D0ODO FRONT 1 SH900.56.015
/ ‘\ 5 SH900.56.024 000000000 UPPERRODPIN 1 SH900.56.024




252 58 900 .4 SUCTION PIPE ASS Y B52.58.900.4 00 0 0 0 O O INLET PIPE ASS.

00 O0OoO0OO0 oooo oo oo

1 B52.58.002.3 00000 SUCTION PIPE WELDED 1 B52.58.002.3
YEFB—R—201/—0711T SH.O17 2 GBT3452.1-265X2.65-G OO 0 0 ORING 1 GBT3452.1-26.5X2.65-G

3 GBT93-8-A3L 000 O SPRING WASHER 8 GBT93-8-A3L

4 GBT5783-M8X50-A2L 0 O BOLT 4 GBT5783-M8X50-A2L

5 SH900.58.034 00000 TUBING CLAMP ASSY 4 SH900.58.034

6 GBT93-6-A3L 0000 SPRING WASHER 3 GBT93-6-A3L

7 GBT5783-M6X30-A2L [ 0J BOLT 2 GBT5783-M6X30-A2L

8 GBT6170-M6-A2L 00 NUT 3 GBT6170-M6-A2L

9 A23.58.019.3 00000 TUBING CLAMP 1 A23.58.019.3

10 SH900.58.043 00000 PIPECLAMPS 1 SH900.58.043

11 GBT5783-M6X16-A2L [ 0J BOLT 1 GBT5783-M6X16-A2L

12 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GBT93-16-A3L

13 GBT5783-M16X30-A3L O O BOLT 1 GBT5783-M16X30-A3L

14 JBT8870-D40 0 O HOSE CLAMP 4 JBT8870-D40

15 A2358.002.0 0 0 O SUCTION PIPE 1 A23.58.002.0

16 CDY04A.58.012/10 000 OILFILTER 1 CDY04A 58.012/10

17 GBTY7.1-8-A3L 000 PLAIN WASHER 2 GBT97.1-8-A3L

18 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L [ BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L

19 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L [ 0J BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L

20 GBT3452.1-32.5X2.65-G  OL [ 0 0 ORING 1 GBT3452.1-32.5X2.65-G

21 SH900.58.018 000D000-10IL TUBE 1 SH900.58.018

22 B52.58.004.0 0000 SUCTION HOSE 1 B52.58.004.0

23 SH900.58.019 000O000-10IL TUBE 1 SH900.58.019

2 GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8-G ~ OL 0 0 0 ORING 1 GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8-G




502.00.902.4 OUILET PIPE ASSY
YFB—R—=201/-011

— connect with
valve inlet pipe

06

SH. 041

B52.58.902.4_ 1000000 OO OUTLET PIPE ASS.

oo

o OB W N

oooo
CD904A.58.014
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT3737.2-83-G16
B52.58.003.3/10

gooo

000 OUTLET PIPE
00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000 SEALRING
00 FITTING

000000 PRESSURE OIL PIPE ASS.

oo

e T I =N

oo

CD904A.58.014
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
GBT3737.2-83-G16
B52.58.003.3/10



&

FL40/FL5S

e s e o] UNTVERSAL  LABELS ASS.Y

otk LT P B e e L e

upps - oup

W, dig. - BN

B61.51.901.4

Horx |h:nc shaet]

EI &

val rdoko

’Jh

~

YFB-R-2019-001 SH.042

14|

0L MET OF LFIRG

LT LN
Bl WLET BF

(a3

B61.51.901.4 40 0O O O UNIVERSAL LABELS ASS.Y

oo

© o oo U W N

oooo
SH900.51.136
SH900.51.132
SH900.51.135
SH900.51B.103
SH900.51B.110
SH900.51B.122
B61.51.009.0/10
SH900.51B.117
SH900.51B.116
SH900.51.118
SH900.51B.119
SH900.51B.125
SH900.51.153
SH900.51.154
SH900.51.152
SH900.51B.112
SH900.51.122
A11.51.004.0
B61.51.010.0
SH900.51.125
SH900.51B.102
SH900.51.130
SH900.51B.120
SH900.51B.123
SH900.51.138
2.9939.835.0/10

oooo
00ooO0ooOoO
ooooooo
ooooooo
ooooo
oooooo
ooooooo
0ooooooo v
0000 ooo0o
ooooooooi
oooooooon
ooooooo
00oooooo
0Oooooooo
ooooooo
0ooooo@)
0oooooo
ooooooo
0ooooo
ooooooo
00ooooo
00ooO0ooOoO
ooooo
000000000000
ooooooo
oooooo |
oooo

O
O

e e e e T T T T e e S S e S e N N T T T T

oo
SH900.51.136
SH900.51.132
SH900.51.135
SH900.51B.103
SH900.51B.110
SH900.51B.122
B61.51.009.0/10
SH900.51B.117
SH900.51B.116
SH900.51.118
SH900.51B.119
SH900.51B.125
SH900.51.153
SH900.51.154
SH900.51.152
SH900.51B.112
SH900.51.122
A11.51.004.0
B61.51.010.0
SH900.51.125
SH900.51B.102
SH900.51.130
SH900.51B.120
SH900.51B.123
SH900.51.138
2.9939.835.0/10



& i 151,014
coprmmnze] UNVEROAL - LABELS AS5.Y S e S
e 2y |

fFB-R-2017-011 SH.085
24
28
30 ] LELT i)

25 — - -

L HED 3

B61.51.901.4_50 00 O O UNIVERSAL LABELS ASS.Y

- O
B © ® o o0 » w N = o

W RN NN NN NNER R P P PP e e
S © N o Ul A WO © o N oo oA W N e

oooo
SH900.51.136
SH900.51.132
SH900.51.135
SH900.51B.103
SH900.51B.110
SH900.51B.122
B61.51.009.0/10
SH900.51B.117
SH900.51B.116
SH900.51.118
SH900.51B.119
SH900.51B.125
SH900.51.153
SH900.51.154
SH900.51.152
SH900.51B.112
SH900.51.122
A11.51.004.0
B61.51.010.0
SH900.51.125
SH900.51B.102
SH900.51.130
SH900.51B.120
SH900.51B.123
SH900.51.138
2.9939.835.0/10

gooo

000000000 WARNING
0000000 WARNING PLATE
000000 WARNING PLATE
00000 DIFFRENTIAL LOCK
000000 PARKING BRAKE
0000000 REAR TRANSVERSE
go0OoO00DO0 PTOSAFTY
0o0o0o0000d SECURITY
OO00D0O0O0D00OD0 PTOSAFETY
go0Ooo0oo0D000 PTOSAFETY
Oo0oooog SECURITY
0o0o0o0000d SECURITY
000000 DO0O LIFTREFUELING
go0O000000 CHASSISFUEL
gobooooood HIGH
000000 SECURITY
00000 BATTERY LOGO
000000 COOLING SYSTEM
0000000 RADIATORANTI-
000000 VHSAFETY LOGO VI
000000000 SECURITY
0000000 READING

000000000000 OILTANK

0o0o0O0O000 SECURITY
0O0O0D0OD0DO SAFETY WARNING
000000 BONNET

O
O

e e e e e T T T T e e S S e e e N N N T e T L

oo
SH900.51.136
SH900.51.132
SH900.51.135
SH900.51B.103
SH900.51B.110
SH900.51B.122
B61.51.009.0/10
SH900.51B.117
SH900.51B.116
SH900.51.118
SH900.51B.119
SH900.51B.125
SH900.51.153
SH900.51.154
SH900.51.152
SH900.51B.112
SH900.51.122
A11.51.004.0
B61.51.010.0
SH900.51.125
SH900.51B.102
SH900.51.130
SH900.51B.120
SH900.51B.123
SH900.51.138
2.9939.835.0/10



B61.51.9024 00 0O OO OODO O ENGINESTART AND STOP LABEL

B61.51.902.4 START AND STOP LABEL oo 0ood 0000 oo oo

1 SH900.51.124 000000 STARTING SAFETY 1 SH900.51.124
2 SH900.51B.126 00000000 FLAMEOUT CABLE 1 SH900.51B.126

YFB-R-2017-011 5H.002

- ]
- 1

RUN STOP




B61.51.903.4_ 100000000 AUXILIARY CLUTCH COMMAND LABEL
0o 0000 oooo oo oo
1 B61.51.012.0 0000000 0000000 1 B61.51.012.0

B61.51.903.4 AUXILIARY CLUTCH COMMAND LABEL

g . i
S . .
o Lift PTO clutch
L :
Q _ handle when shift
\ . =

\ PTO gear.




B61.51.905.4 00000000 OO DO 20 0 MULTI-VALVE COMMAND LABEL

oo oooo gooo oo oo

B61. 51.905. 4 MULTT COMMAND LABEL 1 sHevasLI SRRCLELEEEEEEEEE L s

a

~—y

o

L,



B61.51.906.4_ 0001 0 OO OO AIRBRAKE LABEL

oo oooo gooo oo oo

A\r b(@k@ ‘Qb@‘ B@W SW ) 9@64 1 SH90051B.129 oDooo 1 SH900.51B.129

YFB—R—-201/-011 SH.00Z

=

In order to prevent from failure g

the pnewmatic brake rontrol] system,
it 15 neressary to open fhe dran
valve and evarnate the rpmnant

ot

rly time

water in the gasholber,

wrking for




B61.51.908.4 00 OO UOOOOOODOOODODOODO NON-ENFORCED LIFT C.L. ASS.Y
0o 0000 oooo oo oo
1 CD45451D.101 0000000000 1 CD454.51D.101

NFORCED LIFT COMMOND LABEL ° &% B L cosisi

DD

561.01.908.4 NON-L

e

Lowering =———— < Draft control =___——— Lifting}

7 \

Lowering —————= Position control =———— Lifting




B61.51.909.4 00 OO OOOOOODOOODO ENFORCED LIFT C.L. ASS.Y
0o 0000 oooo oo oo
1 SH900.51B.111 000000000000 1 SH900.51B.111

B61.51.909.4  ENFORCED LIFT C.L. ASS.Y

e 7 INE N
p e B =iy N
/o LOWER <5{ C = NEUTRAL

57 =% / \ . \
[ Ej%@f] ) \\\ ,\é /\ // | %&%ﬁL )
o~ <\ IR
NS/ ey

E O~ xS

.




B61.51.911.4 10 00 0O NAMEPLATE LABEL

oo gooa ooono oo oo
1 B61.51.001.0 oooo 1 B61.51.001.0
NQW@Q‘Qt@ ‘Qb@‘ B@WBW@WWﬁr 2 B6151.005.3 0o 1 B61.51.005.3
3 B61.51.006.0 oono 1 B61.51.006.0
4 GB/T 12618 0000 3X15 4 GB/T 12618

YFB—R—=201/-001 SH.041

01 04 /
T\ —

itz-Fahr MaohInery Co., Li:
T USRESHERRRE
i Enenis Do lopmnt Zm of iy Gy, S Poviey,_hive 63|

S R EEAEAANE T J




=
L)

'S

LD - LD

v cE ST
L I i i e

g6l

51,911

.

Tgll= ]'l_+'| 3

T

S [ NAMEPLATE LageL

e
By ol

e

TFB-R-2017-011 SH.(089

al 04 02

Renwabebiraans  Spire Pty Camed -

% ey
Al T B L ] e

B61.51.911.4 20 0 OO NAMEPLATE LABEL

oo

1
2
3
4

oooo
A62.51.002.0/20
B61.51.005.3
B61.51.006.0
GBT12618.1-3X15

gooo

00 FARMLEAD NAMEPLATE
00 FRONTLOGO

000 PACKAGEBOX

00 RIVET

oo

N

oo
A62.51.002.0/20
B61.51.005.3
B61.51.006.0
GBT12618.1-3X15



580.10.901.4 AR BREAK SYSTEM

B80.10.901.4 00O OO O O O O AIRBREAKSYSTEM

- O
o&om\lmmbml\)l\.)l—‘lj

e e e N A s =S
© o N o Ul A W N

oooo

B80.10.002.4
GBT3452.1-112X2.65
GBT3452.1-112X2.65-G
B80.10.004.0
GBT5786-M10X1X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
B80.10.010.0
B80.10.007.2
B80.10.008.0
B80.10.006.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
JBT8870-D32
B80.10.009.0
B80.10.005.2

JBT982-8

B80.10.003.0

gooo

oooo AIRPUMP

o0 OO0 ORING
o0O000 ORING
0000000 AIRPUMP GEAR
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

000000 JOINT ASS.Y
00 GASKET

000000 JOINT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 HOSE CLAMP
gooooon AIRPUMPHOSE
00 OIL PUMP

000 0O SEALING WASHER
0000 EYEBOLT

O
O

[ T N L L I T N R e e e e < B N N e T

oo

B80.10.002.4
GBT3452.1-112X2.65
GBT3452.1-112X2.65-G
B80.10.004.0
GBT5786-M10X1X30-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
B80.10.010.0
B80.10.007.2
B80.10.008.0
B80.10.006.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
JBT8870-D32
B80.10.009.0
B80.10.005.2

JBT982-8

B80.10.003.0



880.10.902.4 A/C COMPRESSOR MOUNTING B80.10.902.4 00 000000 AIRCONDITIONING COMPRESSOR MOUNTING

oo oooo gooo oo oo
\Hj B - r\; o 2 C) ‘ T - C/) ‘ W S Q C) (:) 2 1 GBT5783-M8X40-A2L 00 BOLT 1 GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
2 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GBT93-8-A3L
3 B80.10.013.0 00 SUPPORT 1 B80.10.013.0
4 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GBT97.1-8-A3L
5 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 1 GBT6170-M8-A2L
6 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-10-A3L
7 GBT93-10-A3L 0000 SPRING WASHER 1 GBT93-10-A3L
8 GBT5783-M10X40-A3L 00 BOLT 1 GBT5783-M10X40-A3L
9 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 1 GBT6170-M10-A3L




B30.11.909.4 AIR FILTER AND AIR FILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y B80.11.909.4 00 OO OOOODOONO AIRFILTER AND AIRFILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

YFB—R—2017-011 SH.073 U o . U e
1 CD904.11.011A 00000 AIRFILTER 1 CD904.11.011A
2 2.0114.513.2 00 SCREW M14x35 2 2.0114,513.2
3 GBT93-14-A3L 0 0 WASHER 2 GBTY3-14-A3L
4 2.1310.009.2 [0 0 WASHER 14 2 2.1310.009.2
L 5 CD904A.11.011 0000000 ARFILTER BRACKET 1 CD904A.11.011
g AR j 6 2.1312.004.2 00 WASHERS 9 2.1312.004.2
— 7 GBT93-8-A3L 0 0 WASHER 8 GBT93-8-A3L
- 1% 8 2.0114.209.2 [0 0 SCREW M8x25 9 2.0114.209.2
T ; 9 JBT8870-D100 00 HOSE CLAMPS 1 JBT8870-D100
B 10 B80.11.002.0/10 0000 AIRINLET HOSE 1 B80.11.002.0/10
TRANMISSION 11 JBT8870-D8O 0 0 HOSE CLAMPS 1 JBT8870-D80
e 12 2.0114.613.2 0 O SCREW M16x35 1 2.0114.613.2
13 GBT93-16-A2L 00 WASHER 1 GBTY3-16-A2L
14 2.1310.004.2 00 WASHERS 5 2.1310.004.2
15 CD904A.11.0138 0000 FIXED PLATE 1 CD904A 110138
16 B80.11.0013 00 0 CONNECTING PLATE 1 B80.11.001.3
17 CD904.11.013A 000000 AIRFILTER SUPPORT 1 CD904.11.013A
18 SH900.13.107 0000 RUBBERRING 1 SH900.13.107
19 GBT889.1-M8-A2L 00 NUT 1 GBT889.1-M8-A2L
20 210111052 00 NUT 2 2.1011.105.2
21 213100102 00 WASHER 16 1 2.1310.010.2



B230.11.919.4 AIR FILTER AND AIR FILTER

YFB—R—=201/7-011

INTAKE PIPE ASSY

SH.O0/5

B80.11.9194 00 OO OODOOO OO AIRFILTER AND AIRFILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

N NN PP PR R R R
N B © © o ~N o U » W N -

oooo
CD904.11.010
2.0114.613.2
GBT93-16-A3L
2.1310.010.2
2.0114.513.2
GBT93-14-A3L
2.1310.009.2
SH950.11.011
JBT8870-D100
B80.11.002.0/10
JBT8870-D80
2.0114.209.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1312.004.2
CD904.11.102/30
JBT8870-D130
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/20
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1310.004.2
2.1011.105.2
A23.11.007.2/20

gooo

00000 AIRFILTER

0 0 SCREW M16x35

00 WASHER

00 WASHER 16

00 SCREW M14x35

00 WASHER

00 WASHER 14

00 BRACKET

0 0 HOSE CLAMPS
0000 AIRINLET HOSE
00 HOSE CLAMPS

00 SCREW M8x25

00 WASHER

00 WASHER 8

0000 AIRINTAKE HOSE
00 HOSE CLAMPS

000 AIRINLET TUBE
000000 TOPFIXING BRACKET
00 HALFHOOP

00 WASHERS8

00 NUT M8x1.25

0000 BLOW FIXING BRACKET

O
O

PR, N R N NN R PR

oo
CD904.11.010
2.0114.613.2
GBT93-16-A3L
2.1310.010.2
2.0114.513.2
GBT93-14-A3L
2.1310.009.2
SH950.11.011
JBT8870-D100
B80.11.002.0/10
JBT8870-D80
2.0114.209.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1312.004.2
CD904.11.102/30
JBT8870-D130
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/20
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1310.004.2
2.1011.105.2
A23.11.007.2/20



5580.11.920.4 AIR PRE—FILTER ASS.Y B80.11.920.4 0 O OO OO OO AIRPRE-FILTER ASS.Y
oo 0000 0ooo oo oo
YFB—R—=201/—011 SH.O/23 1 CD1104A.11B.014B 00000 PRECLEANER ASSY 1 CD1104A.11B.014B




@ FLOD SERIES YUCHAI CNII
)

kR REUTZ-FA&-FR GROUF 5.0. 4
ot 8 ELRT- P 0 R R

gpps - Woup

B80. 11.922.4

AR FILTER [NTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

Ty

=

Fogloo = Sheel] i -

val rdoko

li1

i

TFB-R-2017-011 SH.092

E¥YIdgK
TOP SUPPORT ON CABINY

S¥VTHEE
BOTTOM SUPPORT ON CABIN

B80.11.9224 2000000 0O 0O AIRFILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

oo

© 0 N oo oW N e

e =
N~ O

oooo
JBT8870-D100
CD904.11.102/30
JBT8870-D130
A23.11.005.0/10
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1011.105.2
A23.11.007.2/30
2.1473.007.2
A23.11.008.2/20
A23.11.006.2/30
2.1312.004.2

gooo

000 HOSE CLAMPS
0000 AIRINTAKE HOSE
000 HOSE CLAMPS
000 AIRINLET TUBE

00 SCREW M8x25

00 WASHERS8

00 NUT M8x1.25

0000 LOWBRACKET
0000 SPRING WASHER M8
000 HALFHOOP
000000 TOPBRACKET
00 WASHERS8

oo

o P, NN R NN R e e e

oo
JBT8870-D100
CD904.11.102/30
JBT8870-D130
A23.11.005.0/10
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1011.105.2
A23.11.007.2/30
2.1473.007.2
A23.11.008.2/20
A23.11.006.2/30
2.1312.004.2



530.15.900.4 COOLING SYSTEM B80.13.900.4_ 100000 COOLING SYSTEM
oo oooo gooo oo oo
YFB—R—2019—001 SH 051 1 B80.13.001.4 00000 RADIATORASS'Y 1 B80.13.001.4
2 LE1204.13.110 00 GASKET 16 LE1204.13.110
3 LE1204.13.111 000 RUBBER CUSHION 8 LE1204.13.111
4 GBT5782-M10X55-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5782-M10X55-A3L
5 JBT8870-d60 00 HOSE CLAMP 4 JBT8870-d60
6 B80.13.005.0 000000 RADIATOR OUTLET 1 B80.13.005.0
7 CD1104A.13.102/10 00000 WATER INLET HOSE 1 CD1104A.13.102/10
8 CD1204.13.012 000 O EXPANSION TANK 1 CD1204.13.012
9 GBT97.1-4-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-4-A3L
10 GBT5783-M4X12-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M4X12-A2L
11 0.023.2676.2 0O00000DDO EXPANSION TANK 1 0.023.2676.2
12 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT97.1-8-A3L
13 GBT5783-M8X16-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
14 0.026.5598.0 000000 WATERRADIATOR 1 0.026.5598.0
15 0.026.5598.0 000000 WATERRADIATOR 1 0.026.5598.0
16 JBT8870-d16 00 HOSE CLAMP 3 JBT8870-d16
17 B80.13.004.0 000 CONNECTING PLATE 1 B80.13.004.0
18 CD1104A.13.014/10 00 BRACKET 1 CD1104A.13.014/10
19 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-10-A3L
20 GBT5783-M10X35-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
21 SH900.13.107 0000 RUBBERRING 2 SH900.13.107
22 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
23 CD904A.13.101/10 000 SPONGE 1 CD904A.13.101/10
24 CD1104A.13.108 000 SPONGE 2 CD1104A.13.108



330.20.901.4 r0O01 [HROIILE
YrB—5—201/-011

ASSY.
SH.007

B80.20.901.4 00 OO OO OO FOOT THROTTLE ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

e e e N A e
© o N o Ul A W N

oooo
SH400.20.101
GBT879.1-5X20
SH900.20.013
SH400.20.102
SH400.20.104
SH900.20.011
SH400.20.106
SH400.20.115
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH400.20.116
SH400.20.117
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
SH900.20.157
GBT91-2x12-A3L
SH900.20.014

gooo

000 PEDAL

O PIN

0000000 PEDALARM
0000 THROTTLE TRESTLE

0 0O TORSIONAL SPRING
000000 THROTTLE ARM
00000 HAND THROTTLE
0000 SHOCK ABSORBING PAD
00 BOLT

00 NUT

00 BOLT

0000 SPRING WASHER
000000 FOOTTHROTTLE
00000 DUSTPROOF COVER
00 BOLT

0000 SPRING WASHER

00 BOLT

O PIN

0000000 FOOT THROTTLE

oo

e e T T C R e e N N N e e I N = = CRE

oo

SH400.20.101
GBT879.1-5X20
SH900.20.013
SH400.20.102
SH400.20.104
SH900.20.011
SH400.20.106
SH400.20.115
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH400.20.116
SH400.20.117
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
SH900.20.157
GBT91-2x12-A3L
SH900.20.014



oY) | L0 SERIES 580750901 . 4 B80.20.901.4 10000000 FOOT THROTTLE ASS.Y
i&,@‘ F[Nﬂ— T R[,«TT E gS \r, _ fEEEER oo oooo oooo oo oo
su mee A e s JU HROTTLE ASS. o |"" " M‘| ! ) 1 SH400.20.101 000 PEDAL 1 SH400.20.101
oot Gop wal ;'.‘1"'.\; T T Ir 2 2.1630.510.2 00000 SPRING-TYPE STRAIGHT 2 2.1630.510.2
10/03/20 3 SH900.20.013 0000000 PEDAL ARM 1 SH900.20.013
. _ o o~ e §| a =4 4 SH400.20.102 0000 THROTTLE TRESTLE 1 SH400.20.102
o ‘3| :| | _ _ _ 5 SH400.20.104 0 O TORSIONAL SPRING 1 SH400.20.104
- - k \ ! . 6 SH900.20.011 000000 THROTTLE ARM 1 SH900.20.011
o = 7 SH400.20.106 00000 HAND THROTTLE 1 SH400.20.106
5 h 8 SH400.20.115 0000 SHOCK ABSORBING PAD 1 SH400.20.115
g - (DI 9 2.0114.216.2 0 O SCREW M8x45 1 2.0114.216.2
= = 10 2.1011.105.2 00 NUT M8x1.25 4 2.1011.105.2
o i 11 2.0114.207.2 0 O SCREW M8x20 2 2.0114.207.2
o T 12 2.1473.007.2 0000 SPRING WASHER M8 2 2.1473.007.2
E ) 91 13 SH400.20.116 000000 FOOT THROTTLE 1 SH400.20.116
T . 14 SH400.20.117 00000 DUSTPROOF COVER 1 SH400.20.117
g 15 2.0114.007.2 0 O SCREW M6x20 3 2.0114.007.2
16 2.1473.006.2 0000 SPRING WASHER M6 3 2.1473.006.2
L 17 SH900.20.157 00 BOLT 1 SH900.20.157
18 2.1690.205.2 0 SPLIT PIN 2-12 1 2.1690.205.2
19 SH900.20.014 0000000 FOOT THROTTLE 1 SH900.20.014

55

\




HAND THROTTLE ASSY 880209024 B80.20.902.4 10000000 HAND THROTTLE ASS.Y

0o oooo oooo oo 0o
YEB—R—=—201/7/—011T SH.0O17 1 CD904.20.019/20 00000 HAND THROTTLE ASSY. 1 CD904.20.019/20
2 GBT68-M8X30-A2L 00 SCREW 3 GBT68-M8X30-A2L
3 SH400.20.111 0000 HAND THROTTLE COVER 1 SH400.20.111
4 GBT818-M6X12-A2L 00 SCREW 3 GBT818-M6X12-A2L
5 GBT93-6-A3L 0000 SPRING WASHER 3 GBT93-6-A3L




) =180 SERTES ORI e o
h B80.20.4902.4
@ HAND THROTTLE ASGY, T
B e

VFB-R-2017-011 SH,085

ky

e A S

FEIARSK
B & A

4 -9mm

hd just cleorance
Ead4-9mm alber
assembly.

B80.20.902.4 2000000 0O HAND THROTTLE ASS.Y

oo

1
2
3
4
5

oooo
CD904.20.019/20
GBT68-M8X30-A2L
SH400.20.111
2.0332.404.2
2.1473.006.2

gooo

00000 HAND THROTTLE ASSY.
00 SCREW

0000 HAND THROTTLE COVER
0 O CROSS SCREW M6x1x12
0000 SPRING WASHER M6

oo

w Wk W

oo
CD904.20.019/20
GBT68-M8X30-A2L
SH400.20.111
2.0332.404.2
2.1473.006.2



B80.20.903.4_ 000000 OO FOOT THROTTLE ASSY.

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH900.20.018 000000 FLAMEOUT CABLE 1 SH900.20.018

500.20.905.4 FLAMEOUT CABLE ASSY.

YFB—5—201/-=0115n.002




oo

oo

gooo

oooo

B80.32.9004 00000 O0ODOO 11.2-240 O O O 21/270 FRONT TYRE 11.2-24 ASSY
00

580.32.900.4 FRONT TIRE ASS.Y ( NORMAL TIRE )

GBT2979-11.2-24-10PR-R1
GBT2979-11.2-24-R1
SH904.32.010

GBT2979-11.2-24-10PR-R1 0O O OUTERTIRE

GBT2979-11.2-24-R1
SH904.32.010

1
2
3

00 INNERTIRE

00 RIM COMPONENT

] ) ARV
/I

(. /
=

A ﬂ%&
@////

[
&d b \wvA\L:J AT~
W\

e — = 4

e
~

01




B80.32.901.4 FRONT TIRE ASS.Y ( NORMAL TIRE )

B80.32.901.4 00O OO OO OO 13.6-2400 FRONT TYRE 13.6-24 ASSY

oo
1
2
3

oooo

gooo

GBT2979-13.6-24-8PR-R1 [ 0O OUTERTIRE

GBT2979-13.6-24-R1
SH904.32A.011

00 INNERTIRE
00 RIM COMPONENT

oo
2
2
2

oo
GBT2979-13.6-24-8PR-R1
GBT2979-13.6-24-R1
SH904.32A.011



B80.32.9024 000 00OOODOO 11.2-280 000 00O O O 21/270 FRONT TIRE ASS.Y

B80.32.902.4 FRONT TIRE ASS.Y { NORMAL TIRE ) &r53a-R1y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 GBT2979-11.2-28-8PR-R1 [0 0O OUTERTIRE 2 GBT2979-11.2-28-8PR-R1
2 GBT2979-11.2-28-R1 00 INNERTIRE 2 GBT2979-11.2-28-R1

3 SH904.32.011B 0000 Rimfitting 2 SH904.32.011B




280 32 903 4 TYRE ASSEMBLY B80.32.903.4 00 000 TYREASSEMBLY

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 B80.32.001.4 00 RIM COMPONENT 2 B80.32.001.4

YF B _ R _ 2 O ﬂ 7 - O ﬂ ﬂ S H ) O 4 5 2 GBT2979-13.6-24-8PR-R1 [ 00 1 OUTER TUBE 2 GBT2979-13.6-24-8PR-R1

3 GBT2979-13.6-24-R1 000 INNERTIRE 2 GBT2979-13.6-24-R1




(16.9-34-R1)

oooo

B80.34.9004 00O OOOOOO OOOOO REARTIREASS.Y

oo

oo

gooo

oo

380.34.900.4 REAR TIRE ASS.Y ( NORMAL TRRE )

GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1
GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
SH904.34.010

GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1 [0 OO0 OUTERTIRE

GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
SH904.34.010

1
2
3

00 INNERTIRE

00 RIM COMPONENT

R gy
\\1 4 %u
N

et s

|
&

Q
Bamy Aeh
TR, X
T 834

- H'h\

D
W, o]
YD

=

o

& 10
_ R &
’ y
N
5



B80.34.901.4 100000000 OOODODO REARTIRE ASS.Y (16.9-34-R1)

B80.34.901.4 REAR TIRE ASS.Y ( NORMAL TIRE ) Bt i S0 oo

1 GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1 [0 OO0 OUTERTIRE 2 GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1
2 GBT2979-16.9-34-R1 00 INNERTIRE 2 GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
3 SH954.34.010 00 RIM COMPONENT 2 SH954.34.010

Sty b
St “‘ A
b L ,‘\ W /
e L

% N
sy




880 34 902 4 REAR TYRE 16 9—=34 ASSY B80.34.9024 00 0 0 0 0 0 OO REAR TYRE 16.9-34 ASSY (STEPLESS TRACK

ENHANCED RIM)
oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1 0O 0O O OUTERTIRE 2 GBT2979-16.9-34-10PR-R1
2 GBT2979-16.9-34-R1 000 INNERTIRE 2 GBT2979-16.9-34-R1
3 A65.34.001.2 00 RIM COMPONENT 2 A65.34.001.2

\\3”1 P ’!‘%ﬂ“..\‘: ""\ i

=L
‘--

=3

AN

"V

!,r



880.34.903.4 REAR TIRE ASS.Y { NORMAL TIRE ) ASS.Y (bias 7 16.9-38stepped austment, pliterbox21/27)

od oooo oooo od od
1 SH904.34.011B 0000 Rimfitting 2 SH904.34.011B
o & Z)
r,’/ ﬁ'/l¢=-/9'\‘ 2 GBT2979-16.9-38-10PR-R1 O 00 OUTER TIRE 2 GBT2979-16.9-38-10PR-R1
ﬂjﬁé@\g\\‘\\ 3 GBT2979-16.9-38-R1 00O INNERTIRE 2 GBT2979-16.9-38-R1
At )

| h\

\
!
%

\\\\\‘
y

it

py
e

)
(&)
=
|

A
Yoo

V17
\
Y
A

NN

W

y
W N Pt}
A

N
RN
R

~03

S A%//)
0 h—-ﬂ~~.4
Mﬁﬁ’"%;#‘%’ o

ISR
=6
li*_




580.57.911.4 FRONT GEARBOX FIXED ASSY B80.37.911.4 20000 0O 0O O FRONT GEARBOX FIXED ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo

YVFB—R—2017—=011 SH. 078 1 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GBT93-10-A3L

2 GBT93-14-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-14-A3L

3 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 7 GBT93-16-A3L

4 2.0113.625.2 00O BOLT M16x80 4 2.0113.625.2

5 2.0113.631.2 00 BOLT M16x110 2 2.0113.631.2

6 2.0113.630.2 00 BOLT M16x105 2 2.0113.630.2

7 2.0115.315.2 00O SCREW M10x40 1 2.0115.315.2

8 2.0115.516.2 0 0O SCREW M14x45 2 2.0115.516.2

9 2.0115.616.2 0 0O SCREW M16x45 1 2.0115.616.2

10 2.1012.109.2 0000 HEXNUT M16x2 2 2.1012.109.2

11 2.1475.006.7 0000 CONICAL WASHERS M16 2 2.1475.006.7




B80.40.900.4_1 0000000 O INLET PIPE ASS.Y

380.40.900.4 INLET PIPE ASS.Y ®° 2809 S
1 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBTY3-10-A3L
2 SH900.40.025 00 OIL TANK 1 SH900.40.025

YF B — R — 2 O ﬂ 7 — Q ﬂ ﬂ S H ) O W W 3 CD904.40.104 000000 STEERING OIL TANK 1 CD904.40.104

4 GBT5783-M10X20-A3L OO BOLT 2 GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
5 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 2 GBT6170-M10-A3L
6 GBT5783-M12X30-A3L O O BOLT 2 GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
7 GBT93-12-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-12-A3L
8 B80.40.002.3/10 00000 INLET PIPE ASS. 1 B80.40.002.3/10
9 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-8-A3L
10 GBT5783-M8X30-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X30-A3L
11 B80.40.003.0 00 HOSE 1 B80.40.003.0
12 JBT8870-D32 00 HOSE CLAMP 2 JBT8870-D32
13 GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G OO 0 00O ORING 1 GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G

08




Sut
i ﬁr).dfj
| L‘;:I 13

& i 040900, 1
ccmrmmmnnee| INLET PIPE ASS,Y S i
o ooz |
YFR-R-2007-011 SH.085
6
07

B80.40.900.4 2000000 OO INLET PIPE ASS.Y

oo oooo
1 2.1473.008.2
2 SH900.40.025
3 CD904.40.104
4 GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
5 GBT6170-M10-A3L
6 GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
7 2.1473.009.2
8 B80.40.002.3/20
9 2.1473.007.2
10 GBT5783-M8X30-A3L
11 B80.40.003.0
12 JBT8870-D32
13 GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G

gooo

0000 SPRING WASHER M10
0000000000 OILTANK
000000 STEERING OIL TANK
0O BOLT

00 NUT

O BOLT

0000 SPRING WASHER M12
00000 INLETPIPEASS.Y
0000 SPRING WASHER M8

O BOLT

00 HOSE

000 HOSE CLAMPS

o0 O ORING

O
O

Ll AT R ST S D S B S B S R S R T B A )

oo

2.1473.008.2
SH900.40.025
CD904.40.104
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
2.1473.009.2
B80.40.002.3/20
2.1473.007.2
GBT5783-M8X30-A3L
B80.40.003.0
JBT8870-D32
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G



B0 .40 905 4 STEERING PIPE ASS. B80.40.903.4 00 OO OOODOODO Steering line mounting assembly

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 SH900.40.101 000 SHORT CONNECTING PIPE 2 SH900.40.101
YF B o R L 2 O W 7 L O W W S H u O 1 1 2 SH900.40.102 0000 HOLLOW BOLT 2 SH900.40.102
3 2.1560.016.0 000 COPPER WASHER 10 2.1560.016.0
4 CD904.40.103/10 O0O0D000O0D STEERING TANK 1 CD904.40.103/10
5 SH900.40.014 000000 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 1 SH900.40.014
6 SH900.40.018 JO0O0O00000 RETRACTOR 1 SH900.40.018
7 SH900.40.105 go0oo000d HOLLOWBOLT 2 SH900.40.105
8 SH900.40.019 0000003HIGH PRESSURE 2 SH900.40.019
o) 9 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00O NUT 3 GBT6170-M8-A2L
" 10 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 3 GBT93-8-A3L
\ 11 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 3 GBT97.1-8-A3L
12 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L 00 BOLT 3 GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
o \'\ 13 SH900.40.106 000 VIBRATION BLOCK 1 SH900.40.106
‘ - 14 SH900.40.138 OJO0O0O00O TURN TUBING 1 SH900.40.138
15 JBT8870-D32 00 HOSE CLAMP 2 JBT8870-D32

)

N

—
/
)
[@N]
N
<
P\
Tt \
W
/
-
N

L IRARN
VN v

(e
(W
/
/
Z‘méé‘/m«\/K{[ﬁ\
\”“\\\W

Fh,

N4



B80.40.911.4 0000 00O O O O STEERING DELIVERY PIPE ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-8-A3L
2 B80.40.013.0 0 00O STEERING PUMP 1 B80.40.013.0
3 GBT5783-M8X35-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
4 GBT5782-M8X105-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5782-M8X105-A2L

550.40.911.4 STEERING PUME ASSY
YrEe—5—201/-011 SH.05”7




B80.40.914.4 000 00O OO STEERING UNIT
0o 0000 oooo oo oo
1 LE1204.40.013 000 STEERING UNIT 1 LE1204.40.013

530.40.914.4 STEERING UNIT

Yr3—R—=201/=011T 5n.05”




AS) | o0 RS B80.40.022. 4
SO [ STECRING PUP CELIVERY PIPE AShobpmmn
e 0062020 |

TFB-R-2017-011 5H.085

EEREpDEd

O
S T R

oooo

B80.40.001.3/30
LE1204.40.111

2.0312.106.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1011.103.2
SH900.40.110
2.1560.014.0
2.3139.024.2

gooo

0000 PUMPOUTLET PIPE
000 OILPIPE CLAMP

00O SOCKET SCREW M6x1x20
0000 SPRING WASHER M6
00 NUT Méx1

0000 HOLLOWBOLT M18X1.5
000 SEALING RING

00 TAPPOT.C.E.I. M12x1.5

O
O

P N P w o

B80.40.9224 10000000 OO STEERING PUMP DELIVERY PIPE ASS.Y

oo
B80.40.001.3/30
LE1204.40.111
2.0312.106.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1011.103.2
SH900.40.110
2.1560.014.0
2.3139.024.2



P | Lo sERE B80.40.923. 4
9 110,923,
weentess] STEERING UNIT PIPE ASS.Y = e
Gruppe - Grap nr'l*;:i:”.iﬂz ) Ir

TFB-R-2017-011 SH,085

YA
SR EEREA L)

x'ﬁ#ﬁ%ﬁlﬂl

B80.40.923.4_ 100000000 O STEERING UNIT PIPE ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

e e N e
o oA W N

oooo
A11.40.061.0
B80.40.017.3
B80.40.018.3
B29.40.006.3
GBT3452.1-8X1.5-G
GBT3452.1-17.3X2.2-G
2.0114.213.2
2.0114.215.2
A23.40.003.3/10
CDB804A.40A.101/10
2.1011.105.2
2.1473.007.2
2.6851.001.0
SH900.40.112
SH900.40.138
CD1204A.40B.101/10

gooo

000000000 FITTING
0000 RIGHTPIPE

0000 LEFTPIPE
000000 RETURN PIPE ASS.
OO0 O ORING

o0 0O ORING

00 SCREW M8x35

00O SCREW M8x40
000000 INLET HOSE
0000 RETURN HOSE

00 NUT M8x1.25

0000 SPRING WASHER M8
000 HOSE CLAMP 16-25
000 DOUBLECLIP
000000 STEERING OIL PIPE
000 RUBBER

O
O

e e S T e e e S o B N o R S L )

oo

A11.40.061.0
B80.40.017.3
B80.40.018.3
B29.40.006.3
GBT3452.1-8X1.5-G
GBT3452.1-17.3X2.2-G
2.0114.213.2
2.0114.215.2
A23.40.003.3/10
CD804A.40A.101/10
2.1011.105.2
2.1473.007.2
2.6851.001.0
SH900.40.112
SH900.40.138
CD1204A.40B.101/10



530.40.950.4 STEERING SUCTION PIPE ASSY
YFB—R—=201/-011

SH.00Z

B80.40.930.4 0000000 0O STEERING SUCTION PIPE ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

R =
B W N

oooo

B80.40.012.2
B80.40.002.3/10
B80.40.003.0
B80.40.009.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
JBT8870-D32

gooo

000000 STEERING OIL TANK
00000 INLET PIPE ASS.

00 HOSE

000 O STEERING OIL TANK

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

o0 o000 ORING
00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 NUT

0 0 HOSE CLAMPS

O
O

N N NN NN P PN N DN PP

oo

B80.40.012.2
B80.40.002.3/10
B80.40.003.0
B80.40.009.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT93-12-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT3452.1-19X2.65-G
GBT5783-M8X35-A2L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT5783-M12X30-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
JBT8870-D32



8380.45.901.4 DERPUTY CLUTCH COMMAND ASSEMBLY

YFB—R—=201/-011

SH.O1T

B80.45.901.4 00 OO0 O OO DEPUTY CLUTCH COMMAND ASSEMBLY

- O
oLCOO\IO’U’\#OOI\.)I—‘D

T e e S e T i e o
S © o N o Ul A W N

oooo
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.21.013/10
SH900.21.016
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.21.120
SH900.21.119
SH900.21.118
GBT894.1-30
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.21.117
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
SH900.21.020
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.21.116
GBT5783-M10X60-A3L
GBT6171-M10X1-A3L
SH900.21.115

gooo
00 BOLT

0000 SPRING WASHER
00000000 AUXILIARY
00000000 BRACKET ASS.LY

00 BOLT

0000 SPRING WASHER

O BUSHING
00 LEVER

0000 FRICTION WASHER
000000 CIRCLIP FOR SHAFT

O PIN

000 PLAIN WASHER

0 FORK
O PIN

goooooo TIEROD

00 NUT

000 LIMITING SEAT
00 BOLT

00 NUT

O FORK

O
O

e e T e e e S T = T R e e S S~ S o) N S S NN

oo
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.21.013/10
SH900.21.016
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH900.21.120
SH900.21.119
SH900.21.118
GBT894.1-30
GBT91-3.2X20-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.21.117
GBT882-B10X32-A3L
SH900.21.020
GBT6170-M10-A3L
SH900.21.116
GBT5783-M10X60-A3L
GBT6171-M10X1-A3L
SH900.21.115



DASHBOARD

ASSEMBLY B80.45.904.4

YFE-R—-2020-004 SH.020

B80.45.904.4_ 10000 0O DASHBOARD ASSEMBLY

oo

~N oo O B W N

oooo

SH900.45.037
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT96.1-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.120
ZBT31004-ST4.8x20A-A3L
GBT845-ST4.8X16
SH900.40.151

gooo

00000 INSTRUMENT PANEL
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

0000 SPRING NUT

00O TAPPING SCREW

00000 STEERING TUBE JACKET

oo

= 0 0 N 0 0 -

oo

SH900.45.037
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT96.1-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.120
ZBT31004-ST4.8x20A-A3L
GBT845-5T4.8X16
SH900.40.151



PARK BRAKE COMMAND ASSY B80.45.90/.4

YFB—R—2020—-004 5H.025

B80.45.907.4 2000000 OO HAND BRAKE COMMAND ASSEMBLY

oo

o OB W N

oooo
SH900.43.004/10
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30
SH900.43.170

gooo

0000000 BRAKECONTROL
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

O PIN

O PIN

000 LEVER

oo

1
4
4
1
1
1

oo

SH900.43.004/10
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT879.1-8X30
GBT879.1-5X30
SH900.43.170



B80.45.908.4_3 00 00 OO0 O PLATFORM ASSEMBLY

530.45.908.4 PLATFORM ASSEMBLY 0o o0oao 0000 oo oo

1 SHO900.45A.032 00000 REARVIEW MIRROR 2 SH900.45A.032
2 CD904A.45A.030 0000000 REARVIEW MIRROR 2 CD904A.45A.030

YF B T R T 2 O W 7 T O W W S H . O 7 8 3 CD904A.45A.032 0000 ARMREST 2 CD904A.45A.032
4 SH300.47.246 00 WASHER 4 SH300.47.246
5 2.1310.004.2 00 WASHER8 4 2.1310.004.2
6 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-8-A3L
7 2.0114.207.2 00 SCREW M8x20 4 2.0114.207.2
8 CD904A.45A.122 000 O SHIELD STRIP 2 CD904A.45A.122
9 2.1310.010.2 00 WASHER 16 4 2.1310.010.2
10 GBT889.1-M16-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT889.1-M16-A3L
11 2.0114.005.2 00 SCREW M6x16 6 2.0114.005.2
12 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 9 GBT93-6-A3L
13 CD904A.45A.102 00 PLATE 1 CD904A.45A.102
14 CD904A.45A.121 000000 DUST COVER 1 CD904A.45A.121
15 B80.45.010.4/30 00 PLATFORM 1 B80.45.010.4/30
16 SH900.45A.188 00 BAFFLE 1 SH900.45A.188
17 2.1310.002.2 00 WASHER6 4 2.1310.002.2
18 2.0114.007.2 00 SCREW M6x20 4 2.0114.007.2
19 2.3199.114.0 00 TAPPO 2 2.3199.114.0




@ FL2D SERIES fUCHAI CHIT ot IV B80.45.908.4 50 0 0O O PLATFORM ASSEMBLY
@J o BE0. 45.908. 4 oo oooo oooo mlin oo
e T e G S PLATFORM HSSEMBLN'\ e U 1 SH900.45A.032 00000 REARVIEW MIRROR 2 SH900.45A.032
s Crow _hx"“"“ Taliakle | ||:u F 2 CD904A.45A.030 0000000 REARVIEW MIRROR 2 CD904A.45A.030
CHINA GROUP — 3 CDY04A45A.032 0000 ARMREST 2 CDY04A 45A 032
fFB-R-2017-011 54.03 4 SH300.47.246 0 0 WASHER 4 SH300.47.246
5 213100042 00 WASHER 8 4 2.1310.004.2
6 214730072 00 00 SPRING WASHER M8 4 2.1473.007.2
7 201142072 0 0 SCREW M8x20 4 2.0114.207.2
8  CDY04A45A.122 0000 SHIELD STRIP 2 CDY04A 45A.122
9 213100102 0 O WASHER 16 4 2.1310.010.2
10 211220092 0 0 PaLOCK NUT M16x2 4 2.1122.009.2
11 201140052 0 0 SCREW M6x16 6 2.0114,005.2
12 21473.006.2 0000 SPRING WASHER M6 10 2.1473,006.2
13 CD904A45A.102 00 PLATE 1 CDY04A 45A.102
14 CDY04A45A 121 000 DUST COVER 1 CD904A.45A 121
15 B80.45010.4/50 00 PLATFORM 1 B80.45.010.4/50
16 SH900.45A.188 0 0 BAFFLE 1 SH900.45A 188
17 213100022 00 WASHER 6 4 2.1310.002.2
18 2.0114.007.2 0 0 SCREW M6x20 4 2.0114.007.2
19 231991140 000 TAPPO 2 2.3199.114.0




B80.45.010.4/30 PLATFORM

B80.45.010.4/30 0 O PLATFORM

wmwm oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 CD904.45A.011/50 0000 PLATFORM WELDING CD904.45A.011/50
2 2.1011.105.2 00 NUT M8x1.25 2.1011.105.2
3 CD904A .45A.023 00000 RIGHT WINDSHIELD CD904A.45A.023
4 CD904A.45A.103 400 O O 40 SHEATH CD904A.45A.103
5 CD904A.45A.024 00000 LEFT GLASS ASSEMBLY CD904A.45A.024
6 CD904A.45A.025 0o0o0oddd PLATFORM CD904A.45A.025
7 2.0114.007.2 00 SCREW M6x20 2.0114.007.2
8 2.1310.002.2 00 WASHER6 2.1310.002.2
9 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER GBT93-6-A3L
10 SH900.45A.205 000 RUBBER COVER SH900.45A.205
11 2.0114.207.2 00 SCREW M8x20 2.0114.207.2
12 2.1310.004.2 00 WASHERS8 2.1310.004.2
13 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER GBT93-8-A3L
14 A23.45.224.3/20 000 REARFLOOR A23.45.224.3/20
15 CD904A.45A.027 00000 REARWINDSHIELD CD904A.45A.027
16 CD904A.45A.028 000000 RIGHT REAR COVER CD904A.45A.028
17 CD904A.45A.029 000000 LEFT REAR COVER CD904A.45A.029
18 CD904A.45A.107 00 PLATE CD904A.45A.107
19 2.1011.103.2 00 NUT Mé6x1 2.1011.103.2
23 A23.45.232.0 00O RUBBER GASKET A23.45.232.0
24 A23.45.231.0 0 0O RUBBER GASKET A23.45.231.0
25 2.6569.069.0/10 00 Gommino 2.6569.069.0/10



B30.45.9° L O0OR MAT B80.45.912.4 100000 FLOORMAT
od pgood oooo ogd od
FB s \ S (J\ /] 7 o C)W W — H },\”/ ) 1 B80.45.001.0 000 FLOOR MAT 1 B80.45.001.0

XY’(;/’/;s//{;////;//
/’///
/’/?«%/



B80.45.917.4 00 00O 0O O FLOOR ACCESSORY ASSY.
0o 0000 oooo oo oo

1 CD904A.45A.105 0 0O O 30X40 SEALING SHEATH 30X40 1 CD904A.45A.105
B 8 O 45 9 w 7 4 F to O R A C C E S S O R Y A S S Y 2 CD904A.45A.106 0 0O O 57X77 SEALING SHEATH 57X77 1 CD904A.45A.106

i
(VS




@ — o s I B8O.45.932.4
ceenss | FLODRNAT ASS.Y P i B
:Em F-JE:IJJGHDUP {ir;ﬂ{.-‘zlnz i I

YFR-R-2017-011 5H.078

B80.45.932.4 0 0 O FLOORMAT ASS.Y

oo

1
2
3
4
5

oooo
CD1204.45.101/20
CD904A 45A.121
CD904A.45A.102
2.1473.006.2
2.0114.005.2

gooo

000 O PLATFORM MAT
000 DUST COVER

00 PLATE

0000 SPRING WASHER M6
00 SCREW M6x16

oo

o O P P

oo
CD1204.45.101/20
CD904A.45A.121
CD904A.45A.102
2.1473.006.2
2.0114.005.2



B80.45.9324 100000 FLOORMAT

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 CD1204.45.101/10 0000 PLATFORM MAT 1 CD1204.45.101/10
F L Q O R M A T A S S Q Y B 8 O Q 4 5 Q 9 5 2 b 4 2 CD904A.45A.121 000000 DUST COVER 1 CD904A.45A.121
3 CD904A.45A.102 00 PLATE 1 CD904A.45A.102
4 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT93-6-A3L
5 GBT5783-M6X16-A2L 00 BOLT 6 GBT5783-M6X16-A2L

YFB—R—=2017—=011 SH.0408

=i}

p

It

BTy

fileen

i




S L1203 SERIES ¥T0 CNII o B80.45.940.4 00 0O OODO OO RHCOVERASS.Y
) 860.45.940.4 .
Q:,j HH PUUER F\SS Y 0o 0000 oooo oo 0o
SUE DETE AR O B - ' s T 1 A2345049.0/10 000 COVER 1 A23.45.049.0/10
BT T 2 203324083 00 CROSS SCREW M6x1x25 4 2.0332.408.3
CHINA GROUP 511212
LtiA GROU 1512/202] | 3 002037720 [0 0 UNDER SCREW 4 0.020.3772.0

YFB-A-2007-011 SH.07S




%)

SAWE DELTZ-FAR BAOLF 5.4
o s 2eam L e b

SLan YUCHAT CRTIT

CHTNA GrROUP

REAR FLOOR COVER

Lo a B80.45.962.4 01 0 0 REARFLOOR COVER
B80.45.962. 4 0o oooo oooo
i 1 B8045.0233 00000 REARPLATFORM
mymzl " I ] 2 AL1.45.001.0/20 00 GASKET

3 AL145.110.0/20 00 PLATE

fFE-R-2017-011 SH.0/8 4 AL1.45.111.2/20 00 SUPPORT WA

5 201142072 00 SCREW M8x20

6  GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER

7 2.1310.004.2 00 WASHER 8

8 201140072 00 SCREW M6x20

9 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER

10 213100022 00 WASHER 6

11 CD904A45A.107 00 PLATE

oo

e

15
15
11
11
11

oo
B80.45.023.3
A11.45.001.0/20
A11.45.110.0/20
A11.45.111.2/20
2.0114.207.2
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.007.2
GBT93-6-A3L
2.1310.002.2
CD904A.45A.107



SONMMNET ASS VY B20 47 OO0 4  B80.47.9004_20 000 BONNET ASS.Y

oo oooo oogo oo oo
1 CD1204.47.019 0 0 O BONNET LOCK 1 CD1204.47.019
YFB—R—2017—011 SH.030 2 C45.47.044.4 0 0O ROPE COMPONENT 1 C45.47.044.4
3 CD1204.47.024/10 0000000 LOCKROD 1 CD1204.47.024/10
4 CD1204.47.216/10 000000 SEALING STRIP 1 CD1204.47.216/10
5 CD1204.47.217 000000 SEALING STRIP 1 CD1204.47.217
6 B80.47.002.0 0000 SEALING STRIP 1 B80.47.002.0
7 C25.47.001.4 0000 BONNET ASS. 1 C25.47.001.4
8 CD904.47.015 0 0 OO0 BONNET LOCK SEAT 1 CD904.47.015
9 B80.47.001.3/10 000 BOTTOM PLATE 1 B80.47.001.3/10
10 CD904.47.103 00000 BONNET SEALING STRIP 1 CD904.47.103
11 CD904A.47.107/10 0000000 BONNETSIDE 2 CD904A 47.107/10
12 GBT5783-M10X30-A3L O O BOLT 9 GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
13 GBT5783-M6X25-A2L 00O BOLT 4 GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
14 GBT6170-M6-A2L 00 NUT 1 GBT6170-M6-A2L
15 GBT91-1.6X18-A3L O PIN 1 GBT91-1.6X18-A3L
=} 16 GBT93-10-A3L O O WASHER 9 GBT93-10-A3L
5\4 _ 5} 2 T 17 GBT93-6-A3L O O WASHER 4 GBT93-6-A3L
/“\\\ \§§ :22%%6/ N — _ 18 GBT96.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 12 GBT96.1-10-A3L
19 02— \ \‘;ii . o Z;Q; — i/ 19 GBT97.1-10-A3L O O WASHER 3 GBT97.1-10-A3L
\ N %};& w/ Xg N \ 20 GBTY7.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBTY7.1-6-A3L
7 (\ % < \ \ ﬁ k\ . 21 SH554A.47.018/10 0 000 HANDLE ASSY 1 SH554A.47.018/10
T — 22 SH554A.47.125-1 0 O SLEEVE 1 SH554A.47.125-1
S G\ \ T é&l/ GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 6 GBT6170-M10-A3L

N
w

7/

1,
-
=
// .
/7?// VA
VY
ARy
14 AJ///
/|
if
\
i\\
Y
\
A

11

NERAERARKIAEE| 65011 S, B ik
The length of the woven section of bonnet
pull rope should be adjusted to 1630t15mm




=190 SERIES

5

J

o iz, - WM

G\

BONNET ASS.Y

SAHE DELMTC-FAR BAOLF 5.4

L&

B80.47.900.4

FezTic 'Jwi.| di-c

wal b 1l ] ll'

1003202

RAHESRILAFEE | 630¢ (Snn. AHABHRSSHE

lengbh of the wowven seckion of bonnet
rope should be odjusted to 1630 15mm

1FB-R-2017-011 5H. 085

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

NN NN P PP R R R
W N P O © 0 N o U~ W N P

oooo
CD1204.47.019
C45.47.044.4
CD1204.47.024/10
CD1204.47.216/10
CD1204.47.217
B80.47.002.0
C25.47.001.4
CD904.47.015
B80.47.001.3/10
CD904.47.103
CD904A.47.107/10
2.0114.311.2
2.0114.009.2
2.1011.103.2
2.1690.107.2
2.1473.008.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1312.005.2
2.1310.006.2
2.1310.002.2
SH554A.47.018/10
SH554A.47.125-1
2.1011.106.2

B80.47.900.4_4 00 00 O O BONNET ASS.Y

gooo

000 BONNET LOCK

000 ROPECOMPONENT
oo0obo0oO0oo LOCKROD
00O SEALING STRIP

0 00O SEALING STRIP

000 SEALING STRIP
0000 BONNET ASS.
0000 BONNET LOCK SEAT
000 BOTTOM PLATE
00000 BONNET SEALING STRIP
O0O0D0000D BONNETSIDE
00 SCREW M10x30

00O SCREW M6x25

00 NUT Méx1

O SPLITPIN 1.6-18

0000 SPRING WASHER M10
0000 SPRING WASHER M6
00 WASHER 10

00 WASHER 10

00 WASHER6

0000 HANDLE ASSY

00 SLEEVE

00 NUT M10x1.5

O
R

[N
N

(o2 B N N

oo
CD1204.47.019
C45.47.044.4
CD1204.47.024/10
CD1204.47.216/10
CD1204.47.217
B80.47.002.0
C25.47.001.4
CD904.47.015
B80.47.001.3/10
CD904.47.103
CD904A.47.107/10
2.0114.311.2
2.0114.009.2
2.1011.103.2
2.1690.107.2
2.1473.008.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1312.005.2
2.1310.006.2
2.1310.002.2
SH554A.47.018/10
SH554A.47.125-1
2.1011.106.2



B80.47.901.4 200000 0O BONNET SUPPORT ASS.Y

550.4/.901.4 BONNET SUPPORT ASSEMBLY R it o o
1 CD904.47.018/20 000000 RIGHT HINGE 1 CD904.47.018/20
2 CD904.47.211 000 GASSPRING 2 CD904.47.211
YF B - R - 2 O W 7 - O W W S H O 6 4 3 CD1104.47.011/10 00000 GASSPRING SUPPORT 1 CD1104.47.011/10
‘ 4 CD904.47.101/20 00 O SUPPORT PLATE 2 CDY904.47.101/20
5 CD904.47.013 00000 HINGE SEAT 1 CD904.47.013
6 CD904.47.014 0000000 HINGE SUPPORT 1 CD904.47.014
7 2.0114.416.2 00 BOLT 3 2.0114.416.2
8 2.1310.007.2 0 0 WASHER 6 2.1310.007.2
9 GBT93-12-A3L 00 WASHER 3 GBT93-12-A3L
10 2.1011.107.2 00 NUT 3 2.1011.107.2
11 2.1690.312.2 O PIN 2 2.1690.312.2
12 2.1310.010.2 0 0 WASHER 2 2.1310.010.2
13 2.1671.717.2 O PIN 2 2.1671.717.2
14 2.0114.311.2 00 BOLT 14 2.0114.311.2
15 2.1310.006.2 00 WASHER 2 2.1310.006.2
16 GBT93-10-A3L 0 0 WASHER 16 GBT93-10-A3L
17 2.1011.106.2 00 NUT 10 2.1011.106.2
18 CD1104.47.013 000000 BONNET SUPPORT 1 CD1104.47.013
19 2.0114.309.2 00 BOLT 2 2.0114.309.2
TA 20 2.1312.005.2 0 0 WASHER 2 2.1312.005.2
5




530.48.901.4 BODY W.H ASSEMBLY
YFB—=R—=201/—011

SH.006

B80.48.901.4 00 O 0O 00O O OO Body harness mounting assembly

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

e~ e e e N A o e
© o N o Ul A W N B O

oooo
LD800.48.031
B80.48.033
GB818-M6X16-A3L
SH400.48.039
SH900.48.048
GBT68-M4X30-A3L
GBT93-4-A3L
GBT96-4-A3L
GBT6170-M4-A2L
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
CD1204.48.034
SH400.48.047
CD1204.48.020
SH400.48.112
CD1204.48.029
2.6852.203.0

gooo

00b000000g RIGHT
00000 COMBINATION

00 SCREW

00O IGNITION LOCK
00000 PORTABLE LAMP

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 NUT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 NUT

00000 CENTRAL ELECTRICAL
0000 BRAKESWITCH
000000 BODY HARNESS ASSY
0O0D0DO0OD0 HARNESS
oobooooDog LFT
00000 SELFLOCKING CABLE

oo

o N N NN PR AR

oo

LD800.48.031
B80.48.033
GB818-M6X16-A3L
SH400.48.039
SH900.48.048
GBT68-M4X30-A3L
GBT93-4-A3L
GBT96-4-A3L
GBT6170-M4-A2L
GBT5783-M6X25-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT6170-M6-A2L
CD1204.48.034
SH400.48.047
CD1204.48.020
SH400.48.112
CD1204.48.029
2.6852.203.0



B80.48.903.4 1000 0O 0O OO Rear wire harness mounting assembly
oo oooo gogo oo oo

1 CD904A.48.020A 000000 BACK LIGHT HARNESS 1 CD904A.48.020A

B 8 O . 4 8 . 9 D 5 . 4’ R E A R W H A S S E M B L Y 2 DF904.48.023 00000 FUEL SENSOR 1 DF904.48.023
3 GBT818-M4X10-A2L 00 SCREW 5 GBT818-M4X10-A2L
4 GBT93-4-A3L 00 WASHER 5 GBT93-4-A3L
5 SH900.48.049 000000 PARKING BRAKE 1 SH900.48.049

YF B T R T 2 Q 2 O T D O /‘ S H . O /‘ 2 6 GBT818-M5X35-A2L 00 SCREW 3 GBT818-M5X35-A2L

7 GBT93-5-A3L 00 WASHER 3 GBT93-5-A3L
8 GBT97.1-5-A3L 00 WASHER 3 GBT97.1-5-A3L
10 A56.48.010.0 0000000 REARTRAILER 1 A56.48.010.0
11 B80.48.008.3 000000 TAILER SOCKET 1 B80.48.008.3
12 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-8-A3L
13 GBT5783-M8X16-A2L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
14 A56.48.011.0 00000 REARTRAILERPLUG 1 A56.48.011.0

BEESR

to BODY W.H 04




B80.48.904.4 10 0000 OO Cab wiring harness assembly

CABIN W.H. ASSY B80.48.904.4 7 ;e Conc o

1 CD1204.48.027/30 goo0Oo0d CABINW.H. 1

2 SH900.48.058 0000 CABCEILING LAMP 1 SH900.48.058
YFB—R—2017—011 SH 055 3 SH900.48.059 000 RADIO 1 SH900.48.059

4 CD1204.48.044 00000 EVAPORATOR WIRING 1 CD1204.48.044

5 CD1204.48.045 000000 PRESSURE SWITCH 1 CD1204.48.045

6 A39.48.038.0 000000 ACCONTROL 1 A39.48.038.0

D

"




B80.48.905.4 20 0 00O 0O OO O Engine harness mounting assembly

oo oooo oooo oo oo
E N G ‘ N E W H . A S S } Y B 8 Q ) 4 8 } 9 Q 5 } 4 1 SH400.48.114 00000 HARNESS ANCHORAGE 1 SH400.48.114
2 GBT5783-M10X20-A3L 00 BOLT 1 GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
3 GB93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 1 GB93-10-A3L
7 B80.48.009.0 00000000 ENGINE HARNESS 1 B80.48.009.0
YFBE—R—201/—01711 SH.O44 8 SH900.48.032 00000 WATER TEMPERATURE 1 SH900.48.032
9 CD554.48.026 0000000 ENGINE OIL 1 CD554.48.026
10 SH900.48.033 00000 SPEED SENSOR 1 SH900.48.033
11 2.6852.203.0 00000 SELF LOCKING CABLE 4 2.6852.203.0




INDICATOR ASSEMBLY B&0O 48 909 4 B80.48.909.4 00 OO OO 0O O Signal light mounting assembly

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 CD1204.48.030 goooo 2 CD1204.48.030
2 SH400.48.118 ooooa@) 2 SH400.48.118

YFB—R—-2017-011 SH.006




500.48.910.4 POWER SUPFPLY W.H. ASS.Y

YFE—R—=201/-011 SH.050

p Zgﬂ/;g%% o sy
08 /a % - %;ﬁ B g
;i‘ ?%g =
/@% %%2 07 ¥\ ==
09— |
i
7 \
. jj 05
17 /
13 x
_— N
— N
D
N s
\\S/ - —

oooo
CD904.48.020
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
B29.48.003.0/10
CD554.48.030
2.6852.203.0
LE1204.48.021
2.6839.057.0
B80.48.006.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
2.6839.057.0

gooo

00000000 STARTING POWER
00 BOLT

00O SPRING WASHER

00O PLAIN WASHER
000000 POWERSWITCH
0000 MAINSSWITCH
00000 SELFLOCKING CABLE
00000 POWER WIRE ASSY
gooog cue
oo0Oo0000O0 BATTERY

00 BOLT

00O SPRING WASHER

00 PLAIN WASHER

00 BOLT

00O SPRING WASHER

00O PLAIN WASHER

gooog cue

B80.48.910.4 100000 0O O O Power harness mounting assembly
oo

oo

e e = = S ST R T TN CREF S CREN CREN RSN

oo

CD904.48.020
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
B29.48.003.0/10
CD554.48.030
2.6852.203.0
LE1204.48.021
2.6839.057.0
B80.48.006.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
2.6839.057.0



CABIN=ELECTIRICAL PARTS B80.48.914.4

YFB-R=201/7-011

5H.055

B80.48.914.4 10 0000 0O O Cab wiring harness assembly

oo

o OB W N

oooo
CD1204.48.027/30
SH900.48.058
SH900.48.059
A23.48.014.0
A23.48.015.0
SH900.48.057

gooo

goo0Oo0d CABINW.H.

0000 CABCEILING LAMP
000 RADIO

0000 HEATING CONTROL SW.
0000 FANSW.

00 FAN

oo

T

oo
CD1204.48.027/30
SH900.48.058
SH900.48.059
A23.48.014.0
A23.48.015.0
SH900.48.057



5580.48.916.4 BATIERY ASSEMBLY

YrB—5—201/-011

=
P =
- \\
\\\
: 5§§\\ \\\\
s\ " \§\\ \
\\;\\ S~ ~—_
=, - .
\\\\\\\\ \\§\ ~—
\\§\ ~ ) P
— e - o
\\Ex§\\\ @ s}]\;//;
s %6

\
\

//
L

A

\

\

\

—n
o —

Sh. 002

~N oo O B W N

oooo
B80.48.003.3
B80.48.005.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A3L
SH900.48.036
B80.48.004.2

gooo

0000000 BATTERY FIXING

0 ROD

00 PLAIN WASHER

0000 SPRING WASHER

00 NUT

000 6-QW-120 BATTERY 6-QW-120
00O PRESSPLATE

B80.48.916.4 000 0 000 O OO BATTERY MOUNTING ASSY.

oo oo

RPN NN DN

oo

B80.48.003.3
B80.48.005.0
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A3L
SH900.48.036
B80.48.004.2



WORK | AMP ASS Y B30 48 917 4 B80.48.917.4 10 0 0 O O WORK LAMP ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo

1 2.8039.359.0 0000000 ROOFWORKLIGHT 4 2.8039.359.0
YFB-R—-2017-011 SH.055

=10 —

M

=
b L

W EL =]

LEIT T e

T 7

|



INDICATOR ASSEMBLY

8530.48.919.4

YFB—R—2017-011 5H.006

B80.48.919.4 00 OO OO 0O O Signal light mounting assembly

oo

1
2
4
4

oooo
CD1204.48.041/20
CD1204.48.032/20
CD1204.48.030
SH400.48.118

0oooo
0oO0ooooo
Dooooooo
0oooo
oooo@)

oo

N N

oo
CD1204.48.041/20
CD1204.48.032/20
CD1204.48.030
SH400.48.118



B80.51.904.4 DRAIN WATER LABEL

/

C

1 park for a long time when AT<0C
{0

must open valve and drain water
avold heater core broken. Otherwise
must fill suitable antifreezing coolant
for local climate.

\

B80.51.904.4_0 01 O 00 OO0 WATER RELEASING REMINDER

oo
1

oooo
B80.51.101.0

gooo
000000 WATERRELEASING

oo
1

oo
B80.51.101.0



530.08.900.4 SUCTION PIPE ASS.

YFB—R—=2019-001

SH.05/

B80.58.900.4_1 00 000 0O 0O O Oil suction assembly

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N NN NN P B P PR R R PR e
B2 W N P O © N O o b~ W N P O

oooo
GBT5783-M8X50-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.014-1
JBT8870-D40
SH900.58.102
SHO900A.58.011
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
SH900.58.018
SH900.58.102A
SH900.58.019
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT3452.1-26.5X2.65-G
GBT3452.1-32.5X2.65-G
GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8-G
GBT5783-M6X35-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH900.58.034
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT5783-M16X30-A2L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
SH900.58.043
SH900.58.042

gooo

00 BOLT

00 WASHER
00000000 LIFTPIPE
00 HOSE CLAMP

00 RUBBER HOSE
00000 OILFILTER ASSEMBLY
00 BOLT
O00O0O0O0-10ILTUBE
00 RUBBER HOSE
oo0oo0Oo000-20ILTUBE
00 BOLT

o0 000 ORING

o0 o000 ORING

o0 000 ORING

00 BOLT

0000 WAQSHER
0000 WAQSHER
00000 TUBING CLAMP ASSY
00 NUT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00000 PIPECLAMPS
000000 PIPECLAMPS

oo

e e e e e T L B N R OO B R e e e N e e L ST T = = I N

oo
GBT5783-M8X50-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.014-1
JBT8870-D40
SH900.58.102
SHO00A.58.011
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
SH900.58.018
SH900.58.102A
SH900.58.019
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT3452.1-26.5X2.65-G
GBT3452.1-32.5X2.65-G
GBT3452.1-21.2X1.8-G
GBT5783-M6X35-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
SH900.58.034
GBT6170-M6-A2L
GBT5783-M16X30-A2L
GBT93-16-A3L
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
SH900.58.043
SH900.58.042



530.08.902.4 OUITLET FPIPE ASS.

YFB=R—=201/-011

SH.OT1

B80.58.902.4 00 OO OO O OO Lift pump oil output pipe assembly

oo

~N oo O B W N

oooo
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.172
SH900.58.017-1
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.58.016
GBT3737.2-83-G16

gooo

00 WASHER
go00O0o00DOg FITTING
000000 PRESSURE OIL PIPE
00 BOLT

o000 ORING
goboooooboogn HIGH
gooOoOo0DOd FITTING

oo

L

oo

GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.172
SH900.58.017-1
GBT5783-M8X30-A2L
GBT3452.1-15X2.65-G
SH900.58.016
GBT3737.2-83-G16



QUITLET FPIPE SAA.

Bc0.58.905.4

54 0000000000 Multi-way valve output pipe assembly

O oooo gogo oo
1 2.1560.014.0 OO0O000 SEALING RING 4 2.1560.014.0
YFB*R*ZOW 7*OW w SHOW W 2 SH904.58.012 OJO00000O QUICKCHANGEJIONT 4 SH904.58.012
3 SH904.58.167 JoO0000000 FITTNG 4 SH904.58.167
4 SH900.58.013 000000000 QUICKCHANGE 1 SH900.58.013
5 GBT6172-M27X2-A3L 00O NUT 4 GBT6172-M27X2-A3L
6 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L 00 BOLT 2 GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
7 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-10-A3L
8 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-10-A3L
9 SH904.58.171 gooooooon FITTING 4 SH904.58.171
10 2.1560.018.0 000000 SEALING RING 4 2.1560.018.0
11 SH904.58.030/10 gO00O0O00DOOd PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 SH904.58.030/10
12 SH904.58.031/10 0O00OO0O00DOd PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 SH904.58.031/10
13 SH904.58.028/10 gOooOoOoogon PIPE ASSEMBLY 1 SH904.58.028/10
14 SH904.58.029/10 JO0O0O000000 PIPEASSEMBLY 1 SH904.58.029/10
15 SH904.58.015 0000000 QUICKCHANGE 4 SH904.58.015
05—
05—

/ ~— / ( é ; g
X WYL QAT
AN Y 6ﬁm o i
///&(iig/% A 01— \_pe

S\ %

LIRS
e
N

S LN
S 4;/\’&;

VoSN =

A N
)58 'A\.‘,i’tgl

Vad= GO




B80.58.908.4_001 00 O OO0 QUICK COUPLES ASS.

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH904.58.015 0000000 M. QUICK COUPLER 6 SH904.58.015

530.08.908.4 QUICK COUFPLES ASS. Y—MZZ2XT.0

YFBE—R—=201/-011 SH.064




8530.28.909.4 DISTRIBUTOR PIPE ASS.
YFB—R—=201/=011

SH.OTT

B80.58.909.4 00 0 O OO O O Distributor oil hose assembly

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

NS e e e e e O i o =
N B ©O © o ~N o Ul A W N B O

oooo
SH900.58.011
2.1560.016.0
SH900.40.105
SH900.58.169
2.1560.020.0
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.105
LE1204.58.134-1
GBT5783-M8X65-A2L
SH900.58.023
SH900.58.111
2.1560.014.0
SH900.58.108
SH900.58.021
SH900.58.022
SH900.58.032
SH904.58.026
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
SH900.58.038
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L

gooo

00000 sLow DOWN VALVE
000000 SEALING RING
0000 HOLLOWBOLT

0000 HOLLOWBOLT
000000 SEALING RING

00 WASHER

OO00O000D0O FITTING
000000 SPLITE-FLOW VALVE
00 BOLT
0000000001DISTRIBUTOR
0000 HOLLOWBOLT
000000 SEALING RING
00000000 FITTING
000000D0-10ILCYLINDER
0O00000D-20ILCYLINDER
000000000 2DISTRIBUTOR
00000000 PIPEASSEMBLY
00 BOLT

000000000 DISTRIBUTOR
00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

oo
2

=
oo

[CORE NSRS N ) S R R R SR G R T R NS S U S o @ )

oo

SH900.58.011
2.1560.016.0
SH900.40.105
SH900.58.169
2.1560.020.0
GBT93-8-A3L
SH900.58.105
LE1204.58.134-1
GBT5783-M8X65-A2L
SH900.58.023
SH900.58.111
2.1560.014.0
SH900.58.108
SH900.58.021
SH900.58.022
SH900.58.032
SH904.58.026
GBT5783-M8X45-A2L
SH900.58.038
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L



B80.58.918.4_ 001 00 O OO0 QUICK COUPLES ASS.

og gooo gooo oo og
1 0.98309.51.3/10 Jooooo0Od M. QUICK COUPLER 6 0.98309.51.3/10

380.58.918.4 QUICK COUPLES ASS.Y—G 1/2

YFB—R—=201/=011 5H.064




QUICK COUPLES ASS.

oooo

B80.58.928.4 00000 0O

oo

oo

gooo

oo
1

A73.58.003.0

6

0000000 M. QUICK COUPLER

A73.58.003.0

880.58.928 4 QUICK COUPLES ASS.Y—NPT 1/2

SH.004

YFB—R—=201/—011




B80.58.955.4_0 01 00 OO0 QUICK COUPLES ASS.
Dooo

DDDDDD

500.00.900.4 QUICK COUPLES ASS.

YFB—R—=201/=011 5H.0064




o)

Q<

SHHE DEUTE-FAHR TVLF S.[a4

o A 21

S
Q)

=L90 SERIES -

FLIZD SFRIES

880,58, 055, 4

T

droup

QUICK COUPLES ASS.Y

= |P::I|c '.hlul'| di g

607200 |

YFB-R-2020-009 SH.OT1

Notes

Part | are plaoced in occessaries box.

B80.58.955.4 101 00 O O QUICK COUPLES ASS.

oo
1

oooo
A02.58.094.0

gooo
00000 M. QUICK COUPLER

oo

oo
A02.58.094.0



B80.58.965.4_0 01 00 OO0 OO0 QUICK COUPLES ASS.
00

DDDDDD
0.98309.51.3/10 0000000 M.QUICK COUPLER

500.00.900.4 QUICK COUFPLES ASS.
YFE—R—=201/=011 SH.064




QUICK COUPLES ASS.

oooo

B80.58.975.4 0000 O 0O

oo

oo

gooo

oo

A73.58.003.0

4

0000000 M. QUICK COUPLER

A73.58.003.0

1

550.08.9/0.4 QUICK COUPLES ASS.

S>H.064

YFrB—R—=201/=011




J

@ FL90 SERIES & FL120 SERIES D>

VALVE DELIVERY-fBSY
Cupo = Gap Q§

N dis. — PN

B30.58.982.4

Rev Fogic — Shest ‘ di —of

O 1 1

Validate 1 ‘ [« F

YFB-R-201/-011 SH.064

TO MULTIWAY
VALVE BT POINT

TO MULTIWAY
VALVE A1 POINT

TO MULTIWAY

VALVE B2 POINT 1O MULIWAY

VALVE A2 POINT

TO MULTIWAY
VALVE A3 POINT

TO MULTIWAY
YALVE B3 POINT

B80.58.985.4 00 OO OO0 0O OO Multi-way valve output pipe assembly

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N =
A W N B O

oooo

2.1560.014.0
A23.58.005.3
A23.58.006.3
A23.58.007.3
A23.58.008.3
A23.58.009.3
A23.58.010.3
A23.58.017.3
CD554.58.111
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT6172-M22X1.5-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH904.58.012
SH904.58.171

gooo

000000 SEALING RING
00D00010UTPUTPIPE ASS.1
000 0020UTPUT PIPE ASS.2
000 0O030UTPUT PIPEASS.3
0000040UTPUT PIPE ASS.4
0000 0O50UTPUT PIPE ASS.5
000 0060UTPUT PIPE ASS.6
0000000 QUICK-
0000000 QUICKCONNECTOR
00 BOLT

00 NUT

00 WASHER

000000 FEMALE QUICK
oobOo00oo0oDOgd SLEeVE

oo

D OO N OO N O RO

oo

2.1560.014.0
A23.58.005.3
A23.58.006.3
A23.58.007.3
A23.58.008.3
A23.58.009.3
A23.58.010.3
A23.58.017.3
CD554.58.111
GBT5783-M10X25-A3L
GBT6172-M22X1.5-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
SH904.58.012
SH904.58.171



B80.74.900.4_1 0000 0O 0O FRONT BALLAST SUPPORT ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 GBT5785-M18X1.5X95- 00 BOLT 2 GBT5785-M18X1.5X95-10.9-A3L
2 GBT97.1-18-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT97.1-18-A3L
3 GBT93-18-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT93-18-A3L
4 GBT5785-M18X1.5X70- 00 BOLT 4 GBT5785-M18X1.5X70-10.9-A3L
530./4.900.4 FROIN BALLAST SUPPORT ASSY s SHmTlm 0000 COUNTERWEIGHT 1 sz
‘ ‘ ' ' 6 GBT5785-M18X1.5X70- 00 BOLT 4 GBT5785-M18X1.5X70-10.9-A3L




B80.74.903.4_10 0 0O 0O O O 275kgl] FRONT BALLAST ASSY.

oo oooo gogo oo oo

1 SH900.74.011 000000000 FRONT BALLAST 1 SH900.74.011
2 GBT5783-M16X40-10.9- 00 BOLT 8 GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
3 GBT97.1-16-A3L 00 WASHER 10 GBT97.1-16-A3L
4 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 10 GBT93-16-A3L

B%O 74 9@3 4 FRONT BAttAST ASS Y 5 SH900.74.012 000000000 FRONT 1 SH900.74.012

' ’ ¢ ’ 6 SH900.74.101/10 00O COUNTERWEIGHT 11 SH900.74.101/10

8 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L 00 NUT 2 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L
9 SH900.74.103-1 00000 CONNECTINGBOLT 1 SH900.74.103-1

b
5
\
§55§\§§§§“
S LN,
. 09 SRS
0% A RN
04 / -
08\ I
| ="
AN ===




B80.74.904.4 000 00O 0O O FRONT TRACTION ASSY.

00  o0ooo 0ooo 0o 0o
1 SH900.74.107 000 TOWING LUG 1 SH900.74.107
2 SHA400.75.102 0000 JOINTBOLT 2 SHA400.75.102
B 8@ 7 4 9 O 4 4 FR ON T TR A C ﬂ ON ASS Y 3 GBT97.1-20-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-20-A3L
' ” ” ” 4 GBT93-20-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-20-A3L
5 GBT6170-M20-A3L 00 NUT 2 GBT6170-M20-A3L

04 / /

<
()




B80.80.905.4_ 4000 0000 O PNEUMATIC RESERVOIR ASS.Y

820.80.905.4 PNEUMATIC RESERVOIR ASS.Y oo aoooo o0 oo

1 CD904A.80.018/30 000 AIRTANK 1 CD904A.80.018/30
2 SH900.48.045 000000 AIRPRESSURE 1 SH900.48.045

YF B T R T 2 O W 7 T Q W W S H . Q 4‘W 3 SH900.48.028 00000000 AIRPRESSURE 1 SH900.48.028
5 SH400.45.010 goo00000 WARMAIRWATER 1 SH400.45.010
6 B80.80.001.2 00000 AIRTANKBRACKET 2 B80.80.001.2
7 GBT5783-M10X30-A3L 0O BOLT 10 GBT5783-M10X30-A3L
8 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT97.1-10-A3L
9 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 10 GBT93-10-A3L
10 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M10-A3L
11 B09.80.001.0 00000 RELIEFVALVE ASS.Y 1 B09.80.001.0

06 06-09 10



530.80.90/.4 PARK BRAKE VALVE PIPE ASSY

YFB—R—-2020-001

SH.OT/

B80.80.907.4_ 1000000 OO O PARKBRAKE VALVE PIPE ASS.Y

oo

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

oooo

B80.80.004.3
GBT6173-M18X1.5-A3L
B80.80.003.0/10
2.1560.018.0
B80.80.002.0
B80.80.005.0
B80.80.006.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L

gooo

00000 OUTPUT PIPE ASS.
00 NUT

gooOoOo0DOd FITTING
000000 SEALING RING
000000 F.QUICKCOUPLER
000000 M. QUICKCOUPLER
00 BRACKET

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

oo

1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

oo

B80.80.004.3
GBT6173-M18X1.5-A3L
B80.80.003.0/10
2.1560.018.0
B80.80.002.0
B80.80.005.0
B80.80.006.0
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT5783-M8X25-A2L



R |LmsEe EETE0.010.4
ceons..| CONPRESSOR DELIVERY PIPE 4SS, Ve sy
fruppo - o {]K'I*(;-FQEIE'IIE ) IP

YFB-R-2017-001 SH.090

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

T e e S e T i e o
S © o N o Ul A W N

oooo
A23.80.009.3
B80.10.007.2
2.1560.018.0
A23.80.006.0
A23.80.008.3/20
A23.80.010.3
GBT5783-M8X80-A2L
2.0114.409.2
2.1473.009.2
A23.80.014.3
E04.80.006.3
A23.80.012.0
A23.80.007.0/10
A23.80.011.0
2.0114.005.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1011.103.2
2.0114.205.2
2.1473.007.2
A23.80.016.0

gooo

0o0000 AIRPUMP OUTLET PIPE
0000 JOINT ASS'Y

000 SEALING RING

00000 AIRUNLOADING VALVE
00 BRACKET

00000 AIRPUMP OUTLET PIPE
O BOLT

00 SCREW M12x25

0000 SPRING WASHER M12
0000 RELIEF VALVE PIPE
0000 RELIEF VALVE PIPE
0000 FITTING NPT1/8-M10X1
000 AIRRELIEF VALVE

0000 VALVEBRACKET

00 SCREW M6x16

0000 SPRING WASHER M6

00 NUT Méx1

00 SCREW M8x16

0000 SPRING WASHER M8

00 FITTING

O
O

Ll NS TR A RE AS R OS R S T - L T T T A I A T O B T e T e B A B O B

B80.80.910.4 10000 OO 0O COMPRESSOR DELIVERY PIPE ASS.Y

oo
A23.80.009.3
B80.10.007.2
2.1560.018.0
A23.80.006.0
A23.80.008.3/20
A23.80.010.3
GBT5783-M8X80-A2L
2.0114.409.2
2.1473.009.2
A23.80.014.3
E04.80.006.3
A23.80.012.0
A23.80.007.0/10
A23.80.011.0
2.0114.005.2
2.1473.006.2
2.1011.103.2
2.0114.205.2
2.1473.007.2
A23.80.016.0



B30 81 902 4 AC CONDENSER ASS Y B80.81.902.4 00O O OO AIRCONDITIONIONG CONDENSER ASS.Y

0o 0000 oooo oo oo

YF B R 2 Q 2 O Q O 4 S H Q 5 6 1 A23.81.013.0 00O CONDENSOR 1 A23.81.013.0
R o - 2 A23.81.007.2 000000 AC CONDENSER 1 A23.81.007.2
3 A23.81.006.2 000000 AC CONDENSER LEFT 1 A23.81.006.2

4 2.0112.005.2 000 O HEXBOLT Méx1x16 4 2.0112.005.2

5 2.1470.002.2 0000 LOCK WASHER 6 4 2.1470.002.2

6 2.0112.207.2 000 O HEX BOLT M8xL.25%20 4 2.0112.207.2

7 2.1470.004.2 0000 LOCK WASHER 8 4 2.1470.004.2

8 2.1310.004.2 00 WASHER 8 4 2.1310.004.2

9 2.1310.002.2 00 WASHER 6 4 2.1310.002.2

10 A238L0110 000 00 RECEIVER DRIER 1 A23.81.011.0

11 A238L0122 000 O RESERVOIR DRAIN PIPE 1 A23.81.012.2

12 A23.81.0100 00000 AC CONDENSER 1 A23.81.010.0

N
; i/mzﬁmﬁzfﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁféj
’ AN

AN
N

\W

—

—

I

& &
“@/’ o A




80.81.910.4 AC COMPRESSOR ASS.Y B80.81.9104 00 O OO OO O AIRCONDITIONIONG COMPRESSOR ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
\Y/j}j o P\ o 2 O 2 O o /j\ O 4 5 H . C) 3 [% 1 CD904.81.012 go0Oo0d AIRCOMPRESSOR 1 CD904.81.012
2 GBT11544-A970L1I 0O0o00o0ogd COMPRESSOR 1 GBT11544-A970LI
3 2.0113.335.2 00 BOLT M10x130 1 2.0113.335.2
4 2.1011.106.2 00 NUT M10x1.5 1 2.1011.106.2
5 2.1310.006.2 00 WASHER 10 2 2.1310.006.2
6 B80.45.011.0 00 BUSHING 1 B80.45.011.0
7 2.1470.006.2 0000 LOCK WASHER 10 1 2.1470.006.2




530.81.911.4 AC COMPRESSOR PIPE ASSY

YFB—R—-2020-004

SH.056

B80.81.9114 00 OO OOOO OO AIRCONDITIONIONG COMPRESSOR ASS.Y

O
S T R

oooo
B80.81.003.2
B80.81.001.2
2.6852.101.0
A23.81.002.0/10
0.023.2683.0
B80.81.002.2
2.1310.006.2
SH900.13.107

gooo

000000 CONDENSER OUTLET
000000 COMPRESSOR OUTLET
0000 SELFLOCKING CABLE TIES
0000 ACSOFT PIPE BRACKET
00 GASKET

000000 COMPRESSOR INLET
00 WASHER 10

0000 RUBBERRING

O
O

[ I R e L e T i

oo
B80.81.003.2
B80.81.001.2
2.6852.101.0
A23.81.002.0/10
0.023.2683.0
B80.81.002.2
2.1310.006.2
SH900.13.107



B8O 919054 REAR BALLAST ASSY B80.91.903.4 00 000 OO 100 O O 160 kgl REAR BALLAST ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 GBT5783-M16X40-10.9- OO BOLT 12 GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
2 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 24 GBT93-16-A3L
3 SH900.91.105 00 WASHER 12 SH900.91.105
4 CD904A.91.101/10 000 REARBALLAST 4 CD904A.91.101/10
5 SH900.91.104 000 000 Rear counterweight bolt 12 SH900.91.104
6 GBT97.1-16-A3L 00 WASHER 12 GBT97.1-16-A3L
7 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L 00 NUT 12 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L




580.91.904.4 REAR BALLAST ASSY

B80.91.904.4 00 000 OO 20 0O O O 320 kgl REAR BALLAST ASS.Y

oo

0 N oo o B W N -

oooo
GBT5783-M16x40-10.9-
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.91.105
CD904A.91.101/10
SH900.91.103
SH900.91.104
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L

gogo

00O BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

000 REARBALLAST

000000 Rear counterweight bolt O
000000 Rear counterweight bolt [
00 WASHER

00 NUT

oo
12
24
12

oo
GBT5783-M16x40-10.9-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.91.105
CD904A.91.101/10
SH900.91.103

SH900.91.104
GBT97.1-16-A3L
GBT6170-M16-10-A3L



B80.91 905 4 REAR BALLAST ASSY B80.91.905.4 00 000 OO 300 O O 480 kgl REAR BALLAST ASS.Y

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 GBT5783-M16x40-A3L 00O BOLT 12 GBT5783-M16x40-A3L
2 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 24 GBT93-16-A3L
3 SH900.91.105 00 WASHER 12 SH900.91.105
4 SH900.91.102 000 000 Rear counterweight bolt O 12 SH900.91.102
5 CD904A.91.101/10 000 REARBALLAST 12 CD904A.91.101/10
6 SH900.91.103 000000 Rear counterweight bolt [ 12 SH900.91.103
7 SH900.91.104 000000 Rear counterweight bolt O 12 SH900.91.104
8 GBT97.1-16-A3L 00 WASHER 12 GBT97.1-16-A3L
9 GBT6170-M16-A3L 00O NUT 12 GBT6170-M16-A3L




BRO.G1.905 4 REAR BALLAST ASSY B80.91.905.4 10000 00O 300 O O 480 kgl REAR BALLAST ASS.Y

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 GBT5783-M16X40-10.9- 00 BOLT 12 GBT5783-M16X40-10.9-A3L
2 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 24 GBT93-16-A3L
3 SH900.91.105 00 WASHER 12 SH900.91.105
4 SH900.91.102 000 000 Rear counterweight bolt O 12 SH900.91.102
5 CD904A.91.101/10 000 REARBALLAST 12 CD904A.91.101/10
6 SH900.91.103 000000 Rear counterweight bolt [ 12 SH900.91.103
7 SH900.91.104 000000 Rear counterweight bolt O 12 SH900.91.104
8 GBT97.1-16-A3L 00 WASHER 12 GBT97.1-16-A3L
9 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L 00O NUT 12 GBT6170-M16-10-A3L




B84.45.900.4_1 0000 0O CABIN STRUCTURE ASS.Y

CABIN STRUCTURE ASS Y B84.45.900.4 50" aono nooo 00 oo

1 B84.45.001.3/10 0000000 UPPERCABIN 1 B84.45.001.3/10

2 B84.45.005.4 000000 FLOORWELDING 1 B84.45.005.4
YFE-R—2017—-011 SH. 048 3 0.026.5183.0 00 PLUGD.30.5 14 0.026.5183.0

4 B36.45.038.0/10 000 RUBBER 1 B36.45.038.0/10

5 2.0112.425.2 0000 HEXBOLT M12x1.75x80 6 2.0112.425.2

6 2.1310.007.2 00 WASHER 12 28 2.1310.007.2

7 2.0112.413.2 0000 HEXBOLT M12x1.75x35 8 2.0112.413.2

8 2.1011.107.2 00 NUT M12x1.75 14 2.1011.107.2

9 0.034.4543.0/10 00 OECD LABEL 1 0.034.4543.0/10

10 2.1855.010.0 00O BLINDRIVETS 3.4 4 2.1855.010.0

1 2.6569.069.0/10 000 Gommino 1 2.6569.069.0/10

12 CD904A.45A.103 000 40SHEATH 2 CD904A.45A.103

13 A23.45.231.0 000 RUBBER GASKET 2 A23.45.231.0

14 A23.45.232.0 000 RUBBER GASKET 2 A23.45.232.0




) =100 SERTES YLCHAT ONTT CTW

o . 4.45.900. 4
*”r\%% CABIN STRUCTURE ASS.Y N e S
CHINA BROUP e

{FB-R-2017-011 SH.09

B84.45.900.4_300 0 00O O CABIN STRUCTURE ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® v o o » wN oo

e L N S
~N o O A W N e

oooo
B84.45.001.3/30
B84.45.005.4/10
0.026.5183.0
B36.45.038.0/10
2.0112.425.2
2.1310.007.2
2.0112.413.2
2.1011.107.2
0.034.4543.0/10
2.1855.010.0
2.6569.069.0/10
CD904A.45A.103
A23.45.231.0
A23.45.232.0
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1310.004.2

gogo

O0O0000O0D UPPERCABIN
OO0O0000 FLOORWELDING
00 D.30.5PLUG D.30.5

000 RUBBER

00O HEXBOLT M12x1.75x80
00O WASHER 12

00 HEXBOLT M12x1.75x35
00 NUT M12x1.75

0O OECD LABEL

00O BLINDRIVETS 3.4

000 Gommino

0 0O O 40 40 SHEATH

00O 00O RUBBER GASKET
00O 00O RUBBER GASKET
00O SCREW M8x20

0000 SPRING WASHER M8
00O WASHER 8

P R, R, NN DN DN

oo
B84.45.001.3/30
B84.45.005.4/10
0.026.5183.0
B36.45.038.0/10
2.0112.425.2
2.1310.007.2
2.0112.413.2
2.1011.107.2
0.034.4543.0/10
2.1855.010.0
2.6569.069.0/10
CD904A.45A.103
A23.45.231.0
A23.45.232.0
2.0114.207.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1310.004.2



FLOOR WELDING ASS.Y B84.45.005.4

SCALE 1:2

DETAL B
SCALE 1:2

A

2095.4

1858.6

B84.45.005.4 0 00 0O O FLOOR WELDING ASS.Y

- O
5 © ® N o o s~ 0N g

—
[

oooo

B84.45.006.3
A23.45.183.3/10
B84.45.010.3
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M10X50-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L

gooo

00000000 CABINFLOOR
0000000 LEFT FENDER
000000 RIGHT FENDER
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 NUT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 NUT

oo

N NDNBREDN R R

28
14
14

oo

B84.45.006.3
A23.45.183.3/10
B84.45.010.3
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
GBT5783-M10X50-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L



B84.45.962.4 000 0 0O 0O O REARFLOOR COVER

oo oooo gooo
1 B84.45.012.3 0000 SEAT PLATE WELDMENT
2 B80.45.006.3/10 00 BRACKET
884 45 962 4 REAR FLOOR COVER ¢ sseso  cows
4 A23.45.052.0 00 PLATE
5 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 00 BOLT
YF87R72®W770W/‘ SHOBB 6 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER
7 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER
8 GBT5783-M6X20-A2L 00 BOLT
9 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER
10 GBT97.1-6-A3L 000 PLAIN WASHER
11 CD904A.45A.107 00 PLATE

8—
9ﬁ\ i
\3 i
10—\ :
L
</ “= = §é>§§f§ g
_ />>\_ %% i

oo

B84.45.012.3
B80.45.006.3/10
A23.45.053.0
A23.45.052.0
GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
CD904A.45A.107



B84.45.972.4 00 00 0O O REARFLOOR COVER

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 B84.45.013.3 0000 REARPLATFORM 1 B84.45.013.3
2 A11.45.001.0/20 00O GASKET 1 A11.45.001.0/20
B 8 4 4 5 9 7 2 4 R E A R ’j L O O R C O \/E R 3 A11.45.110.0/20 00 PLATE 1 A11.45.110.0/20
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 A11.45.111.2/20 00 SUPPORT_WA 1 A11.45.111.2/20
5 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L 00O BOLT 15 GBT5783-M8X20-A2L
YF B - R - 2 Q /‘ 7 - O W W S H Q O 5 5 6 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 15 GBT93-8-A3L
7 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 15 GBT97.1-8-A3L
8 GBT5783-M6X20-A2L 00 BOLT 11 GBT5783-M6X20-A2L
9 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 11 GBT93-6-A3L
10 GBT97.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 11 GBT97.1-6-A3L
11 CD904A.45A.107 00O PLATE 1 CD904A.45A.107




586.11.905.4 AR FILTER OQUILET FPIPE ASSY

YFrB—R—=201/-011

SH.064

B86.11.9034 00 0O OOOOOOOOO AIRFILTER OUTLET PIPE ASS.Y

oo

o OB W N

oooo
GBT93-8-A3L
CD1104.11.011/10
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D80
CD904.11.106

gooo

00 WASHER

0000 INLET ELBOW
00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0 0 HOSE CLAMPS
0000 AIRINTAKE HOSE

oo

PN NN NN

oo
GBT93-8-A3L
CD1104.11.011/10
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D80
CD904.11.106



536.11.912.4 AlR

FILTER CINTAKE PIPE ASSY

YrE—R—=201/-011

SH.004

B86.11.9124 00 OO OOOODOCOOO AIRFILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

- O
OLOM\IQU'\#OOI\JI—‘D

—
[

oooo gooo

B95.11.002.0 0000 AIRINLET HOSE
B95.11.001.0 000 AIRINLET PIPE
2.1310.004.2 00 WASHER

2.0114.209.2 00 BOLT

A23.11.008.2/20 00 HALFHOOP

B95.11.003.3 0000 BRACKET WELDMENT
GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER

2.1011.105.2 00 NUT

2.0114.207.2 00 BOLT

B95.11.004.2 0000 CONNECTBRACKET
JBT8870-D130 00 HOSE CLAMPS

oo
1
1

[y
o

N W o1 01N

oo
B95.11.002.0
B95.11.001.0
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
A23.11.008.2/20
B95.11.003.3
GBT93-8-A3L
2.1011.105.2
2.0114.207.2
B95.11.004.2
JBT8870-D130



5860.11.915.4 AIR FILTER OUTLET PIPE ASSY
YFB—R—=201/-011

SH.064

B86.11.9134 00 0O OOOOOOOOO AIRFILTER OUTLET PIPE ASS.Y

oo

o OB W N

oooo
GBT93-8-A3L
B86.11.001.2/10
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D80
CD904.11.106

gooo

00 WASHER

0000 INLET ELBOW

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

0 0 HOSE CLAMPS
00000 AIRINTAKE HOSE

oo

PN NN NN

oo
GBT93-8-A3L
B86.11.001.2/10
2.1310.004.2
2.0114.209.2
JBT8870-D80
CD904.11.106



S536.11.921.4 AIR FILTER ASS.Y

YFB—R—=201/—011

SH.004

B86.11.921.4 00 OO OO OO AIRFILTER ASS.Y

- O
oLCOO\IO’U'\#OOI\.)I—‘D

= P
w N

oooo
CD1104.11.012/10
2.1310.010.2
GBT93-16-A3L
2.0114.613.2
2.0114.411.2
GBT93-12-A3L
2.1310.007.2
CD904A.11.010A
LE1204.48.042
CD1204.48A.020
JBT8870-D120
JBT8870-D80
CD1104.11.102/10

gooo

000000000 DRYAIRFILTER
00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

gO0000 AIRFILTER
00000000 AIRPRESSURE
go0OOo000Db0O000 AIRPRESSURE
00 HOSE CLAMPS

00 HOSE CLAMPS

0000 AIRINTAKE HOSE

O
O

e e e e S~ N~~~ =

oo
CD1104.11.012/10
2.1310.010.2
GBT93-16-A3L
2.0114.613.2
2.0114.411.2
GBT93-12-A3L
2.1310.007.2
CD904A.11.010A
LE1204.48.042
CD1204.48A.020
JBT8870-D120
JBT8870-D80
CD1104.11.102/10



596 171 927 4 AR FILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS Y B86119224 000000000000 AIRFILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

0o oooo 0oooo 0o 0o

1 A23.11.005.0/10 000 AIRINLET TUBE 1 A23.11.005.0/10
YF B — R — 2 O W 7 — QW W S H ) Q 6 4 2 A23.11.006.2/20 000000 TOPFIXING BRACKET 1 A23.11.006.2/20

3 A23.11.007.2/20 0000 BLOW FIXING BRACKET 1 A23.11.007.2/20

4 A23.11.008.2/20 00 HALF HOOP 2 A23.11.008.2/20

5 2.1011.105.2 00 NUT 9 2.1011.105.2

6 JBT8870-D130 00 HOSE CLAMPS 2 JBT8870-D130

7 CD1104.11.101/20 0000 AIRINTAKE HOSE 1 CD1104.11.101/20

8 2.0114.209.2 00 BOLT 9 2.0114.209.2

9 2.1310.004.2 00 WASHER 18 2.1310.004.2

10 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 9 GBT93-8-A3L




S FLO0 SERIES YUCHAI N1 8611900, 4
@ AIR FILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y [ —T==w=r=7
upps - oo val ok ’.'11 |r

(FB-R-2017-011 SH.092

g 105 1 8
t:%k——' Y F‘=“—H"=+-—}+i
4 = . _
R S _ARitERE
< | =% TOP SUPPORT ON CABIN
Yary |
|
+3
,w%.;@ ::% AR THEE
5’ “}~.  BOTTOM SUPPORT ON CABIN
_,-fl .5
8/ 19 =~ 10
g
e ot R
=
N

B86.11.9224 100000000 OO0 AIRFILTER INTAKE PIPE ASS.Y

oo

© 0 N oo oW N e

T
- o

oooo
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/30
A23.11.007.2/30
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1011.105.2
JBT8870-D130
CD1104.11.101/20
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1312.004.2

gooo

000 AIRINLET TUBE
000000 TOPBRACKET
0000 LOWBRACKET
000 HALFHOOP

00 NUT M8x1.25

000 HOSE CLAMPS
0000 AIRINTAKE HOSE
00 SCREW M8x25

00 WASHERS8

0000 SPRING WASHER M8
00 WASHERS8

oo

O N 0 N RN NN R e e

oo
A23.11.005.0/10
A23.11.006.2/30
A23.11.007.2/30
A23.11.008.2/20
2.1011.105.2
JBT8870-D130
CD1104.11.101/20
2.0114.209.2
2.1310.004.2
2.1473.007.2
2.1312.004.2



BONNET WH ASSEMBLY B89 48 902 4 B89.48.902.4 0000 00O OO BONNET W.H ASSEMBLY

oo oooo gooo oo oo

1 CD1204.48.037 000 ELECTRIC HORN 1 CD1204.48.037
NYFB—R—2017—011 SH.008 2 CD1204.48.022 000000 FRONT LAMP WIRING 1 CD1204.48.022

3 CD1204.48.036 000000 RIGHT HEADLIGHT 1 CD1204.48.036

4 2.6852.203.0 0000 SELFLOCKING CABLE TIES 3 2.6852.203.0

5 CD1204.48.035 000000 LEFT HEADLIGHT 1 CD1204.48.035

6 GBT5783-M6X20-A2L 00 BOLT 8 GBT5783-M6X20-A2L

7 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT93-6-A3L

8 GBT97.1-6-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT97.1-6-A3L




11
07
09
00—
.
03
‘

=

C

D

5905.4/.901.4 FAN PROTECITION

YFB-R-2017-011 Sh.011

|
\
Jd
|
—
)
)
—

& B)
[

C
) & D

b)
b)
D
D

B

( ) I 0

C

D

B95.47.901.4 00 000 OO O LH/RH GUARD ASS.Y

- O
onoco\lovu'\.boomlalj

=R
N

oooo

B95.47.004.3
B95.47.005.3
CD904A.47.018
CD904A.47.019
CD904A.47.101
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
SH1004.47.114

gooo

00000 SUPPORT PLATE
00000 SUPPORT PLATE WELD
000000D0OO1LEFT SHIELD
000000000 2LEFTSHIELD
000 SHIELD

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 WASHER

00 BOLT

00 BOLT

00000 LEFT PLATE

O
O

P A O M O N~ O R RPN R P

oo

B95.47.004.3
B95.47.005.3
CD904A.47.018
CD904A.47.019
CD904A.47.101
GBT93-6-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT97.1-6-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT5783-M6X16-A2L
GBT5783-M8X16-A2L
SH1004.47.114



000.08.901.4 GEAR PUMP ASS,

05
02

C05.58.901.4 00 0 OO0 0O GEARPUMP ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo
1 C60.58.001.0 oo0o0000 PUMPCBN-20 1
2 GBT70.1-M8X35-A2L 00 BOLT 4
3 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 4

oo

C60.58.001.0
GBT70.1-M8X35-A2L
GBT93-8-A3L



C54.34.900.4_10 0 0 O REAR WHEELS ASSEMBLY

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 C54.34.001.2 0000 RIMCOMPONENT 2 (C54.34.001.2
C 5 4 . 5 4 ) 9 O O . 4 R E A R WH E E L A S S Y 2 GBT2979-18.4-30-12PR-R1 0 00 O OUTERTIRE 2 GBT2979-18.4-30-12PR-R1
3 GBT2979-18.4-30-R1 000 INNERTIRE 2 GBT2979-18.4-30-R1

YFB—R-=201/-002 SH.005




CD904.22.001_30 00 00O O EXHAUST SYSTEM ASSEMBLY

CD904.22.001T eEXHAUST SYSTEM ASSEMBLY St nooo e

O
O

oo

1 SH950.22.103/10 00000 MUFFLER ASSEMBLY 1 SH950.22.103/10
YF B o R L 2 O W 7 o O W W S H Q O W 6 2 GBT5783-M10X35-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
3 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT97.1-10-A3L
4 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT93-10-A3L
5 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M10-A3L
w 6 CD904.22.101 00 GASKET 2 CD904.22.101
L 7 CD904.22.011/10 000000 EXHAUST PIPE SHIELD 1 CD904.22.011/10
8 CD904.22.012/20 000000 EXHAUST PIPE SHIELD 1 CD904.22.012/20
o - L 9 CD904.22.013/10 0000 EXHAUST PIPE 1 CD904.22.013/10
10 GBT5783-M6X12-A2L 00 BOLT 8 GBT5783-M6X12-A2L
11 GBT96-6-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT96-6-A3L
12 GBT93-6-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT93-6-A3L
13 GBT5783-M12X40-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M12X40-A3L
14 GBT97.1-12-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT97.1-12-A3L
15 GBT93-12-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT93-12-A3L
Qﬁ"‘) 16 GBT6170-M12-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M12-A3L
17 GBT5783-M14X35-10.9- OO BOLT 2 GBT5783-M14X35-10.9-A3L
18 GBT97.1-14-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-14-A3L
19 GBT93-14-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-14-A3L
20 GBT5783-M16X45-10.9- OO BOLT 2 GBT5783-M16X45-10.9-A3L
21 GBT97.1-16-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT97.1-16-A3L
22 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 2 GBT93-16-A3L
23 B80.22.001.2 00O BRACKET 1 B80.22.001.2
24 GBT5783-M10X40-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M10X40-A3L

|
(@]
(@]




CDh904.49.001 TOOLBOX ASS.Y

YFB—R—=2018—-000 SH.045

02

=
@\
\\

IO

~

v
WSy
A TR

R

[ |ty
\X\ET—A \ﬁ\k\\\\
\\t\\

L7

Hagk

“XHAUST PIPE SUPPORT

/

/

CD904.49.001_30 00 00O TOOLBOXASS.Y

oo

g B W N -

oooo
CD904.49.011/20
2.0114.413.2
SH704-1.49.020/20
SH704-1.49.205/10
2.1312.006.2

gooo

00000 TOOLBOXSUPPORT
00O SCREW M12x35

000 TOOLBOX

00000 TOOLBOX RUBBER
00 WASHER 12

oo

N PPN P

oo
CD904.49.011/20
2.0114.413.2
SH704-1.49.020/20
SH704-1.49.205/10
2.1312.006.2



Cb904.50.007

FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

CD904.50.001_ 300000 O FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

S b B B B DB B WWWWWWWN DN DNDDNDDNDNDNDDND R R R R R R R R R
0 N oo o A P O ©W 00 N W N P O W 00 N O OB PO W oo N o OB W N ek O

oooo
JBT982-14
SH900.50.146
SH900.50.022
GBT5781-M8X45-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
SH900.50.142
SH900.50.143
SH900.50.145
SH900.50.144
CD904A.50.013
CD904.50.015/30
SH900.50.110
JBT8870-d50
SH900.50.012
SH900.50.111
JBT8870-D20
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.50.138
SH900.50.013
SH900.50.140
SH900.50.023
SH900.50.139
SH900.50.016
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
SH900.50.011
SH900.50.114
SH900.50.018
GBT5783-M16X30-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.50.019
SH900.50.141
CD1204.50A.101
CD904.50.103
2.6839.053.0
GBT5783-M6X12-A2L
SH900.45A.198-1
JBT8870-D32

gooo

00 WASHER

0000 HOLLOWBOLT

0000 HOSE ASSY

00 BOLT

00 PLAIN WASHER

0000 SPRING WASHER

00 NUT

000000 FILTER DAMPING PAD
0000 FILTER SEAT
0000000 DIESELOILFILTER
00000 DIESEL OILFILTER
00000 FUELOUTLET HOSE
000 MAIN FUEL TANK
000000 LOWERPIPE

00 HOSE CLAMP

0000000 AUXILIARY FUEL
00000 CONNECTING HOSE
00 HOSE CLAMP

0000 SPRING WASHER

00 NUT

00 PLAIN WASHER

0000 FRONT RUBBER
00000000 MAINOILTANK
00000 RHRUBBERBELT
00000 RHMETALBELT
0000 REARRUBBER

000 AUXFUEL TANK

00 BOLT

0000000000 MAINOIL TANK
00000 LHRUBBERBELT
00000 LHMETALBELT

00 BOLT

00 WASHER

go0o0O00000 MAINOILTANK
00000 RUBBER

00 PLUG

0000 BREATHING HOSE
0000 FASCETTA

00 BOLT

0000000 FRONTFLOOR LEFT
00 HOSE CLAMPS

oo

e I N R N e N e T L L S SR R RN

I N e it R R S B S R SR S T e o B o ST CEE S 2 ~ R

oo

JBT982-14
SH900.50.146
SH900.50.022
GBT5781-M8X45-A3L
GBT97.1-8-A3L
GBT93-8-A3L
GBT6170-M8-A2L
SH900.50.142
SH900.50.143
SH900.50.145
SH900.50.144
CD904A.50.013
CD904.50.015/30
SH900.50.110
JBT8870-d50
SH900.50.012
SH900.50.111
JBT8870-D20
GBT93-10-A3L
GBT6170-M10-A3L
GBT97.1-10-A3L
SH900.50.138
SH900.50.013
SH900.50.140
SH900.50.023
SH900.50.139
SH900.50.016
GBT5783-M10X20-A3L
SH900.50.011
SH900.50.114
SH900.50.018
GBT5783-M16X30-A3L
GBT93-16-A3L
SH900.50.019
SH900.50.141
CD1204.50A.101
CD904.50.103
2.6839.053.0
GBT5783-M6X12-A2L
SH900.45A.198-1
JBT8870-D32



CD904A46.001 30000 0O00OOO+0O000O0

CDY904A.40.001 ROPS ASS.Y

oo oooo gooo oo oo

1 CD904A.46.011/20 00000 SAFETY FRAME HEAD 1 CD904A.46.011/20

2 CD904A.46.012/20 0000 RIGHT SUPPORT BEAM 1 CD904A.46.012/20

3 GBT5783-M10X35-A3L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M10X35-A3L
4 GBT97.1-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT97.1-10-A3L

5 GBT93-10-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-10-A3L

6 GBT6170-M10-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M10-A3L

7 CD904A.46.014 000 CONNECTING PLATE 1 CD904A.46.014

8 GBT5782-M16X110-A3L OO BOLT 8 GBT5782-M16X110-A3L
9 GBT97.1-16-A3L 00 WASHER 16 GBT97.1-16-A3L

10 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 16 GBT93-16-A3L

11 GBT6170-M16-A3L 00 NUT 16 GBT6170-M16-A3L

12 CD904A.46.013/20 0000 LEFT SUPPORT BEAM 1 CD904A.46.013/20

13 GBT5782-M16X55-A3L 00 BOLT 8 GBT5782-M16X55-A3L
14 GBT12618.1-3X10 0000 BLIND RIVETS 4 GBT12618.1-3X10

15 0.034.4543.0/10 OECDUO O OECD LABEL 1 0.034.4543.0/10



CD904A.46.002_1 0000 0O FOOT THROTTLE ASSEMBLY

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 CD904A.46.015/10 000 SUNSHADE 1 CD904A.46.015/10
CD9®4A46OOZ SUNSHADE ASSY 2 CD904A.46.110 00000 RUBBER CUSHION 8 CD904A.46.110
3 CD904A.46.111 00O SLEEVE 8 CD904A.46.111
4 CD904A.46.112 0000 RUBBER WASHER 8 CD904A.46.112
5 GBT5783-M8X40-A2L 00O BOLT 8 GBT5783-M8X40-A2L
6 GBT96.1-8-A3L 00 WASHER 16 GBT96.1-8-A3L
7 CD904A.46.016/20 000000 JOINT FRAME 1 CD904A.46.016/20
8 GBT5782-M12X165-A3L O O BOLT 4 GBT5782-M12X165-A3L
9 GBT97.1-12-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT97.1-12-A3L
10 GBT93-12-A3L 00 WASHER 4 GBT93-12-A3L
11 GBT6170-M12-A3L 00 NUT 4 GBT6170-M12-A3L
06 12 GBT5782-M8X100-A2L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5782-M8X100-A2L
13 GBT97.1-8-A3L 00O WASHER 8 GBT97.1-8-A3L
O6 14 GBT93-8-A3L 00 WASHER 8 GBT93-8-A3L
15 GBT6170-M8-A2L 00 NUT 6 GBT6170-M8-A2L
OB 16 GBT5783-M8X25-A2L 00 BOLT 4 GBT5783-M8X25-A2L
17 DF304.46.015 00O BRACKET 2 DF304.46.015
18 DF304.46.101/10 00O SUPPORT 2 DF304.46.101/10




CDQD[LA 8} QC)Q HEAH N G H Tﬂ NG AS V\T/ CD904A.81.002_1 0000000000 O HEATINGFITTING ASS.Y(CAB)

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 2.3249.853.2 000000 RUBBERHOSEFITTING 1 2.3249.853.2
2 2.6851.001.0 000 HOSE CLAMP 16-25 2 2.6851.001.0

3 CD904A.81.014 00 WATER VALVE 1 CD904A.81.014




@ CD90 SERIES S - 01 31.900.4
s | FRONT AXLE ASSY PV T T
Sg;u'p;‘g‘i‘*&”gjs“w il ©§ Validato 1 ‘w F

YFB-5-2018-009 SH.003

D11.31.900.4_00 0O O O FRONT AXLE ASS.Y

oo

© 00 N oo o B W N e

N =
A W N B O

oooo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-52.6x3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010A
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-99.6x5.3-G
SH904.31.191

gooo

00 BOLT

00 GASKET 17385
O PIN

000 BEARING

0 0O GREASE NIPPLE
00 BOLT

00 WASHER

00O BUSHING

o0 00O O-RING
0000 ANTI-FRICTION RING
00 FRONT AXLE
000 BEARING

o0 00O O-RING
00 BUSHING

L e e = - T S U B SN

oo
GBT5786-M16X1.5X45-A3L
SH904.31.193
GBT119.1-12h8X24
SH904.31.187
JBT7940.1-M10X1
GBT5785-M18X1.5X60-8.8-A3L
GBT93-18-A3L
SH904.31.188
GBT3452.1-52.6x3.55-G
SH904.31.189
SH904.31.010A
SH904.31.190
GBT3452.1-99.6x5.3-G
SH904.31.191



SHI00 55001 TRALER HITCH ASSY SH900.53.001_0 0 0 0 0 O O O O O O Towing unit assembly (common)

oo oooo gogo oo oo
1 GBT899-AM16X75-A3L 0o STub 6 GBT899-AM16X75-A3L
2 GBT93-16-A3L 00 WASHER 6 GBT93-16-A3L
3 GBT6170-M16-A3L 00 NUT 6 GBT6170-M16-A3L
4 SH900.53.101 00O Dragthe rack 1 SH900.53.101
5 SH900.53.102 000 hanger pin 1 SH900.53.102
6 SH900.53.103 0000 spring plunger 1 SH900.53.103




SH400.56.025 00 00 O OO0 LOCKPIN ASSEMBLY

1R

oo oooo gooo oo oo
1 SH400.56.119 O PIN 1 SH400.56.119
2 SH400.56.118 0000 LOCKPINRING 1 SH400.56.118

~—

;

SH400.56.025 4

2

-




SH 9@@ 66 | OW 1 kﬁﬂ}éiﬁ%éﬁ}%ﬂﬁ&%& SHS(;O.SG.;)?DDD oooon DE]DE]DDE] O 00O ADJUSTING SCRE\éV ASSYD )

1 SH900.56.114 00000000 UPPERPULLROD 1 SH900.56.114
2 SH900.56.115 0000000 UPPERPULLROD 1 SH900.56.115




SH%O 66 m 6 Hﬁmﬂ )f ?E EX SH900.56.015 0 0 0 000000000 FRONT THREAD ROD ASS

1 SH900.56.124 000000 PULLING ROD 1 SH900.56.124
2 SH900.56.115 0000000 UPPERPULLROD 1 SH900.56.115




SH900.56.0240 0 000000 O UPPERROD PIN AND LOCK ASSY

oo

g~ W N

oooo

SH900.56.145
SH900.56.146
SH900.56.106
SH900.56.147
SH400.56.025

gooo

00 CHAIN

000 DOUBLE EARRINGS
O PIN

000 LOCKRING

O PIN

oo
10

L

oo

SH900.56.145
SH900.56.146
SH900.56.106
SH900.56.147
SH400.56.025



SHQOO 660} 6 k@%ﬁg%\ﬁ SHS(;O.SG.;)?DDD oooo SC;RDEDV\DI RIVETING PIECES - N

1 SH900.56.125 000 TOPSCREW 1 SH900.56.125
2 SH900.56.126 0gO0000 TOPSCREW HEAD 1 SH900.56.126




